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328 10307909912 CHEVROLET TAVERA LT 2.2 MT 2004 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
329 10307910012 CHEVROLET TAVERA MT 2005 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
330 10307910612 CHEVROLET ZAFTRA 1.Bi AT (CSU) 2000 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
331 2001 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
332 2002 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
333 2003 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
33'1 10307910712 CHEVROLET ZAFIRA CD 1.8 AT 2004 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
335 10307910812 CHEVROLET ZAFIRA CD 1.8 L CD AT 2002 101000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
336 2003 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
337 2004 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
338 2005 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
339 2006 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
340 2007 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
3'11 2008 1'11,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
342 10307910912 CHEVROLET ZAFIRA CD 1.8 L CD MT 2000 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
343 2001 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
344 2002 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
3'15 2003 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
346 2004 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
347 2005 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
348 2006 118,000,000 1.050 123 900,000 
349 2007 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
350 2008 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
351 10307911012 CHEVROLET ZAFIRA CD 1.8 L GL MT 2002 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
352 2003 86,000 000 1.050 90,300,000 
353 2004 93,000 000 1.050 97,650,000 
35'1 10307911112 CHEVROLFr ZAARA CD 1.8 MT 2004 92 000 000 1.050 96,600,000 
355 10307911212 CHEVROLET ZAFIRACDAT 2005 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
356 10307911312 CHEVROLET ZAARACD MT 2005 104 000,000 1.050 109,200.000 
357 10307911412 CHEVROLFr ZAFIRA ELEGANCE 1.8 AT 2004 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
358 2005 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
359 2006 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
360 2007 157,000,000 1.050 16'1,850,000 
361 10307911512 CHEVROLET ZAFIRA ELEGANCE 1.8 MT 2004 109 000,000 1.050 114,'150.000 
362 2005 124,000,000 1.050 130.200,000 
363 2006 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
36'1 2007 146,000,000 1.050 153.300,000 
365 10307911612 CHEVROLET ZAFIRAGL MT 2004 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
366 10307911712 CHEVROLFr CAPTIVA 2.'IL LT A{f 2007 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
367 2008 199,000,000 1.050 208,950,000 
368 2009 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
369 2010 229,000,000 1.050 2'10,'150,000 
370 2011 245 000,000 1.050 257,250.000 
371 10307911812 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.'IL LT M{f 2007 18-4 000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
372 2008 190,000 000 1.050 199,500,000 
373 2009 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
37'1 2010 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
375 2011 230,000,000 1.050 2'11,500,000 
376 10307912012 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L A/T (DIESEL) 2008 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
3n 2009 112 000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
378 2010 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
379 2011 129,000,000 1.050 135'150,000 
380 10307912312 CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5L A/T 2008 109,000,000 1.050 11'1,450,000 
381 2009 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
382 2010 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
383 2011 141000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
38-4 10307912412 CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5L M{f 2008 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
385 2009 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
386 2010 121,000 000 1.050 127,050,000 
387 2011 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
388 10307912612 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L AWD A/T L 2009 272,000,000 1.050 285,600,000 
389 2010 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
390 2011 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
391 2016 3'10,000,000 1.050 357,000,000 
392 2017 386,000 000 1.050 405,300,000 
393 2018 390,000,000 1.050 '109,500,000 
39'1 10307912912 CHEVROLET SPARK 1.0L LS M(T 2010 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
395 2011 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
396 10307913012 CHEVROLET SPARK l.2L LT M(T 2010 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
397 2011 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
398 2012 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
399 2013 119 000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
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400 10307913112 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.4L NT 2011 251,000,000 1.050 263 550,000 
401 10307913212 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.4L NT Fl 2011 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
402 2012 265 000 000 1.050 278,250,000 
403 2013 269,000 000 1.050 282,450 000 
404 2014 273,000,000 1.050 286,650,000 
405 2015 277,000,000 1.050 290,850,000 
406 2016 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
407 10307913312 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2..4L M/T Fl 2011 255,000,000 1.050 267,750,000 
408 2012 257,000,000 1.050 269,850,000 
409 2013 265 000,000 1.050 278,250,000 
410 10307913512 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0 LAT Fl (DIESEL) 2011 279,000,000 1.050 292,950,000 
411 2012 285,000,000 1.050 299 250 000 
412 2013 291,000,000 1.050 305,550 000 
413 10307913612 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0 L AWD AT FL (DIESEL) 2011 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
414 2012 336,000,000 1.050 352,800,000 
415 2013 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
416 10307913712 CHEVROLET ORLANDO LT 1.8L AT 2012 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
417 2013 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
418 2014 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
419 2015 230,000,000 1.050 241,500,000 
420 2016 237,000 000 1.050 248.850,000 
421 10307914112 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L AWD AT L 2012 317,000,000 1.050 332,850,000 
422 2013 325,000,000 1.050 341,250,000 
423 2014 333,000,000 1.050 349,650,000 
424 2015 341,000,000 1.050 358,050,000 
425 2016 351,000,000 1.050 368,550,000 
426 10307914212 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L FL 2 4X2 AT 2012 222,000,000 1.050 233,100,000 
427 2013 240 000000 1.050 252,000,000 
428 2014 258,000,000 1.050 270,900,000 
429 10307914312 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5 MT (4X2) 2013 288,000,000 1.050 302,400,000 
430 2014 289,000,000 1.050 303,450,000 
431 10307914412 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.8 NT ( 4X4) 2013 456,000,000 1.050 478,800,000 
432 2014 457,000,000 1.050 479,850,000 
433 10307914512 CHEVROLET AVEO 1.4 LT MIT (4X2) 2012 124 000,000 1.050 130,200 000 
434 2013 126,000 000 1.050 132,300,000 
435 2014 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
436 2015 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
437 2016 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
438 10307914612 CHEVROLET AVEO 1.4 LT NT (4X2) 2012 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
439 2013 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
440 2014 142,000000 1.050 149,100,000 
441 2015 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
442 2016 144,000,000 1.050 151.200,000 
443 10307914712 CHEVROLET AVEO 1.4 LS MfT (4X2) 2012 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
444 2013 140,000,000 1.050 147,000 000 
445 10307914812 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.5 LTZ NT 2013 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
446 2014 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
447 2015 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
448 2016 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
449 10307914912 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.5 L TZ M/T 2013 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
450 2014 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
451 2015 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
452 2016 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
453 10307915012 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.5 LT M/T 2013 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
454 2014 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
455 2015 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
456 2016 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
457 10307915112 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.3 LTZ M/T 2013 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
458 2014 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
459 2015 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
460 2016 162 000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
461 10307915212 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.3 LT MfT 2013 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
462 2014 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
463 2015 131,000,000 1.050 137 550,000 
464 2016 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
465 10307915312 CHEVROLET SP(N 1.3 LS MfT 2013 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
466 2014 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
467 2015 125,500,000 1.050 u1,n5,ooo 
468 2016 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
469 10307915412 CHEVROLET SPIN L2 LT M/T 2013 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
470 2014 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
471 2015 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
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472 2016 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
473 10307915512 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.2 LS M/T 2010 100,000,000 1.050 105.000,000 
474 2011 101,000,000 1.050 106.050,000 
475 2012 102,000 000 1.050 107,100,000 
476 2013 103,000,000 1.050 108,150 000 
477 2015 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
478 2016 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
479 10307915612 CHEVROLET TRAILBl.AZER 2.8 AT 2013 415,000,000 1.050 435, 750,000 
480 2014 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
481 10307916312 CHEVROLET AVEO 1.6 LTZ A/T 2014 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
482 10307916412 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.5 LS M/T 2014 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
483 10307916812 CHEVROLET SPIN 1.5 LS M/T (VARIANT) 2015 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
484 2016 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
485 10307916912 CHEVROLET SPIN ACTIV 1.5 M/T (VARIAN11 2015 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
486 2016 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
487 10307917012 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L A.2 AT 2015 276,000,000 1.050 289,800,000 
488 10307917112 CHEVROLET TRAJLBLAZER 2.5 M/T NG 2015 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
489 2016 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
490 10307917212 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.8 A/T 4X2 NG 2015 414,000,000 1.050 434,700,000 
491 2016 416,000,000 1.050 436,800,000 
492 10307917312 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.8 A/T 4X4 NG 2015 458,000,000 1.050 480,900,000 
493 2016 460,000,000 LOSO 483,000,000 
494 10307917412 CHEVROLET SPIN ACTIV 1.5 A/T 2015 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
495 10307917612 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L A.2 A/T 2016 308,000,000 1.050 323,400,000 
496 10307917712 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L FL2 A/T LTZ 2016 324,000,000 1.050 340,200,000 
497 10307917812 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.4 L A/T FL 2016 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
498 2017 358,000,000 1.050 375,900,000 
499 10307917912 CHEVROLET ORLANDO LT 1.8L A/T 2016 237,000,000 1.050 248,850,000 
500 10307918012 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5 LS A/T 2016 305,000000 1.050 320,250,000 
501 2016 340,000,000 1.050 357,000,000 
502 10307918212 CHEVROLET TRAJLBLAZER 2.8 A/T - (4X2) NG 2016 416,000,000 1.050 436,800,000 
503 10307918312 CHEVROLET TRAJLBLAZER 2.8 A/T (4X4) NG 2016 460,000 000 1.050 483 000,000 
504 10307918412 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO LS A/T (4X2) 2016 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
505 10307918512 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO LT A/T (4X2) 2016 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
506 10307918612 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO LT A/TSE (4X2) 2016 206 000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
507 10307918712 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO LTZ A/T (4X2) 2016 215,000,000 1.050 225, 750,000 
508 10307919112 CHEVROLET SPIN ACTIV 1.5 A/T (VARIANT) 2016 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
509 10307919212 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5L LTZ (4X2) A/T 2016 335,000,000 1.050 351,750,000 
510 2018 361,000,000 1.050 379,050,000 
511 10307919312 CHEVROLET SPARK 1.4L LTZ (4X2) A/T 2016 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
512 2017 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
513 2018 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
514 10307919512 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L FL2 (4X2) A/T 2017 246,000,000 1.050 258,300 000 
515 2018 336,000 000 1.050 352,800,000 
516 10307919612 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0L FL2 LTZ (4X2)A/T 2017 347,000,000 1.050 364,350,000 
517 2018 349,000,000 1.050 366,450,000 
518 10307919712 CHEVROLET ORLANDO LT 1.8L (4X2)A/T 2017 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
519 2018 246,000,000 1.050 258.300,000 
520 2019 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
521 10307919812 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5 LT {4X2) A/T 2017 335,000,000 1.050 351,750,000 
522 2018 338,000,000 1.050 354,900,000 
523 10307919912 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5 LTZ (4X2)A/T 2017 355,000,000 1.050 372,750,000 
524 2018 361,000,000 1.050 379,050,000 
525 10307920012 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO LT (4X2) A/T 2017 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
526 2018 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
527 2019 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
528 10307920112 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO LTZ {4X2) A/T 2017 238,000,000 1.050 249,900000 
529 2018 243,000,000 1.050 255,150,000 
530 2019 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
531 2020 255,000,000 1.050 267,750,000 
532 10307920412 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO PREMIER (4X2) A/T 2018 244,000,000 1.050 256,200 000 
533 2019 245,000,000 1.050 257,250 000 
534 10307920812 CHEVROLET SPARK 1.4L PREMIER (4X2) A/T 2018 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
535 2019 154 000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
536 2020 159,000 000 1.050 166,950,000 
537 10307921112 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5L LT (4X2) A/T 2018 338,000 000 1.050 354,900,000 
538 10307920912 CHEVROLET TRAJLBLAZER 2.5L L TZ Fll ( 4X2) A/T 2018 372,000,000 1.050 390,600,000 
539 2019 372,000,000 1.050 390,600,000 
540 2020 388,000,000 1.050 407,400,000 
541 10307920612 CHEVROLET TRAlLBl.AZER 2.5L LTZ FL1 (4X4) A/T 2018 372,000,000 1.050 390,600,000 
542 10307921312 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 2.5L LT FL1 (4X2) A/T 2019 339,000,000 1.050 355,950,000 
543 10307921612 CHEVROLET TRAX 1.4 TURBO PREMIER FU A/T 2019 247,000,000 1.050 259,350,000 
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544 10308002512 CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 3.3 LAT 1998 204,000,000 1.050 214,200000 
545 1999 219,000,000 LOSO 229,950,000 
546 2000 252 000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
547 2001 257,000,000 1.050 269 850,000 
548 2002 263,000,000 1.050 276,150,000 
549 2003 269,000,000 LOSO 282,450,000 
550 2004 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
551 10308003612 CHRYSLER VOYAGE 3.3 L 1997 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
552 10308201014 CITROEN C4 COUPE 2.0 HDI VTS 2005 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
553 10308902075 DAEWOO MATIZ M-TEC (xl 2002 38,000,000 1.050 39,900 000 
554 10308902175 DAEWOO MATIZ 0.8 Mpi - 796cc (x) 2000 48,000,000 1.050 50,400,000 SSS 2001 49,000,000 1.050 51,450 000 
556 2002 50,000,000 1.050 52,500 000 
557 2003 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
558 2004 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
559 10308903375 DAEWOO TACUMA 2.0 DOHC AT 2004 116,000,000 1.050 121800,000 
560 10308903475 DAEWOO TACUMA 2.0 DOHC MT 2004 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
561 10308903575 DAEWOO TACUMA AT 2000 CC 2000 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
562 2001 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
563 2002 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
564 2003 102,000,000 1.050 107100,000 
565 2004 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
566 10308903675 DAEWOO TACUMA MT 2000 CC 2000 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
567 2001 68000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
568 2002 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
569 2003 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
570 2004 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
571 10309100149 DAIHATSU 1.0 U DLX FAMILY MT (XENIA) 2004 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
572 2005 81,000,000 1.050 85,050 000 
573 2006 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
574 2007 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
575 2008 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
576 2009 95,000000 1.050 99,750,000 
577 10309100249 DAIHATSU 1.0 U DLX MT (XENIA) 2004 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
578 10309100349 DAIHATSU 1.0 U DLX PWS MT (XENIA) 2004 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
579 2005 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
580 2006 82 000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
581 2007 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
582 2008 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
583 2009 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
584 10309100449 DAIHATSU 1.0 U DLX SPORTY MT (XENIA) 2004 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
585 2005 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
586 2006 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
587 2007 86 000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
588 2008 89,000 000 1.050 93,450,000 
589 2009 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
590 10309100549 DAIHATSU 1.3 DLX 2005 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
591 2006 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
592 2007 97 000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
593 10309100649 DAIHATSU 1.3 DLX FAMILY 2005 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
594 2006 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
595 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
596 10309100749 DAIHATSU 1.3 DLX PLUS 2005 95,000,000 1.050 99,750 000 
597 2006 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
598 2007 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
599 10309100849 DAIHATSU 1.3 Xi DLX SPORTY MT (XENIA) 2004 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
600 2005 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
601 2006 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
602 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
603 10309100949 DAIHATSU 1.3 Xi FAMILY 2005 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
604 2006 90 000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
605 2007 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
606 2008 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
607 2009 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
608 10309101049 DAIHATSU l.3Xl MT 2005 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
609 2006 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
610 2007 92,000,000 1.050 96,600 000 
611 10309101149 DAIHATSU 1.3 Xi PLUS 2005 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
612 2006 88 000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
613 2007 89,000,000 1.050 93.450,000 
614 2008 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
615 2009 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
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616 10309101249 DAIHATSU 1.3 Xi R15 2005 92,000 000 1.050 96 600.000 
617 2006 96,000,000 l.050 100,800,000 
618 2007 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
619 10309101349 DAIHATSU 1.3 Xi SPOR:TY 2005 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
620 2006 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
621 2007 93,000,000 LOSO 97,650,000 
622 2008 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
623 2009 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
624 10309102849 DAIHATSU F 600 (XENIA 1000cc) 2004 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
625 2005 58.000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
626 2006 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
627 2007 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
628 10309102949 DAIHATSU F 600 RV OCENIA lOOOcc) 2004 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
629 2005 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
630 2006 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
631 2007 70,000,000 LOSO 73,500,000 
632 10309103049 DAIHATSU F 600 RV-GMDFJJ (XENIA WTI-1000 CC) 2006 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
633 2007 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
634 2008 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
635 2009 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
636 2010 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
637 2011 103,000,000 1.050 108,150 000 
638 10309103149 DAIHATSU F 600 RV-GMRFJJ (XENIA WTI-1000 CC) 2006 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
639 2007 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
640 2008 74,000,000 1.050 77.700,000 
641 2009 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
642 2010 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
643 2011 100.000.000 1.050 105.000,000 
644 10309103249 DAIHATSU F 601 (XENIA 1300cc) 2004 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
645 2005 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
646 2006 76,000,000 1.050 79.800,000 
647 2007 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
648 10309103349 DAIHATSU F 601 RV-GMOFJJ (XENIA WTI-1300 CC) 2006 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
649 2007 77.000 000 1.050 80,850 000 
650 2008 88,000 000 1.050 92 400,000 
651 2009 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
652 2010 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
653 2011 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
654 10309103949 DAIHATSU FSOORV NEW TARUNA 1.3 Xi 2004 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
655 2005 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
656 10309104049 DAIHATSU FSOORV NEW TARUNA CL PLUS 1.5 MT 2004 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
657 2005 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
658 2006 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
659 2007 111000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
660 10309104149 DAIHATSU F500RV NEW TARUNA CL STANDAR 1.5 2004 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
661 2005 88,000,000 LOSO 92,400,000 
662 2006 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
663 2007 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
664 10309104249 DAIHATSU FSOORV NEW TARUNA CSX 1.5 MT 2004 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
665 2005 113.000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
666 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
667 2007 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
668 10309104349 DAIHATSU F500RV NEW TARUNA CX 1.5 MT 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
669 2005 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
670 2006 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
671 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
672 10309104449 DAIHATSU FSOORV NEW TARUNA FGX 1.5 MT 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
673 2005 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
674 2006 128,000,000 1.050 134,400.000 
675 2007 132,000,000 1.050 138.600,000 
676 10309104549 DAIHATSU FSOORV NEWTARUNA Fl 1.5 MT 2004 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
677 2005 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
678 2006 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
679 2007 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
680 10309104649 DAIHATSU F500RV NEW TARUNA Fl PLUS 1.5 MT 2004 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
681 2005 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
682 2006 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
683 2007 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
684 10309104749 DAIHATSU F500RV NEW TARUNA FX 1.5 MT 2004 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
685 2005 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
686 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129.150,000 
687 2007 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
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688 10309104849 DAIHATSU FSOORV TARUNA CL STAN DAR 1.6 1998 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
689 1999 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
690 2000 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
691 2001 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
692 2002 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
693 2003 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
694 2004 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
695 2005 93,000,000 1.050 97 650,000 
696 2006 96,000,000 LOSO 100,800 000 
697 2007 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
698 10309104949 DAIHATSU FSOORV TARUNA CSR 1.6 2000 88 000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
699 2001 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
700 2002 95,000,000 LOSO 99,750 000 
701 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
702 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
703 2005 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
704 2006 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
705 2007 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
706 10309105049 DAIHATSU FSOORV TARUNA CSX SUPER DELUXE 1.6 1999 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
707 2000 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
708 2001 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
709 2002 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
710 2003 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
711 2004 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
712 2005 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
713 2006 112,000,000 1.050 117 600 000 
714 2007 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
715 10309105149 DAIHATSU F500RV TARUNA CX DELUXE 1.6 1999 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
716 2000 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
717 2001 82,000,000 1.050 86100 000 
718 2002 86,000,000 1.050 90 300,000 
719 2003 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
720 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
721 2005 102,000,000 1.050 107,100000 
722 2006 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
723 2007 U0,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
724 10309105249 DAIHATSU F501RV CL 1.5 2001 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
725 2002 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
726 2003 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
727 2004 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
728 2005 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
729 2006 87,000000 1.050 91,350,000 
730 2007 91000 000 1.050 95,550 000 
731 10309105349 DAIHATSU F501RV CSX 1.5 2001 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
732 2002 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
733 2003 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
734 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
735 2005 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
736 2006 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
737 2007 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
738 10309105449 DAIHATSU F501RV CX 1.5 2001 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
739 2002 84,000,000 1.050 88,200.000 
740 2003 87,000,000 1.050 91350,000 
741 2004 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
742 2005 97,000,000 1.050 101850,000 
743 2006 98,000,000 1.050 102,900 000 
744 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107,100 000 
745 10309105549 DAIHATSU F520RV TARUNA FGX 1.6 2000 88,000,000 1.050 92,400000 
746 2001 90 000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
747 2002 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
748 2003 94,000,000 . 1.050 98,700,000 
749 2004 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
750 10309105649 DAIHATSU FS20RV TARUNA FGZ 1.6 2000 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
751 2001 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
752 2002 103,000,000 LOSO 108,150.000 
753 2003 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
754 2004 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
755 10309105749 DAI HA TSU FS20RV TARUNA FL 1.6 2000 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
756 2001 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
757 2002 81,000,000 1.050 85,050 000 
758 2003 86,000,000 1.050 90,300 000 
759 2004 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
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832 2005 63,000,000 1.050 66,150.000 
833 2006 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
834 2007 73,000,000 1.050 76,650.000 
835 10309108549 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA Zl 9 2005 63,000,000 1.050 66,150.000 
836 2006 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
837 2007 73 000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
838 10309108649 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZL 9 PLUS 2004 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
839 2005 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
840 2006 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
841 2007 76,000,000 1.050 79,800000 
842 10309108749 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZLX 2004 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
843 2005 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
844 2006 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
845 2007 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
846 10309108849 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZLX 9 2005 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
847 2006 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
848 2007 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
849 10309108949 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZSX 1.5 EA 2005 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
850 2006 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
851 2007 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
852 10309109049 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZSX 7 2005 79,000,000 1.050 82 950.000 
853 10309109149 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZSX DELUXE 1.5 2004 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
854 2005 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
855 2006 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
856 2007 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
857 10309109249 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZX 1.5 ER 2005 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
858 2006 79,000,000 1.050 82,950 000 
859 2007 81,000,000 1.050 85,050 000 
860 10309109349 DAIHATSU NEO ZEBRA ZX DELUXE 1.5 2004 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
861 2005 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
862 2006 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
863 2007 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
864 10309109449 DAIHATSU NEWCERlA KL 2004 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
865 2005 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
866 10309109549 DAIHATSU NEW CERlA KL PLUS 2004 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
867 2005 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
868 2006 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
869 10309109649 DAIHATSU NEW CERlA KX 2004 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
870 2005 73,000,000 1.050 76.650,000 
871 10309111349 DAIHATSU S10P 547 CC 1976 8,000,000 1.050 8,400,000 
872 1980 8,000,000 1.050 8,400,000 
873 1981 9,000,000 1.050 9,450,000 
874 1982 10,000,000 1.050 10,500,000 
875 1983 11,000,000 1.050 11,550,000 
876 10309111649 DAIHATSU S70P/R (HDET 1000) 1983 10,000,000 1.050 10,500,000 
877 1984 11,000,000 1.050 U,550,000 
878 1985 12,000,000 1.050 12,600,000 
879 1986 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
880 10309111749 DAIHATSU S88 I 1000 CC (HUET ZEBRA) 1986 13,000,000 1.050 13,650 000 
881 1987 14 000,000 1.050 14.700,000 
882 1988 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
883 1989 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
884 1990 17,000,000 1.050 17 850 000 
885 10309111849 DAIHATSU 589 I 1300 CC (ZEBRA) 1990 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
886 1991 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
887 1992 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
888 1993 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
889 1994 28,000,000 1.050 29,400,000 
890 1995 31,000,000 1.050 32,550,000 
891 1996 33,000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
892 1997 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
893 1998 38,000,000 1.050 39,900,000 
894 1999 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
895 10309111949 DAIHATSU 591 I 1300 cc 2000 47 000,000 1.050 49,350,000 
896 2001 49,000,000 1.050 51,450,000 
897 2002 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
898 2003 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
899 2004 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
900 2005 61000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
901 2006 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
902 2007 66,000,000 1.050 69 300,000 
903 10309112049 DAIHATSU 591 / 1300 CC (SUND VAN) 2000 46,000,000 1.050 48 300,000 
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904 2001 47,000,000 1.050 49,350,000 
905 2002 48,000,000 1.050 50,400,000 
906 2003 49,000,000 1.050 51,450,000 
907 2004 52,000,000 1.050 54,600 000 
908 2005 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
909 2006 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
910 2007 60,000,000 1.050 63 000,000 
911 10309112149 DAIHATSU 591 I 1300 CC (BLIND VAN) EA 2007 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
912 10309112249 DAIHATSU 591 I 1300 CC (ESPASS) 1990 19,000,000 1.050 19,950.000 
913 1991 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
914 1992 25,000 000 1.050 26,250,000 
915 1993 26,000,000 1.050 27.300,000 
916 1994 28,000,000 1.050 29,400,000 
917 1995 31,000,000 LOSO 32,550.000 
918 1996 33,000,000 1.050 34,650.000 
919 1997 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
920 1998 38,000,000 1.050 39,900,000 
921 1999 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
922 10309112349 DAIHATSU 591 / 1300 CC EA 2007 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
923 10309112449 DAIHATSU 592 / 1600 CC CBUND VAN) 2000 47,000,000 1.050 49,350,000 
924 2001 49,000,000 1.050 51,450,000 
925 2002 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
926 2003 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
927 2004 56 000,000 1.050 58.800,000 
928 2005 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
929 2006 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
930 10309112549 DAIHATSU 592 / 1600 CC (ESPASS) 1995 35,000,000 1.050 36,750,000 
931 1996 38,000 000 1.050 39,900,000 
932 1997 42,000,000 1.050 44100,000 
933 1998 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
934 1999 46,000,000 1.050 48 300,000 
935 2000 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
936 2001 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
937 2002 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
938 2003 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
939 2004 63,000 000 1.050 66,150,000 
940 2005 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
941 2006 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
942 10309112649 DAIHATSU S93 / 1500CC 2002 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
943 2003 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
944 2004 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
945 2005 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
946 2006 66,000,000 1.050 69 300,000 
947 2007 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
948 2008 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
949 10309112749 DAIHATSU 593 / 1500 CC EA 2007 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
950 2008 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
951 10309112849 DAIHATSU SlRION 1.0 2004 77,000,000 1.050 80,850.000 
952 2005 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
953 10309113949 DAIHATSU TARUNA CL NEW 2005 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
954 10309114049 DAIHATSU TARUNA CL PLUS NEW 2005 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
955 10309114149 DAIHATSU TARUNA CSX OXXY WL 2005 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
956 2006 128,000,000 1.050 134 400 000 
957 2007 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
958 10309114249 DAIHATSU TARUNA CX OXXY Wl 2005 120.000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
959 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
960 2007 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
961 10309114349 DAIHATSU TARUNA FGX OXXY WL NEW 2006 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
962 10309114449 DAIHATSU TARUNA FX OXXY WL 2005 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
963 2006 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
964 2007 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
965 10309114549 DAIHATSU TERIOS F700RG TS 2006 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
966 2007 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
967 2008 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
968 2009 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
969 2010 11),000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
970 2011 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
971 2012 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
972 2013 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
973 2014 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
974 2015 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
975 2016 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
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976 10309114649 DA1HATSU TERIOS F700RG TX AT 2006 116,000 000 1.050 121,800 000 
9n 2007 122 000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
978 2008 136,000,000 1.050 142,800.000 
979 2009 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
980 2010 154 000,000 1.050 161,700 000 
981 2011 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
982 2012 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
983 2013 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
984 2014 162,000,000 1.050 170.100,000 
985 2015 163 .000,000 1.050 171.150,000 
986 2016 164,000,000 1.050 172,200.000 
987 10309114749 DAIHATSU TERIOS F700RG TX MT 2006 110,000,000 LOSO 115,500,000 
988 2007 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
989 2008 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
990 2009 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
991 2010 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
992 2011 148 000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
993 2012 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
994 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
995 2014 152,000,000 1.050 159 600,000 
996 2015 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
997 2016 155,000,000 1.050 162,750 000 
998 10309115749 DAIHATSU V 82-RH 68 I 2768 CC 1991 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
999 10309116049 DAIHATSU V 83 RT I 1000 CC 1984 17,000,000 1.050 17,850 000 
1000 10309116449 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.0 STD 2005 57 000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
1001 10309116549 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.0 STD PLUS 2005 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
1002 10309116649 DAIHATSU YB 25 / 1812 CC 1997 30,000,000 1.050 31,500,000 
1003 10309116749 DAIHATSU S401RV-BMREJJ HE (BLIND VAN) 2007 57,000000 1.050 59.850,000 
1004 2008 59,000,000 1.050 61,950,000 
1005 2009 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
1006 2010 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
1007 2011 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
1008 2012 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
1009 2013 69 000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
1010 2014 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
1011 2015 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
1012 10309116849 DAI HA TSU S401RV-BMREJJ HF {BLIND VAN) 2007 72,800,000 1.050 76 440 000 
1013 2008 73,200,000 1.050 76,860,000 
1014 2009 73,600,000 1.050 n,280,000 
1015 2010 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
1016 2011 74,400,000 1.050 78,120,000 
1017 2012 74,800,000 1.050 78540,000 
1018 2013 75,200,000 1.050 78,960,000 
1019 2014 75,600,000 1.050 79,380,000 
1020 2015 76,000,000 1.050 79.800,000 
1021 2016 79,800,000 1.050 83,790,000 
1022 10309116949 DAIHATSU 5401RV·ZMREJJ HK 2007 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
1023 2008 68,000 000 1.050 71,400000 
1024 2009 n,000,000 1.050 80.850,000 
1025 2010 85,000 000 1.050 89,250,000 
1026 2011 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
1027 2012 90,000,000 LOSO 94,500,000 
1028 10309117049 DAIHATSU S401RV-ZMREJJ HM 2007 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
1029 2008 71,000,000 1.050 74,550 000 
1030 2009 81,000,000 1.050 85 050 000 
1031 2010 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
1032 2011 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
1033 2012 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
1034 10309117149 DAIHATSU S401RV·ZMOEJJ HJ 2007 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
1035 2008 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
1036 2009 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1037 2010 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1038 2011 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
1039 2012 94,000,000 1.050 98.700,000 
1040 2013 97,000,000 1.050 101,850.000 
1041 2014 100,000,000 l.050 105,000,000 
1042 2015 103,000,000 1.050 108,150.000 
1043 2016 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
1044 2017 109 000000 1.050 114,450000 
1045 2018 112 000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
1046 2019 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1047 2020 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
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1048 10309117249 DAI HA TSU S402RV-ZMRFJJ MX 2007 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
1049 2008 76,000,000 1.050 79,800 000 
1050 2009 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
1051 2010 92 000,000 1.050 96,600 000 
1052 2011 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
1053 2012 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
1054 10309117349 DAIHATSU S402RV-ZMRFJJ MZ 2007 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1055 2008 81000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1056 2009 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1057 2010 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
1058 2011 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1059 2012 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
1060 10309117449 DAJHATSU S402RV-ZMDFJJ MT 2007 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1061 2008 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1062 2009 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1063 2010 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
1064 2011 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1065 2012 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
1066 10309117549 DAJHATSU S402RV-ZMDFJJ MU 2007 80,000,000 1.050 84,000 000 
1067 2008 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
1068 2009 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
1069 2010 97,000,000 LOSO 101,850,000 
1070 2011 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1071 2012 102,000,000 LOSO 107,100,000 
1072 2013 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1073 2014 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1074 2015 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1075 2016 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
1076 2017 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 ion 2018 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1078 2019 132,000 000 1.050 138,600,000 
1079 2020 133,000,000 LOSO 139,650,000 
1080 10309118749 DAIHATSU S401RV-NMREJJ ( 4X2) M/T 2008 57,000,000 1.050 59 850,000 
1081 2009 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
1082 2010 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
1083 2011 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
1084 10309118849 DAlHATSU S402RV-ZMSFJJ 2008 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
1085 2009 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
1086 2010 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1087 2011 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
1088 2012 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1089 10309118949 DAIHATSU S402RV-ZQSFJJ 2008 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1090 2009 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
1091 2010 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1092 2011 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1093 2012 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1094 10309119049 DAJHATSU S402RV-ZMEFJJ 2008 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1095 2009 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
1096 2010 102,000,000 1.050 107,100 000 
1097 2011 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
1098 2012 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1099 10309119149 DAIHATSU S402RV-ZQEFJJ 2008 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
1100 2009 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
1101 2010 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1102 2011 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1103 2012 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
1104 10309119649 DAJHATSU F 600 RV-GMRFJJ VJ Ml WTI 2008 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
1105 2009 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1106 2010 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
1107 2011 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
1108 10309119749 DAJHATSU WXlO 1.5 D MT (S402RG-ZMGFJJ JH) 2009 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1109 2010 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
1110 2011 111,000,000 1.050 116550,000 
1111 2012 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
1112 2013 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
1113 2014 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
1114 2015 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1115 2016 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
1116 2017 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1117 2018 131000,000 1.050 137,550 000 
1118 2019 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1119 2020 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
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1120 10309119849 DAIHATSU LUXlO 1.5 M MT (S402RG·ZMMFJJ JP) 2009 97 000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
1121 2010 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1122 2011 101,000,000 1.050 106050,000 
1123 2012 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1124 2013 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1125 2014 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1126 2015 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
1127 10309119949 DAIHATSU LUXIO 1.5 M ABS MT (S402RG·ZMMFJJ JR) 2009 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1128 2010 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1129 2011 122,000,000 1.050 128,100 000 
1130 2012 127,000,000 1.050 133,350 000 
1131 10309120049 DAIHATSU LUlCIO 1.5 X M/T (S402RG·ZMXFlJ JS) 2009 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1132 2010 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
1133 2011 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
1134 2012 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1135 2013 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
1136 2014 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
1137 2015 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1138 2016 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
1139 2017 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
1140 2018 140,000,000 1.050 147 000,000 
1141 2019 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
1142 2020 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
1143 10309120149 DAIHATSU LUlCIO 1.5 X ABS M/T (S402RG-ZMXFJJ JU) 2009 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
1144 2010 123,000,000 1.050 129,150 000 
1145 2011 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
1146 2012 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
1147 10309120249 DAIHATSU LUXlO 1.5 X A{T (S402RG·ZQXFJJ JV) 2009 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1148 2010 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
1149 2011 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
1150 2012 134 000,000 1.050 140 700,000 
1151 2013 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
1152 2014 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
1153 2015 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
1154 2016 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
1155 2017 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
1156 2018 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
1157 2019 166,000,000 LOSO 174,300,000 
1158 2020 168,000 000 1.050 176,400,000 
1159 10309120349 DAIHATSU LUXIO 1.5 X ABS A/T (S402RG·ZQXFJJ JX) 2009 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1160 2010 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
1161 2011 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
1162 2012 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1163 10309120449 DAIHATSU F 601 RV-GQDFJJ A/T 2009 105,000,000 1.050 110 250,000 
1164 2010 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
1165 2011 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1166 10309120549 DAIHATSU S402RV·BMRFJJ (BLIND VAN) 2009 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1167 2010 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1168 2011 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1169 10309120649 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.5 TS A/T (F700 RG-GQRFJ XF) 2009 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
1170 2010 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
1171 2011 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
11n 2012 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
1173 2013 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
1174 2014 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
1175 2015 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1176 2016 145 000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
11n 10309120749 DAIHATSU S402RV-BMRFJJ AN 2009 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
1178 2010 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
1179 2011 86 000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1180 2012 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
1181 10309120849 DAIHATSU TANTOAT 2010 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
1182 10309120949 DAIHATSU TANTORSAT 2009 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
1183 10309121049 DAIHATSU TANTOX AT 2009 175,000,000 1.050 183, 750,000 
1184 10309121149 DAIHATSU M602RS-AT 2011 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1185 2012 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1186 2013 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
1187 2014 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
1188 2015 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
1189 2016 116,000,000 1.050 121,800 000 
1190 2017 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1191 10309121249 DAIHATSU M602RS-MT 2011 99,000 000 1.050 103,950,000 
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1192 2012 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
1193 2013 103,000,000 1.050 108,150 000 
1194 2014 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1195 2015 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1196 2016 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
1197 2017 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
1198 10309121349 DAIHATSU F650RV-GMRFJ (4X2) M{T 2011 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1199 2012 102 000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
1200 2013 103,000000 1.050 108,150 000 
1201 2014 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
1202 2015 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
1203 10309121449 DAIHATSU F650RV-GMDFJ (4X2} M{T 2011 104,000,000 1.050 109 200,000 
1204 2012 105,000,000 1.050 110,250000 
1205 2013 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
1206 2014 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1207 2015 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1208 10309121549 DAIHATSU F651RV-GMRFJ (4X2} M{T 2011 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
1209 2012 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
1210 2013 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
1211 2014 121,000,000 LOSO 127 050,000 
1212 2015 138,000,000 1.050 144 900,000 
1213 10309121649 DAIHATSU F651RV-GMDFJ (4X2) M{T 2011 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1214 2012 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
1215 2013 119.000,000 1.050 124,950.000 
1216 2014 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
1217 2015 137.000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
1218 10309121749 DAlHATSU F651RV-GQDFJ (4X2) A{T 2011 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
1219 2012 130,000,000 1.050 136.500,000 
1220 2013 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
1221 2014 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
1222 2015 150,000,000 1.050 157,500 000 
1223 10309121849 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.0 X AT (BlOORS-GQQFJ) 2012 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1224 2013 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
1225 2014 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1226 2015 86,000000 1.050 90,300,000 
1227 2016 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
1228 2017 92,000 000 1.050 96,600.000 
1229 2018 95 000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
1230 2019 99,000 000 1.050 103,950,000 
1231 2020 99,000 000 1.050 103,950,000 
1232 10309121949 DAlHATSU AYLA 1.0 X MT (BlOORS-GMQFJ) 2012 71,000 000 1.050 74,550000 
1233 2013 72,000 000 1.050 75,600,000 
1234 2014 73,000,000 1.050 76 650,000 
1235 2015 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
1236 2016 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
1237 2017 85,000,000 1.050 89 250,000 
1238 2018 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1239 2019 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1240 2020 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1241 10309122049 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.0 M AT (BlOORS-GQDFJ) 2012 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
1242 2013 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
1243 2014 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
1244 2015 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
1245 2016 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
1246 2017 85,000,000 1.050 89.250,000 
1247 2018 88,000,000 1.050 92,400.000 
1248 2019 94,000,000 1.050 98.700,000 
1249 2020 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
1250 10309122149 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.0 M MT (BlOORS-GMDFJ) 2012 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
1251 2013 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
1252 2014 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
1253 2015 75,000,000 1.050 78 750,000 
1254 2016 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
1255 2017 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1256 2018 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
1257 2019 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
1258 2020 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
1259 10309122249 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.0 D MT (BlOORS-GMLFJ) 2012 60,000,000 1.050 63 000,000 
1260 2013 61,000,000 1.050 64 050,000 
1261 2014 62 000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
1262 2015 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
1263 2016 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
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1264 2017 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
1265 2018 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
1266 2019 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
1267 2020 74,000,000 1.050 77,700 000 
1268 10309122449 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.0 M M/T F650RV-GMDFJ 2015 104 000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
1269 2016 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
1270 10309122.549 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.0 D M/T F650RV-GMRFJ 2015 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
1271 2016 111000 000 1.050 116,550,000 
1272 2016 114,000000 1.050 119,700,000 
1273 10309122749 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.3 R A/T F653RV-GQDFJ 2015 132,000,000 1.050 138,600000 
1274 2016 137,000,000 1.050 143,850 000 
1275 2017 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
1276 2018 147,000 000 1.050 154,350,000 
1277 2019 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
1278 2020 156,000,000 1.050 163 800 000 
1279 10309122849 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.3 R M{T F653RV-GMDFJ 2015 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1280 2016 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
1281 2017 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
1282 2018 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
1283 2019 145,000 000 1.050 152,250000 
1284 2020 146,000,000 1.050 153 300000 
1285 10309122949 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.3 X A/T F653RV-GORFJ 2015 126,000,000 1.050 132,300 000 
1286 2016 132 000 000 1.050 138,600,000 
1287 2017 138000 000 1.050 144,900 000 
1288 2018 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
1289 2019 150,000,000 1.050 157,500 000 
1290 2020 150,000 000 1.050 157,500 000 
1291 10309123049 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.3 X M{T F653RV-GMRFJ 2015 120,000 000 1.050 126,000,000 
1292 2016 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1293 2017 130 000,000 1.050 136,500 000 
1294 2018 135 000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
1295 2019 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
1296 2020 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
1297 10309123149 DAIHATSU S402RP-NQSFJJ A/T 2015 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1298 10309123249 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.5 TS A/T (F700RG • GORFJ XF) 2016 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
1299 10309123549 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.5 R F700RG-GODFJ (4X2) A/T 2016 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
1300 2017 172,000,000 1.050 180,600 000 
1301 10309123649 DAIHATSU TERIOS L5 R F700RG-GMDFJ (4X2) M{T 2016 150000000 1.050 157,500,000 
1302 2017 162,000000 1.050 170,100,000 
1303 10309123749 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.5 X F700RG-GQRFJ (4X2) A/T 2016 140,000 000 1.050 147,000,000 
1304 2017 153 000 000 1.050 160,650 000 
1305 10309123849 DAIHATSU TERIOS 1.5 X F700RG-GMRFJ {4X2) M/T 2016 130 000 000 1.050 136,500 000 
1306 2017 139 000 000 1.050 145.950 000 
1307 10309123949 DAIHATSU 8400RS-GMDEJ 1.0 M M{T 2016 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
1308 2017 84 000 000 1.050 88,200,000 
1309 2018 88 000 000 1.050 92,400,000 
1310 2019 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
1311 10309124049 DAIHATSU B400RS-GMLEJ 1.0 D M{T 2016 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
1312 2017 n,000,000 1.050 80,850 000 
1313 2018 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1314 2019 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
1315 10309124149 DAIHATSU B401RS-GMQFJ 1.2 X M{T 2016 83,000,000 1.050 87,150 000 
1316 2017 90000,000 1.050 94,500 000 
1317 2018 95 000 000 1.050 99,750,000 
1318 2019 100000 000 1.050 105 000 000 
1319 10309124249 DAIHATSU B401RS-GMZFJ 1.2 R M/T 2016 86,000.000 1.050 90,300 000 
1320 2017 94,000,000 1.050 98 700,000 
1321 2018 99.000.000 1.050 103,950,000 
1322 2019 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1323 10309124349 DAIHATSU B401RS-GOOFJ 1.2 X A/T 2016 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
1324 2017 99,000 000 1.050 103,950,000 
1325 2018 104,000000 1.050 109,200,000 
1326 2019 110,000000 1.050 115,500,000 
1327 10309124449 DAIHATSU B401RS-GOZFJ 1.2 R A/T 2016 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
1328 2017 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1329 2018 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1330 2019 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1331 10309124649 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.2 RAT {B101RS-GQSGJ) 2017 104,000,000 1.050 109,200.000 
1332 2018 107,000000 1.050 112,350 000 
1333 2019 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
1334 2020 113 000000 1.050 118,650,000 
1335 10309124749 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.2 R MT (B101RS-GMSGJ) 2017 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
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1336 2018 99,000,000 1.050 103,950 000 
1337 2019 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1338 2020 105,000 000 1.050 110,250,000 
1339 10309124849 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.2 X AT CBlOlRS-GORGJ) 2017 101,000,000 1.050 106,050 000 
1340 2018 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 >--- 
1341 2019 107,000,000 1.050 112,350 000 >--- 
1342 2020 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 

>--- 
1343 10309124949 DAIHATSU AYLA 1.2 X MT (B101RS{;MRGJ) 2017 92,000,000 1.050 96600 000 - 1344 2018 95,000,000 1.050 99,750 000 - 1345 2019 99,000,000 1.050 103950 000 - 1346 2020 99,000000 1.050 103,950 000 
1347 10309125349 DAJHATSU S40LRV·ZMGEJJ HP 2017 99,000,000 LOSO 103,950 000 
1348 2018 110,000 000 1.050 115,500 000 
1349 2019 120,000,000 1.050 126,000 000 
1350 2020 121,000.000 1.050 127,050 000 
1351 10309125549 DAJHATSU TERJOS 1.5 R A/T (FSOORG-GOMFJ) 2017 188,000,000 1.050 197 400000 
1352 2018 192 000,000 1.050 201,600000 
1353 2019 195,000,000 1.050 204 750,000 
1354 2020 195,000,000 1.050 204,750 000 
1355 10309125649 DAIHATSU TERJOS 1.5 R Mfr (FSOORG-GMMFJ) 2017 1n,ooo.ooo 1.050 185.850 000 
1356 2018 187,000,000 1.050 196 350000 
1357 2019 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
1358 2020 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
1359 10309125749 DAIHATSU TERJOS LS X A/T (FSOORG-GODFJ) 2017 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
1360 2018 168000,000 1.050 176 400000 
1361 2019 169,000,000 1.050 177,450 000 
1362 2020 169,000,000 1.050 1n,450000 
1363 10309125849 DAIHATSU TERJOS 15 X Mfr (FSOORG-GMDFJ} 2017 150,000 000 LOSO 157,500 000 
1364 2018 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
1365 2019 161,000,000 1.050 169,050 000 
1366 2020 161,000 000 1.050 169,050 000 
1367 10309125949 DAJHATSU SIRJON 1.3 A/T (M804RS-GONEMJ} 2018 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
1368 2019 151,000000 1.050 158,550 000 
1369 2020 151,000000 LOSO 158,550,000 
1370 10309126049 DAJHATSU SIRJON 1.3 M/T (M804RS{;MNEMJ} 2018 124,000 000 1.050 130.200,000 
1371 2019 143,000,000 1.050 150, 150.000 
13n 2020 143,000 000 1.050 150 150,000 
1373 10309126149 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.5 R A/T (F654RV-GQDFJ) 2018 158,000 000 1.050 165,900,000 
1374 2019 167,000 000 1.050 175.350,000 
1375 2020 169,000,000 1.050 1n,4so,ooo 
1376 10309126249 DAIHATSU XENIA 1.5 R Mfr (F654RV-GMDFJ) 2018 149,000 000 1.050 156,450 000 
1377 2019 158,000.000 1.050 165,900,000 
1378 2020 160,000,000 1.050 168,000 000 
1379 10309126349 DAIHATSU S402RV-ZMDFJJ BG 2020 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1380 10309126449 DAIHATSU SIGRA 1.0 D MT (8400RS-GMLEJ) 2020 86,000000 1.050 90,300,000 
1381 10309126549 DAJHATSU SlGRA 1.0 M MT (8400RS-GMDEJ) 2020 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
1382 10309126849 DAIHATSU SIGRA 1.2 RAT (8401RS-GQZFJ) 2020 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1383 10309126949 DAJHATSU SIGRA 1.2 R MT (8401RS{;MZFJ) 2020 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1384 10309126749 DAJHATSU SIGRA 1.2 X AT (B401RS-GOOFJ) 2020 110 000000 1.050 115 500,000 
1385 10309126649 DAIHATSU SIGRA 1.2 X MT (B401RS-GMOFJ} 2020 100 000.000 1.050 105 000 000 
1386 10309601749 DATSUN EX PICK UP DATSUN 1000 CC 1980 13,000,000 1.050 13,650 000 
1387 1981 14,000.000 1.050 14,700,000 
1388 10309601849 DATSUN EX PICK UP DATSUN 1200 CC 1980 13,000 000 1.050 13 650 000 
1389 1981 14,000,000 1.050 14,700 000 
1390 10309601949 DATSUN EX PICK UP DATSUN 1300 CC 1980 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
1391 1981 14,000,000 1.050 14,700 000 
1392 10309602049 DATSUN EX PICK UP DATSUN 1500 CC 1980 13,000,000 1.050 13,650 000 
1393 1981 14,000 000 1.050 14,700,000 
1394 10309602149 DATSUN EX PICK UP DATSUN 1600 CC 1980 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
1395 1981 14,000000 1.050 14,700 000 
1396 10309602549 DATSUN SENA 1980 12,000 000 1.050 12,600,000 
1397 1981 13,000000 1.050 13,650,000 
1398 10309602649 DATSUN SENA (BOX PENUMPANG} JPS 20 S 1980 12,000 000 1.050 12 600 000 
1399 1981 12,500 000 1.050 13,125 000 
1400 1982 13,000 000 1.050 13,650 000 
1401 1983 13,500,000 1.050 14,175,000 
1402 1984 14,000 000 1.050 14,700,000 
1403 1985 14,500 000 1.050 15,225,000 
1404 1986 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
1405 1987 15,500 000 1.050 16,275,000 
1406 1988 16,000 000 1.050 16,800,000 
1407 1989 16,500,000 1.050 17,325,000 
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1408 1990 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
1409 1991 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
1410 10309602849 DATSUN GO+PANCA A M/f 2014 81000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1411 10309602949 DATSUN GO+PANCA D M/T 2014 74 000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
1412 10309603049 DATSUN GO+PANCA T M/T 2014 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
1413 10309603149 DATSUN GO PANCA A 1.2 M/T 2014 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
1414 2015 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
1415 2016 n,000,000 1.050 75 600,000 
1416 2017 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
1417 2018 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1418 2019 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
1419 2020 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
1420 10309603249 DATSUN GO PANCA D 1.2 M/T 2014 58,000,000 1.050 60900,000 
1421 2015 59 000,000 1.050 61,950,000 1422 2016 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
1423 2017 67 000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
1424 2018 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
1425 2019 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
1426 2020 84 000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
1427 10309603349 DATSUN GO PANCA T 1.2 M/T 2014 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
1428 2015 81,000,000 1.050 85 050,000 
1429 2016 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
1430 2017 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
1431 2018 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
1432 2019 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
1433 2020 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1434 10309603449 DATSUN GO+PANCA A 1.2 M/T 2014 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
1435 2015 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
1436 2016 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1437 2017 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
1438 2018 88,000,000 1.050 92,400 000 
1439 2019 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
1440 2020 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
1441 10309603549 DATSUN GO+PANCA D 1.2 M/T 2014 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
1442 2015 69,500,000 1.050 n,975,ooo 
1443 2016 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
1444 2017 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
1445 2018 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
1446 2019 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1447 2020 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
1448 10309603649 DATSUN GO+PANCA T 1.2 M/T 2014 78,000 000 1.050 81,900,000 
1449 2015 81,500,000 1.050 85,575,000 
1450 2016 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
1451 2017 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
1452 2018 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
1453 2019 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
1454 2020 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1455 10309603749 DATSUN GO PANCA A OPTION 1.2 M/T 2015 78,500,000 1.050 82,425,000 
1456 10309603949 DATSUN GO PANCA T AKTIF 1.2 M/T 2015 80,000 000 1.050 84,000,000 
1457 10309604049 DATSUN GO PANCA T OPTION 1.2 M/T 2015 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
1458 10309604149 DATSUN GO+PANCA A OPTION 1.2 M/T 2015 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
1459 10309604249 DATSUN GO+PANCA T OPTION 1.2 M/T 2015 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
1460 10309604349 DATSUN CROSS 1.2 (4X2) M/T 2018 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1461 10309604449 DATSUN CROSS 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
1462 10309604549 DATSUN GO+ A 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
1463 10309604649 DATSUN GO+ D L2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
1464 10309604749 DATSUN GO+ T 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
1465 10309604849 DATSUN GO A 1.2 CVT ('1x2) A/T 2018 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
1466 10309604949 DATSUN GO D 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
1467 10309605049 DATSUN GOT 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
1468 10309605149 DATSUN GO PANCA A 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1469 2019 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1470 2020 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
1471 10309605249 DATSUN GO PANCA T 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
14n 2019 108,000 000 1.050 113,400,000 
1473 2020 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
1474 10309605349 DATSUN GO PANCA T 1.2 UVE (4X2) M/T 2018 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1475 2019 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
1476 2020 108,000,000 1.050 113 400,000 
14n 10309605449 DATSUN GO PANCA T L2 UVE CVT ( 4X2) A/T 2018 115,000,000 1.050 110,750,000 
1478 2019 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
1479 2020 120,000,000 1.050 U6,000,000 
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1480 10309605749 DATSUN DATSUN CROSS 1.2 (4X2) M(T 2019 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
1481 2020 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
1482 10309605849 DATSUN DATSUN CROSS 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2019 139,000,000 1.050 145,950 000 
1483 2020 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
1484 10309605549 DATSUN GO+PANCA A 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2019 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
1485 2020 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1486 10309605649 DATSUN GO+PANCA T 1.2 CVT (4X2) A/T 2019 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
1487 2020 115 000,000 1.050 120, 750,000 
1488 10369801825 DFSK DXK6470AS1F (4X2) M(T 2017 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
1489 2018 212 000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
1490 2019 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
1491 2020 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
1492 10369801925 DFSK DXK6470AS2F(4X2)A/T 2017 182,000 000 1.050 191,100,000 
1493 2018 219,000 000 1.050 229,950,000 
1494 2019 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
1495 2020 221,000,000 1.050 232,050,000 
1496 10369802025 DFSK DXK6470ASF (4X2) M(T 2017 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1497 2018 180,000,000 LOSO 189,000,000 
1498 2019 180,000,000 1.050 189,000 000 
1499 2020 182,000,000 1.050 191,100 000 
1500 10369802125 DFSK DXK6470AS2F 1.ST C (4X2) A/T 2018 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
1501 2020 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
1502 10369802225 DFSK DXK6470AS3F 1.8 C (4X2) A/T 2018 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
1503 2019 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
1504 10369804025 DFSK DXK6451AFF 1.ST B (4X2) A(T 2019 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
1505 10369803925 DFSK DXK6451AFF 1.ST B (4X2) M(T 2019 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
1506 2020 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
1507 10369803325 DFSK DXK6451AfF 1.ST C (4X2) A/T 2019 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
1508 10369803225 DFSK DXK6451AFF i.sr C (4X2) M(T 2019 148,000,000 1.050 155,400 000 
1509 2020 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
1510 10369803525 DFSK DXK6451AFF 1.ST L (4X2) A/T 2019 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
1511 2020 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
1512 10369803425 DFSK DXK6451AFF 1.ST L (4X2) M(T 2019 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
1513 2020 166,000,000 LOSO 174,300,000 
1514 10369804125 DFSK DXK6451AFF 1.8L (4X2) A/T 2019 172,000,000 1.050 180,600 000 
1515 2020 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
1516 10369802725 DFSK DXK6470AS1F 1.ST C (4X2) M(T 2019 155 000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
1517 10369802525 DFSK DXK6470AS.2f 1.5 C (4X2) A/T 2019 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
1518 10369802825 DFSK DXK6470AS2F 1.5 C !AUTO (4X2) A/T 2019 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
1519 10369802625 DFSK DXK6470AS3F 1.8 CVT L (4X2) A/T 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202 650,000 
1520 10369803825 DFSK DXK6470AS3F 1.8 LUX (4X2) A/T 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
1521 2020 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
1522 10369804225 DFSK DXK6470AS3F 1.8 LUX CVT (4X2) A/T 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202 650,000 
1523 103698031.25 DFSK DXK6470AS4H 1.ST C ( 4X2) A/T 2019 178 000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
1524 10369802925 DFSK DXK6470AS4H 1.ST !AUTO (4X2) A/T 2019 221,000,000 1.050 232,050,000 
1525 2020 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
1526 10369803025 DFSK DXK6470AS4H 1.ST L (4X2) A(T 2019 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
1527 10369804625 DFSK DXK1021iYQJ11.5 (4X2) M(T 2020 93 000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
1528 10369805625 DFSK DXK6450EC2BEV 2020 185 000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
1529 10369805725 DFSK DXK64SOEC3BEV 2020 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
1530 10369805125 DFSK DXK64SOECBEV 2020 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
1531 10369805525 DFSK DXK6451AF1F 1.ST L (4X2) A/T 2020 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
1532 10369805025 DFSK DXK6451PE2 M(T 2020 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
1533 10369805425 DFSK DXK6470A54H 1.5 L (4X2) A/T 2020 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
1534 10369804725 DFSK DXJ<6470A4H 1.ST P A/T 2020 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
1535 10369804825 DFSK DXK6470A54H 1.ST S A/T 2020 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
1536 10365100301 ESEMKA RAJAWAU R2 M(T 2014 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
1537 10365101001 ESEMKA GARUDA 1 2.0 M(T 2019 209,000,000 1.050 219,450000 
1538 2020 265,000,000 1.050 278,250,000 
1539 10311603230 FIAT 5001.4LAT 2010 362,000,000 1.050 380,100,000 
1540 10311603330 FIAT ABARTH 500 1.4 MT 2010 349,000,000 1.050 366,450,000 
1541 10311603430 FIAT 500 ABARTH 1.4 MT 2010 349,000,000 1.050 366,450,000 
1542 10311603530 FIAT ABARTH ESSEESSE MT 2011 430,000,000 1.050 451,500000 
1543 10311603630 FIAT 500 C 1.4L 2018 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
1544 10311801512 FORD ESCAPE 2.3L AT 2004 141000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
1545 2005 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
1546 2006 169,000,000 1.050 1n,450 ooo 
1547 2007 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
1548 2008 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
1549 10311801912 FORD EVEREST 2.5L XLT 4x2 AT 2004 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
1550 2005 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
1551 2006 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
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1552 2007 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
1553 2008 227,000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
1554 2009 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
1555 2010 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
1556 2011 289,000,000 1.050 303,450,000 
1557 2012 293,000,000 1.050 307,650,000 
1558 10311802012 FORD EVEREST 2.5L XLT 4x2 MT 2004 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1559 2005 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
1560 2006 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
1561 2007 1n,ooo,ooo 1.050 180,600,000 
1562 10311803012 FORD FOCUS 2.0L AT·S 2006 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
1563 2007 175,000 000 1.050 183,750,000 
1564 2008 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
1565 2009 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
1566 2010 229,000,000 1.050 240450,000 
1567 2011 251,000,000 1.050 263,550,000 
1568 2012 252,000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
1569 2013 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
1570 2014 290,000,000 1.050 304,500,000 
1571 2015 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
1572 10311803112 FORD FOCUS 2.0S AT 2005 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
1573 2006 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
1574 2007 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
1575 2008 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
1576 2009 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
1577 10311806812 FORD RANGER AMBULANCE ( 4x4) / 2900cc DIESEL 2002 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
1578 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1.579 10311810412 FORD ESCAPE 2.3L NT-LIMITED 2007 203,000,000 1.050 21.3,150,000 
1580 2008 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
1581 2009 233,000,000 1.050 244,650,000 
1582 2010 236,000,000 1.050 247,800,000 
1583 2011 252,000,000 LOSO 264,600 000 
1584 2012 266 000,000 1.050 279,300,000 
1585 10311810512 FORD ESCAPE 2.3L NT XLS 2007 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
1586 2008 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
1587 2009 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
1588 2010 247,000,000 1.050 259,350,000 
1589 10311810612 FORD ESCAPE 2.3L NT XLT 2007 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
1590 2008 199,000,000 1.050 208,950,000 
1591 2009 224,000,000 1.050 235,200,000 
1592 2010 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
1593 2011 241,000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
1594 2012 257,000,000 1.050 269,850,000 
1595 10311810712 FORD EVEREST 2.SL 10-S M/T 2007 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
1596 2008 240,000,000 1.050 252,000,000 
1597 2009 266,000,000 1.050 279,300,000 
1598 2010 31.2,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
1599 2011 330,000,000 1.050 346,500,000 
1600 2012 336,000 000 1.050 352 800,000 
1601 2013 340,000,000 1.050 357,000,000 
1602 2014 342,000,000 1.050 359,100,000 
1603 2015 358,000,000 1.050 375 900,000 
1604 10311810812 FORD NEW EVEREST 2.5L XLT (4x2) NT 2007 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
1605 2008 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
1606 2009 219,000,000 1.050 229 950,000 
1607 2010 258,000,000 1.050 270,900,000 
1608 2011 275,000,000 1.050 288,750,000 
1609 2012 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
1610 2013 291,000,000 1.050 305,550 000 
1611 2014 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
1612 2015 306,000,000 1.050 321300,000 
1613 10311810912 FORD NEW EVEREST 2.SL XLT (4x2) M/T 2007 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
161<1 2008 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
1615 2009 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
1616 2010 247,000,000 1.050 259,350,000 
1617 2011 264,000 000 1.050 2n,200 ooo 
1618 2012 268 000 000 1.050 281,400,000 
1619 2013 279 000,000 1.050 292,950,000 
1620 2014 282,000,000 1.050 296,100,000 
1621 2015 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
1622 10311811212 FORD FOCUS 2.0S NT· DIESEL 2008 192,000000 1.050 201,600,000 
1623 2009 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
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1624 2010 245,000 000 1.050 257,250 000 
1625 2011 275,000 000 1.050 288, 750,000 
1626 2012 276,000000 1.050 289,800,000 
1627 10311811812 FORD FOCUS 1.85 A/T 2008 171,000 000 1.050 179,550 000 
1628 2009 180,000 000 1.050 189,000,000 
1629 2010 182 000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
1630 2011 194,000,000 1.050 203,700000 
1631 2012 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
1632 10311812612 FORD AESfA 1.4L M{T · STYLE 2010 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1633 2011 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
1634 2012 142,000 000 1.050 149,100,000 
1635 2013 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1636 10311812712 FORD AESTA 1.4l A/T · TREND 2010 143,000 000 1.050 150,150,000 
1637 2011 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
1638 2012 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
1639 2013 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
1640 10311812812 FORD AESTA l.4L M{T • TREND 2010 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
1641 2011 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
1642 2012 150,000,000 1.050 157,500 000 
1643 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
1644 10311812912 FORD AESfA 1.6L A/T • S 2010 163,000,000 1.050 171,150000 
1645 2011 175 000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
1646 2012 179 000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
1647 2013 183 000 000 1.050 192,150 000 
1648 10311813212 FORD AESTA 1.6L M{T • S 2012 169 000,000 1.050 177,450000 
1649 2013 176,000 000 LOSO 1&4,800,000 
1650 10311814512 FORD EVEREST 2.SL LIMITED 4X2 AT 2013 298 000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
1651 2014 310,500,000 1.050 326,025 000 
1652 2015 323 000,000 l.050 339,150,000 
1653 10311814612 FORD AESTA 1.6l A/T • S PLUS 2013 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
1654 10311814712 FORD FOOJS TREND 1.6L AT 2013 260000,000 1.050 273,000 000 
1655 2014 264,000,000 1.050 277,200,000 
1656 10311814812 FORD ESCAPE XLT 2.3L A/T 2013 257,000,000 1.050 269,850,000 
1657 10311814912 FORD ESCAPE LIMITED 2.3L A/T 2013 276,000,000 1.050 289,800,000 
1658 10311815212 FORD AESTA 1.SL (4X2) MT·S 2013 166000000 1.050 174 300 000 
1659 2014 175,000000 1.050 183, 750,000 
1660 2015 185 000 000 1.050 194,250 000 
1661 2016 196,000000 1.050 205,800,000 
1662 10311815312 FORD AESTA 1.51 (4X2) MT· TREND 2014 161,000 000 1.050 169,050,000 
1663 2015 167 000 000 1.050 175,350,000 
1664 2016 180 000 000 1.050 189,000 000 
1665 10311815412 FORD FIESTA 1.5L (4X2) MT· STYLE 2014 148 000 000 1.050 155,400 000 
1666 2015 157,000,000 1.050 164,850000 
1667 2016 169,000,000 1.050 177,450.000 
1668 10311815512 FORD AESfA 1.SL (4X2) AT· S 2013 174,000 000 1.050 182,700000 
1669 2014 183.000 000 1.050 192,150,000 
1670 2015 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
1671 2016 207,000,000 l.050 217,350,000 
16n 10311815612 FORD AESTA 1.SL (4X2) AT - TREND 2014 168,000 000 1.050 176,400000 
1673 2015 177,000 000 1.050 185,850,000 
1674 2016 190.000 000 1.050 199,500 000 
1675 10311815712 FORD AESTA 1.0L (4X2) AT· S 2014 187,000,000 1.050 196,350 000 
1676 2015 196 000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
1677 2016 214,000 000 1.050 224 700 000 
1678 10311815812 FORD AESTA 1.0L {4X2) MT· S 2014 180 000,000 1.050 189 000 000 
1679 2015 188 000.000 1.050 197,400 000 
1680 2016 206,000.000 1.050 216,300,000 
1681 10311815912 FORD FORD ECOSPORT 1.5L (4X2) AT· TITANIUM 2014 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
1682 2015 195,000,000 1.050 204,750 000 
1683 2016 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
1684 10311816012 FORD FORD ECOSPORT 1.5L (4X2) AT· TREND 2014 171,000,000 1.050 179,550 000 
1685 2015 m,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
1686 2016 195 000,000 1.050 204,750000 
1687 10311816112 FORD FORD Ec.o5PORT 1.SL (4X2} MT· AMBIENTE 2014 149 000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
1688 2015 155 000 000 1.050 162,750,000 
1689 2016 1n,ooo,ooo 1.050 180,600000 
1690 10311816212 FORD FORD ECOSPORT 1.SL (4X2) MT· TITANIUM 2014 178,000 000 1.050 186,900000 
1691 2015 187 000000 1.050 196,350000 
1692 2016 206,000,000 1.050 216,300 000 
1693 10311816312 FORD FORD ECOSPORT 1.SL (4X2) MT· TREND 2014 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
1694 2015 169 000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
1695 2016 187,000,000 LOSO 196,350,000 
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1696 10311816712 FORD EVEREST 2.5L 10-S MT 2015 358,000,000 1.050 375,900,000 
1697 10311816912 FORD EVEREST 2.2L mANIUM (4X2) AT-PWS 2015 471,200,000 1.050 494,760,000 
1698 2016 496,000,000 1.050 520,800,000 
1699 10311817012 FORD EVEREST 2.2L TREND (4X2} AT 2016 438,000,000 1.050 459,900 000 
1700 10311817112 FORD EVEREST 3.2L mANIUM (4X4} AT-PLUS 2016 903,000,000 1.050 948,150,000 
1701 10311817212 FORD FOCUS 1.5L AT-S 2016 347,000,000 1.050 364,350,000 
1702 10363100125 FOTON BJ653681DDA-3 2009 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
1703 2010 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
1704 2011 170,000,000 1.050 178.500,000 
1705 10363900325 GEELY MK2 1.5 M{f GS 2010 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
1706 2011 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1707 2012 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
1708 10363900425 GEELY MK2 1.5 M{f GT 2010 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
1709 2011 110,000,000 1.050 115,500 000 
1710 2012 112,000,000 1.050 117,600000 
1711 10363900525 GEELY PANDA LC 1.3 GL MT 2011 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1712 10363900625 GEELY PANDA LC 1.3 GS MT 2011 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
1713 10363900725 GEELY LC 1.3 GL CROSS 4X2 AT 2011 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
1714 2012 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1715 10363900825 GEELY LC 1.3 GL CROSS 4X2 MT 2011 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
1716 2012 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1717 10363900925 GEELY LC 1.3 GS CROSS 4X2 AT 2011 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1718 2012 100.000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1719 10363901025 GEELY LC 1.3 GS CROSS 4X2 MT 2011 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
1720 2012 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
1721 10363901125 GEELY LC 1.3 GLAT 2011 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
1722 2012 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
1723 10363901225 GEELY LC 1.3 GL MT 2011 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1724 2012 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
1725 10363901325 GEELY LC 1.3 GSAT 2011 90,000,000 LOSO 94,500,000 
1726 2012 98,000,000 1.050 102,900 000 
1727 10363901425 GEELY LC 1.3 GS MT 2011 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
1728 2012 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
1729 10363901825 GEELY LC 1.0 GL MT 2010 79,000,000 1.050 82,950.000 
1730 2011 85 000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
1731 2012 86,000,000 1.050 90,300 000 
1732 2013 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1733 10363901925 GEELY LC 1.0GS MT 2011 73,000,000 1.050 76,650000 
1734 2012 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
1735 10362100125 GREAT WALL HOVER 2.4 M{f 2007 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
1736 2008 83,000,000 1.050 87.150.000 
1737 10316703749 HONDA AIRWAVE 1.SL AT 2005 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1738 2006 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
1739 10316711949 HONDA EDIX 1.7 2WD AT 2004 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
1740 2005 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
1741 10316712049 HONDA EDIX1.7 AT 2004 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
1742 2005 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
1743 10316712149 HONDA EDIX 2.0 2WD AT 2004 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
1744 2005 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
1745 10316712249 HONDA EDIX 2.0AT 2004 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
1746 2005 225,000,000 1.050 236,250 000 
1747 10316712449 HONDA EL YSION 2.4 2WD AT 2005 299,000,000 1.050 313,950,000 
1748 2006 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
1749 10316712549 HONDA ELYSION 2.4 A{f 2006 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
1750 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
1751 10316712649 HONDA EL YSION 2.4L 2WD AUTOMATIC 2004 282,000,000 1.050 296,100,000 
1752 2005 299,000,000 1.050 313 950,000 
1753 2006 312 000,000 LOSO 327,600,000 
1754 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
1755 10316712749 HONDA ELYSION 3.0 2WD AT 2005 357,000,000 1.050 374,850,000 
1756 2006 375,000,000 1.050 393,750,000 
1757 10316712849 HONDA ELYSION 3.0 A{f 2005 331,000,000 1.050 347,550,000 
1758 2006 360,000,000 1.050 378,000,000 
1759 2007 398,000,000 1.050 417,900,000 
1760 2008 425,000,000 LOSO 446,250,000 
1761 10316712949 HONDA ELYS[ON 3.0L 2 WO AUTOMATIC 2004 322,000,000 1.050 338.100,000 
1762 2005 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
1763 2006 360,000,000 1.050 378,000,000 
1764 2007 398,000 000 LOSO 417,900,000 
1765 2008 425,000,000 L050 446,250,000 
1766 10316713049 HONDA FIT 1.3 (CSU JAPAN) 2000 117,000,000 LOSO 122,850,000 
1767 2001 120,000,000 1.050 1.26,000,000 
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1768 2002 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1769 2003 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
1770 2004 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
1771 2005 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
1772 10316713149 HONDA FIT 1.5 (CBU JAPAN) 2002 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1773 2003 124,000,000 LOSO 130,200,000 
1774 2004 133,000,000 LOSO 139,650,000 
1775 10316713249 HONDA FIT ARIA 1.5 AT 2003 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
1776 2004 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
1777 10316713649 HONDA GF-RFl I 1972cc 2000 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
1778 10316717549 HONDA HR-VCBU 2000 188,000,000 1.050 197,400 000 
1779 2001 194 000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
1780 2002 206,000,000 1.050 216,300000 
1781 2003 217,000,000 LOSO 227 850 000 
1782 10316717749 HONDA JAZZ. 1.3 (CBU JAPAN) 2002 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1783 2003 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
1784 2004 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
1785 10316717849 HONDA JAZZ 1.5 (CBU JAPAN) 2002 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
1786 2003 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
1787 2004 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
1788 10316717949 HONDA JA2Z GD 36 1.5 (S) VTI AT(CKO) 2006 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1789 2007 129,000,000 1.050 135,450 000 
1790 2008 140 000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
1791 10316718049 HONDA JAZZ. GO 36 1.5 (S) VT1 MT (CKO) 2006 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
1792 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1793 2008 132,000,000 1.050 138 600,000 
1794 10316718149 HONDA JAZZ GD3 1.5 IDSI A/T (CBU) 2005 113,000,000 1.050 118 650,000 
1795 2006 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
1796 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1797 10316718249 HONDA JAZZ G03 1.5 IDS! A/T (CKO) 2004 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
1798 2005 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
1799 2006 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1800 2007 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
1801 2008 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
1802 10316718349 HONDA JAZZ GD3 1.5 IDSI M/T (CSU) 2005 107,000 000 1.050 112,350,000 
1803 2006 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
1804 2007 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
1805 10316718449 HONDA JAZZ. GD3 1.5 IOSI M/T (CKO) 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
1806 2005 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
1807 2006 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
1808 2007 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1809 2008 119 000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
1810 10316718549 HONDA JAZZ GD3 1.5 VTI A/T (CKD) 2005 116 000,000 1.050 121800,000 
1811 2006 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
1812 2007 12.3,000,000 1.050 129,150000 
1813 2008 135,000,000 1.050 141, 750,000 
1814 10316718649 HONDA JAZZ. GD3 1.5 VTI AT 2005 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1815 2006 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
1816 2007 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
1817 10316718749 HONDA JAZZ GD3 1.5 VT1 M/T (CKO) 2005 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1818 2006 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
1819 2007 117,000,000 1.050 122,850 000 
1820 2008 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
1821 10316718849 HONDA JAZZ. GD3 1.5 VT1 MT 2005 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
1822 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
1823 2007 135,000,000 1.050 141,750 000 
1824 10316718949 HONDA JAZZ. GD8-IDSI 1.5 AT (CSU THAILAND) 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350 000 
1825 10316719049 HONDA JAZZ GD8-IDSI 1.5 AT (CKO) 2004 104,000,000 1.050 109 200,000 
1826 2005 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
1827 10316719149 HONDA JAZZ GD8-IDSI 1.5 MT (CBU THAILAND) 2004 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
1828 10316719249 HONDA JAZZ. GD!HDSI 1.5 MT (CKD) 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
1829 2005 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
1830 10316719549 HONDA UFE4WOAT 2005 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
1831 10316721749 HONDA NEW STREAM 1. 7 VTEC l AT 2004 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
1832 2005 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
1833 2006 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
1834 10316721849 HONDA NEW STREAM 1. 7 VTEC l MT 2004 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
1835 2005 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
1836 2006 182,000,000 1.050 191,100 000 
1837 10316721949 HONDA NEW STREAM 2.0 i VTEC L TIPTRONIC 2004 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
1838 2005 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
1839 10316724049 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.3 - CSU 2000 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
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1840 2001 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
1841 2002 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
1842 2003 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
1843 2004 222,000,000 1.050 233,100,000 
1844 10316724149 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.3L AT VTEC DOHC 2000 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
1845 2001 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
1846 2002 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
1847 2003 224,000,000 1.050 235,200,000 
1848 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
1849 10316724249 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 A{f 2006 287,000,000 1.050 301350 000 
1850 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
1851 10316724349 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 ABSOLUTE 2005 285,000,000 1.050 299,250,000 
1852 2006 330,000,000 1.050 346,500,000 
1853 2007 352,000,000 LOSO 369,600,000 
1854 10316724449 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 AT 2005 256,000,000 1.050 268,800,000 
1855 2006 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
1856 2007 332,000,000 1.050 348,600,000 
1857 10316724549 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 AUTOMATIC 2006 287,000,000 1.050 301,350,000 
1858 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
1859 10316724649 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 L DOHC AT 2004 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
1860 2005 242,000,000 1.050 254,100.000 
1861 10316724749 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 L SOHC AT 2004 228 000,000 L050 239,400,000 
1862 10316724849 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 M TYPE 2004 241 000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
1863 10316724949 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 i-VTEC 2005 316,000,000 1.050 331,800,000 
1864 2006 358,000,000 1.050 375,900,000 
1865 2007 371,000,000 1.050 389 550,000 
1866 10316725049 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4L 2WD 2006 287,000,000 1.050 301,350,000 
1867 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150 000 
1868 10316725149 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4l 2WD AT 2005 251,000,000 1.050 263,550,000 
1869 2006 287,000,000 1.050 301,350,000 
1870 2007 302,000,000 1.050 317 100.000 
1871 10316725249 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4L A{f 2354cc 2006 287,000,000 1.050 301,350,000 
1872 2007 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
1873 10316725349 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4L AT 2005 251,000,000 1.050 263,550,000 
1874 2006 287 000,000 L050 301,350,000 
1875 2007 306,000,000 1.050 321,300,000 
1876 10316725449 HONDA ODYSSEY 2156cc 1997 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
1877 1998 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
1878 1999 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
1879 2000 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
1880 10316725549 HONDA ODYSSEY 3.0L (6 CYU 2000 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
1881 2001 258,000,000 1.050 270,900,000 
1882 10316725649 HONDA ODYSSEY 3.0L AT 2000 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
1883 10316726649 HONDA SPIKE 1.5 LAT (4x2) 2003 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
1884 10316726849 HONDA STEP WAGON 2.0L 2WD AT 2005 216,000,000 1.050 226 800,000 
1885 10316727049 HONDA STEP WAGON 2.4 AT 2005 228,000,000 1.050 239,400,000 
1886 10316727149 HONDA STREAM 1.8 A{f 2006 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
1887 2007 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
1888 10316727249 HONDA STREAM 1.8 AUTOMATIC 2006 195 000 000 1.050 204.750,000 
1889 2007 210,000.000 1.050 220,500,000 
1890 10316727349 HONDA STREAM 2.0 (CBU) 2001 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
1891 2002 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
1892 2003 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
1893 10316727449 HONDA STREAM S7A 1.7 A{f (Cl<D) 2005 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
1894 2006 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
1895 2007 194,000,000 1.050 203, 700,000 
1896 10316727549 HONDA STREAM S7A 1.7 AT 2001 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
1897 2002 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
1898 2003 139,000,000 1.050 145,950.000 
1899 2004 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
1900 2005 182,000,000 1.050 191.100 000 
1901 2006 186,000 000 1.050 195,300,000 
1902 2007 194,000,000 1.050 203 700,000 
1903 10316727649 HONDA STREAM 57A L 7 Mfr (CKD) 2005 173,000.000 1.050 181,650,000 
1904 2006 181,000,000 LOSO 190 050,000 
1905 2007 189,000,000 1.050 198 450,000 
1906 10316727749 HONDA STREAM S7A 1. 7 MT 2002 126,000,000 LOSO 132,300,000 
1907 2003 133,000,000 LOSO 139,650,000 
1908 2004 144,000,000 LOSO 151,200,000 
1909 2005 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
1910 2006 181,000 000 1.050 190,050,000 
1911 2007 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
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1985 10316737249 HONDA BRlO 002 1.3 S M{T 2012 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
1986 2013 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
1987 2014 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
1988 10316737349 HONDA BRIO 002 1.3 S A{T 2012 126,000,000 1.050 132,300000 
1989 2013 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
1990 2014 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
1991 10316737449 HONDA BRIO DD2 1.3 E M{T 2012 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
1992 2013 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
1993 2014 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
1994 10316737549 HONDA BRIO DD2 1.3 E AfT 2012 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
1995 2013 140,000,000 1.050 147000,000 
1996 2014 143,000000 1.050 150,150,000 
1997 10316738449 HONDA CR·Z Zfl 1.5 Off 2013 387,000,000 1.050 406,350,000 
1998 2014 398000,000 1.050 417,900,000 
1999 2015 402,000,000 1.050 422,100,000 
2000 2016 405,000,000 1.050 425,250,000 
2001 2017 418,000,000 1.050 438,900,000 
2002 2018 418,000,000 1.050 438,900,000 
2003 2019 418,000,000 1.050 438900,000 
2004 2020 418,000,000 1.050 438,900,000 
2005 10316738549 HONDA CR·Z ZFl 1.5 M{T 2013 376,000,000 1.050 394,800,000 
2006 2014 387,000,000 1.050 406,350,000 
2007 2015 391,000,000 1.050 410,550,000 
2008 2016 393,000,000 1.050 412,650,000 
2009 2017 394,000,000 1.050 413,700,000 
2010 10316738649 HONDA CR·Z ZFl RZ 1.5 MT 2013 696,000,000 1.050 730,800,000 
2011 2014 697,000,000 1.050 731,850,000 
2012 10316738749 HONDA FREED GB3 1.SA (4X2) AfT (CKD) 2012 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
2013 2013 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
2014 2014 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
2015 2015 178000,000 L050 186,900,000 
2016 10316738849 HONDA JAZZ GE8 1.5 A MT (CKD) 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550 000 
2017 2014 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
2018 10316739849 HONDA BRlO SATYA 0011.2 A MT CKD 2011 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
2019 2012 86,000,000 LOSO 90,300,000 
2020 2013 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2021 2014 88,000,000 1.050 92.400,000 
2022 2015 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
2023 2016 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
2024 2017 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2025 2018 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2026 10316739949 HONDA BRIO 0011.2 EAT CKD 2013 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
2027 2014 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
2028 2015 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
2029 2016 121,000,000 1.050 127,050000 
2030 10316740049 HONDA BRIO SATYA DDl 1.2 E MT CKD 2013 96,000,000 1.050 100,800 000 
2031 2014 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2032 2015 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
2033 2016 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2034 2017 103,000,000 1.050 108150,000 
2035 10316740149 HONDA BRIO DDl 1.2 S AT CKD 2013 111,000,000 1.050 116 550,000 
2036 2014 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
2037 2015 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
2038 2016 117,000,000 1.050 122,850 000 
2039 10316740249 HONDA BRIO SATYA DD1 1.2 S MT CKD 2013 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
2040 2014 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
2041 2015 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2042 2016 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2043 10316740449 HONDA HONDA MOBIUO 004 LS E M-<:YT CKD 2013 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
2044 2014 133,000,000 1.050 139 650,000 
2045 2015 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
2046 2016 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
2047 2017 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2048 2018 172,000,000 1.050 180600,000 
2049 2019 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
2050 2020 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
2051 10316740549 HONDA HONDA MOBIUO 004 1.5 E MT CKD 2013 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2052 2014 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2053 2015 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
2054 2016 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
2055 2017 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
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2056 2018 164,000,000 1.050 1n,200,ooo 
2057 2019 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2058 2020 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2059 10316740649 HONDA HONDA MOBILIO DD4 1.5 S MT CKD 2013 117,000 000 1.050 122,850 000 
2060 2014 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
2061 2015 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2062 2016 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
2063 2017 142,000000 1.050 149,100,000 
2064 2018 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
2065 2019 151000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
2066 2020 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
2067 10316740749 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 E CVf 2013 502 000,000 1.050 527,100,000 
2068 2014 502,000,000 1.050 527,100,000 
2069 2015 526,000,000 1.050 552,300,000 
2070 2016 551,000,000 1.050 578,550,000 
2071 2017 557,000,000 1.050 584,850,000 
2072 2018 560,000,000 1.050 588,000,000 
2073 2019 569,000000 1.050 597,450,000 
2074 2020 sn,000,000 1.050 605,850,000 
2075 10316740849 HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 S CVf 2013 424,000,000 1.050 445,200,000 
2076 2014 424,000,000 1.050 445,200,000 
2077 2015 445,000,000 1.050 467,250,000 
2078 2016 467,000,000 1.050 490,350,000 
2079 10316744149 HONDA HONDA MOBILIO 004 1.5 RS M-cvr CKD 2014 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2080 2015 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
2081 2016 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
2082 2017 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
2083 2018 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2084 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
2085 2020 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
2086 10316744249 HONDA HONDA MOBILIO 004 1.5 RS MT CKD 2014 159,000,000 1.050 166,950 000 
2087 2015 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
2088 2016 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
2089 2017 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
2090 2018 182,000 000 1.050 191,100,000 
2091 2019 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
2092 2020 184 000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
2093 10316744349 HONDA JAZZ. GKS 1.5 A MT (CKD) 2014 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
2094 2015 153 000 000 1.050 160,650,000 
2095 2016 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
2096 2017 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
2097 10316744449 HONDA JAZZ. GKS 1.5 A CVf (CKD) 2014 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
2098 2015 157 000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
2099 2016 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
2100 2017 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
2101 10316744549 HONDA JAZZ. GKS 1.S RS CVf (CKD) 2014 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2102 2015 195,000,000 1.050 204 750,000 
2103 2016 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
2104 2017 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
2105 2018 213 000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
2106 2019 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
2107 2020 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
2108 10316744649 HONDA JAZZ. GKS 1.5 RS MT (CKD) 2014 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
2109 2015 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
2110 2016 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
2111 2017 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
2112 2018 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
2113 2019 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
2114 2020 209,000,000 1.050 219,450 000 
2115 10316744749 HONDA JAZZ. GKS 1.5 RS PLUS CVf (CKD) 2014 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
2116 2015 206,500,000 1.050 216,825,000 
2117 2016 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
2118 2017 210,000000 1.050 220,500,000 
2119 2018 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2120 2019 210000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2121 2020 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2122 10316744849 HONDA JAZZ. GK5 1.5 S CVf (CKD) 2014 169,000,000 1.050 1n,450000 
2123 2015 178,000,000 1.050 186,900 000 
2124 2016 183,000,000 1.050 192,150 000 
2125 2017 186,000,000 1.050 195,300 000 
2126 2018 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
2127 2019 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
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2128 2020 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
2129 10316744949 HONDA ixa. GKS LS S MT (CKD) 2014 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
2130 2015 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
2131 2016 175,000,000 1.050 183, 750,000 
2132 2017 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
2133 2018 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
2134 2019 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
2135 2020 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
2136 10316745849 HONDA HONDA HR-V RUl 1.5 A MT CKD 2016 194,000,000 1.050 203,700 000 
2137 2017 198,000,000 1.050 207,900 000 
2138 10316745949 HONDA HONDA HR-V RUl 1.5 E CVf CKD 2015 217,600,000 1.050 228,480 000 
2139 2016 229,000,000 1.050 240,450 000 
2140 2017 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
2141 2018 239,000,000 1.050 250,950 000 
2142 2019 244,000,000 1.050 256 200,000 
2143 2020 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
2144 10316746049 HONDA HONDA HR-V RUl 1.5 S CVf CKD 2016 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
2145 2017 217,000 000 1.050 227.850,000 
2146 2018 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
2147 2019 226,000,000 1.050 237,300,000 
2148 2020 228,000,000 1.050 239,400,000 
2149 10316746149 HONDA HONDA HR·V RU11.5 S MT CKD 2016 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
2150 2017 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
2151 2018 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 ,..__ 
2152 2019 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 ,..__ 

~ 2.020 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
2154 10316749149 HONDA HONDA BR-V 1.5 E CVf CKD 2015 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
2155 2016 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
2156 2017 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
2157 2018 197,000,000 1.050 206,850 000 
2158 2019 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
2159 2020 203,000,000 1.050 2.13,150,000 
2160 10316749249 HONDA HONDA BR·V 1.5 E MT CKD 2015 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
2.161 2016 176,000,000 LOSO 184,800,000 
2162 2017 186,000 000 1.050 195,300,000 
2163 2018 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2164 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
2165 2020 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
2166 10316749349 HONDA HONDA BR·V 1.5 S MT CKD 2015 166,000,000 1.050 174.300,000 
2167 2016 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
2168 2017 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
2169 2018 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
2170 2019 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
2171 2020 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
2172 10316749449 HONDA HONDA BR·V 1.5 PRESTIGE cvr CKD 2015 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
2173 2016 195,000,000 1.050 2.04, 750,000 
2174 2017 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
2175 2018 209,000,000 LOSO 219,450,000 
2176 2019 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
2177 2020 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
2178 10316750249 HONDA FREED GB3 1.5 4X2 A AT (CKD) 2015 175,000000 1.050 183,750,000 
2179 2016 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
2180 2017 180,000,000 1.050 189,000 000 
2181 10316750749 HONDA HONDA HR-V RUS 1.8 E CVf CKD 2016 271,000 000 1.050 284,550,000 
2182 2017 276,000,000 1.050 289,800,000 
2183 2018 276,000,000 1.050 289,800 000 
2184 2019 276,000,000 1.050 289.800,000 
2185 2020 276,000,000 1.050 289,800,000 
2186 10316750849 HONDA HONDA HR-V RU5 1.8 RS cvr CKD 2015 270,000,000 1.050 283,500,000 
2187 2016 283,000,000 1.050 297,150,000 
2188 2017 291,000,000 1.050 305,550,000 
2189 2018 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
2190 2019 308,000,000 1.050 323,400,000 
2191 2020 309,000,000 1.050 324,450 000 
2192 10316751549 HONDA BRIO SATYA 1.2 E CVT CKD 2016 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
2193 2017 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
2194 2018 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
2195 2019 127,000,000 LOSO 133 350 000 
2196 2020 127,000,000 LOSO 133,350,000 
2197 10316751649 HONDA BRIO SATYA 1.2 E MT CKD 2016 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
2198 2017 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2199 2018 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
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2200 2019 115,000 000 1.050 120,750,000 
2201 2020 115 000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
2202 10316751749 HONDA BRIO SATYA 1.2 S MT CKD 2016 100000 000 1.050 105,000,000 
2203 2017 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
2204 2018 103 000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
2205 2019 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
2206 2020 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
2207 10316751849 HONDA BRIO RS 1.2 CVT CKD 2016 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2208 2017 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2209 2018 139 000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
2210 2019 148,000 000 1.050 155,400,000 
2211 2020 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
2212 10316751949 HONDA BRIO RS 1.2 MT CKD 2016 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
2213 2017 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
2214 2018 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
2215 2019 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2216 2020 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2217 10316753749 HONDA CIVIC 1.STC S CVT 2017 311,000,000 1.050 326,550,000 
2218 2018 311,000,000 1.050 326,550,000 
2219 2019 319 000,000 1.050 334,950,000 
2220 2020 324,000 000 1.050 340,200,000 
2221 10316753849 HONDA CIVIC 1.STC E CVT 2017 342,000,000 1.050 359,100,000 
2222 2018 342,000,000 LOSO 359,100,000 
2223 2019 349 000,000 1.050 366,450,000 
2224 2020 354,000,000 1.050 371,700,000 
2225 10316757049 HONDA CMC 2.0TC TYPE·R MT 2017 718,000 000 1.050 753,900,000 
2226 2018 776,000,000 1.050 814,800,000 
2227 2019 794 000,000 1.050 833,700,000 
2228 2020 806,000,000 1.050 846,300,000 
2229 10316758349 HONDA HONDA HR·V RU! 1.5 E PWS CVT C1<D 2018 254,000,000 1.050 266,700,000 
2230 2019 257,000,000 1.050 269,850,000 
2231 2020 259 000,000 1.050 271,950,000 
2232 10317701175 HYUNDAI ATOZ GLSAT 1999 49,000,000 1.050 51,450,000 
2233 2000 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
2234 2001 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
2235 2002 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
2236 2003 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
2237 2004 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
2238 2005 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
2239 10317701275 HYUNDAI ATOZ GLS MT 1999 48,000,000 LOSO 50,400,000 
2240 2000 so 000 000 1.050 52,500,000 
2241 2001 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
2242 2002 52,000,000 1.050 54,600 000 
2243 2003 53,000,000 1.050 55 650,000 
2244 2004 58 000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
2245 2005 65 000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
2246 10317701375 HYUNDAI ATOZ 1.1 G AT 2005 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
2247 2006 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
2248 2007 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
2249 2008 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2250 2009 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2251 10317701475 HYUNDAI ATOZ 1.1 GMT 2005 58,000,000 LOSO 60900,000 
2252 2006 66,000 000 1.050 69 300 000 
2253 2007 69 000 000 1.050 72,450,000 
2254 2008 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
2255 2009 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
2256 10317701575 HYUNDAI ATOZ 1.1 GLS AT 2005 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
2257 2006 72 000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
2258 2007 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
2259 2008 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2260 10317701675 HYUNDAI ATOZ 1.1 GLS MT 2005 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
2261 2006 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
2262 2007 71,000,000 1.050 74,550 000 
2263 2008 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
2264 2009 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
2265 10317701775 HYUNDAI ATOZ 1.1 six MT 2005 69,000,000 1.050 72 450,000 
2266 10317701875 HYUNDAI ATOZ G AT 2002 53,000,000 1.050 55,650 000 
2267 2003 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
2268 2004 61,000,000 1.050 64 050 000 
2269 2005 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
2270 2006 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
2271 2007 73 000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
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2272 2008 78,000,000 1.050 81900,000 
2273 2009 86,000,000 1.050 90 300,000 
2274 10317701975 HYUNDAI ATOZG MT 2002 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
2275 2003 52,000.000 1.050 54.600,000 
2276 2004 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
2277 2005 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
2278 2006 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
2279 2007 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
2280 2008 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
2281 2009 81,000,000 1.050 85,050.000 
2282 10317702075 HYUNDAI ATOZ GLAT 2002 53,000,000 1.050 55,650.000 
2283 2003 54.000,000 LOSO 56,700,000 
2284 2004 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
2285 10317702175 HYUNDAI ATOZGLMT 2002 51,000 000 1.050 53,550,000 
2286 2003 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
2287 2004 56000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
2288 10317703475 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3 AT 2003 71,000,000 1.050 74,550 000 
2289 2004 78,000000 1.050 81,900,000 
2290 2005 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2291 2006 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2292 2007 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2293 2008 106,000,000 1.050 111,300 000 
2294 10317703575 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3G AT 2004 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2295 2005 91,000,000 1.050 95,550 000 
2296 2006 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
2297 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2298 10317703675 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3 GMT 2004 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
2299 2005 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
2300 2006 75 000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
2301 10317703775 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3 GL AT 2004 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2302 2005 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
2303 2006 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
2304 10317703875 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3 GL UMITED AT 2005 103,000,000 1.050 108150,000 
2305 10317703975 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3 GL UMITED MT 2005 98 000000 1.050 102,900,000 
2306 10117704075 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3GL MT 2004 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
2307 2005 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
2308 2006 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
2309 10317704175 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.3 MT 2003 58,000,000 LOSO 60,900,000 
2310 2004 65,000,000 1.050 68 250,000 
2311 2005 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
2312 2006 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
2313 2007 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
2314 2008 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
2315 10317704275 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.4 A{T 2005 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
2316 2006 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2317 2007 103,000.000 1.050 108,150,000 
2318 2008 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
2319 2009 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2320 2010 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2321 10317704375 HYUNDAI GETZ L4 M/T 2005 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
2322 2006 87,000 000 1.050 91,350,000 
2323 2007 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2324 2008 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
2325 2009 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
2326 2010 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
2327 10317704475 HYUNDAI GRACE H 100 MT 2000 97,000,000 1.050 101,850.000 
2328 2001 100,000.000 1.050 105,000.000 
2329 2002 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2330 2003 104,000,000 1.050 109,200 000 
2331 2004 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
2332 2005 116 000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
2333 2006 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
2334 10317704975 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 AT 2001 80 000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
2335 2002 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2336 2003 95,000,000 1.050 99 750,000 
2337 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2338 2005 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2339 2006 127,000,000 1.050 133,350.000 
2340 2007 133,000,000 1.050 139,650 000 
2341 10317705075 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 G AT 2002 82,000 000 1.050 86,100,000 
2342 2003 86,000,000 1.050 90300,000 
2343 2004 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
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2344 10317705175 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 GL AT 2002 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2345 2003 92 000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2346 2004 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
2347 2005 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
2348 2006 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2349 10317705275 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 GL MT 2002 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
2350 2003 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2351 2004 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2352 2005 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
2353 2006 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
2354 10317705375 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 MT 2002 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
2355 2003 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2356 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
2357 2005 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2358 2006 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
2359 2007 132 000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
2360 10317705475 HYUNDAI MATRIX 4X2 G AT 2005 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
2361 2006 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2362 2007 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
2363 2008 122,000,000 1.050 128100 000 
2364 2009 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2365 10317705575 HYUNDAI MATRIX 4X2 GMT 2005 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2366 2006 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
2367 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2368 2008 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
2369 2009 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
2370 10317707775 HYUNDAI TRAJET 2.0 GL AT 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2371 2003 116,000000 1.050 121,800,000 
2372 2004 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2373 10317707875 HYUNDAI TRAJET 2.0 G AT 2000 102.,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2374 2001 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2375 2002 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2376 2003 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
2377 2004 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
2378 2005 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
2379 2006 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2380 2007 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
2381 2008 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2382 2009 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
2383 2010 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
2384 10317707975 HYUNDAI TRAJET 2.0 G MT 2001 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2385 2002 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
2386 2003 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2387 2004 106 000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2388 2005 115,000,000 1.050 120 750,000 
2389 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
2390 2007 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2391 2008 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
2392 2009 170 000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
2393 2010 186,000,000 1.050 195 300 000 
2394 10317708075 HYUNDAI TRAJET 2.0 GL 8 MT 2003 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2395 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2396 2005 115,000,000 1.050 120.750,000 
2397 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
2398 2007 134,000,000 1.050 140 700,000 
2399 2008 155,000,000 1.050 162, 750,000 
2400 2009 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
2401 10317708175 HYUNDAI TRAJET AT 2.7 2000 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
2402 2001 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2403 2002 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
2404 2003 161,000,000 1.050 169,050 000 
2405 2004 185,000,000 LOSO 194,250,000 
2406 10317708275 HYUNDAI TRAJET G AT 2.7 2002 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
2407 10317708375 HYUNDAI TRAJETGL AT 2.7 2001 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
2408 2002 159,000,000 1.050 166,950 000 
2409 2003 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
2410 2004 174,000,000 1.050 182,700 000 
2411 10317708475 HYUNDAI TRAJET GL MT 2.0 2002 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2412 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
2413 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2414 10317708575 HYUNDAI TRAJET NEW 2.0 ONT GLS SBM MT 2005 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2415 10317708675 HYUNDAI TRAJET NEW 2.0 ONT GLS AT 2005 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
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2416 10317708775 HYUNDAI TRAJET NEW 2.0 CWT GLS MT 2005 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
2417 10317709575 HYUNDAI AVEGA LSA/T 2007 89,000,000 1.050 93.450,000 
2418 2008 90,000,000 1.050 94 500,000 
2419 2009 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
2420 2010 92 000,000 LOSO 96,600,000 
2421 2011 93 000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
2422 2012 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2423 2013 95 000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2424 2014 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
2425 10317709675 HYUNDAI AVEGA 1.5 M/f 2007 81,000,000 1.050 85,050.000 
2426 2008 82,000,000 1.050 86,100 000 
2427 2009 83 000,000 1.050 87.150 000 
2428 2010 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2429 2011 85 000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
2430 2012 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
2431 2013 87 000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2432 2014 88 000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2433 2018 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2434 2019 98,000,000 1.050 102,900 000 
2435 2020 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
2436 10317710075 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.4 3DR A/T 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107 100,000 
2437 2008 127,000,000 1.050 133.350,000 
2438 2009 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2439 2010 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
2440 10317710375 HYUNDAI H·l 2.4 AT 2008 214,000 000 1.050 224,700,000 
2441 2009 228000,000 1.050 239,400,000 
2442 2010 270,000,000 1.050 283,500,000 
2443 2011 252 000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
2444 2012 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
2445 2013 zzz.eoo.cco 1.050 285,600,000 
2446 2014 280,000,000 1.050 294 000,000 
2447 2015 288,000,000 1.050 302,400,000 
2448 2016 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
2449 2017 297,000,000 1.050 311,850,000 
2450 2018 301,000,000 1.050 316,050 000 
2451 2019 382,000,000 1.050 401,100000 
2452 2020 386,000,000 1.050 405,300,000 
2453 10317710475 HYUNDAI H-12.4 MT 2008 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
2454 2009 240,000,000 1.050 252 000,000 
2455 2010 273,000,000 1.050 286,650,000 
2456 10317710775 HYUNDAI I - 10 1.1 A/f 2008 84 000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2457 2009 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
2458 2010 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2459 2011 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
2460 2012 92,000,000 1.050 96 600,000 
2461 2013 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2462 2014 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2463 2015 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
2464 2016 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
2465 10317710875 HYUNDAI i -101.1 MfT 2008 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
2466 2009 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
2467 2010 83,000,000 1.050 87,150.000 
2468 2011 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2469 2012 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
2470 2013 86,000,000 1.050 90.300,000 
2471 2014 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2472 2015 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2473 2016 88,500,000 1.050 92,925,000 
2474 10317711375 HYUNDAI i · 20 1.4 A/T 2009 116,000000 1.050 121,800,000 
2475 2010 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
2476 2011 120,000 000 1.050 126,000,000 
2477 2012 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
2478 2013 124,000,000 1.050 130 200.000 
2479 2014 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2480 2015 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2481 2016 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
2482 10J1m1475 HYUNDAI I • 20 1.4 CROi M/T 2009 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2483 2010 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
2484 2011 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
2485 2012 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2486 2013 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
2487 2014 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
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2488 1031n11575 HYUNDAI i - 20 1.4 Mfr 2009 106 000,000 1.050 111,300 000 
2489 2010 108,000,000 l.050 113 400,000 
2490 2011 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
2491 2012 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
2492 2013 114 000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2493 2014 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
2494 2015 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
2495 2016 120.000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
2496 1031n11875 HYUNDAI H-1 2.5 CRDI Mfr 2010 240,000,000 1.050 252,000,000 
2497 2011 298,000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
2498 2012 303,000,000 1.050 318,150,000 
2499 2013 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
2500 2014 274,000,000 1.050 287,700,000 
2501 2015 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
2502 2016 285,000,000 1.050 299,250,000 
2503 1031n11975 HYUNDAI H-12.4 A{T 2010 281000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
2504 2011 283 000 000 1.050 297,150,000 
2505 1031n12075 HYUNDAI H-1 2.5 CRDi A{T 2004 267,000,000 1.050 280.350,000 
2506 2005 268 000,000 1.050 281,400 000 
2507 2006 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
2508 2007 270,000,000 1.050 283 500,000 
2509 2008 271,000,000 1.050 284,550,000 
2510 2009 272,000 000 1.050 285,600,000 
2511 2010 280,000,000 1.050 294 000,000 
2512 2011 290,000,000 1.050 304 500,000 
2513 2012 300,000,000 1.050 315,000,000 
2514 2013 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
2515 2014 352,000,000 1.050 369,600 000 
2516 2015 334,000,000 1.050 350,700,000 
2517 2016 362,000,000 1.050 380,100,000 
2518 10317712575 HYUNDAI GRAND AVEGA 1.4 A{T 2011 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
2519 2012 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
2520 2013 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
2521 2014 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2522 2015 136,000 000 1.050 142,800,000 
2523 2016 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
2524 103tn12675 HYUNDAI GRAND AVEGA 1.4 Mfr 2011 120,000,000 1.050 126,000.000 
2525 2012 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
2526 2013 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
2527 2014 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2528 2015 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2529 2016 130,000,000 t.050 136,500,000 
2530 1031n12n5 HYUNDAI STAREX 2.5 CROi Mfr 2011 239,000,000 1.050 250,950,000 
2531 10317713675 HYUNDAI STAREX 2.5 DIESEL Mfr 2011 210 ,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2532 2012 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
2533 2013 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
2534 2014 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
2535 2015 238,000 000 1.050 249,900,000 
2536 2016 243,000,000 1.050 255.150,000 
2537 10317712175 HYUNDAI Hl CLASSIC 2.5 DIESEL Mfr 2010 230,000,000 1.050 241500,000 
2538 2011 230,000,000 1.050 241,500,000 
2539 2012 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
2540 2013 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
2541 2014 237,000,000 1.050 248,850,000 
2542 2015 240 000,000 1,050 252,000,000 
2543 2016 243,000,000 1.050 255,150 000 
2544 1031n14975 HYUNDAI GRAND AVEGA 1.4 A{T NE 2013 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2545 2014 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
2546 2015 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2547 2016 100,000 000 1.050 105,000,000 
2548 10317715075 HYUNDAI GRAND AVEGA 1.4 Mfr NE 2013 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2549 2014 88,000 000 1.050 92,400,000 
2550 2015 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
2551 2016 90,000 000 1.050 94,500,000 
2552 10317715175 HYUNDAI VELOSTER 1.6 AT 2014 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
2553 2015 156 000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
2554 2016 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
2555 2017 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
2556 2018 158,000,000 1.050 165 900,000 
2557 2019 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
2558 2020 168,000 000 1.050 176,400,000 
2559 10317715375 HYUNDAI GRAND I 10 A{T 2014 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
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2560 2015 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
2561 2016 108,000,000 1.050 113,400 000 
2562 2017 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
2563 2018 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
2564 2019 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
2565 2020 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
2566 1031n15475 HYUNDAI GRAND I 10 M/T 2014 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
2567 2015 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
2568 2016 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2569 2017 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
2570 2018 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
2571 2019 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
2572 2020 136 000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
2573 10317716075 HYUNDAI GRAND AVffiA 1.4 AT 2016 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2574 2017 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2575 2018 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2576 2019 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2577 2020 144,000,000 1.050 151,200 000 
2578 1031n16175 HYUNDAI GRAND AVffiA 1.4 AT NE 2017 101,000,000 1.050 106,050 000 
2579 2018 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
2580 2019 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
2581 2020 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
2582 10J1n16275 HYUNDAI GRAND AVEGA 1.4 MT 2016 131000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
2583 2017 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
2584 2018 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
2585 2019 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
2586 2020 134,000,000 1.050 140,700.000 
2587 1031n16375 HYUNDAI GRAND AVEGA 1.4 MT NE 2016 92,000,000 1.050 96600,000 
2588 2017 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2589 2018 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2590 2019 92,000,000 1.050 96,600 000 
2591 2020 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
2592 1031n16475 HYUNDAI H-1 2.5 CRDI AT 2016 364,000,000 1.050 382,200,000 
2593 2017 364,000,000 1.050 382,200,000 
2594 2018 400,000,000 1.050 420 000,000 
2595 2019 406,000,000 1.050 426,300,000 
2596 2020 410,000,000 1.050 430,500,000 
2597 10317716575 HYUNDAI H-12.5 CRDI MT 2016 285,000,000 1.050 299,250,000 
2598 2017 297,000,000 1.050 311,850,000 
2599 2018 331,000,000 1.050 347,550,000 
2600 2019 381,000,000 1.050 400,050,000 
2601 2020 385,000,000 1.050 404,250,000 
2602 10317716675 HYUNDAI H-1 CLASSIC 2.5 DIESEL MT 2015 240,000,000 1.050 252,000 000 
2603 2016 242,000,000 1.050 254,100,000 
2604 2017 243,000,000 1.050 255.150,000 
2605 2018 318,000,000 1.050 333,900,000 
2606 2019 382,000,000 1.050 401,100,000 
2607 2020 386,000,000 1.050 405,300,000 
2608 10317716n5 HYUNDAI 1-10 1.1 A/T 2016 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2609 2017 98,000 000 1.050 102,900.000 
2610 2018 114 000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
2611 2019 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
2612 2020 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
2613 1031n16875 HYUNDAI 1-10 1.1 M/T 2016 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
2614 2017 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
2615 2018 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
2616 2019 133,000,000 1.050 139 650,000 
2617 2020 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2618 1031n16975 HYUNDAI 1-201.4A/T 2016 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
2619 2017 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
2620 2018 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
2621 2019 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
2622 2020 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2623 10317717075 HYUNDAI 1-20 1.4 M/T 2016 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
2624 2017 157,000,000 1.050 164,850.000 
2625 2018 157,000,000 1.050 164,850.000 
2626 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
2627 2020 195,000,000 1.050 204 750.000 
2628 1031n11115 HYUNDAI STAREX 2.5 DIESEL MT 2016 245,000,000 1.050 257 250,000 
2629 2017 245,000,000 1.050 257.250,000 
2630 2018 259,000,000 1.050 271,950,000 
2631 2019 309,000,000 1.050 324,450,000 
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2632 2020 249,000 000 1.050 261,450,000 
2633 10317718075 HYUNDAI STAREX 2.4 BENSIN MT 2016 199.000,000 1.050 208,950,000 
2634 2017 234,000,000 1.050 245,700 000 
2635 2018 250.000,000 1.050 262 500,000 
2636 2019 274,000,000 1.050 287,700,000 
2637 2020 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
2638 10317718175 HYUNDAI H-100 2016 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
2639 1031mo115 HYUNDAI KONA 2.0 4X2 A/T 2019 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
2640 2020 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
2641 10317720275 HYUNDAI KONA 2.0 A/T 2019 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
2642 1031m0475 HYUNDAI H-1 2.5 DJESEL AMBULANCE 4X2 M/T 2019 358,000,000 1.050 375,900,000 
2643 2020 362,000,000 1.050 380,100,000 
264'1 10317720375 HYUNDAI STAREX 2.5 DIESEL AMBULANCE 4X2 M/T 2019 282,000,000 1.050 296,100,000 
2645 2020 285,000,000 1.050 299,250,000 
2646 1031m1075 HYUNDAI IONIQ f:>I 4X2 A/T 2020 405,000,000 1.050 425,250,000 
2647 10318500249 ISUZU AMBULANCE EX PICK UP 2004 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
2648 2005 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2649 10318513049 ISUZU KAO 51 S 1982 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
2650 1983 15 000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
2651 1984 16,000,000 1.050 16.800,000 
2652 1985 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
2653 1986 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
2654 1987 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
2655 1988 20,000,000 1.050 21,000,000 
2656 10318513249 ISUZU KAO 51/C 90 4 CYL 1.950cc 1980 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
2657 1981 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
2658 1982 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
2659 1983 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
2660 1984 20,000,000 l.050 21,000,000 
2661 1985 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
2662 1986 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
2663 1987 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
2664 1988 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
2665 1989 26,000,000 LOSO 27,300,000 
2666 1990 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
2667 10318513449 ISUZU KD51S 1980 16,000,000 1.050 16,800.000 
2668 1981 17,000,000 1.050 17,850 000 
2669 1982 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
2670 1983 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
2671 1984 20,000,000 1.050 21,000,000 
2672 1985 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
2673 1986 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
2674 1987 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
2675 1988 25 000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
2676 1989 26,000,000 1.050 27,300.000 
2677 1990 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
2678 10318514049 ISUZU NEW PANTHER HIGH GRADE LM 2005 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
2679 10318514149 ISUZU NEW PANTHER HIGH GRADE LS 2005 143,000,000 LOSO 150,150,000 
2680 10318514249 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 GRAND TOURING AT 2004 148 000,000 1.050 155,400 000 
2681 2005 171,000,000 1.050 179 550,000 
2682 2006 174,000 000 1.050 182,700,000 
2683 10318514349 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 GRAND TOURING MT 2004 140,000,000 1.050 147,000 000 
2684 2005 163,000,000 1.050 171,150 000 
2685 2006 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2686 10318514449 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 lM 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
2687 2005 106 000.000 1.050 111.300 000 
2688 2006 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
2689 2007 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
2690 10318514549 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 LS MT FF 2004 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
2691 2005 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2692 2006 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
2693 2007 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
2694 1031851<!649 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 LS TURBO 2004 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
2695 2005 129,000,000 1.050 135450,000 
2696 10318514749 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 LV 2004 106000 000 1.050 111,300.000 
2697 2005 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
2698 2006 115,000,000 1.050 120, 750,000 
2699 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
2700 10318514849 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 LV ADVENTURE 2004 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
2701 2005 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
2702 10318514949 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 SMART 2004 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
2703 2005 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
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2704 10318515049 ISUZU NEW PANTHER TBR 541 TOURING 2004 125,000 000 1.050 131,250,000 
2705 2005 132,000 000 1.050 138,600,000 
2706 2006 135,000 000 1.050 141,750,000 
2707 2007 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
2708 10318519349 ISUZU PANTHER lM 25 PLUS C (SMARTI 2005 123 000000 1.050 129,150,000 
2709 2006 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
2710 10318519449 ISUZU PANTHER LM 25 PLUS FF-0 (SMART Ff) 2005 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2711 2006 138,000 000 1.050 144,900,000 
2712 10318519549 ISUZU PANTHER LV 25 ADVENTURE MT 2005 131,000 000 1.050 137 550,000 
2713 2006 142,000 000 1.050 149,100,000 
2714 10318519649 ISUZU PANTHER LV 25 ff-D 2005 125,000 000 1.050 131,250,000 
2715 2006 133,000,000 1.050 139,650 000 
2716 10318519749 lSUZU PANTHER LV 25 MT FF 2005 133 000 000 1.050 139,650000 
2717 2006 143,000 000 1.050 150,150,000 
2718 10318519849 ISUZU PANTHER LV 2511.IRBO MT Ff 2005 141,000 000 1.050 148,050,000 
2719 2006 151,000 000 1.050 158,550,000 
ino 10318519949 ISUZU PANTHER TOURING MT 2005 155,000 000 1.050 162,750000 
2721 10318520049 ISUZU PBR 54 PRLC/BONEY 1991 32,000,000 1.050 33,600,000 
2722 1992 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
2723 1993 36,000,000 1.050 37,800,000 
2724 1994 38,000000 1.050 39,900,000 
ins 1995 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
2726 10318520749 ISUZU TBR 54 PRLC (PANTHE'R/BONET GRAND/HIGH SPOR" 1996 56,000 000 1.050 58,800,000 
2727 1997 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
2728 1998 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
2729 1999 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
2730 2000 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2731 2001 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
2732 2002 90 000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
2733 2003 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2734 2004 100,000 000 1.050 105 000 000 
2735 2005 105 000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2736 10318520849 ISUZU TBR 54 PRLC (PANTHER/BONET STANDARTI 1996 46,000000 1.050 48,300 000 
2737 1997 50,000,000 1.050 52,500 000 
2738 1998 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
2739 1999 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
2740 2000 67 000,000 1.050 70,350 000 
2741 2001 69,000,000 1.050 72,450000 
2742 10318520949 rsuzu T8R 54 PRLC (PANTHER/BONET SUPER) 1996 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
2743 1997 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
2744 1998 66000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
2745 1999 68,000 000 1.050 71,400,000 
2746 2000 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
2747 2001 83 000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
2748 2002 92,000 000 1.050 96 600 000 
2749 10318521049 ISUZU TBR 54 PRSC (PANTHER/BONET GRAND/HIGH SPOR 1996 56,000 000 1.050 58,800,000 
2750 1997 61000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
2751 1998 69,000000 1.050 n,450,000 
2752 1999 73,000000 1.050 76,650000 
2753 2000 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2754 2001 87,000 000 1.050 91,350 000 
2755 10318521149 ISU.ZU TBR 54 PRSC (PANTHER/BONET STANDARn 1996 46,000,000 1.050 48,300,000 
2756 1997 50,000,000 1.050 52,500000 
2757 1998 56 000 000 1.050 58,800,000 
2758 1999 60 000 000 1.050 63 000,000 
2759 2000 67,000,000 1.050 70,350 000 
2760 2001 69,000 000 1.050 72,450,000 
2761 10318521249 ISUZU TBR 54 PRSC (PANTHER/BONET SUPER) 1996 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
2762 1997 60000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
2763 1998 66 000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
2764 1999 68 000 000 1.050 71400 000 
2765 2000 75,000 000 1.050 78,750,000 
2766 2001 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
2767 10318521349 ISUZU TBR 541 LM 25 (PANTHER NEW SUPER LONG) 2000 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2768 2001 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
2769 2002 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
2no 2003 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
2n1 2004 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2n2 2005 98,000 000 1.050 102,900 000 
2773 2006 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
2n4 10318521449 ISUZU T8R 541 LS 25 AT (PANTHER HIGRADE LONG) 2000 110 000 000 1.050 115,500,000 
2n5 2001 111000,000 1.050 116 550 000 
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2776 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2777 2003 116,000,000 1.050 121,800.000 
2778 2004 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
2779 2005 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
2780 10318521549 ISUZU TBR 541 LS 25 MT (PANTHER HJGRADE LONG) 2000 102 000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2781 2001 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
2782 2002 107,000,000 LOSO 112,350,000 
2783 2003 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
2784 2004 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
2785 2005 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
2786 10318521649 ISUZU TBR 541 LV 25 (PANTHER ROYAL LONG) 2000 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2787 2001 99 000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
2788 2002 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2789 2003 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
2790 2004 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
2791 2005 117,000,000 1.050 122 850,000 
2792 10318521749 ISUZU TBR 541 SM 25 (PANTHER NEW SUPER SHORn 2000 80 000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
2793 2001 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
2794 2002 83,000,000 1.050 87,150.000 
2795 2003 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
2796 2004 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
2797 2005 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2798 10318521849 ISUZU TBR 541 SS 25 (PANTHER HIGRADE SHORT) 2000 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2799 2001 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
2800 2002 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2801 2003 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
2802 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2803 2005 120,000,000 1.050 126,000.000 
2804 10318521949 ISUZU TBR 541 SS 25 AT (PANTHER HIGRADE SHORn 2000 108 000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
2805 2001 110,000,000 L.050 115,500,000 
2806 2002 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
2807 2003 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2808 2004 120,000,000 1.050 126,000 000 
2809 2005 127 000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
2810 10318522049 ISUZU TBR 541 SV 25 (PANTHER ROYAL SHORTI 2000 92 000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2811 2001 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
2812 2002 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
2813 2003 98 000,000 1.050 102,900.000 
2814 2004 104,000 000 1.050 109,200,000 
2815 2005 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
2816 10318522249 ISUZU TBR 541 TOURING 25 AT (PANTHER TOURING LONG 2001 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
2817 2002 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
2818 2003 125 000,000 1.050 131250,000 
2819 2004 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2820 2005 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
2821 10318522349 ISUZU TBR 541 TOURING 25 AT (PANTHER TOURING SHO~ 2001 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
2822 2002 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
2823 2003 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
2824 2004 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2825 10318522449 ISUZU TBR 541 TOURING 25 MT (PANTHER TOURING LONC 2001 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2826 2002 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
2827 2003 119,000 000 1.050 124,950,000 
2828 2004 126,000,000 1.050 132,300 000 
2829 2005 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
2830 10318522549 ISUZU TBR 541 TOURING 25 MT (PANTHER TOURING SHOI 2001 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
2831 2002 112.000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
2832 2003 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
2833 2004 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
2834 10318522649 ISUZU TBR 54F TURBO H ADVENTURE 2006 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2835 2007 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
2836 2008 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
2837 2009 164,000 000 1.050 172,200,000 
2838 2010 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
2839 2011 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
2840 2012 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
2841 2013 179,000,000 1.050 187.950,000 
2842 2014 180 000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
2843 10318522749 ISUZU TBR 54F TURBO H TOURING 2006 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
2844 2007 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
2845 2008 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
2846 2009 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
2847 2010 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 



185 
NO KODING MER EK TYPE TH BUAT NJKB 80801 DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 

2848 2011 185,000 000 1.050 194,250,000 
2849 2012 190 000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2850 2013 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
2851 2014 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
2852 2015 210 000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2853 2016 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
2854 2017 230,000,000 1.050 241,500,000 
2855 2018 240,000,000 1.050 252 000,000 
2856 2019 248 000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
2857 10318522849 ISUZU TBR 54F TIJRBO L 2006 106,000,000 1.050 111300,000 
2858 2007 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
2859 2008 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
2860 2009 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
2861 2010 145,000,000 1.050 152 250,000 
2862 2011 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
2863 2012 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
2864 2013 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
2865 2014 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
2866 10318522949 ISUZU TBR 54F TIJRBO LM 2006 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
2867 2007 150,000,000 1.050 157.500 000 
2868 2008 155,000 000 1.050 162,750,000 
2869 2009 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
2870 2010 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
2871 2011 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
28n 2012 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
2873 2013 180,000,000 1.050 189 000,000 
2874 2014 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
2875 2015 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2876 2016 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
28n 2017 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
2878 2018 205 000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
2879 2019 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2880 2020 210,000 000 1.050 220,500,000 
2881 10318523049 rsuzu TBR 54F TIJRBO LS 2006 134,000,000 1.050 140,700 000 
2882 2007 144 000 000 1.050 151,200 000 
2883 2008 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
2884 2009 169,000,000 1.050 1n,450 ooo 
2885 2010 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
2886 2011 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
2887 2012 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
2888 2013 1n.ooo,ooo 1.050 185,850,000 
2889 2014 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
2890 2015 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2891 2016 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
2892 2017 210,000,000 1.050 220.500,000 
2893 2018 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
2894 2019 235,000,000 1.050 246,750,000 
2895 2020 235,000 000 1.050 246,750 000 
2896 10318523149 ISUZU TBR 54FTIJRBO LV 2006 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
2897 2007 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
2898 2008 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
2899 2009 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
2900 2010 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
2901 2011 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
2902 2012 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
2903 2013 160,000,000 1.050 168000 000 
2904 2014 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
2905 2015 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
2906 2016 168,000,000 1.050 176,400.000 
2907 2017 181,000.000 1.050 190,050.000 
2908 2018 190 000000 1.050 199.500,000 
2909 2019 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
2910 2020 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
2911 10318523749 ISUZU nD24C 1989 23,000,000 1.050 24,150,000 
2912 1990 24000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
2913 10318523949 ISUZU no 24 C BISON/2400cc 1980 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
2914 1981 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
2915 1982 19,000,000 1.050 19,950 000 
2916 1983 20,000,000 1.050 21,000,000 
2917 1984 21,000,000 1.050 22,050 000 
2918 10318524649 ISUZU nD56 1981 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
2919 1982 20 000 000 1.050 21,000,000 
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2920 1983 21,000,000 1.050 22,050 000 
2921 1984 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
2922 1985 23,000,000 1.050 24,150,000 
2923 1986 24 000,000 1.050 25 200 000 
2924 1987 25,000,000 1.050 26,250 000 
2925 1988 26,000,000 1.050 27.300,000 
2926 1989 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
2927 1990 28 000,000 1.050 29,400,000 
2928 1991 29,000,000 1.050 30450 000 
2929 1992 30,000,000 1.050 31,500.000 
2930 10318525749 ISUZU TYPE TBR 52 PRLC (PHANTER/BONEn 1991 31,000,000 1.050 32,550,000 
2931 1992 33 000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
2932 1993 34 000000 1.050 35,700,000 
2933 1994 36,000,000 1.050 37,800,000 
2934 1995 39,000,000 1.050 40,950,000 
2935 1996 43,000,000 1.050 45,150,000 
2936 10318525949 ISUZU TYPE WER 1800cc 1982 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
2937 1983 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
2938 10318527049 ISUZU WER DIESEL 1955cc BUILT UP 1981 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
2939 1982 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
2940 1983 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
2941 10318527549 ISUZU TBR S4F TURBO H TOURING AT 2007 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
2942 2008 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
2943 2009 180,000,000 1.050 189,000.000 
2944 2010 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
2945 2011 184,000 000 1.050 193,200,000 
2946 2012 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
2947 2014 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
2948 10318529049 ISUZU SL-I BC 2009 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2949 2010 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
2950 2011 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
2951 10318529349 rsuzu PASSANGER WAGON TFR85HG 2009 405,000,000 1.050 425,250,000 
2952 2010 406,000,000 1.050 426,300,000 
2953 2011 407,000,000 1.050 427 350,000 
2954 2012 408,000,000 1.050 428,400,000 
2955 2013 409,000,000 1.050 429,450,000 
2956 2014 410,000,000 1.050 430,500,000 
2957 10318531849 ISUZU PASSANGER WAGON TFS85HG 2011 460,000,000 1.050 483,000,000 
2958 2012 461,000,000 1.050 484,050,000 
2959 2013 462 000,000 1.050 485,100,000 
2960 2014 463,000,000 1.050 486,150,000 
2961 10318533949 ISUZU TBR S4F TURBO H G. TOURING 2013 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
2962 2014 200,000,000 1.050 210,000 000 
2963 2015 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
2964 2016 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
2965 2017 230,000,000 1.050 241,500.000 
2966 2018 240,000,000 1.050 252,000000 
2967 2019 252,000 000 1.050 264,600,000 
2968 2020 252 000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
2969 10318545249 ISUZU TBR 54F TURBO oix 2018 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
2970 2019 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
2971 10318545349 ISUZU TBR 54F TURBO G. TOURING T 2018 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
2972 2019 239,000,000 1.050 250,950 000 
2973 10320102947 JRD LT4-1 2005 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
2974 10320103247 JRD LT6-1 2005 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
2975 10320103547 JRD LV4-1 2005 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
2976 10320103647 JRD MB4-1 2005 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
29n 10320103747 JRD MB 4-1 1000cc 2003 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
2978 2004 29,000,000 1.050 30,450,000 
2979 10320103847 JRD MB 4-2 2005 30,000,000 1.050 31,500000 
2980 10320103947 JRD MB 4-3 2005 30,000,000 1.050 31500 000 
2981 10320104047 JRD MPH 2005 60,000,000 1.050 63,000 000 
2982 10320104247 JRD MT 4-1 1000 CC 2005 35,000,000 1.050 36,750,000 
2983 10320104447 JRD PC4-1 2005 29 000,000 1.050 30,450.000 
2984 10321500275 KIA CARENS AT 2000 78.000000 1.050 81,900.000 
2985 2001 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
2986 2002 83.000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
2987 2003 84.000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
2988 2004 92 000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
2989 2005 97.000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
2990 10321500375 KIA CARENS MT 2000 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
2991 2001 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
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2992 2002 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
2993 2003 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
2994 10321500475 KIA CARENS IJ ELEGANCE MT 2005 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
2995 10321500575 KIA CARENS SEAT 2005 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
2996 2006 116 000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
2997 2007 124,000,000 1.050 130,200.000 
2998 2008 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
2999 10321500675 KIA CARENS SE MT 2004 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
3000 2005 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
3001 2006 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
3002 2007 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
3003 2008 121.000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
3004 10321soon5 KIA CARNIVA.LAT 2000 97,000 000 1.050 101,850,000 
3005 2001 106 000 000 1.050 111,300,000 
3006 2002 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
3007 2003 114 000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
3008 2004 118,000 000 1.050 123.900,000 
3009 10321500875 KIA CARNIVAL AT DIESEL 2000 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
3010 2001 101000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
3011 2002 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
3012 2003 112,000,000 1.050 117,600000 
3013 2004 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
3014 10321500975 KIA CARNIVA.L AT GS LIMOUSINE 2002 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
3015 2003 226,000,000 1.050 237,300,000 
3016 10321501075 KIA CARNIVAL MT 2000 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
3017 2001 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
3018 2002 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
3019 2003 113,000,000 1.050 118,650.000 
3020 10321501175 KIA CARNIVA.L MT DIESEL 2000 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
3021 2001 98,000,000 1.050 102,900.000 
3022 2002 103,000,000 1.050 108,150.000 
3023 2003 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
3024 2004 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
3025 10321501375 KIA CERES (4x2) 2000 56,000,000 1.050 581!00000 
3026 2001 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
3027 2002 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
3028 2003 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
3029 10321501475 KIA CERESf4x4) 2000 S7,000,000 1.050 59.850,000 
3030 2001 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
3031 2002 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
3032 2003 67 000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
3033 10321501S75 KIA CERES 2.209cc 1991 18 000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
3034 1992 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
3035 10321501875 KIA NEW PREGIO 2.7 D 12 SMT 2005 134 000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
3036 2006 143,000,000 1.050 150.150,000 
3037 2007 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
3038 10321501975 KIA NEW PREGIO 2.7 D AMBULANCE MT 2005 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
3039 2006 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
3040 10321502075 KIA NEW PREGlO AMBULANCE 2005 153,000,000 1.050 160,650000 
3041 2006 168,000 000 1.050 176,400,000 
3042 10321502175 KIA NEW PREGJO GRAND TOURING 2. 7 2005 153,000 000 1.050 160,650 000 
3043 10321502275 KIA PICANTOAT 2004 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
3044 2005 81,000,000 1.050 85 050 000 
3045 2006 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
3046 2007 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
3047 2008 92,000,000 1.050 96,600 000 
3048 10321502375 KIA PICANTO MT 2004 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
3049 2005 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
3050 2006 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
3051 2007 75,000,000 1.050 78,750 000 
3052 2008 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
3053 10321502575 KIA PREG!O 2. 7 0-GRAND TOURING MT 2005 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
3054 10321502675 KIA PREGlO MT 2001 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
3055 2002 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
3056 2003 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
3057 2004 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
3058 2005 129,000,000 1.050 135,450 000 
3059 10J21502n5 KIA PREGJO SE MT DIESEL 2003 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
3060 2004 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
3061 2005 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
3062 2006 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
3063 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
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3064 10321502875 KIA RIO 1.4 (5 DOOR) AT 2005 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
3065 2006 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
3066 2007 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
3067 2008 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
3068 10321502975 KIA RIO 1.4 (5 DOOR) MT 2005 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
3069 2006 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
3070 2007 96,000,000 LOSO 100,800,000 
3071 2008 100 000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
3072 10321503475 KIA SEDONA AT BENSIN 2002 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
3073 2003 124 000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
3074 2004 130,000,000 1.050 136,500 000 
3075 2005 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
3076 10321503575 KIA SEDONA AT DIESEL 2002 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
30n 2003 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
3078 2004 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
3079 10321503675 KIA SEDONA EAT 2005 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
3080 2006 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
3081 2007 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
3082 2008 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
3083 2009 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
3084 10J215o3n5 KIA SEDONA EMT 2005 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
3085 2006 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
3086 2007 154,000000 1.050 161,700,000 
3087 2008 169,000,000 1.050 1n,45o,ooo 
3088 2009 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
3089 10321503875 KIA SEDONA MT 2002 108,000,000 1.050 113,4-00,000 
3090 2003 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
3091 2004 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
3092 10321505075 KIA VISTO AT 2000 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
3093 2001 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
3094 2002 67000 000 1.050 70,350 000 
3095 2003 69,000 000 1.050 72,450,000 
3096 2004 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
3097 10321505175 KIA VISTO MT 2000 56,000 000 1.050 58,800,000 
3098 2001 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
3099 2002 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
3100 2003 64,000,000 1.050 67,200 000 
3101 2004 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
3102 10321505275 KIA PICANTO SE 1.ll A/T 2007 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
3103 2008 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
3104 10321505375 KIA PICANTO SE 1.ll M(T 2007 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
3105 2008 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
3106 2010 78,300,000 1.050 82,215,000 
3107 10321505475 KIA NEW PICANTO SE UL A/T 2004 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
3108 2005 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
3109 2006 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
3110 2007 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
3111 2008 90,000.000 1.050 94,500,000 
3112 2009 95,000000 1.050 99,750,000 
3113 2010 101,000,000 1.050 106,050 000 
3114 2011 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
3115 10321505575 KlA NEW PICANTO SE 1.1L M(T 2008 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
3116 2009 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
3117 2010 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
3118 2011 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
3119 10321505675 KIA PREGIO SE 2.7 DIESEL MT 2008 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
3120 2009 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
3121 2010 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
3122 2011 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
3123 2012 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
3124 2013 221,000,000 1.050 232,050,000 
3125 2014 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
3126 2015 237,000,000 1.050 248,850,000 
3127 10321505n5 KIA TRAVELLO MT 2.7 16 SEAT OPTION 2 2008 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
3128 2009 151,000,000 1.050 158 550,000 
3129 2010 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
3130 2011 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
3131 10321505875 KIA RIO SE 1.4 (5DOORS) AT 2010 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
3132 2011 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
3133 10321505975 KIA RIO SE 1.4 (5DOORS) MT 2010 107,000,000 1.050 112 350,000 
3134 2011 109 000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
3135 10321506475 KIA PICANTO SE 1.2 AT 2011 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
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3136 2012 115,000,000 1.050 120 750,000 
3137 2013 120,000,000 1.050 126.000,000 
3138 10321506575 KIA P1CANTO SE 1.2 MT 2011 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
3139 2012 104,000,000 1.050 109.200,000 
3140 2013 109,000,000 1.050 114.450 000 
3141 10321506675 KIA NEW RIO SE 1.4 (5 OOORS) AT 2011 134.000,000 1.050 140.700,000 
3142 2012 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
3143 2013 150.000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
3144 10321s06n5 KIA NEW RIO SE 1.4 (5 OOORS) MT 2011 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
3145 2012 132.000,000 LOSO 138,600,000 
3146 2013 136,000,000 1.050 142,800 000 
3147 10321507875 KIA PICANTO 1.2 AT 2013 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
3148 2014 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
3149 2015 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
3150 2016 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
3151 2017 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
3152 2018 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
3153 2020 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
3154 10321507975 K1A PJCANTO 1.2 MT 2013 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
3155 2014 88,000,000 1.050 92,400 000 
3156 2015 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
3157 2016 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
3158 2017 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
3159 2018 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
3160 2020 117,000,000 1.050 122 850,000 
3161 10321508075 KIA RIO 1.4 (5 OOORS) AT 2013 114,000,000 1.050 119, 700,000 
3162 2014 115,000,000 1.050 120, 750,000 
3163 2015 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
3164 2016 117,000,000 1.050 122,850.000 
3165 2017 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3166 2018 120,000,000 1.050 126,000 000 
3167 10321508175 K1A RIO 1.4 <5 OOORS) MT 2013 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
3168 2014 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
3169 2015 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
3170 2016 109,000 000 1.050 114,450,000 
3171 2017 112,000 000 1.050 117.600.000 
3172 2018 112,000,000 1.050 117,600 000 
3173 10321508275 K1A CARENS 2.0 (4X2) LX AT 2013 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
3174 2014 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
3175 2015 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
3176 10321508375 KIA CARENS 2.0 (4X2) LX MT 2013 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
3177 2014 196,000,000 1.050 205,800.000 
3178 2015 206,000,000 1.050 216.300,000 
3179 10321508475 KIA PICANTO MORNING 1.0 AT 2014 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
3180 2015 82,000,000 1.050 86.100.000 
3181 2016 83 000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
3182 2017 86 000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
3183 2018 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
3184 10321508575 KIA PICANTO MORNING 1.0 MT 2014 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
3185 2015 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
3186 2016 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
3187 2017 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
3188 2018 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
3189 10321508975 KIA RIO 1.4 (S OOORS) AT 2 2015 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
3190 2016 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
3191 2017 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
3192 2018 108,000 000 1.050 113.400,000 
3193 10321509175 KIA RIO 1.4 (4X2) AT 2015 115,000,000 1.050 120,750.000 
3194 2016 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
3195 2017 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3196 2018 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3197 10321509275 KIA RIO 1.4 (4X2) MT 2015 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
3198 2016 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
3199 2017 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
3200 2018 109,000,000 1.050 114 450,000 
3201 10321509375 KIA 1<2700 2015 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
3202 2016 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
3203 2019 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
3204 10321509475 KIA PJCANTO 1.2 AT 2 2015 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
3205 2016 97,000 000 1.050 101,850,000 
3206 2017 112 000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
3207 2018 114,000,000 1.050 119.700,000 
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3208 10321510075 KIA RIO 1.4 {4X2) AT 2 2016 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
3209 2017 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
3210 2018 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
3211 10321510275 KIA SEDONA 3.3 AT 2016 299,000,000 1.050 313,950,000 
3212 2017 350.000,000 1.050 367,500,000 
3213 2018 350,000,000 1.050 367,500,000 
3214 2019 467,000,000 1.050 490,350,000 
3215 2020 467,000,000 1.050 490,350,000 
3216 10321510375 KIA All NEW RIO 1.4 (4X2) AT 2017 144,000,000 1.050 151,200.000 
3217 2018 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
3218 10321510475 KIA All NEW RIO 1.4 {4X2) MT 2017 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
3219 2018 165,000,000 1.050 173 250,000 
3220 10321510575 KIA SEDONA 2.2 DIESEL A/T 2018 328,000,000 1.050 344,400000 
3221 2019 495,000,000 1.050 519 750,000 
3222 2020 495,000,000 1.050 519,750,000 
3223 10321510775 KIA All NEW RIO 1.4 A/T 2019 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
3224 2020 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
3225 10321510875 KIA ALL NEW RIO 1.4 M[T 2019 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
3226 2020 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
3227 10321510975 KIA snNGER 2.0 GT A{T 2019 619,000,000 1.050 649.950,000 
3228 2020 619,000,000 1.050 649,950,000 
3229 10321511075 KIA SELTOS 1.4 A/T 2020 223,000,000 1.050 234,150 000 
3230 10321511175 KIA SELTOS 1.5 DIESEL A/T 2020 242,000,000 1.050 254,100,000 
3231 10348901949 LEXUS CTH200H STD AT 2011 359,000,000 1.050 376,950,000 
3232 10348902549 LEXUS CT200h Hybrid A/T 2012 465,000,000 1.050 488,250,000 
3233 2013 466,000,000 1.050 489.300,000 
3234 2014 467,000,000 1.050 490,350000 
3235 2015 468000,000 1.050 491,400,000 
3236 10348908949 LEXUS LM350 4X2 A/T (AYH36R·LFXVB) 2020 1,206,000,000 1.050 1,266,300,000 
3237 10348909049 LEXUS LM350 4X2 A/T (AYH36R·LNXXB) 2020 1,256,000,000 1.050 1,318,800,000 
3238 10348908749 LEXUS LM350 4X2 A{T (GGH31R·LFZVB) 2020 1,611,000,000 1.050 1,691,550,000 
3239 10348908849 LEXUS LM350 4X2 A/T (GGH31R-LNZXB) 2020 1,661,000,000 1.050 1,744,050,000 
3240 10371500225 MAXUS G10 (4X2) A/T 2019 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
3241 10371500125 MAXUS G10 EXEOJTIVE (4X2) A/T 2019 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
3242 10324500513 MAHINDRA VOYAGER MT 2000 62 000,000 1.050 65100,000 
3243 2001 63,000,000 1.050 66,1.50,000 
3244 2002 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
3245 2003 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
3246 10324500613 MAHINDRA MDRSOOO 2012 303,000,000 1.050 318,150,000 
3247 10325300749 MAZDA 3 1.6 AT 2005 143,000,000 LOSO 150,150,000 
3248 2006 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
3249 2007 1.70,000,000 1.050 178,500 000 
3250 2008 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
3251 2009 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
3252 2010 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
3253 2011 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
3254 10325300849 MAZDA 31.6 AT GLX 2005 166,000 000 LOSO 174,300,000 
3255 10325300949 MAZDA 3 2.0l HAT 2006 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
3256 2007 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
3257 2008 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
3258 2009 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
3259 2010 238,000,000 1.050 249,900,000 
3260 2011 241,000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
3261 10325304549 MAZDA BUILT UP EKS KTT ASEAN 2005 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
3262 10325305249 MAZDA E 2000 1996 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
3263 1997 56,000,000 1.050 58800,000 
3264 1998 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
3265 1999 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
3266 2000 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
3267 2001 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
3268 2002 n 000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
3269 2003 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
3270 2004 94000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
3271 10325305449 MAZDA E2000 FL.EXI VAN 2004 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
3272 2005 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
3273 10325305849 MAZDA M1400 (VANTREND) 1963 10,000,000 1.050 10,500,000 
3274 1993 24,000,000 1.050 25,200 000 
3275 1994 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
3276 1995 28,000,000 1.050 29,400.000 
3277 1996 29,000,000 1.050 30,450,000 
3278 1997 30,000,000 1.050 31,500,000 
3279 1998 33,000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
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3280 1999 38,000,000 1.050 39,900,000 
32.81 2000 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
3282 10325306249 MAZDA METRO 121 I 1498cc 2000 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
3283 10325306349 MAZDA MPV 3.0 LAT (4x2) 2003 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
3284 2004 211,000000 1.050 221,550,000 
3285 10325306449 MAZDA MPV AT 2.5 L 2000 169,000,000 l.050 177,450,000 
3286 2001 177,000,000 LOSO 185 850,000 
3287 2002 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
3288 2003 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
3289 2004 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
3290 10325306949 MAZDA PREMACY AT 2000 119,000,000 LOSO 124,950 000 
3291 2001 122.000,000 1.050 128.100,000 
3292 2002 124,000,000 LOSO 130,200,000 
3293 2003 128.000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
3294 2004 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
3295 2005 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
3296 10325307049 MAZDA PREMACY.i / 1839c.c 2003 128 000,000 LOSO 134,400 000 
3297 2004 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
3298 10325308349 MAZDA T 4000cc (DELVAN) 1991 17 000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
3299 10325308449 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.0 LAT (4x2) 2003 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
3300 2004 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
3301 10325308549 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.0 L MT (4x2) 2003 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
3302 2004 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
3303 10325308649 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.0 MT 2005 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
3304 10325308749 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.3 l (4x2) AT 2006 156,000,000 1.050 163,800000 
3305 2007 168,000,000 LOSO 176,4100,000 
3306 2008 208,000,000 1.050 218,4100,000 
3307 2009 226,000,000 1.050 237 300,000 
3308 2010 238,000,000 1.050 249,900000 
3309 10325308849 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.3 LAT STANDAR (4x2) 2005 129,000,000 1.050 135,4150,000 
3310 10325308949 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.3L AT GLX 2005 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
3311 10325309049 MAZDA TRIBUTE 3.0 AT 2001 183,000,000 1.050 192,150 000 
3312 2002 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
3313 2003 192,000,000 LOSO 201,600,000 
3314 2004 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
3315 2005 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
3316 2006 241,000,000 1.050 253,050.000 
3317 2007 250,000 000 1.050 262,500.000 
3318 10325309149 MAZDA TRIBUTE 3.0 L 4WD AT (4x4) 2005 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
3319 10325309249 MAZDA TRIBUTE 3.0 L 4WD AT GLX (4x4) 2005 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
3320 10325309549 MAZDA TRIBUTE 2.3 L (4x4) AT 2007 199,000,000 1.050 208,950,000 
3321 2008 253,000,000 1.050 265,650,000 
3322 2009 276,000 000 1.050 289,800,000 
3323 2010 290,000,000 1.050 304,500,000 
3324 10325309849 MAZDA 31.6LA{f 2007 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
3325 2008 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
3326 2009 196,000,000 1.050 205 800,000 
3327 2010 203,000 000 1.050 213,150,000 
3328 2011 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
3329 103253099'l9 MAZDA 3 l.6L H A{f 2007 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
3330 2008 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
3331 2009 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
3332 2010 203,000,000 1.050 213150,000 
3333 2011 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
3334 10325310049 MAZDA 3 2.0 Alf 2007 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
3335 2008 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
3336 2009 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
3337 2010 238,000,000 LOSO 249,900,000 
3338 2011 241,000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
3339 10325310149 MAZDA 5 2.0L A{f 2007 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
3340 2008 231,000000 1.050 2412.550.000 
3341 2009 257,000000 1.050 269)350,000 
3342 2010 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
3343 2011 295,000,000 1.050 309,750,000 
3344 10325310249 MAZDA CX-7 2007 371,000,000 1.050 389,550,000 
3345 2008 386,000,000 1.050 405.300,000 
3346 2009 422,000,000 1.050 443,100,000 
3347 2010 459,000,000 1.050 481,950,000 
3348 2011 4n,ooo,ooo 1.050 495,600,000 
3349 1032531.1749 MAZDA 3 2.0LAT 2007 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
3350 2008 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
3351 2009 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
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3352 2010 238,000 000 1.050 249,900,000 
3353 2011 241,000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
3354 10325311949 MAZDA 21.5LA/T 2008 150,000,000 1.050 157 500 000 
3355 2009 166,000000 1.050 174,300,000 
3356 10325312249 MAZDA 2 1.5L HB R A/T 2009 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
3357 2010 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
3358 2011 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
3359 2012 170 000 000 1.050 178,500,000 
3360 2013 171000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
3361 2014 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
3362 10325312349 MAZDA 2 1.5L HB R Mfr 2009 141000,000 1.050 148,050000 
3363 2010 158,000,000 1.050 165,900.000 
3364 2011 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
3365 2012 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
3366 2013 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
3367 2014 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
3368 10325312449 MAZDA 2 1.5L HB S A/T 2009 138,000,000 1.050 144.900,000 
3369 2010 148 000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
3370 2011 151000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
3371 2012 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
3372 2013 169,000,000 1.050 177 450 000 
3373 2014 170 000,000 1.050 178,500 000 
3374 10325312549 MAZDA 2 l.5L HB S Mfr 2009 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
3375 2010 143 000,000 1.050 150, 150,000 
3376 2011 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
3377 2012 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
3378 2013 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
3379 2014 161000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
3380 10325312649 MAZDA CY.-7 2.3L A/T 4X2 HI 2009 450,000,000 1.050 472,500,000 
3381 2010 456,000,000 1.050 478,800,000 
3382 2011 464,000,000 1.050 487,200,000 
3383 2012 469,000,000 1.050 492,450,000 
3384 2013 470,000,000 1.050 493,500,000 
3385 2014 478,000,000 1.050 501,900,000 
3386 10325312749 MAZDA CY.-7 2.3l A/T 4X2 LOW 2009 391,000,000 1.050 410,550,000 
3387 2010 410,000,000 1.050 430,500.000 
3388 2011 418,000,000 1.050 438,900000 
3389 2012 422,000,000 1.050 443, 100,000 
3390 2013 423,000,000 1.050 444,150,000 
3391 2014 464,000,000 1.050 487.200,000 
3392 10325313349 MAZDA 8 2.3LA/T 2011 389 000,000 1.050 408 450,000 
3393 2012 397,000,000 1.050 416,850,000 
3394 2013 398,000,000 1.050 417.900,000 
3395 2014 407000,000 1.050 427.350 000 
3396 2015 374,000,000 1.050 392,700,000 
3397 2018 342,000 000 1.050 359,100.000 
3398 10325313549 MAZDA CY.-5 2.3L A/T HI 2012 310,000,000 1.050 325,500,000 
3399 10325313649 MAZDA CY.-5 2.3L A/T LON 2012 287,000,000 1.050 301.350,000 
3400 10325314349 MAZDA CY.-5 2.0L A/T HIGH 2012 259.000,000 1.050 271.950 000 
3401 2013 260.000,000 1.050 273 000,000 
3402 2014 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
3403 2015 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
3404 10325314449 MAZDA CY.-5 2.0L A/T LOW 2012 282,000,000 1.050 296,100,000 
3405 2013 283,000,000 1.050 297,150,000 
3406 2014 284,000,000 1.050 298,200,000 
3407 2015 285,000,000 1.050 299,250,000 
3408 10325314749 MAZDA 2 1.5L HB RZ A/T 2013 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
3409 2014 183,000,000 1.050 192,150.000 
3410 10325314849 MAZDA 2 1.5L HB V A/T 2013 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
3411 2014 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
3412 10325314949 MAZDA 2 1.5L HB V Mfr 2013 152 000,000 1.050 159.600,000 
3413 2014 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
3414 10325315049 MAZDA 2 1.5L SPORTS 4 A/T 2013 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
3415 2014 148,000,000 1.050 155,400000 
3416 10325315149 MAZDA 2 1.5l SPORTS 4 Mfr 2013 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
3417 2014 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
3418 10325315249 MAZDA BIANTE 2.0L 5 A/T 2013 304 000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
3419 2014 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
3420 2015 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
3421 2016 319,000,000 1.050 334,950,000 
3422 10325315349 MAZDA BIANTE 2.0L 6 A/T 2014 270,000,000 1.050 283,500,000 
3423 2015 295,000,000 1.050 309,750,000 
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3424 2016 300 000.000 1.050 31.5,000,000 
3425 2017 307,000,000 l.050 322,350,000 
3426 2018 310 000,000 1.050 325,500,000 
3427 10325315449 MAZDA VX·l V M/T 2014 131000000 1.050 137,550000 
3428 10325315549 MAZDA VX·l R M/T 2014 118,000000 1.050 1.23,900,000 
3429 2015 120000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3430 2016 122,000,000 l.050 128,100 000 
3431 10325315649 MAZDA VX·l METRO V M/T 2013 1.20 000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3432 201'1 1.20,000,000 1.050 126,000 000 
3'133 103253157'19 MAZDA VX·l METRO R M/T 201'1 134,000,000 1.050 140,700 000 
343'1 10325315849 MAZDA CX·5 2.SL A/THIGH 2013 290,700,000 LOSO 305,235,000 
3435 2014 306,000,000 1.050 321,300000 
3436 2015 315,000,000 1.050 330,750 000 
3'137 2016 316,000,000 1.050 331,800 000 
3438 103253160'19 MAZDA 2 1.5L M/T LOW SKYAmY 2015 126,000,000 1.050 132,300000 
3439 2016 146,000,000 1.050 153,300000 
34'10 2017 157 000 000 1.050 164,850,000 
3441 2018 205 000,000 1.050 215,250000 
3442 10325316149 MAZDA 2 1.5L M/T HIGH SKYACTIV 2015 138 000,000 1.050 144,900 000 
3443 2016 156 000,000 1.050 163.800.000 
3444 2017 170 000000 1.050 178,500,000 
3445 2018 1n,ooo,ooo 1.050 185,850,000 
3446 10325316249 MAZDA 2 1.5L A/T LOW SKYACTIV 2015 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
3447 2016 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
3448 2017 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
34'19 2018 21.3,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 ....___ 
3'150 10325316349 MAZDA 2 1.5L A/THIGH SKYACTIV 2014 135 850,000 1.050 142,642 500 
3451 2015 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
3452 2016 165 000,000 1.050 173,250000 
3453 2017 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
345'1 2018 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
3455 10325316449 MAZDA 2 1.5L A/T GT SKYACTIV 2013 142,600,000 1.050 149,730,000 
3456 2014 150,100,000 1.050 157,605 000 
3457 2015 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
3458 2016 181000 000 1.050 190,050,000 
3459 2017 195 000000 1.050 20'1,750 000 
3460 2018 207,000 000 l.050 217,350 000 
3461 10325316549 MAZDA CX·5 2.5L A/T L<M 2015 280 000000 1.050 294,000,000 
3462 2016 283,000 000 1.050 297,150,000 
3463 103253166'19 MAZDA VX·l RAT 2015 153,000,000 1.050 160 650 000 
3464 2016 159 000 000 l.050 166,950 000 
3465 10325316749 MAZDA VX·l RAT (METRO) 2015 141,000 000 1.050 148,050,000 
3466 2016 146,000 000 1.050 153,300,000 
3467 10325316849 MAZDA VX·l VAT 2015 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
3'168 2016 1.20,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3469 10325317249 MAZDA CX·5 2.0L A/T SPORT 2016 269,000,000 1.050 282,450 000 
3470 2017 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
3471 2018 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
3472 10325317349 MAZDA CX·5 2.5l A/T GT 2015 338 200000 1.050 355,110 000 
3473 2016 356,000 000 1.050 373,800,000 
3474 2017 362,000 000 1.050 380,100 000 
3475 10325317449 MAZDA CX·5 2.5L A/T TOURING 2016 338,000 000 1.050 354,900 000 
3476 2017 341,000,000 1.050 358 050 000 
34n 10325317549 MAZDA CX·5 2.5L A/TURBAN 2016 327,000 000 1.050 343,350 000 
3478 2017 328,000 000 1.050 344,'100,000 
3479 10325317649 MAZDA MAZDA 8 2.3L A/T 2016 382,000,000 1.050 401,100,000 
3480 2017 390,000,000 1.050 409,500,000 
3481 1032531n49 MAZDA VX·l R METRO Fl A/T 2016 146,000 000 1.050 153,300,000 
3482 2017 152 000 000 1.050 159,600,000 
3483 10325317849 MAZDA VX·l R METRO Fl M/T 2016 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
3484 2017 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
3485 10325317949 MAZDA VX·l R MT 2016 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
3486 103253180'19 MAZDA VX ·1 VAT 2016 1.20,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
3487 10325318149 MAZDA VX·l V METRO Fl A/T 2016 138,000,000 LOSO 144,900,000 
3'188 2017 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
3489 10325318249 MAZDA VX • 1 V METRO FL M/T 2016 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
3490 2017 137,000 000 LOSO 143,850,000 
3491 10325319149 MAZDA BlAHTE 2.0 AT CH34RAD 2017 322,000,000 1.050 338,100,000 
3492 10325319249 MAZDA CX·3 2.0 AT DGlBRAA 2017 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
3493 10325319349 MAZDA CX·5 2.5 AT KA4TRAF 2017 359,000,000 1.050 376,950,000 
3494 10325319449 MAZDA MAZDA2 1.5 AT DB9JRAB 2017 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
3495 10325319549 MAZDA MAZDAJ 2.0 AT BBTCRAH 2017 271,000,000 1.050 284,550,000 



194 
NO KODING MER EK TYPE TH BUAT NJKB 80801 DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

3496 10325319649 MAZDA MAZDA5 2.0 AT CH40RAC 2017 262,000000 1.050 275,100000 
3497 10325320049 MAZDA BIANTE SWGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT-CH34RAD 2017 322,000,000 LOSO 338,100,000 
3498 2018 350,000,000 1.050 367,500,000 
3499 10325320149 MAZDA CX-3 SWGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT-DG1BRAA 2017 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
3500 2018 298 000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
3501 10325320249 MAZDA CX-3 SWGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT-DH2ERAX 2017 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
3502 2018 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
3503 10325320349 MAZDA CX-3 SWGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT·DH2FRAA 2017 298 000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
3504 2018 300,000,000 1.050 315,000,000 
3505 10325320449 MAZDA CX·5 SWGN RHO (CE2488) 6EAT·KA4TRAF 2017 315,000,000 1.050 330,750,000 
3506 2018 315,000,000 1.050 330,750,000 
3507 10325320549 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHO (CE2488) 6EAT·KF2KRAN 2017 325,000,000 1.050 341,250,000 
3508 2018 348 000 000 1.050 365,400,000 
3509 10325320649 MAZDA CX-5 5WGN RHO (CE2488) 6EAT·KF2KRAQ 2017 327,000,000 1.050 343,350,000 
3510 2018 358,000,000 1.050 375,900,000 
3511 10325320749 MAZDA 2 5HB RHO (CE1500) 6EAT·DB9JRAB 2017 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
3512 2018 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
3513 2019 245,000,000 1.050 257,250,000 
3514 10325320849 MAZDA 2 5HB RHO (CE1500) 6EMT-DG9CRAA 2017 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
3515 2018 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
3516 10325320949 MAZDA 2 5HB RHO (CE1500) 6EAT-DG9DRAB 2017 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
3517 2018 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
3518 2019 219,000 000 1.050 229,950,000 
3519 2020 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
3520 10325321049 MAZDA 2 5HB RHO (CElSOO) 6EAT-DG9DRAA 2017 184 000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
3521 2018 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
3522 2019 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
3523 2020 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
3524 10325321149 MAZDA 3 5HB RHO (CE2000) 6EAT-BBTCRAH 2017 271,000,000 1.050 284,550,000 
3525 2018 281,000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
3526 10325321249 MAZDA 5 WGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT -CH40RAC 2017 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
3527 2018 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
3528 10325321349 MAZDA 6 5HB RHO (CE2488) 6EAT-GSCSRAE 2017 315,000,000 1.050 330,750,000 
3529 2018 348,000,000 1.050 365 400,000 
3530 10325321449 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHO (CE2488) 6EAT-KA4TRAE 2017 293,000,000 1.050 307,650,000 
3531 2018 257,000,000 1.050 269,850,000 
3532 10325321549 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHO (CE2488) 6EAT·ZP10-RAA 2017 278,000,000 1.050 291,900,000 
3533 2018 320,000 000 1.050 336,000,000 
3534 2019 389,000,000 1.050 408,450,000 
3535 10325321649 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHO (CE2488) 6EAT-ZP10-RAB 2017 309,000,000 1.050 324,450,000 
3536 2018 350,000,000 1.050 367,500,000 
3537 2019 411,000,000 1.050 431,550,000 
3538 10325321749 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHD (CE2488) 6EAT·ZP10-RAC 2017 310,000,000 1.050 325 500,000 
3539 2018 360,000,000 1.050 378,000,000 
3540 2019 428,000,000 1.050 449,400,000 
3541 10325321849 MAZDA BT-50 DBL CBN 4X4 DE2200 5MT-Ul.8GRAB 2017 203,000,000 1.050 213150,000 
3542 10325322149 MAZDA 3 5HD RHO (CE2000) 6EAT-BBTCRAL 2018 281,000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
3543 2019 325,000,000 1.050 341,250,000 
3544 10325322249 MAZDA 5 WGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT·CH40RAD 2018 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
3545 10325323349 MAZDA 6 5HB RHO (CE2488) 6EAT-GCCCRAJ 2018 400,000,000 1.050 420,000,000 
3546 2019 441,000,000 1.050 463,050,000 
3547 2020 445,000,000 1.050 467,250,000 
3548 10325322349 MAZDA 6 5HB RHO (CE2488) 6EAT-GSC5RAF 2018 348,000,000 1.050 365,400,000 
3549 10325323449 MAZDA CX-3 SWGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT-OM6PRAU 2018 236,000,000 1.050 247,800 000 
3550 2019 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
3551 2020 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
3552 10325323649 MAZDA CX-3 SWGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT·DN2KRAA 2018 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
3553 2019 342,000,000 1.050 359, 100,000 
3554 2020 344,000,000 1.050 361,200 000 
3555 10325322449 MAZDA CX-5 2.0L Aff GT 2018 318,000,000 1.050 333,900,000 
3556 10325322549 MAZDA CX-5 2.0L Alf TOURlNG 2018 299,000,000 1.050 313,950,000 
3557 10325322649 MAZDA CX-5 2.0L Alf URBAN 2018 288,000,000 1.050 302,400,000 
3558 10325322749 MAZDA MAZDA CX-9 A/f 2018 563,000,000 1.050 591, 150,000 
3559 2019 623,000,000 1.050 654,150,000 
3560 2020 629,000,000 1.050 660,450,000 
3561 10325324249 MAZDA 2 2019 245,000,000 1.050 257,250,000 
3562 10325323949 MAZDA 2 SHB RHO (C1500) 6EMT 2019 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
3563 2020 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
3564 10325325249 MAZDA 2 5HB RHO (CE1500) 6EAT DNF4RAA 2019 245,000,000 1.050 257,250,000 
3565 2020 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
3566 10325325349 MAZDA 2 5HB RHO {CE1500) 6EAT DNF4RAB 2019 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
3567 2020 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
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3568 10325324749 MAZDA 3 SHB RHD (CE2000) 6EAT·BEJCRAW 2019 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
3569 2020 345 000,000 1.050 362,250,000 
3570 10325325549 MAZDA CX-30 SWGN RHD (CE2000) 6EAT·DGE4RAJ 2019 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
3571 2020 306 000,000 1.050 321,300,000 
3572 10325325449 MAZDA CX-30 SWGN RHD (CE2000) 6EAT·DGESRAE 2019 342,000,000 1.050 359,100,000 
3573 2020 342,000,000 1.050 359,100,000 
3574 10325324149 MAZDA CX-5 2019 444,000,000 1.050 466,200,000 
3575 10325325649 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHD (CE2488) 6EAT-ZP79-RAA 2019 389,000,000 1.050 408,450,000 
3576 2020 393,000,000 1.050 412,650,000 
35n 10325325749 MAZDA CX·S SWGN RHD (CE2488) 6EAT·ZP79-RAB 2019 411,000,000 1.050 431,550,000 
3578 2020 415,000,000 1.050 435,750,000 
3579 10325325849 MAZDA CX-5 SWGN RHD (CE2488} 6EAT·ZP79-RAC 2019 428,000,000 1.050 449,400 000 
3580 2020 432,000,000 1.050 453,600,000 
3581 10325324849 MAZDA CX-8 - SWGN RHD (CE2488) ZV2D-RAC 2019 482,000,000 1.050 506,100,000 
3582 2020 494,000,000 1.050 518,700,000 
3583 10325325049 MAZDA OC-8 - 5WGN RHO (CE2488) ZV2D-RAD 2019 523,000,000 1.050 549,150,000 
3584 2020 536000,000 1.050 562,800,000 
3585 10325324949 MAZDA CX-8 • SWGN RHO (CE2488) ZV2D·RAE 2019 492,000,000 1.050 516,600,000 
3586 2020 504,000,000 1.050 529,200 000 
3587 10325325149 MAZDA MAZDA6 5HB RHD (CE2488) 6EAT -<;DDDRAB 2019 401,000,000 1.050 421,050,000 
3588 2020 405,000 000 1.050 425,250,000 
3589 10325326849 MAZDA OC-3 SWGN RHD (CE2000) 6EAT·DM6PRAW 2020 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
3590 10325326649 MAZDA OC-3 5WGN RHO (CE2000) 6EAT·DN2KRAO 2020 344,000,000 1.050 361,200,000 
3591 10325326449 MAZDA CX-5 5WGN RHO (CE2488) TURBO AWD 2020 302,000,000 1.050 317,100,000 
3592 10325326249 MAZDA MAZDA OC-9 A{T AWD 2020 531,000,000 1.050 557,550,000 
3593 10325326349 MAZDA 2 SHD RHO (CE1500) 6EAT DNF4RAC 2020 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
3594 10325500432 MERCEDES BENZ 100 D 2.9 I 2874cc 2000 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
3595 10325508732 MERCEDES BENZ 406/29 1999 57,000,000 1.050 59 850,000 
3596 2000 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
3597 10325509532 MERCEDES BENZ 5081 1996 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
3598 1997 78,000,000 LOSO 81,900 000 
3599 10325511832 MERCEDES BENZ A 140 1999 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
3600 2000 100,000,000 1.050 105,000.000 
3601 2001 104,000.000 1.050 109,200,000 
3602 2002 109 000,000 1.050 114.450,000 
3603 2003 115.000 000 1.050 120,750.000 
3604 2004 125 000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
3605 10325511932 MERCEDES BENZ A 140 CLASSIC AT 2005 151,000 000 1.050 158,550000 
3606 10325512032 MERCEDES BENZ A 140 CtASSIC MT 2005 126,000000 1.050 132,300,000 
3607 10325512132 MERCEDES BENZ A 140 ELEGANCE AT 2005 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
3608 10325512232 MERCEDES BENZ A 150 AT 2005 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
3609 2006 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
3610 2007 232,000,000 1.050 243 600,000 
3611 10325512332 MERCEDES BENZ A 150 MT 2005 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
3612 2006 191,000,000 1.050 200 550000 
3613 2007 207,000,000 1.050 217 350,000 
3614 10325512432 MERCEDES BENZ A 160 2000 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
3615 2001 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
3616 2002 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
3617 2003 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
3618 10325512532 MERCEDES BENZ A 160 AT 2000 145,000,000 1.050 152.250,000 
3619 2001 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
3620 2002 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
3621 2003 163,000,000 1.050 171.150,000 
3622 10325512632 MERCEDES BENZ A 160 ELEGANCE/ A 160 AVG 2000 161,000 000 1.050 169,050,000 
3623 2001 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
3624 2002 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
3625 2003 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
3626 10325512732 MERCEDES BENZ A 170 COi 2000 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
3627 2001 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
3628 2002 174 000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
3629 2003 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
3630 10325512832 MERCEDES BENZ A 190 2000 170,000,000 LOSO 178,500,000 
3631 2001 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
3632 2002 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
3633 2003 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
3634 10325512932 MERCEDES BENZ A 190AVG 2000 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
3635 2001 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
3636 2002 192,000,000 1.050 201600,000 
3637 2003 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
3638 10325513032 MERCEDES BENZ A 210 EVOLUTION 2003 227,000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
3639 10325513132 MERCEDES BENZ B 170 AT 2005 233,000,000 1.050 244,650,000 
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3640 2006 274,000,000 1.050 287,700,000 
3641 2007 285,000,000 1.050 299,250,000 
3642 2008 288,000000 1.050 302,400,000 
3643 2009 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
3644 10325513232 MERCEDES BENZ BUILT UP EKS KIT ASEAN. 1996 110 000,000 1.050 115 500 000 
3645 10325539232 MERCEDES BENZ VANEO 2003 213,000,000 1.050 2.23,650 000 
3646 2004 249,000,000 1.050 261,450 000 
3647 2005 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
3648 10325539332 MERCEDES BENZ VANEO 1.9 AT (CBU) 2003 230,000,000 1.050 241,500,000 
3649 2004 256,000,000 1.050 268,800 000 
3650 2005 320,000,000 1.050 336,000 000 
3651 10325539432 MERCEDES BENZ VIANO 2005 578,000,000 1.050 606 900,000 
3652 2006 637,000 000 1.050 668,850,000 
3653 10325539532 MERCEDES BENZ VIANO AB MT 2.0 AT 2005 320,000 000 LOSO 336,000,000 
3654 2006 423,000,000 1.050 444,150,000 
3655 10325539632 MERCEDES BENZ VIANO AB MT 3.0 AT 2005 624,000,000 1.050 655,200,000 
3656 2006 718,000,000 1.050 753,900,000 
3657 2007 795,000,000 1.050 834,750,000 
3658 10325539732 MERCEDES BENZ VIANO AB MT 3.2 AT 2005 714 000,000 1.050 749,700,000 
3659 2006 738,000,000 1.050 n4,9oo,ooo 
3660 10325539832 MERCEDES BENZ VITO 2000cc 1997 111,000,000 1.050 116,550 000 
3661 10325539932 MERCEDES BENZ VITO CBU I VITO 114 L 1999 192 000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
3662 2000 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
3663 2001 207,000,000 1.050 217,350000 
3664 2002 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
3665 2003 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
3666 2004 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
3667 10325540032 MERCEDES BENZ VITO V220 CDI AT 2003 284,000,000 1.050 298 200,000 
3668 2004 307,000,000 1.050 322 350 000 
3669 10325540432 MERCEDES BENZ RSOO 2007 1,022,000,000 1.050 1,073,100,000 
3670 10325541532 MERCEDES BENZ E 200 K ESTATE AT (CBU) 2007 827,000,000 1.050 868 350,000 
3671 2008 886,000,000 1.050 930,300,000 
3672 10325541632 MERCEDES BENZ R 350 l SPECIAL EDmON 2007 837,000,000 1.050 878,850,000 
3673 2008 897,000,000 1.050 941,850,000 
3674 10325541732 MERCEDES BENZ R 500 L SPECIAL EDmON 2007 1,115 000,000 1.050 1,170, 750,000 
3675 2008 1,196,000,000 1.050 1,255,800,000 
3676 10325546832 MERCEDES BENZ A 160 A{f (CBU) 2010 330,000,000 1.050 346,500 000 
36n 2011 365 000,000 1.050 383,250,000 
3678 10325546932 MERCEDES BENZ B 180 Alf (CBU) 2010 362,000,000 1.050 380,100,000 
3679 2011 393,000,000 1.050 412,650,000 
3680 2012 401,000,000 1.050 421,050,000 
3681 10325547032 MERCEDES BENZ R 300 l A/f (CBU) 2010 874,000,000 1.050 917,700,000 
3682 2011 968,000,000 1.050 1 016 400,000 
3683 2013 117 000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
3684 2014 1,124 000,000 1.050 1,180,200,000 
3685 10325547132 MERCEDES BENZ V 220 CDI A{f (CBU) 2010 737,000,000 1.050 m,sso,ooo 
3686 2011 799,000,000 1.050 838,950,000 
3687 2012 815,000,000 1.050 855,750,000 
3688 2013 856 000,000 1.050 898,800,000 
3689 10325547232 MERCEDES BENZ V 350 A{f {CBU) 2010 1.021,000,000 LOSO 1,072,050,000 
3690 2011 1,130,000,000 1.050 1,186,500,000 
3691 2012 1,157,000,000 1.050 1,214,850,000 
3692 2013 1,216 000,000 1.050 1 276,800,000 
3693 10325547332 MERCEDES BENZ VIANO 3.5 AMBIENTE A{f (CSU) 2010 980,000,000 1.050 1,029,000,000 
3694 2011 1,085,000,000 1.050 1,139,250,000 
3695 10325549232 MERCEDES BENZ 8 200 A/f lW246) (CSU) 2013 402,000,000 1.050 422,100 000 
3696 2014 415,000,000 1.050 435,750,000 
3697 2015 424,000,000 1.050 445,200,000 
3698 2016 430,000,000 1.050 451,500 000 
3699 10325555032 MERCEDES BENZ A 45 AMG AT (W176) CBU 2014 854,000,000 1.050 896, 700,000 
3700 2015 876,000 000 1.050 919800,000 
3701 2016 896,000,000 1.050 940,800,000 
3702 2017 898,000,000 1.050 942,900,000 
3703 10325555132 MERCEDES BENZ A 200 AT (W176) CSU 2014 449 000,000 1.050 471,450,000 
3704 2015 463,500000 1.050 486,675,000 
3705 2016 476,000,000 1.050 499,800,000 
3706 2017 478,000,000 1.050 501,900,000 
3707 2018 548,000,000 1.050 575,400,000 
3708 10325555232 MERCEDES BENZ A 250 AT (W176) CSU 2014 566 000,000 1.050 594,300,000 
3709 2015 584,500,000 1.050 613,725,000 
3710 2016 600,000,000 1.050 630,000,000 
3711 2017 603,000,000 1.050 633,150,000 
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3712 2018 647,000,000 1.050 679,350,000 
3713 10325556432 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER 515 A3 MT CBU 2014 719,000,000 1.050 754,950,000 
3714 10325556532 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 515 COi A4 MT CBU 2014 760,000,000 1.050 798,000,000 
3715 2015 n8,ooo,ooo 1.050 816,900,000 
3716 2016 798,000,000 1.050 837,900,000 
3717 2017 798,000,000 1.050 837,900,000 
3718 10325558632 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 315 CDI Al. 4X2 MT CSU 2015 733,000,000 1.050 769,650,000 
3719 2016 760,000,000 1.050 798,000 000 
3720 2017 763,000,000 1.050 801,150,000 
3721 10325558732 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 315 CDI A3 4X2 MT CBU 2015 639,000,000 1.050 670,950,000 
3722 2016 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
3723 2017 659,000,000 1.050 691,950,000 
3724 10325559032 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 515 CDI A3 MT CBU 2015 716,000,000 1.050 751,800,000 
3725 2016 726,000,000 1.050 762,300,000 
3726 2017 726,000,000 1.050 762,300,000 
3727 10325564432 MERCEDES BENZ AMG GT·S AT (C190) CBU 2016 3,505,000,000 1.050 3,680 250,000 
3728 2017 3,509,000,000 1.050 3,684,450,000 
3729 10325564532 MERCEDES BENZ B 200 AT (W246) CBU 2016 433,000,000 1.050 454,650,000 
3730 2017 433,000,000 1.050 454,650,000 
3731 2018 539,000,000 1.050 565,950,000 
3732 10325564632 MERCEDES BENZ SMART FORlWO 45 KW MHD COUPE AT CBU 2016 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
3733 10325564732 MERCEDES BENZ SMART FORlWO 52KW MHD CABRIO AT CSU 2016 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
3734 10325564832 MERCEDES BENZ SMART FORlWO 52KW MHD COUPE AT CSU 2016 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
3735 10325564932 MERCEDES BENZ SMART FORlWO 75KW BRABUS CABRIO AT (M51) C 2016 406,000,000 1.050 426 300,000 
3736 10325565032 MERCEDES BENZ SMART FORTWO 75KW BRABUS COUPE AT CBU 2016 356,000,000 1.050 373,800,000 
3737 10325565132 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER 315 CDI A2 SC 4X2 MT CBU 2016 586,000,000 1.050 615,300,000 
3738 2017 588,000,000 1.050 617,400,000 
3739 10325565332 MERCEDES BENZ OC 500 RF 2542/68 AT CSU 2016 1 350,000,000 1.050 1,417,500,000 
3740 10325565632 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 315 CDI A3 SC ( 4X2) MT CSU 2017 714,000,000 1.050 749,700 000 
3741 10325567632 MERCEDES BENZ V220 D A/T (447) CSU 2016 1,169,000,000 1.050 1,227,450,000 
3742 2017 714,000000 1.050 749,700,000 
3743 2018 1,205, 000,000 1.050 1,265,250,000 
3744 2019 1,241,000,000 1.050 1,303,050 000 
3745 2020 1,241,000,000 1.050 1,303,050,000 
3746 10325568532 MERCEDES BENZ MERCEDES·AMG A 45 (W176} A/T CSU 2017 898,000,000 1.050 942,900,000 
3747 2018 1,088,000,000 1.050 1,142,400,000 
3748 10325570532 MERCEDES BENZ MERCEDES-AMG C 43 4M T-MODELL (5205) A/T CBU 2017 1,376,000,000 1.050 1,444,800,000 
3749 2018 1,376,000,000 1.050 1,444,800,000 
3750 2019 1,412,000,000 1.050 1,482,600,000 
3751 2020 1,412,000,000 1.050 1,482,600,000 
3752 10325580032 MERCEDES BENZ A 200 (W177} A/T CSU 2018 507,000,000 1.050 532,350,000 
3753 2019 584,000000 1.050 613,200,000 
3754 2020 584,000,000 1.050 613,200,000 
3755 10325578132 MERCEDES BENZ C 250 ESTATE AT(S205} CSU 2018 945,000,000 1.050 992,250,000 
3756 2019 926,000,000 1.050 972,300,000 
3757 2020 935,000,000 1.050 981,750,000 
3758 10325578432 MERCEDES BENZ E 250 ESTATE (5223) A/T CBU 2018 1,130,000,000 1.050 1,186,500,000 
3759 10325572332 MERCEDES BENZ GL.A 200 AT (X155) CBU 2018 565,000,000 1.050 593,250,000 
3760 2019 671,000,000 1.050 704,550,000 
3761 2020 671,000,000 1.050 704,550,000 
3762 10325572732 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 315 CDI Al. {4X2) M/T 2018 701,000,000 1.050 736,050,000 
3763 10325572832 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER 315 CDI A3 (4X2} M/T 2018 606,000,000 LOSO 636,300,000 
3764 10325572932 MERCEDES BENZ SPRIITTER 515 CDI A4 (4X2) M/T 2018 733,000,000 1.050 769,650,000 
3765 10325580232 MERCEDES BENZ V 260 AVG·L.AX (447) A/T CBU 2018 1, 107,000,000 1.050 1162,350,000 
3766 2019 1,277,000 000 1.050 1,340,850,000 
3767 2020 1,277,000,000 1.050 1,340,850,000 
3768 10325580332 MERCEDES BENZ V 260 AVG·XL.AX (447) A/T CSU 2018 1,115,000,000 1.050 1,170,750,000 
3769 2019 1,286,000,000 1.050 1,350,300,000 
3770 2020 1,286,000,000 1.050 1,350,300,000 
3771 10325584632 MERCEDES BENZ B 200 (W247) A/T CSU 2019 608,000,000 1.050 638,400 000 
3n2 2020 608,000,000 1.050 638,400,000 
3773 10325584532 MERCEDES BENZ C 200 ESTATE (5205} A/T CBU 2019 1,061,000,000 1.050 1,114,050 000 
3n4 2020 1,061,000,000 1.050 1,114,050,000 
3n5 10325580532 MERCEDES BENZ E 250 ESTATE AT (5213) CBU 2019 1,349,000,000 1.050 1,416,450,000 
3776 2020 1 349,000,000 1.050 1,416,450,000 srrr 10325585832 MERCEDES BENZ MERCEDES-AMG E 53 4M ESTATE (213) AT CSU 2019 1,862,000,000 1.050 1,955, 100,000 
3778 2020 1 862,000,000 1.050 1,955,100,000 
3779 10325580632 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER 315 CDI A2 PVU CSU 2019 762,000,000 1.050 800,100,000 
3780 2020 762,000,000 1.050 800,100,000 
3781 10325580732 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER 315 CD! A3 PVU 2019 780,000 000 1.050 819,000,000 
3782 2020 780,000,000 1.050 819,000,000 
3783 10325585932 MERCEDES BENZ VITO TOURER SELECT 121 (447) AT CSU 2019 810,000,000 1.050 850,500,000 
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3784 2020 810,000,000 1.050 850,500,000 
3785 10372700325 MG HS LUX (4Xl) A{f 2020 248,000,000 1.050 260.400,000 
3786 10372700425 MG HS STD (4X2) A{f 2020 214,000 000 1.050 224,700,000 
3787 10372700125 MG ZS LUX (4X2) A{f 2020 175,000,000 1.050 183, 750,000 
3788 10372700225 MG ZS STD (4X2) A{f 2020 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
3789 10349100132 MINI COOPER 1.6 AT 2005 260,000,000 1.050 273,000,000 
3790 10349100232 MINI COOPER 1.6 MT 2005 245,000,000 1.050 257,250,000 
3791 10349100732 MINI COOPER AT 2011 402,000,000 1.050 422,100,000 
3792 2012 410,000,000 1.050 430,500,000 
3793 2016 566,000,000 1.050 594,300,000 
3794 10349100832 MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS MT 2011 605,000,000 1.050 635,250,000 
3795 2012 617,000,000 1.050 647,850,000 
3796 2013 648,000,000 1.050 680,400,000 
3797 10349101032 MINI CLUBMAN A{f 2016 473,000,000 1.050 496,650,000 
3798 2017 473,000,000 1.050 496,650 000 
3799 2018 473,000,000 1.050 496,650,000 
3800 10349101132 MINI COOPER 5 DOOR A{f 2016 413,000,000 1.050 433,650,000 
3801 2017 413,000,000 1.050 433,650,000 
3802 2018 413,000,000 1.050 433,650,000 
3803 2019 585,000,000 1.050 614,250,000 
3804 2020 591,000,000 1.050 620,550,000 
3805 10349101232 MINI COOPER CONVERTIBLE A{f 2016 469,000,000 1.050 492,450,000 
3806 2017 469,000,000 1.050 492,450,000 
3807 2018 469,000,000 1.050 492,450,000 
3808 2019 632,000,000 1.050 663,600,000 
3809 2020 634,000,000 1.050 665,700,000 
3810 10349101332 MINI COOPER COUNTRYMAN A{f 2016 398,000,000 1.050 417,900,000 
3811 2017 398,000 000 1.050 417.900,000 
3812 2018 398,000,000 1.050 417,900,000 
3813 2019 545,000,000 1.050 572,250,000 
3814 2020 550,000 000 1.050 sn,soo,ooo 
3815 10349101432 MINI COOPER S 5 DOOR A{f 2015 497 800,000 1.050 522,690,000 
3816 2016 524,000 000 1.050 550 200,000 
3817 2017 524 000,000 1.050 550,200,000 
3818 2018 524,000,000 1.050 550200,000 
3819 2019 741,000,000 LOSO n8,05o,ooo 
3820 2020 741,000,000 1.050 778,050,000 
3821 10349101532 MINI COOPERSA{f 2016 529,000,000 1.050 555,450,000 
3822 2017 545,000,000 1.050 572,250,000 
3823 2018 545,000,000 1.050 572,250,000 
3824 2019 706,000,000 1.050 741,300 000 
3825 2020 706,000,000 1.050 741,300,000 
3826 10349101632 MINI COOPER S CLUBMAN A{f 2016 626,000,000 1.050 657,300,000 
3827 2017 626,000,000 1.050 657,300,000 
3828 2018 626,000,000 1.050 657,300,000 
3829 2019 784,000,000 LOSO 823,200,000 
3830 2020 784,000,000 1.050 823,200,000 
3831 10349101732 MINI COOPER S CONVERTIBLE A[f 2016 560,000,000 1.050 588,000,000 
3832 2017 560,000,000 1.050 588,000,000 
3833 2018 560,000,000 1.050 588,000 000 
3834 2019 757,000,000 1.050 794,850,000 
3835 2020 759,000,000 1.050 796,950,000 
3836 10349101832 MINI COOPER S COUNTRYMAN A{f 2016 445,000,000 1.050 467,250 000 
3837 2017 445,000000 1.050 467,250,000 
3838 2018 445,000,000 1.050 467,250 000 
3839 2019 701,000,000 1.050 736,050,000 
3840 2020 701,000,000 1.050 736,050,000 
3841 10349101932 MINI COOPER S PACEMAN 2016 747,000,000 1.050 784,350,000 
3842 10349102032 MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS A{f 2016 622,000,000 1.050 653,100,000 
3843 2017 622,000,000 1.050 653,100,000 
3844 2018 622,000,000 1.050 653,100,000 
3845 2019 823 000,000 1.050 864,150,000 
3846 2020 823,000,000 1.050 864,150,000 
3847 10349102132 MINI COOPERA{f 2017 395,000,000 1.050 414,750,000 
3848 2018 395,000,000 1.050 414,750,000 
3849 2019 562,000,000 1.050 590,100,000 
3850 2020 568 000 000 1.050 596400,000 
3851 10349102232 MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS ALL4 A{f 2017 555,000,000 1.050 582,750,000 
3852 2018 555,000,000 1.050 582,750,000 
3853 2019 975,000,000 1.050 1,023,750,000 
3854 2020 9n,ooo,ooo 1.050 1,025,850,000 
3855 10349102332 MINI COOPER COUNTRYMAN F60 CKD A{f 2018 319,000,000 1.050 334,950,000 
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3856 2019 539,000,000 1.050 565,950,000 
3857 2020 540,000,000 1.050 567,000,000 
3858 10349102532 MINI COOPER HATCH A/T 2018 562,000,000 1.050 590,100,000 
3859 2019 714,000,000 1.050 749 700,000 
3860 2020 716,000,000 1.050 751,800,000 
3861 10349102432 MINI COOPER S COUNlRYMAN F60 CKD A/T 2018 366,000,000 1.050 384,300,000 
3862 2019 692,000,000 1.050 726,600,000 
3863 2020 694,000,000 1.050 728, 700,000 
3864 10349102632 MINI COOPER S HATCH A/T 2018 706,000,000 1.050 741,300,000 
3865 2019 821,000,000 1.050 862,050,000 
3866 2020 823 000,000 1.050 864,150.000 
3867 10349102732 MINI JHON COOPER WORKS ALL4 CLUBMAN A/T 2018 999,000 000 1.050 1 048,950,000 
3868 2019 999,000,000 1.050 1,048,950,000 
3869 2020 999 ,000,000 1.050 1,048,950,000 
3870 10349102832 MINI JHON COOPER WORKS HATCH A/T 2018 823,000,000 1.050 864,150,000 
3871 2019 823,000,000 1.050 864,150,000 
3872 2020 825 000,000 1.050 866,250,000 
3873 10349102932 MINI COOPER CtUBMAN A/T 2019 636,000,000 1.050 667,800,000 
3874 2020 636,000,000 1.050 667.800 000 
3875 10349103032 MINI JHON COOPER WORKS CONVERTIBLE NT 2019 592,000,000 1.050 621,600,000 
3876 2020 799,000,000 1.050 838,950,000 
3877 10326101049 MITSUBISHI CHALLENGER 2.8 CBU 2000 238,000,000 1.050 249,900,000 
3878 2001 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
3879 2002 265,000,000 1.050 278,250,000 
3880 2003 284,000,000 1.050 298,200,000 
3881 10326101249 MITSUBISHI CHARIOT GRANDIS CSU 2000 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
3882 2001 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
3883 2002 222,000,000 1.050 233,100,000 
3884 2003 238,000,000 1.050 249,900,000 
3885 10326101349 MITSUBISHI CHARIOT NIMBUS CSU 2000 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
3886 2001 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
3887 2002 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
3888 2003 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
3889 10326101549 MITSUBISHI COLT 1.1 2005 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
3890 10326101649 MITSUBISHI COLT 1.3 2005 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
3891 10326101749 MITSUBISHI COLT 1.5 2005 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
3892 10326101849 MlTSUBISHJ COLT 1.5 DI-D EQUJPPE 2005 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
3893 10326101949 MITSUBISHI COLT 68 109 PS 2005 94,000,000 1.050 98 700,000 
3894 10326102049 MITSUBISHI COLT DEUCA LJOO BUILT UP 1980 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
3895 1981 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
3896 10326102149 MITSUBISHI COLT DX L.300/1.600cc 1984 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
3897 1985 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
3898 1986 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
3899 1987 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
3900 1988 2'1,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
3901 1989 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
3902 1990 26,000,000 LOSO 27.300,000 
3903 1991 28,000,000 LOSO 29,400,000 
3904 1992 29,000,000 1.050 30,'150,000 
3905 1993 31000,000 1.050 32,550,000 
3906 1994 32,000,000 1.050 33,600,000 
3907 1995 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
3908 1996 35,000,000 1.050 36,750,000 
3909 1997 37,000,000 1.050 38,850,000 
3910 10326102849 MITSUBISHI COLT L.300 1400cc 1981 14 000000 1.050 1'1700 000 
3911 1982 15,000,000 1.050 15.750,000 
3912 1983 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
3913 1984 17,000000 1.050 17,850.000 
3914 1985 18,000,000 1.050 18,900.000 
3915 10326102949 MITSUBISHI COLT LJOO SOLAR (2.346cc)/2.500cc 1984 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
3916 1985 20000,000 1.050 21000,000 
3917 1986 22000,000 1.050 23100,000 
3918 1987 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
3919 1988 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
3920 1989 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
3921 1990 27,000,000 1.050 28,350 000 
3922 1991 30,000,000 1.050 31,500 000 
3923 1992 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
3924 1993 37,000,000 1.050 38,850,000 
3925 1994 42,000,000 LOSO 44,100,000 
3926 1995 45,000,000 1.050 47,250,000 
3927 1996 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
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3928 1997 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
3929 1998 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
3930 1999 n 000000 1.050 75,600 000 
3931 2000 84 000 000 1.050 88,200 000 
3932 2001 87,000,000 1.050 91,350000 
3933 2002 88,000 000 1.050 92,400000 
3934 2003 89,000,000 1.050 93,450000 
3935 2004 93,000 000 1.050 97,650,000 
3936 2005 99,000 000 1.050 103,950 000 
3937 10326103049 MITSUBISHI COLT MINICAB 2 CYL 546cc/L100 1980 8,000,000 1.050 8,400,000 
3938 1981 9,000,000 1.050 9,450,000 
3939 1982 10,000 000 1.050 10,500,000 
3940 1983 11,000,000 1.050 11,550 000 
3941 1984 12.000,000 1.050 12,600,000 
3942 1985 13,000 000 1.050 13,650,000 
3943 1986 14 000.000 1.050 14,700 000 
3944 10326103149 MITSUBISHI COLT P 100 PS 1980 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
3945 1981 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
3946 1982 16,000,000 1.050 16,800 000 
3947 1983 17 000 000 1.050 17.850 000 
3948 1984 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
3949 10326103249 MITSUBISHI COL TT 120 SS 1990 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
3950 1991 22,000,000 1.050 23,100 000 
3951 1992 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
3952 1993 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
3953 1994 28 000,000 1.050 29,400,000 
3954 1995 31,000 000 1.050 32,550,000 
3955 1996 33 000 000 1.050 34,650000 
3956 1997 34 000,000 1.050 35 700,000 
3957 1998 38,000,000 1.050 39,900 000 
3958 1999 44,000000 1.050 46,200 000 
3959 2000 50 000 000 1.050 52,500 000 
3960 2001 51,000 000 1.050 53 550 000 
3961 2002 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
3962 2003 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
3963 2004 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
3964 2005 66,000000 1.050 69,300 000 
3965 2006 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
3966 2008 76,400 000 1.050 80,220,000 
3967 10326103449 MITSUBISHI COLTT.120/T.120 B 1974 14,000 000 1.050 14,700,000 
3968 1978 12,000 000 1.050 12,600,000 
3969 1980 13,300,000 LOSO 13,965,000 
3970 1981 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
3971 1982 15,000000 1.050 15,750,000 
39n 10326103949 MITSUBISHI oix 300 1987 16 000 000 1.050 16,800,000 
3973 1988 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
3974 1989 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
3975 1990 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
3976 10326163049 MITSUBISHI GRANDlS 2.4 2WD AT 2004 204 000,000 1.050 214,200000 
3977 2005 227,000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
3978 10326163149 MITSUBISHI GRANDIS 2.4 MIVEC AT 2004 191,000000 1.050 200,550,000 
3979 2005 203,000 000 1.050 213,150,000 
3980 2006 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
3981 2007 221,000,000 LOSO 232,050,000 
3982 2008 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
3983 2009 246,000,000 1.050 258,300 000 
3984 10326163249 MITSUBISHI GRANDIS AT 3.0 2005 233 000,000 1.050 244,650 000 
3985 2006 255,000,000 1.050 267,750,000 
3986 10326163549 MITSUBISHI JET STAR 1.000cc 1986 13 000 000 1.050 13,650 000 
3987 1987 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
3988 1988 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
3989 1989 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
3990 1990 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
3991 10326164349 MITSUBISHI KUDA DELUXE 1.6 2005 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
3992 10326164449 MITSUBISHI KUDA DELUXE DIESEL 2005 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
3993 10326164549 MITSUBISHI KUDA DIAMOND DIESEL 2005 1.22,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
3994 10326164649 MITSUBISHI KUDA VAl Pl I GRANDIA 2.0 AT 2005 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
3995 2006 149 000 000 1.050 156,450 000 
3996 10326164749 MITSUBISHI KUDA VA1Pl I GRANDIA DIESEL MT 2005 128,000 000 1.050 134,400 000 
3997 2006 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
3998 10326164849 MITSUBISHI KUDA VAlPL / GRAN DIA t,ff • 1600cx: 1998 77,000 000 1.050 80,850000 
3999 1999 78,000,000 1.050 81,900 000 
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4000 2000 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
4001 2001 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
4002 2002 98,000,000 1.050 102 900,000 
4003 2003 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4004 2004 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
4005 2005 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
4006 2006 125,000 000 1.050 131,250,000 
4007 10326164949 MITSUBISHI KUDAVAlWGL 1998 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
4008 1999 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
4009 2000 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
4010 2001 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
4011 2002 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
4012 10326165049 MITSUBISHI KUDA VAlW GLS / DIAMOND 1998 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
4013 1999 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
4014 2000 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
4015 2001 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
4016 2002 90 000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
4017 2003 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
4018 2004 105,000,000 1.050 110,250 000 
4019 2005 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
4020 2006 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
4021 10326165149 MITSUBISHI KlJDA VA1W GLX / DELUXE 1998 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
4022 1999 70,000,000 1.050 73.500,000 
4023 2000 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
4024 2001 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
4025 2002 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
4026 2003 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
4-027 2004 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
4028 2005 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4029 2006 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4030 10326165249 MITSUBISHI KUDA VA1W Pl/ GRANDIA MT 2005 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4031 2006 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
4032 10326165349 MITSUBISHI KUDA VB2W GLS I DIAMOND-2000cc 2002 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
4033 2003 109,000,000 1.050 114,450 000 
4034 2004 115,000,000 1.050 120 750,000 
4035 2005 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
4036 2006 128,000,000 1.050 134 4-00,000 
4037 10326165449 MITSUBISHI KUDA VB2W GLS MT/ DIAMOND-2000cc 2005 123 000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
4038 10326165549 MITSUBISHI KUDA VB2W PL AT /GRANDIA AT·2000cc 2002 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
4039 2003 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4040 2004 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
4041 2005 139,000,000 1.050 145,950 000 
4042 2006 145,000000 1.050 152,250,000 
4043 10326165649 MITSUBISHI KUDA VB2W PL MT /GRANDIA MT-2000cc 2002 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
4044 2003 117,000000 1.050 122,850,000 
4045 2004 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
4046 2005 129 000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4047 10326165749 MITSUBISHI KUDA VBSW Gl DIESEL 1999 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
4-048 2000 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
4049 2001 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
4050 2002 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
4051 10326165849 MITSUBISHI KUDA VBSW GLS DIESEL / DIAMOND DIESEL 1999 81,000,000 1.050 85,050 000 
4052 2000 92,000,000 1.050 96 600 000 
4053 2001 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
4054 2002 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4055 2003 108 000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4-056 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
4057 2005 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
4058 2006 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
4059 10326165949 MITSUBISHI KUDA VBSW GLX / DELUXE 1999 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
4060 2000 86,000,000 1.050 90 300,000 
4061 2001 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
4062 2002 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
4063 2003 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
4064 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350 000 
4065 2005 114,000,000 1.050 119 700 000 
4066 2006 119,000,000 1.050 124,950 000 
4067 10326166049 MITSUBISHI KUDA VBSW Pl / GRANDIA 1999 87,000,000 1.050 91350,000 
4068 2000 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
4069 2001 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4070 2002 110,000000 1.050 115,500,000 
4071 2003 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
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4072 2004 122,000,000 1.050 128, 100,000 
4073 2005 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4074 2006 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
4075 10326166749 MITSUBISHI L 200 STORM 310 2005 225 000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
4076 10326167449 MITSUBISHI l300 DIESEL HR HB (AC) 2005 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
4077 10326167549 MITSUBISHI l300 MB 4 2005 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
4078 2006 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
4079 2007 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
4080 2008 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
4081 2009 124 000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
4082 10326167649 MITSUBISHI l300 MB 4 DELUXE 2005 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
4083 2006 112 000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
4084 2007 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
4085 2008 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4086 2009 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4087 10326170249 MITSUBISHI MAVEN DX 2005 71000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
4088 2006 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
4089 2007 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
4090 10326170349 MITSUBISHI MAVEN GLS 2005 86 000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
4091 2006 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
4092 2007 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
4093 10326170449 MITSUBISHI MAVEN GLX 2005 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
4094 2006 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
4095 2007 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
4096 10326170549 MITSUBISHJ MAVEN SOX 2005 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
4097 2006 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
4098 2007 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
4099 10326171249 MITSUBISHI NIM BUS 2001 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4100 10326173149 MITSUBISHl T -12055 1.5 BC 2004 53,000,000 1.050 55 650,000 
4101 2005 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
4102 2006 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
4103 2007 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
4104 10326173249 MITSUBISHI T 120 SS 1.5 MPi 2005 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
4105 10326174249 MITSUBISHI VERADA 3.500cc CBU 2000 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
4106 2001 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
4107 2002 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
4108 2003 265,000,000 1.050 278,250,000 
4109 10326174349 MITSUBISHI COLT 1.5 TURBO (4X2) M/T 2007 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
4110 2008 220,000 000 1.050 231,000,000 
4111 10326176349 MITSUBISHI MAVEN GLX (4X2) Mfr 2007 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
4112 2008 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
4113 2009 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
4114 2010 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
4115 2011 120,000,000 1.050 126 000,000 
4116 10326176449 MITSUBISHI MAVEN GLS (4X2) MfT 2007 102,000,000 1.050 107100 000 
4117 2008 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4118 2009 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
4119 2010 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4120 2011 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4121 10326177549 MITSUBISHI COLTT120 SSBC 1.5 (4X2) M/T 2007 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
4122 2008 66 000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
4123 2009 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
4124 2010 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
4125 2011 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
4126 10326177649 MITSUBISHI l300 BC (4X2) MfT 2007 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
4127 2008 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
4128 2009 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
4129 2010 120,000000 1.050 126,000,000 
4130 2011 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
4131 10326178149 MITSUBISHI MAVEN GLX (4x2) M/T (AKSESORI BARU) 2007 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
4132 2008 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
4133 2009 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
4134 10326178249 MITSUBISHI MAVEN GLS {4x2) MfT (AKSESORl BARU) 2007 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4135 2008 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
4136 2009 118,000,000 l.050 123,900 000 
4137 10326178549 MITSUBISHI GRANDIS GLS 2.4 MIVEC {4X2) A/T 2008 240,000,000 LOSO 252,000,000 
4138 2009 261000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
4139 2010 274,000,000 1.050 287,700,000 
4140 2011 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
4141 2012 286,000,000 1.050 300,300,000 
4142 10326178649 MITSUBISHI GRANDIS GT 2.4 MIVEC {4X2) A/T 2008 248,000 000 1.050 260,400,000 
4143 2009 270,000,000 1.050 283,500,000 
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4144 2010 286,000,000 1.050 300,300,000 
4145 2011 292,000,000 1.050 306 600,000 
4146 2012 298,000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
4147 10326179849 MITSUBISHI COLTT120SS BC 1.5-R (4X2) M/T 2008 50,000,000 1.050 52 500,000 
4148 2009 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
4149 2010 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
4150 2011 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
4151 2012 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
4152 2013 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
4153 2014 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
4154 2016 66,000,000 1.050 69,300 000 
4155 2017 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
4156 2018 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
4157 2019 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
4158 1032611m9 MITSUBISHI L300 BC·R (4X2) M{T 2008 80,000,000 1.050 84,000.000 
4159 2009 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
4160 2010 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
4161 2011 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
4162 2012 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
4163 2013 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
4164 2014 104,000,000 1.050 109 200,000 
4165 2017 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
4166 2018 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
4167 10326184049 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L EXCEED (4X2) AT 2012 129,000000 1.050 135,450,000 
4168 2013 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
4169 2014 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
4170 10326184149 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L GLS (4X2) AT 2012 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
4171 2013 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
4172 2014 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
4173 10326184249 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L GLlC (4X2) MT 2012 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
4174 2013 107,000,000 l.050 112,350,000 
4175 2014 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4176 2015 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
4177 2016 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
4178 10326184549 MITSUBISHI HA3WLDDR (4X2) A{T 2013 514,000,000 1.050 539,700,000 
4179 2014 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
4180 2015 108 000.000 1.050 113,400,000 
4181 10326186649 MITSUBISHI COLTT 110 SSBC 1.5 • R (4X2) M/T 2014 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
4182 2015 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
4183 10326186749 MITSUBISHI L300 BC· R (4X2) M/T 2014 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
4184 2015 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4185 10326188549 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L EXCEED·F (4X2) AT 2015 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4186 2016 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
4187 10326188649 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE L2L GLS·F (4X2) AT 2015 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4188 2016 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
4189 10326188749 MITSUBISHI DEUCA 0:5 2.0 L (4X2) AT 2015 289,000,000 1.050 303.450,000 
4190 2016 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
4191 10326188849 MITSUBISHI FD50KT 2007 286,000,000 1.050 300,300,000 
4192 10326190049 MITSUBISHI DEUCA 2.0L ROYAL (4X2) A{T 2015 278,000,000 1.050 291,900,000 
4193 2016 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
4194 2017 330 000,000 1.050 346,500,000 
4195 2018 332,000,000 1.050 348,600,000 
4196 2019 356000,000 1.050 373,800,000 
4197 10326190549 MITSUBISHI COLT L300 BC-R (4X2) M/T 2016 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
4198 10326190649 MITSUBISHI DEUCA 2.0 L ROYAL (4X2) AT 2016 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
4199 10326190749 MITSUBISHI DEUCA D:5 2.0L (4X2) AT 2016 314,000,000 1.050 329,700,000 
4200 10326193649 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE L2L EXCEED-H (4X2) AT 2016 125,000,000 1.050 131250 000 
4201 2017 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
4202 2018 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
4203 2019 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
4204 10326193749 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L GLS-H (4X2) AfT 2016 115,000,000 1.050 120,750 000 
4205 2017 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4206 2018 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
4207 2019 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
4208 10326193849 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L GLlC-H (4X2) M/T 2016 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
4109 2017 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4210 2018 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
4211 10326194549 MITSUBISHI DEUCA D:5 2.0L (4X2) AfT 2017 314,000,000 1.050 329,700,000 
4212 2018 315,000,000 1.050 330 750,000 
4213 2019 340,000,000 1.050 357,000,000 
4214 10326195749 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L EXCEED (4X2) AfT 2017 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
4215 2018 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
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4216 2019 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4217 10326195849 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L EXCEED (4X2) M[f 2017 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4218 2018 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
4219 2019 175 000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4220 10326195949 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5l GLS (4X2) A/T 2017 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
4221 2018 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
4222 2019 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4223 10326196049 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L GLS (4X2) M/T 2017 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4224 2018 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4225 2019 170,000,000 1.050 178,500 000 
4226 10326196149 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.Sl GLX (4X2) M/T 2017 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
4227 2018 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
4228 2019 157,000,000 1.050 164,850 000 
4229 10326196249 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.SL SPORT (4X2) A/T 2017 148,000,000 1.050 155.400,000 
4230 2018 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4231 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4232 10326196349 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5l ULTIMATE (4X2) A/T 2017 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
4233 2018 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
4234 2019 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
4235 10326197149 MITSUBISHI 1-MIEV (4X2) A/T 2018 430,000,000 1.050 451,500,000 
4236 10326198749 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L EXCEED-K74X2) A/T 2018 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4237 2019 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4238 10326198849 MITSUBISHI XPANDER lSL EXCEED-K (4X2) M/T 2018 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
4239 2019 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4240 10326198949 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.Sl GLS-K (4X2) A/T 2018 163 000,000 1.050 171,150.000 
4241 2019 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4242 10326199049 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5l GLS·K (4X2) M/T 2018 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4243 2019 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
4244 10326199149 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.SL GLX-K (4X2l M/T 2018 147,000,000 LOSO 154,350,000 
4245 2019 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
4246 10326199249 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.SL SPORT (4X2) M/T 2018 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
4247 2019 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4248 10326199349 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L SPORT·K (4X2) A/T 2018 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4249 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202 650,000 
4250 1032.6199449 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.SL ULTIMATE·K (4X2) A/T 2018 191,000 000 1.050 200,550,000 
4251 2019 200 000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
4252 10326199849 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 1.2L GLX·H (4X2) A/T 2019 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4253 103261109149 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.Sl EXCEED-l 4X2 A/T 2019 183 000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4254 2020 183,000,000 LOSO 192,150,000 
4255 103261109049 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L EXCEED-L 4X2 M/T 2019 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4256 2020 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4257 103261104349 MITSUBISHI ECUPSE CROSS 1.Sl ULTIMATE (4X2) A/T 2019 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
4258 2020 273,000,000 1.050 286,650,000 
4259 103261108049 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.Sl GLS-L 4X2 A/T 2019 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4260 2020 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4261 103261107949 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.Sl GLS-L 4X2 M/T 2019 170,000,000 LOSO 178 500,000 
4262 2020 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
4263 103261107849 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.SL GLX-l 4X2 M/T 2019 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
4264 2020 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
4265 103261109349 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L SPORT-L 4X2 A/T 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4266 2020 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4267 103261109249 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L SPORT·L 4X2 M/T 2019 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4268 2020 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4269 103261109449 MITSUBISHI XPANDER 1.5L ULTIMATE-L 4X2 A/T 2019 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
4270 2020 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
4271 103261109649 MITSUBISHI XPANDER CROSS 1.5L 4X2 A/T 2019 203,000,000 1.050 213 150 000 
4272 2020 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
4273 103261109549 MITSUBISHI XPANDER CROSS 1.SL 4X2 M[f 2019 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
4274 2020 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
4275 103261109749 MITSUBISHI XPANDER CROSS 1.5L PLUS 4X2 A/T 2019 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
4276 2020 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
4277 10326700128 MORI NA 1.300 1.256cc 1980 8,000,000 1.050 8,400,000 
4278 1981 8,500,000 1.050 8,925,000 
4279 1982 9,000,000 1.050 9,450,000 
4280 1983 9,500,000 1.050 9,975,000 
4281 1984 10,000,000 1.050 10,500,000 
4282 1985 10,500,000 1.050 11,025,000 
4283 1986 11,000,000 1.050 11,550,000 
4284 1987 11,500,000 1.050 12,075,000 
4285 1988 12,000,000 1.050 12,600,000 
4286 1989 12,500,000 1.050 13,125,000 
4287 1990 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
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4288 1991 15,000 000 1.050 15,750,000 
4289 1992 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
4290 1993 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
4291 10326700228 MORI NA BlVC / 1256cc 1994 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
4292 10326800215 MORRIS MINI COOPER 1.6 AUTOMATIC 2006 256,000,000 1.050 268,800 000 
4293 2007 321,000,000 1.050 337,050,000 
4294 10326800315 MORRIS MINI COOPER S 1.6 A/T 2006 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
4295 2007 335,000,000 1.050 351,750,000 
4296 10326800415 MORRIS MINI COOPER S 1.6 AUTOMATIC 2006 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
4297 2007 335,000,000 1.050 351,750,000 
4298 2008 403,000,000 1.050 423,150,000 
4299 2009 471,000,000 1.050 494,550,000 
4300 2010 547,000,000 1.050 574 350,000 
4301 10326800515 MORRIS MINI COOPERS 1.6 MANUAL 2006 249 000,000 1.050 261,450,000 
4302 2007 313,000,000 1.050 328,650,000 
4303 10326800815 MORRIS TD27 2000 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4304 10328425049 NISSAN COM BI 1981 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
4305 10328443749 NISSAN DATSUN C 20 SHORT BODY BUILT UP 1982 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
4306 1983 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
4307 10328444549 NISSAN ELGRAND 2.5 2WD A/T 2006 349,000,000 1.050 366450,000 
4308 2007 374,000,000 1.050 392,700,000 
4309 2008 433,000,000 1.050 454,650,000 
4310 2009 551000,000 1.050 578,550,000 
4311 2010 567,000,000 1.050 595,350,000 
4312 2011 595,000,000 1.050 624,750,000 
4313 10328444649 NISSAN ELGRAND 2.5 2WD AUTOMATIC 2005 322,000,000 1.050 338,100.000 
4314 2006 349,000,000 1.050 366,450,000 
4315 2007 374,000,000 1.050 392,700,000 
4316 2008 433,000,000 1.050 454,650,000 
4317 2009 551,000,000 1.050 578,550,000 
4318 2010 567,000,000 1.050 595,350,000 
4319 2011 595,000,000 1.050 624,750,000 
4320 10328444749 NISSAN ELGRAND 3.0L AT 2004 324,000,000 1.050 340,200,000 
4321 10328444849 NISSAN ELGRAND 3.SL AT 2003 313,000,000 1.050 328,650,000 
4322 10328448049 NISSAN LAFESTA 2.0L 2WD AT 2005 194,000 000 1.050 203,700,000 
4323 10328448149 NISSAN LARGO 2388cc 1997 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
4324 10328448249 NISSAN LATIO 1.8 AT 2006 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
4325 2007 161,000,000 1.050 169,050 000 
4326 2008 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
4327 2009 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4328 2010 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
4329 2011 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
4330 10328448749 NISSAN MARCH 1300cc 2003 92,000,000 1.050 96600.000 
4331 2004 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
4332 2005 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
4333 10328449749 NISSAN MURANO 2.5L 2005 310,000,000 1.050 325,500,000 
4334 2006 327,000,000 1.050 343,350,000 
4335 2007 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
4336 2008 376,000,000 1.050 394,800,000 
4337 2009 425,000,000 1.050 446,250,000 
4338 2010 614,000,000 1.050 644,700,000 
4339 10328456149 NISSAN SERENA AT 2004 173,000,000 LOSO 181,650,000 
4340 2005 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
4341 2006 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
4342 2007 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4343 2008 196,000,000 1.050 205 800000 
4344 2009 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
4345 2010 224,000 000 1.050 235,200,000 
4346 2011 225 000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
4347 2012 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
4348 10328456249 NISSAN SERENA C23/1.6 1996 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
4349 1997 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
4350 1998 92,000,000 1.050 96,600.000 
4351 1999 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
4352 2000 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4353 2001 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
4354 2002 128,000,000 1.050 134,400 000 
4355 2003 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
4356 2004 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
4357 10328456349 NISSAN SERENA COMFORT TOURING 2005 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4358 2006 206,000 000 1.050 216,300,000 
4359 2007 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
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4360 10328'1564'19 NISSAN SERENA HIGHWAY STAR AT 2004 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
4361 2005 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
4362 2006 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
4363 2007 223 000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
4364 2008 227 000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
4365 2009 253,000,000 1.050 265,650,000 
4366 2010 257,000,000 1.050 269,850,000 
4367 2011 259,000 000 LOSO 271,950,000 
4368 2012 264,000 000 1.050 277,200,000 
4369 10328'156549 NISSAN SERENA HIGHWAY STAR AT (lWO TONE) 2005 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
4370 2006 236,000,000 1.050 247,800 000 
4371 2007 248 000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
43n 10328'1588'19 NISSAN TERANO GRANDROAD XTR 2001 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4373 2002 141,000 000 1.050 148,050,000 
4374 2003 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
4375 10328'158949 NISSAN TERANO SPIRIT 2001 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
4376 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
4377 2003 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
4378 10328'159049 NISSAN TERRANO 0212.4 1996 67 000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
4379 10328'159149 NISSAN TERRANO GRANDROAD 2.4 1997 105 000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
4380 1998 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
4381 1999 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
4382 2000 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4383 10328'159249 NISSAN TERRANO GRANDROAD F 1 2000 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
4384 2001 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4385 2002 138,000,000 1.050 144 900,000 
4386 2003 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
4387 10328'159349 NISSAN TERRANO GRANDROAO G l 2004 158 000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
4388 2005 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
4389 2006 176,000,000 1.050 18'1,800,000 
4390 2007 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4391 10328459449 NlSSAN TERRANO GRANDROAD G 2 2004 163 000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
4392 2005 178,000,000 1.050 186,900.000 
4393 2006 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
4394 2007 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4395 10328'159549 NISSAN TERRANO GRANDROAD G 3 2005 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
4396 2006 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
4397 2007 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
4398 10328'159649 NISSAN TERRANO GRANDROAD XT 1997 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
4399 1998 117,000,000 1.050 122 850,000 
4400 1999 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4401 2000 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
4402 10328'159749 NISSAN TERRANO KJNGSROAD 1994 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
4403 1997 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4404 1998 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
4405 1999 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
4406 2000 164,000,000 1.050 172,200000 
4407 10328'1598'19 NISSAN TERRANO KJNGSROAD F 1 2000 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
4408 2001 153,000,000 1.050 160,650 000 
4409 2002 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4410 2003 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
4411 10328'159949 NlSSAN TERRANO KJNGSROAD Kl 2004 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
4412 2005 193,000,000 1.050 202 650 000 
4413 2006 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
4414 2007 204 000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
4415 10328460049 NISSAN TERRANO KINGSROAD K2 2004 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4416 2005 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
4417 2006 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
4418 2007 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
4419 10328460149 NISSAN TERRANO KINGSROAD K3 2005 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
4420 2006 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
4421 2007 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
4422 10328460249 NISSAN TERRANO LTO 1995 67 000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
4423 1996 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
4424 1997 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
4425 10328460349 NISSAN TERRANO SGX 1995 87,000,000 1.050 91.350,000 
4426 1996 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
4427 1997 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
4428 10328460449 NISSAN TERRANOSLX 1996 80,000,000 1.050 8'I 000,000 
4429 1997 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
4430 10328460549 NISSAN TERRANO SPIRIT MT 2006 135,000,000 1.050 141 750,000 
4431 2007 143,000 000 1.050 150,150,000 
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4432 10328460649 NISSAN TERRANO SPIRIT S 1 2003 120 000 000 1.050 126,000,000 
4433 2004 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4434 2005 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
4435 2006 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
4436 2007 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
4437 10328460749 NISSAN TERRANO SPIRIT S 2 2004 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4438 2005 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4439 2006 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
4440 2007 159 000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4441 10328460849 NISSAN TERRANO SPIRIT S 3 2005 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
4442 2006 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4443 2007 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
4444 10328460949 NISSAN TIIDA 1.5 2 WO AT 2005 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
4445 2006 164,000,000 LOSO 172,200,000 
4446 10328462449 NISSAN URVANTD 25 1998 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
4447 10328462549 NISSAN UR\/AN TD 27 1998 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
4448 10328462649 NISSAN VAN NA20 1995 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
4449 10328462749 NISSAN VENETTE SR 2.0 1999 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
4450 10328462849 NISSAN X·TRAIL 2.0 2WD M/T 2004 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
4451 2005 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
4452 2006 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
4453 2007 186,000,000 1.050 195,300 000 
4454 2008 200,000,000 1.050 2-10 000,000 
4455 2009 221,000,000 1.050 232,050,000 
4456 2010 238,000,000 1.050 249,900 000 
4457 2011 244,000,000 1.050 256,200,000 
4458 2012 252,000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
4459 2013 256,000,000 LOSO 268,800000 
4460 2014 260,000,000 1.050 273,000000 
4461 10328462949 NISSAN X·TRAIL 2.0 AT 2001 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
4462 2002 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
4463- 2003 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
4464 2004 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
4465 2014 306,000,000 1.050 321,300,000 
4466 2016 325,000,000 1.050 341,250,000 
4467 10328463049 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.0 MT 2006 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
4468 2007 183 000000 1.050 192,150,000 
4469 2008 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
4470 2009 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
4471 2010 224,000,000 1.050 235,200 000 
4472 2011 240,000,000 1.050 252,000,000 
4473 2012 252,000-1.000 1.050 264,600 000 
4474 2013 264,000,000 1.050 277,200,000 
4475 2014 273,000,000 1.050 286,650,000 
4476 2016 301,000,000 1.050 316,050,000 
4477 10328463149 NISSAN X·TRAlL 2.5 Sf AT 2004 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
4478 2005 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4479 2006 200,000 000 1.050 210,000,000 
4480 2007 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
4481 2008 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
4482 2009 229,000,000 1.050 240,450,000 
4483 10328463249 NISSAN X·TRAIL 2.5 SIT AT 2005 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
4484 2006 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
4485 2007 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
4486 2008 220 000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
4487 2009 238,000,000 1.050 249,900,000 
4488 10328463349 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.5 XT AT 2003 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
4489 2004 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
4490 2005 217 000,000 1.050 227,850,000 
4491 2006 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
4492 2007 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
4493 2008 236,000,000 LOSO 247,800,000 
4494 2009 255,000,000 1.050 267,750,000 
4495 10328464749 NISSAN GRAND LIVINA SV 2007 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4496 2008 115 000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
4497 2009 130,000,000 1.050 136500,000 
4498 2010 133,000,000 1.050 139 650,000 
4499 2011 136,000 000 1.050 142,800,000 
4500 2012 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
4501 2013 143,000 000 1.050 150,150,000 
4502 10328464849 NISSAN GRAND LIVINA XV A/T 2007 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
4503 2008 127 000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
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4504 2009 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
4505 2010 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
4506 2011 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
4507 2012 159,000000 1.050 166,950,000 
4508 2013 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
4509 10328464949 N[SSAN GRAND LIVTNA XV M{T 2007 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
4510 2008 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
4511 2009 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4512 2010 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
4513 2011 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
4514 2012 151000,000 LOSO 158,550,000 
4515 2013 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
4516 10328465049 NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8 ULTIMATE A{T 2007 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
4517 2008 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
4518 2009 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
4519 2010 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
4520 2011 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
4521 2012 205,000,000 LOSO 215,250,000 
4522 2013 206,000,000 1.050 216,300000 
4523 10328465149 NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8 ULTIMATE M{T 2007 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4524 2008 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
4525 2009 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
4526 2010 189,000000 1.050 198,450,000 
4527 2011 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
4528 2012 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
4529 2013 199,000,000 1.050 208.950.000 
4530 10328465249 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.8 XV A{T 2007 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4531 2008 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
4532 2009 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
4533 2010 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4534 2011 177,000 000 1.050 185,850,000 
4535 2012 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
4536 2013 199,000,000 1.050 208,950,000 
4537 2014 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
4538 10328465349 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.8 XV M{T 2007 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4539 2008 1.37,000 000 1.050 143,850,000 
4540 2009 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4541 2010 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
4542 2011 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
4543 2012 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
4544 2013 193 000 000 1.050 202,650,000 
4545 2014 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
4546 10328466549 NISSAN UVINA 1.5 (4X2) A{T 2007 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
4547 2008 111,000,000 1.050 116550,000 
4548 2009 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
4549 2010 141000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
4550 2011 143,000,000 LOSO 150,150,000 
4551 2012 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4552 10328466649 NISSAN LIVINA 1.5 (4X2) M{T 2007 105 000,000 1.050 110 250,000 
4553 2008 105000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
4554 2009 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
4555 2010 136,000,000 1.050 142.800,000 
4556 2011 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
4557 2012 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
4558 10328466849 NISSAN DUAUS 2.0 2 WD AT 2007 255,000,000 1.050 267.750,000 
4559 10328466949 NISSAN UVINA X-GEAR 1.5 (4X2) A{T 2008 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
4560 2009 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
4561 2010 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
4562 2011 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
4563 2012 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
4564 2013 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
4565 10328467049 NISSAN UVINA X-GEAR 1.5 (4X2) M{T 2008 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
4566 2009 142,000,000 1.050 149,100 000 
4567 2010 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
4568 2011 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
4569 2012 155,000,000 LOSO 162. 750,000 
4570 2013 156,000,000 1.050 163.800,000 
4571 2014 260,000,000 1.050 273,000,000 
4572 10328467449 NlSSAN X·TRAIL 2.5 2WD CVT ST AfT 2008 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
4573 2009 243,000,000 1.050 255,150,000 
4574 2010 257,000000 1.050 269,850,000 
4575 2011 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
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4576 2012 289,000,000 1.050 303 450,000 
4577 2013 293,000,000 1.050 307,650,000 
4578 2014 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
4579 10328467549 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.5 2WD CVf XT A/T 2008 237,000,000 1.050 248850,000 
4580 2009 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
4581 2010 273,000,000 1.050 286 650,000 
4582 2011 279,000,000 1.050 292,950,000 
4583 2012 300,000,000 1.050 315,000,000 
4584 2013 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
4585 2014 314,000,000 1.050 329,700,000 
4586 10328467649 NISSAN SERENA 2.0 l A/T 2008 368,000,000 1.050 386,400,000 
4587 2009 438,000,000 1.050 459,900,000 
4588 2010 460,000,000 1.050 483,000,000 
4589 10328467749 NISSAN SERENA 2.0l 2WD AT 2008 368,000,000 1.050 386,400,000 
4590 2009 438,000 000 1.050 459,900,000 
4591 2010 460,000,000 1.050 483,000,000 
4592 10328467949 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.0 CVf (4X2) A/T 2008 200,000,000 1 .. 050 210,000,000 
4593 2009 226,000,000 1.050 237,300,000 
4594 2010 238,000,000 1.050 249,900,000 
4595 2011 254,000,000 1.050 266,700,000 
4596 2012 278,000,000 1.050 291,900,000 
4597 2013 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
4598 2014 284,000,000 1.050 298,200,000 
4599 10328468649 NISSAN GRAND UVJNA 1.5 M/T 2009 131,000,000 1.050 137,550.000 
4600 2010 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4601 2011 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4602 10328469049 NJSSAN MARCH 1.2 (4X2) A/T 2010 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4603 2011 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
4604 2012 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
4605 2013 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
4606 2014 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4607 2015 131,000,000 1.050 137,550 000 
4608 2016 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
4609 2017 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
4610 2018 152,000,000 1.050 159.600,000 
4611 10328469149 NISSAN MARCH 1.2 (4X2) M/T 2010 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
4612 2011 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
4613 2012 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
4614 2013 116 000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
4615 2014 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4616 2015 124 000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
4617 2016 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4618 2017 133,000000 1.050 139,650,000 
4619 2018 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
4620 10328469449 NISSAN ELGRAND 3.5 HIGHWAY STAR (4X2) A/T 2011 668,000,000 1.050 701,400,000 
4621 2012 683,000,000 1.050 717,150,000 
4622 2013 685 000,000 1.050 719,250,000 
4623 2014 753,000,000 1.050 790,650,000 
4624 10328469549 NISSAN JUKE 1.5 (4X2) A/T 2011 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
4625 2012 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4626 2013 197 000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
4627 2014 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
4628 2015 204,000,000 1.050 214,200 000 
4629 2016 209,000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
4630 2017 222,000,000 1.050 233, 100,000 
4631 2018 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
4632 10328469649 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 SI/ A/T 2011 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4633 2012 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
4634 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
4635 10328469749 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 S 2011 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
4636 2012 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
4637 2013 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
4638 10328469849 NISSAN MURANO 3.5 (4X4) A/T 2011 583,000,000 1.050 612,150,000 
'1639 2012 595,000,000 1.050 624, 750,000 
4640 2013 596,000,000 1.050 625 800,000 
4641 10328470549 NISSAN EVAUA LS (4X2) A/T 2012 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
'1642 2013 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4643 2014 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4644 2015 162,000,000 1.050 170,100 000 
4645 2016 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
4646 2017 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
4647 2018 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
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4648 10328470649 NISSAN EVALIA 1.5 (4X2) M/T 2012 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
4649 2013 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4650 2014 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4651 2015 127,000,000 LOSO 133,350,000 
4652 2016 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
4653 2017 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
4654 2018 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
4655 10328470849 NISSAN ELGRAND 2.5 HIGHWAY STAR (4X2) AfT 2012 624,000,000 1.050 655,200,000 
4656 2013 626,000,000 1.050 657,300,000 
4657 2014 640,000,000 1.050 672,000,000 
4658 2018 787,000,000 1.050 826350,000 
4659 10328470949 NISSAN MARCH 1.5 (4X2) AfT 2012 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
4660 2013 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
"1661 2014 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
"1662 2015 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
"1663 2016 160,000 000 1.050 168,000,000 
4664 2017 163,000 000 1.050 171,150,000 
4665 2018 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
4666 10328471049 NISSAN MARCH 1.5 (4X2) M/T 2012 132,000,000 l.050 138,600,000 
4667 2013 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4668 201'1 139,000,000 1.050 145 950,000 
4669 2015 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
4670 2016 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
4671 2017 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4672 2018 166,000,000 LOSO 174,300,000 
4673 10328471149 NISSAN SERENA 2.0 (4X2) AfT 2012 278,000,000 1.050 291,900,000 
4674 2013 279,000,000 l.050 292,950,000 
4675 2014 281,000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
"1676 2015 282,000,000 1.050 296,100,000 
46n 2016 283,000,000 1.050 297,150,000 
4678 2017 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
4679 2018 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
4680 2019 292 000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
4681 2020 345,000,000 1.050 362,250 000 
4682 10328471249 NISSAN SERENA 2.0 HIGHWAY STAR (4X2) AfT 2012 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
4683 2013 306,000,000 1.050 321,300,000 
4684 2014 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
4685 2015 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
4686 2016 316 000000 1.050 331,800,000 
4687 2017 330 000,000 1.050 346,500,000 
4688 2018 330,000,000 1.050 346,500,000 
4689 2019 330,000,000 1.050 346,500,000 
4690 2020 359,000,000 1.050 376,950,000 
4691 10328471349 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 SV (4X2) AfT 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
4692 2014 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
4693 2015 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
4694 2016 164,000,000 1.050 172,200 000 
4695 2017 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
4696 2018 176,000,000 1.050 184 800,000 
4697 2019 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
4698 10328471449 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 SV (4X2) M/T 2013 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
4699 2014 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
4700 2015 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
4701 2016 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4702 2017 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
4703 2018 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
"1704 2019 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
4705 10328471549 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 X-GEAR (4X2) AfT 2013 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
4706 2014 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
4707 2015 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
4708 2016 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
4709 2017 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
4710 2018 202,000,000 1.050 212, 100,000 
4711 2019 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
4712 10328471649 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 X-GEAR (4X2) M/T 2013 167,000 000 1.050 175,350,000 
4713 2014 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
4714 2015 173,000,000 1.050 181,650 000 
4715 2016 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4716 2017 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
4717 2018 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
4718 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
4719 10328471749 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 XV (4X2) A/T 2013 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
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4720 2014 168 000000 1.050 176,400,000 
4721 2015 172 000,000 l.050 180,600,000 
4722 2016 178,000,000 1.050 186,900 000 
4723 2017 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
4724 2018 189,000,000 1.050 198 450,000 
4725 2019 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
4726 10328471849 NISSAN GRAND UVINA 1.5 XV (4X2) M{T 2013 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4727 2014 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
4728 2015 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
4729 2016 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
4730 2017 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
4731 2018 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
4732 2019 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
4733 10328471949 NISSAN GRAND LMNA 1.8 X-GEAR (4X2) AfT 2013 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
4734 2014 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
4735 2015 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
4736 2016 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
4737 10328472049 NISSAN GRAND LMNA 1.8 X-GEAR (4X2) M{f 2013 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
4738 2014 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
4739 2015 206 000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
4740 2016 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
4741 10328472149 NISSAN UVINA 1.5 X-GEAR (4X2) A{f 2013 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
4742 2014 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
4743 2015 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
4744 2016 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
4745 10328472249 NISSAN UVINA 1.5 X-GEAR (4X2) M{f 2005 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
4746 2006 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
4747 2007 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
4748 2008 228,000,000 1.050 239,400,000 
4749 2009 240,000,000 LOSO 252,000,000 
4750 2010 252,000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
4751 2011 264,000,000 1.050 277,200,000 
4752 2012 276,000,000 1.050 289,800,000 
4753 2013 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4754 2014 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
4755 2015 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
4756 2016 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
4757 10328472349 NISSAN MARCH 1.2 (4X2) A/THI 2013 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
4758 2016 144,000,000 l.050 151,200,000 
4759 2017 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
4760 2018 160 000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
4761 10328472649 NISSAN X·TRAIL 2.0 AfT 2014 306,000,000 l.050 321,300,000 
4762 2015 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
4763 2016 325,000,000 1.050 341,250,000 
4764 2017 327,000,000 1.050 343,350,000 
4765 201.8 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
4766 2019 346,000,000 1.050 363,300,000 
4767 10328472749 NISSAN X·TRAll 2.0 M{f 2014 273,000,000 1.050 286,650,000 
4768 2015 288,000 000 1.050 302,400,000 
4769 2016 301,000,000 1.050 316,050,000 
4770 2017 308,000,000 1.050 323,400,000 
4771 2018 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
4772 2019 327,000,000 1.050 343,350 000 
4m 10328472849 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.5 AfT 2014 317,000,000 1.050 332,850,000 
4774 2015 327,000,000 1.050 343,350,000 
4775 2016 348 000,000 1.050 365,400,000 
4776 2017 352,000,000 1.050 369,600,000 
4777 2018 369,000,000 1.050 387,450,000 
4778 2019 372,000,000 1.050 390,600,000 
4779 10328472949 NISSAN ELGRAND 3.5 AfT 2015 805 000,000 1.050 845,250,000 
4780 10328473049 NlSSAN ELGRAND 2.5 (4X2) AfT 2015 700 000,000 1.050 735,000,000 
4781 2016 703,000,000 1.050 738,150,000 
4782 2017 753,000,000 1.050 790,650,000 
4783 10328473149 NISSAN JUKE 1.5 {4X2) A/T RX-RED INTERIOR (FBG) 2015 214,000,000 1.050 224, 700,000 
4784 10328473249 NlSSAN MARCH 1.2 AfT HI 2015 135,000,000 1.050 141,750 000 
4785 10328473749 NISSAN ELGRAND 2.5 VIP (4X2) A{f 2016 1,018,000,000 1.050 1 068,900,000 
4786 2017 1,018,000,000 1.050 1,068,900,000 
4787 2018 1,018,000,000 1.050 1,068,900,000 
4788 10328473849 NlSSAN ELGRAND 3.5 (4X2) AfT 2016 792,000,000 1.050 831,600,000 
4789 2017 792,000,000 l.050 831,600,000 
4790 2018 792,000,000 1.050 831,600,000 
4791 10328473949 NISSAN X·TRAIL HYBRID 2.0 (4X2) AfT 2016 486,000,000 1.050 510,300,000 
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4792 2017 495,000,000 1.050 519,750,000 
4793 2018 516,000,000 1.050 541,800,000 
4794 10328476149 NlSSAN UVINA E 1.5 (4X2) Mfr 2019 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
4795 2020 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4796 10328476249 NISSAN UVINA El 1.5 (4X2) A{T 2019 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
4797 2020 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
4798 10328476349 NlSSAN UVINA El 1.5 (4X2) Mfr 2019 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
4799 2020 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
4800 10328476449 NISSAN UVINA VE 1.5 (4X2) A{T 2019 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
4801 2020 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
4802 10328476549 NISSAN UVINA VL 1.5 (4X2} A{T 2019 206000 000 1.050 216,300,000 
4803 2020 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
4804 10328476749 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.5 HIGH CVT (4X2) Afr 2019 382,000,000 1.050 401,100,000 
4805 2020 382,000,000 1.050 401,100,000 
4806 10328476849 NISSAN X·TRAIL 2.5 MID CVT (4X2) A{T 2019 354,000,000 1.050 371,700,000 
4807 10328476649 NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.5 UPPER CVT (4X2) A{T 2019 412,000,000 1.050 432,600,000 
4808 2020 412,000,000 1.050 432,600,000 
4809 10328477849 NISSAN KICKS E·POWER HIGH (4X2) A{T 2020 300,000,000 1.050 315,000,000 
4810 103284m49 NISSAN KICKS E-POWER MID ( 4X2) A{T 2020 279,000,000 1.050 292,950 000 
4811 10328477949 NISSAN KICKS E·POWER UPPER (4X2) A{T 2020 311,000,000 1.050 326,550,000 
4812 10328477149 NISSAN LEAF (4X2) A{T 2020 529,000,000 1.050 SSS 450,000 
4813 10328477249 NISSAN MAGNITE MID 1.0 TURBO (4X2) Mfr 2020 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
4814 10328477549 NISSAN MAGNITE PREMIUM 1.0 TURBO (4X2) Mfr 2020 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
4815 10328477649 NISSAN MAGNITE PREMIUM 1.0 TURBO CVT (4X2} A{T 2020 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
4816 10328477349 NISSAN MAGNITE UPPER 1.0 TURBO (4X2) Mfr 2020 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4817 10328477449 NISSAN MAGNITE UPPER 1.0 TURBO CVT (4X2) M/f 2020 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
4818 10328900132 OPEL BLAZER OOHC 2.2 1997 62,000,000 1.050 65,100000 
4819 1998 66,000 000 1.050 69 300,000 
4820 1999 71000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
4821 2000 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
4822 10328900232 OPEL Bl.AZER OOHC 0.1 1996 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
4823 1997 56 000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
4824 1998 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
4825 1999 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
4826 2000 88,000,000 LOSO 92,400,000 
4827 10328900332 OPEL Bl.AZER OOHC-01 2001 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
4828 2002 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
4829 2003 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
4830 10328900432 OPEL Bl.AZER LT 2.2 SOHC 1997 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
4831 1998 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
4832 1999 86 000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
4833 2000 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
4834 2001 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4835 2002 111000,000 1.050 116,550 000 
4836 2003 116,000,000 1.050 121800,000 
4837 2004 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
4838 10328900532 OPEL BLAZER MONTERA (OOHC) 2001 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
4839 2002 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
4840 2003 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
4841 2004 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
4842 10328900632 OPEL Bl.AZER MONTERA (SOHC) 1999 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
4843 2000 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
4844 2001 72,000,000 1.050 75,600000 
4845 2002 77,000,000 1.050 80,850 000 
4846 2003 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
4847 10328900732 OPEl BLAZER MONTERA OOHC 2001 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
4848 2002 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
4849 2003 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
4850 2004 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
4851 10328900832 OPEL BLAZER MONTERA-OJ {SOHC) 2001 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
4852 2002 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
4853 2003 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
4854 10328900932 OPEL BLAZER SU 2.2 1997 48,000,000 1.050 50,400,000 
4855 1998 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
4856 1999 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
4857 10328901032 OPEL BLAZER SOHC-01 1996 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
4858 1997 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
4859 1998 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
4860 1999 62,000,000 1.050 65100 000 
4861 10328901232 OPEL EKS OPEL REKORD DELIVERY VAN 2000 1980 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
4862 1981 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
4863 1982 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
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4864 1983 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
4865 1984 18,000,000 LOSO 18,900,000 
4866 1985 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
4867 10328901332 OPEL EKS OPEL REKORO DEUVERY VAN 2000 DIESEL 1980 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
4868 1981 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
4869 1982 16,000,000 1.050 16800,000 
4870 1983 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
4871 1984 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
4872 1985 20,000,000 1.050 21,000,000 
4873 1986 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
4874 1987 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
4875 1988 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
4876 1989 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
4877 10329901114 PEUGEOT 206XSAT 2006 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
4878 2007 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
4879 10329901214 PEUGEOT 206XS MT 2006 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
4880 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
4881 2008 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
4882 2009 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4883 10329902214 PEUGEOT 307 1.6 AT 2007 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
4884 2008 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
4885 2009 237,000,000 1.050 248,850 000 
4886 10329902314 PEUGEOT 3071.6 MT 2005 142,000 000 1.050 149.100,000 
4887 10329902814 PEUGEOT 307 SW - 2.0 AT 2002 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4888 2003 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
4889 2004 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4890 2005 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
4891 2006 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
4892 2007 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
4893 2008 253,000,000 1.050 265,650 000 
4894 2009 284,000,000 1.050 298,200,000 
4895 10329902914 PEUGEOT 307 SW - 2.0 HDI MT 2002 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
4896 2003 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
4897 2004 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
4898 2005 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
4899 10329903114 PEUGEOT 307 SW 2.0 HDI MT 2005 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
4900 10329907214 PEUGEOT 806 ST 2.0 HDI MT 2000 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4901 2001 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
4902 2002 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4903 2003 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4904 10329907314 PEUGEOT 807 2.0 AT 2002 159,000,000 1.050 166,950 000 
4905 2003 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
4906 2004 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
4907 10329907414 PEUGEOT 807 TIPTRONIC 2005 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
4908 10329907514 PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.4 MT 2003 63,000,000 1.050 66,150 000 
4909 2004 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
4910 2005 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
4911 10329907614 PEUGEOT PARTNER DIESEL 2001 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
4912 2002 70 000,000 1.050 73 500,000 
4913 2003 72,000 000 1.050 75,600,000 
4914 2004 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
4915 10329907914 PEUGEOT 207 SR MT 2008 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
4916 2009 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
4917 2010 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
4918 10329908014 PEUGEOT 207 SX MT 2007 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
4919 2008 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
4920 2009 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
4921 2010 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
4922 10329908114 PEUGEOT 308 AT 2008 265,000,000 1.050 278,250,000 
4923 2009 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
4924 2010 285,000,000 1.050 299 250 000 
4925 2011 306,000,000 1.050 321,300,000 
4926 2012 315,000,000 1.050 330,750,000 
4927 10329908214 PEUGEOT 407SW 02 AT 2007 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
4928 2008 344,000,000 1.050 361,200,000 
4929 2009 378,000,000 1.050 396,900,000 
4930 2010 386 000 000 1.050 405,300,000 
4931 10329908314 PEUGEOT 107 TIPTRONIC 2008 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
4932 2009 139,000,000 1.050 145,950 000 
4933 10329908614 PEUGEOT 3008 AT 2010 310,000,000 1.050 325.500,000 
4934 2011 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
4935 2012 356,000,000 1.050 373,800,000 
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4936 10329909114 PEUGEOT NEW 408AT 2017 302,000,000 1.050 317,100,000 
4937 10329909214 PEUGEOT NEW 3008AT 2017 328,000,000 1.050 344,400,000 
4938 2018 328,000,000 1.050 344,400,000 
4939 2019 543,000,000 1.050 570,150 000 
4940 2020 543,000,000 1.050 570,150 000 
4941 10329909314 PEUGEOT NEW 5008AT 2017 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
4942 2018 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
4943 2019 624,000,000 1.050 655,200,000 
4944 2020 624 000,000 1.050 655,200,000 
4945 10329909714 PEUGEOT NEW 3008 AT ALLURE 2019 438,000,000 1.050 459,900,000 
4946 2020 438,000,000 1.050 459,900000 
4947 10329909814 PEUGEOT NEW 5008 AT ALLURE 2019 525,000,000 1.050 551.250,000 
4948 2020 525 000,000 1.050 551,250,000 
4949 10330100730 PIAGGIO PORTER D 1.4 2002 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
4950 10330507332 PORSCHE CAYENNE DIESEL 3.0L 2014 1, 146,000,000 1.050 1,203,300,000 
4951 10330507432 PORSCHE CAYENNE GTS 4.8L A/T 2014 2, 188,000,000 1.050 2,297,400,000 
4952 10330507532 PORSCHE CAYENNE S HYBRlD 3.0L 2014 1,759,000,000 1.050 1,846,950,000 
4953 10330507632 PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO 4.8L A/T 2014 2,213,000,000 1.050 2,323,650,000 
4954 10330701847 PROTON GEN2 1.6LAT 2007 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
4955 2008 115 000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
4956 2009 125,000,000 1.050 131250 000 
4957 2010 127,000,000 1.050 133.350,000 
4958 2011 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
4959 10330701947 PROTON GEN21.6LMT 2007 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
4960 2008 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4961 2009 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
4962 2010 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
4963 2011 125 000,000 1.050 131.250,000 
4964 10330702047 PROTON SAWY 1.2L AMT 2007 85,000,000 1.050 89 250,000 
4965 2008 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
4966 2009 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
4967 2010 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
4968 2011 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
4969 10330702147 PROTON SAWY 1.2L MT 2007 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
4970 2008 77,000 000 1.050 80,850,000 
4971 2009 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
4972 2010 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
4973 2011 95,000,000 1.050 99 750,000 
4974 10330702247 PROTON NEO 1.6LA[T 2007 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4975 2008 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
4976 2009 156,000,000 1.050 163,800000 
4977 2010 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4978 2011 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
4979 10330702347 PROTON NEO 1.6L M[f 2007 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
4980 2008 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4981 2009 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
4982 2010 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
4983 2011 154,000,000 1.050 161, 700,000 
4984 10330703947 PROTON EXORA 1.6L AT (HIGH LINE) 2009 164,000,000 1.050 172,200 000 
4985 2010 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
4986 2011 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
4987 10330704047 PROTON EXORA 1.6L AT (MEDTUM LINE) 2009 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
4988 2010 151,000,000 1.050 158,550.000 
4989 2011 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
4990 10330704147 PROTON EXORA 1.6L MT (MEDIUM LINE) 2009 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
4991 2010 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
4992 2011 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
4993 10330704347 PROTON NEO 1.6L A/T CPS HIGH LINE 2010 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
4994 2011 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
4995 10330704447 PROTON NEO 1.6L M[f CPS HIGH LINE 2010 151,000,000 1.050 158,550.000 
4996 2011 154,000 000 1.050 161,700,000 
4997 10330705047 PROTON EXORA 1.6L MT (BASE LINE} 2011 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
4998 10330705147 PROTON EXORA 1.6L AT FL (BASE LINE) 2012 136,000 000 1.050 142,800,000 
4999 10330705247 PROTON EXORA 1.6L MT FL(BASE LINE) 2011 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5000 2012 127,000,000 1.050 133,350.000 
5001 2013 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
5002 10331501114 RENAULT CLIO 1.4 AT 2002 74,000,000 1.050 77700,000 
5003 2003 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
5004 2004 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
SOOS 10331501214 RENAULT CLIO 1.4 MT 2001 62,000,000 1.050 65,100.000 
5006 2002 66,000,000 1.050 69,300000 
5007 2003 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
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5008 2004 74,000000 1.050 77,700,000 
5009 2005 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5010 2006 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5011 10331501314 RENAULT CUO EXTREME AT 2004 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
5012 10331501414 RENAULT CUO EXTREME MT 2004 78,000,000 1.050 81900,000 
5013 2005 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
5014 10331501514 RENAULT DELIVERY VAN RENAULT KANGOO 1.9 MT 2001 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
5015 2002 64,000,000 1.050 67.200,000 
5016 2003 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5017 2004 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
5018 2005 83,000,000 1.050 87150,000 
5019 10331501714 RENAULT EXTREME d11 (CLIO 1.4 L MTI 2004 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
5020 2005 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5021 10331502014 RENAULT KANGOO 1.4 MT 2001 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
5022 2002 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5023 2003 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
5024 2004 72,000,000 1.050 75.600,000 
5025 2005 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
5026 2006 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5027 10331502114 RENAULT KANGOO 7 SEATER MT 2004 74,000 000 1.050 77,700,000 
5028 10331502514 RENAULT LAGUNA 1.9 dCi MT 2002 136,000,000 1.050 142 800,000 
5029 2003 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
5030 2004 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
5031 10331502614 RENAULT MEGANE 2.0 WT 136 A{T 2004 U4,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5032 2005 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
5033 2006 154,000,000 1.050 161, 700,000 
5034 2007 165 000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5035 2008 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
5036 2009 221,000000 1.050 232,050,000 
5037 10331502914 RENAULT MEGANEIIAT 2004 Ul,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
5038 2005 146 000,000 1.050 153,300 000 
5039 2006 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
5040 2007 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
5041 10331503014 RENAULT MEGANEII MT 2004 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
5042 2005 144 000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5043 2006 149,000,000 1.050 156.450,000 
5044 2007 164,000,000 1.050 172.200,000 
5045 10331503114 RENAULT MGN 111.6AT 2005 149 000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
5046 10331503214 RENAULT MGN II 1.6 MT 2005 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
5047 10331503314 RENAULT GRAND SCENIC 2.0 AT 2004 134,000.000 1.050 140,700,000 
5048 2005 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
5049 2006 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
5050 2007 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
5051 2008 239,000,000 1.050 250,950,000 
5052 2009 274,000000 1.050 287, 700,000 
5053 10331503514 RENAULT SCENIC 1.4 MT 2001 74,000,000 1.050 77,700.000 
5054 2002 77,000,000 1.050 80850.000 
5055 2003 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5056 2004 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
5057 10331503614 RENAULT SCENlC 1.6 16 V AT 2000 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5058 10331503714 RENAULT SCENJC 1.9 MT 2001 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
5059 2002 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
5060 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5061 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5062 2005 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
5063 10331503814 RENAULT SCENIC 2.0 AT 2001 99,000,000 1.050 103,950.000 
5064 2002 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
5065 2003 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5066 2004 112,000,000 1.050 117,600 000 
5067 2005 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
5068 2006 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
5069 10331503914 RENAULT SCENJC d11 2004 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5070 10331504314 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5 OCI RXL 2013 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
5071 2014 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
5072 2017 213,000,000 1.050 223 650,000 
5073 2018 215,000,000 1.050 225, 750,000 
5074 10331504514 RENAULT MEGANE RENAULT SPORT 2013 435,000,000 1.050 456,750,000 
5075 2014 509,000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
5076 2015 566,000,000 1.050 594,300000 
son 2016 623,000,000 1.050 654,150,000 
5078 10331504614 RENAULT CUORS 2014 392,000,000 1.050 411,600,000 
5079 2015 439,500,000 1.050 461,475,000 
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5080 2016 487,000,000 1.050 511,350,000 
5081 10331504714 RENAULT KO LEOS 2014 341,000,000 1.050 358,050,000 
5082 2015 344,000,000 1.050 361,200,000 
5083 2016 347,000,000 1.050 364,350,000 
5084 10331505714 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5 DCI (4X4) Mfr 2016 266,000,000 1.050 279,300,000 
5085 2018 266,000,000 1.050 279,300,000 
5086 10331505814 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5 DCI RXl (4X2) Mfr 2016 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
5087 10331505914 RENAULT LODGY 2015 154 000,000 1.050 161 700,000 
5088 2016 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
5089 10331506014 RENAULT KWID RXT 1.0 SCE (4X2) Mfr 2017 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5090 2018 93 000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
5091 10331506114 RENAULT NEW KOLEOS 2.5 CVT (4X2) Afr 2017 359,000,000 1.050 376,950,000 
5092 2018 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
5093 10331507714 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5 RXS 4X2 Afr 2019 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
5094 2020 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
5095 10331507814 RENAULT KOLEOS GM28 N05C C2 2019 234,000,000 1.050 245, 700,000 
5096 2020 276,000,000 1.050 289,800 000 
5097 10331506214 RENAULT KOLEOS GM38 N05C C2 2019 330,000,000 LOSO 346,500,000 
5098 2020 333,000,000 1.050 349,650,000 
5099 10331507614 RENAULT KWID 1.0 CUMBER 4X2 A{T 2019 95,000,000 1.050 99 750,000 
5100 2020 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
5101 10331506414 RENAULT KWID MT 2019 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
5102 10331507514 RENAULT TRIBER 1.0 RXE 4X2 Mfr 2019 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5103 2020 92,000,000 1.050 96 600,000 
5104 10331507314 RENAULT TRIBER 1.0 RXL 4X2 A{T 2019 96,000,000 1.050 100,800 000 
5105 10331507414 RENAULT TRIBER 1.0 RXL 4X2 Mfr 2019 91000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
5106 2020 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
5107 10331507114 RENAULT TRIBER LO RXT 4X2 A{T 2019 98,000,000 1.050 102,900000 
5108 2020 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5109 10331507214 RENAULT TRIBER 1.0 RXT 4X2 Mfr 2019 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
5110 2020 95,000,000 1.050 99,750 000 
5111 10331506914 RENAULT TRIBER 1.0 RXZ 4X2 A{T 2019 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5112 2020 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
5113 10331507014 RENAULT TRIBER 1.0 RXZ 4X2 Mfr 2019 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
5114 2020 97,000,000 1.050 101850,000 
5115 10331508414 RENAULT KOLEOS GM3 NOSC C2P 2020 333,000,000 1.050 349,650,000 
5116 10331508514 RENAULT KWID 1.0 4X2 Mfr 2020 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
5117 10334700132 SMART CC ONE 2000 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
5118 2001 83,000,000 1.050 87,150 000 
5119 2002 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5120 2003 102 000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
5121 10334700332 SMART FORFOUR 2005 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5122 10334700732 SMART FORTWO 30KW ELECTRIC DRIVE A{T (CBU) 2011 356,000,000 1.050 373,800,000 
5123 10334700832 SMART FORlWO 45KW MHD COUPE A{T (C8U) 2011 197 000,000 1.050 206,850 000 
5124 2012 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
5125 2013 206 000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
5126 2014 207 000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
5127 2015 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
5128 10334700932 SMART FORlWO 52KW MHD CABRIO A{T (CBU) 2011 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
5129 2012 249,000,000 1.050 261,450,000 
5130 2013 253 000,000 1.050 265,650,000 
5131 2014 254,000,000 1.050 266,700,000 
5132 2015 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
5133 10334701032 SMART FORTWO 52KW MHD COUPE A{T (CBU) 2011 226,000,000 1.050 237,300,000 
5134 2012 230,000,000 LOSO 241,500,000 
5135 2013 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
5136 2014 235,000,000 1.050 246,750,000 
5137 2015 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
5138 10334701132 SMART FORlWO 75KW BRABUS COUPE Afr (CBU) 2011 329,000,000 1.050 345,450 000 
5139 2012 340,000,000 1.050 357,000,000 
5140 2013 346,000,000 1.050 363,300,000 
5141 2014 351000,000 1.050 368,550,000 
5142 2015 356,000,000 1.050 373,800,000 
5143 10334701232 SMART FORlWO 75KW BRABUS CABRIO AT (CBU) 2012 390,000,000 1.050 409,500,000 
5144 2013 393,000000 1.050 412,650 000 
5145 2014 405,000,000 1.050 425,250,000 
5146 10334701332 SMART FORlWO 75KW BRABUS CABRIO AT (A451) (CBU) 2015 406,000,000 1.050 426,300,000 
5147 10335604349 SUBARU FORESTER 2.0X AWD 4AT 2012 302,000,000 1.050 317100,000 
5148 2013 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
5149 10335604449 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 XT AWD 4AT 2012 396,000,000 1.050 415,800,000 
5150 2013 397,000,000 1.050 416,850,000 
5151 10335604549 SUBARU OUTBACK 2.5i AWD CVT 2012 438,000,000 1.050 459,900,000 
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5152 2013 439,000,000 1.050 460,950,000 
5153 2014 440,000,000 1.050 462,000,000 
5154 10335604649 SUBARU TRIBECA 3.6 AWD SAT 2013 703,000,000 1.050 738,150,000 
5155 10335604749 SUBARU 'XV 2.0i AWD CVT 2012 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
5156 2013 271,000,000 1.050 284,550,000 
5157 2014 281,000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
5158 2015 291,000,000 1.050 305,550,000 
5159 2016 301,000,000 1.050 316,050,000 
5160 10335604849 SUBARU FORESTER z.oxr AWD CVT 2013 383,000,000 1.050 402,150,000 
5161 2014 383,000,000 1.050 402,150,000 
5162 10335605449 SUBARU OUTBACK 2.5 L AWD CVT 2016 482,000,000 1.050 506,100,000 
5163 10336400349 SUZUKI 360cc 1980 12,000,000 1.050 12,600,000 
5164 10336401349 SUZUKI AERIO AT (CBU) 2001 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
5165 10336401449 SUZUKI AERIO DX-AT 2002 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
5166 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5167 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111 300,000 
5168 2005 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
5169 2006 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
5170 2007 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
5171 10336401549 SUZUKI AERIO DX- MT 2002 90,000,000 1.050 94,500 000 
5172 2003 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
5173 2004 96,000 000 1.050 100,800,000 
5174 2005 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
5175 2006 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
5176 2007 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
51n 10336401649 SUZUKI AERIOGX-AT 2002 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5178 2003 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
5179 2004 111,000,000 1.050 116,550 000 
5180 2005 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
5181 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5182 2007 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
5183 10336401749 SUZUKI AERIOGX- MT 2002 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
5184 2003 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
5185 2004 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
5186 2005 109,000 000 1.050 114,450,000 
5187 2006 114,000,000 1.050 119, 700,000 
5188 2007 118,000,000 LOSO 123,900,000 
5189 10336401849 SUZUKI AERIO SX-AT 2002 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5190 2003 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
5191 2004 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
5192 2005 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5193 2006 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
5194 2007 117,000 000 1.050 122,850 000 
5195 10336401949 SUZUKI AERIO SX- MT 2002 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
5196 2003 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5197 2004 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5198 2005 100 000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5199 2006 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
5200 2007 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5201 10336402449 SUZUKI CARRY ST100 1983 12,000,000 1.050 12,600 000 
5202 1984 13 000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
5203 1985 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
5204 1986 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
5205 1987 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
5206 1988 17 000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
5207 1989 18,000,000 1.050 18,900 000 
5208 1990 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
5209 1991 26,000,000 1.050 27,300,000 
5210 1992 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
5211 1993 29,000,000 1.050 30,450,000 
5212 1994 32,000,000 1.050 33,600,000 
5213 1995 34 000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
5214 1996 38 000,000 1.050 39.900000 
5215 1997 41,000,000 1.050 43,050,000 
5216 1998 43,000,000 1.050 45,150,000 
5217 1999 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
5218 2000 45,000,000 1.050 47,250,000 
5219 2001 46,000,000 1.050 48,300,000 
5220 2002 48,000,000 1.050 50,400,000 
5221 2003 49,000,000 1.050 51,450,000 
5222 2004 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
5223 2005 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
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5224 2006 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
5225 2007 61,000,000 1.050 64,050 000 
5226 2008 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5227 2009 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
5228 2010 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5229 2011 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
5230 2012 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
5231 10336402549 SUZUKI CARRY ST 130 FUTURA 1990 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
5232 1991 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
5233 1992 28,000,000 1.050 29,400,000 
5234 1993 31,000,000 1.050 32.550,000 
5235 1994 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
5236 1995 36,000,000 LOSO 37,800.000 
5237 1996 41,000,000 1.050 43,050,000 
5238 1997 43,000,000 1.050 45,150,000 
5239 1998 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
5240 1999 45,000,000 1.050 47,250000 
5241 2000 50,000,000 1.050 52.500,000 
5242 2001 51,000,000 1.050 53,550000 
5243 2002 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
5244 2003 55,000,000 1.050 57,750,000 
5245 10336402649 SUZUKI CARRY ST90 1984 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
5246 1985 20,000,000 1.050 21,000,000 
5247 1986 21,000 000 1.050 22,050,000 
5248 10336406049 SUZUKI GA 1.5 MT (APV) 2005 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
5249 2006 82,000,000 1.050 86.100,000 
5250 10336406349 SUZUKI GC41SV APV DLX AT 2005 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
5251 2006 102,000,000 1.050 107.100,000 
5252 2007 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5253 2008 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5254 2009 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
5255 2010 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
5256 2011 118,000000 1.050 123,900,000 
5257 2012 121000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
5258 2013 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5259 2014 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
5260 2015 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5261 2016 133 000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
5262 10336406449 SUZUKI GC41SV APV DLX MT 2004 82,000000 1.050 86,100,000 
5263 2005 84,000000 1.050 88,200,000 
5264 2006 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
5265 2007 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
5266 2008 90 000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5267 2009 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
5268 2010 104,000,000 1.050 109 200,000 
5269 2011 110,000 000 1.050 115,500,000 
5270 2012 11'1,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
5271 2013 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
5272 2014 120,000,000 1.050 126.000 000 
5273 2015 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5274 2016 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5275 2017 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
5276 2018 136,000,000 1.050 142 800000 
5277 2019 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5278 2020 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
5279 10336406549 SUZUKI GC41SV APV SDX AT 1999 89,000,000 1.050 93 450,000 
5280 2000 102,000,000 1.050 107,100 000 
5281 2001 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
5282 2002 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
5283 2003 112,000,000 1.050 117,600.000 
5284 2004 113,000,000 1.050 118.650,000 
5285 2005 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5286 2006 128 000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
5287 2007 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5288 2008 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
5289 2009 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
5290 2010 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
5291 2011 136,000,000 1.050 142.800 000 
5292 2012 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
5293 2013 138,000 000 1.050 144,900,000 
5294 2014 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
5295 2015 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
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5296 2016 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
5297 2017 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
5298 2018 159,000,000 1.050 166,950 000 
5299 2019 159,000000 1.050 166,950,000 
5300 10336406649 SUZUKI GC415V AP\/ SDX MT 2004 83,000000 1.050 87,150,000 
5301 2005 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
5302 2006 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5303 2007 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5304 2008 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5305 2009 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
5306 2010 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
5307 2011 130,000,000 1.050 136,500 000 
5308 2012 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
5309 2013 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
5310 2014 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5311 2015 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
5312 2016 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5313 2017 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5314 2018 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
5315 2019 146,000,000 1.050 153300,000 
5316 2020 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
5317 10336406749 SUZUKI GC415V APV SSD MT 2004 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
5318 2005 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
5319 2006 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5320 2007 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
5321 2008 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5322 2009 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5323 2010 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
5324 2011 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5325 2012 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
5326 2013 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5327 2014 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
5328 2015 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
5329 2016 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
5330 10336406849 SUZUKI GC415V APV STD MT 2004 58000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
5331 2005 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
5332 2006 67,000 000 1.050 70,350,000 
5333 2007 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
5334 2008 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
5335 2009 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
5336 2010 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
5337 2011 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
5338 2012 106 000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5339 2013 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
5340 2014 112 000 000 1.050 117,600,000 
5341 2015 116,000,000 1.050 121.800 000 
5342 2016 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
5343 2017 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
5344 2018 130,000,000 1.050 136 500 000 
5345 2019 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
5346 2020 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
5347 10336406949 SUZUKI GE 1.5 MT (APV) 2004 70,000,000 1.050 73,500 000 
5348 2005 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
5349 2006 90,000 000 1.050 94,500,000 
5350 2007 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5351 2008 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
5352 2009 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5353 2005 91,000 000 1.050 95,550,000 
5354 2006 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
5355 2007 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5356 2008 104,000 000 1.050 109,200,000 
5357 2009 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
5358 2004 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
5359 2005 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
5360 2006 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
5361 2007 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
5362 2008 127 000000 1.050 133,350,000 
5363 10336412249 SUZUKI MR WAGON (CBU) 2003 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
5364 10336416849 SUZUKI SL 410 R KARIMUN 1999 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
5365 2000 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
5366 2001 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
5367 2002 64,000,000 1.050 67,200,000 
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5368 2003 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5369 2004 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
5370 2005 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
5371 2006 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
5372 10336416949 SUZUKI SL 412 R KARIMUN (CBU) 2001 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
5373 10336417049 SUZUKI ST 150 FUTURA 2000 50,000,000 1.050 52,500,000 
5374 2001 51,000 000 1.050 53,550,000 
5375 2002 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
5376 2003 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
5377 2004 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
5378 2005 62 000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
5379 2006 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5380 2007 70,000,000 1.050 73,500000 
5381 2008 78,000 000 1.050 81,900,000 
5382 2009 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
5383 2010 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
5384 2011 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
5385 2012 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5386 2013 91,000 000 1.050 95,550,000 
5387 2014 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5388 2015 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
5389 2016 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5390 10336417149 SUZUKI ST 160 FUTURA 1996 48000,000 1.050 50,400,000 
5391 1997 48,000,000 1.050 50,400,000 
5392 1998 50,500,000 1.050 53,025,000 
5393 1999 53,200,000 1.050 55,860,000 
5394 2000 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
5395 2001 56,000 000 1.050 58,800,000 
5396 2002 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
5397 2003 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
5398 10336417349 SUZUKI ST20/547cc 1980 12,000,000 1.050 12,600,000 
5399 1981 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
5400 1982 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
5401 1983 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
5402 10336417949 SUZUKI SWIFT 1.5 GL 2WD AT 2006 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
5403 2007 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
5404 2008 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5405 10336418049 SUZUKI SWIFT 1.5 GL 2WD MT 2006 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
5406 2007 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
5407 2008 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
5408 10336418149 SUZUKI SWIFT 1.5 GX 2WD AT 2006 120000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
5409 2007 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5410 2008 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5411 10336418249 SUZUKI SWIFT 1.5 GX 2WD MT 2006 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
5412 2007 113 000,000 1.050 118 650,000 
5413 2008 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5414 10336420149 SUZUKI 1WIN (CBU) 2003 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
5415 10336421649 SUZUKI SX4.X-OVER,2WD.1.5LAT 2007 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5416 2008 133 000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
5417 10336421749 SUZUKI SX4.X-OVER,2WD.1.5LMT 2007 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
5418 2008 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5419 10336422349 SUZUKI KARIMUN ESTILO YL6.l.ll 2007 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
5420 2008 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
5421 2009 93,000,000 1.050 97,650000 
5422 2010 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5423 10336422649 SUZUKI RS 415 SWIFT GT II {4X2) A/T 2007 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
5424 2008 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
5425 2009 134 000 000 1.050 140,700 000 
5426 2010 154,000,000 l.050 161 700,000 
5427 2011 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
5428 2012 162,000,000 l.050 170,100,000 
5429 10336422749 SUZUKI RS 415 SWIFT GT II {4X2) M/f 2007 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5430 2008 111,000,000 1.050 116 550,000 
5431 2009 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5432 2010 145,000000 1.050 152,250,000 
5433 2011 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
5434 2012 153,000,000 1.050 160 650,000 
5435 10336422849 SUZUKI RS 415 SWIFT ST (4X2) A/T 2007 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5436 2008 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
5437 2009 125,000,000 LOSO 131,250,000 
5438 2010 145,000 000 1.050 152,250,000 
5439 2011 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
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5440 2012 151,000,000 1.050 158,550 000 
5441 10336422949 SUZUKI RS 415 SWIFr ST (4X2) M/T 2007 100,000,000 1.050 105,000 000 
5442 2008 102,000,000 1.050 107.100,000 
5443 2009 116,000,000 1.050 121,800.000 
5444 2010 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
5445 2011 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
5446 2012 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
5447 10336423049 SUZUKI SX4 X OVER 2.0L (4X4) A/T 2007 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
5448 2008 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
5449 2009 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
5450 2010 166,000,000 1.050 174,300 000 
5451 2011 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
5452 2012 174,000,000 1.050 182, 700,000 
5453 2013 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
545'1 10336423649 SUZUKI RW 41SFX-OVER (4X2) M/T 2008 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
5455 2009 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
5456 2010 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
5457 2011 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
5458 2012 165,000000 1.050 173,250,000 
5459 2013 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
5460 10336423749 SUZUKI RW 415FX·ROAD (4X2) A/T 2008 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
5461 2009 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
5462 2010 158,000000 1.050 165,900,000 
5463 2011 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5464 2012 166,000,000 1.050 174,300.000 
5465 10336423849 SUZUKI RW 415FX-ROAD (4X2) M/T 2008 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
5466 2009 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
5467 2010 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
5468 2011 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
5469 2012 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
5470 10336425249 SUZUKI GC 415 V DELIVERY VAN· APV 2008 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
5471 2009 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5472 2010 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5473 2011 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
5474 2012 105,000,000 1.050 110 250,000 
5475 10336425349 SUZUKI SL 415 DELIVERY VAN - FUTURA 2009 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
5476 2010 85 000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
54n 2011 87,000,000 LOSO 91,350,000 
5478 2012 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
5479 10336425449 SUZUKI ALTO LXI 2007 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
5480 10336425549 SUZUKI Yl6 1.0 M/T 2WD 2009 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5481 2010 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
5482 2011 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
5483 2012 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5484 2013 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
5485 10336425649 SUZUKI YV4 1.2 RHO (4X2) SPLASH M/T 2010 102,000,000 1.050 107,100.000 
5486 2011 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
5487 2012 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
5488 2013 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
5489 10336425749 SUZUKI YV4 1.2 RHO (4X2) SPLASH GL M/T 2010 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
5490 2011 120,000,000 1.050 126 000,000 
5491 2012 121000,000 1.050 127,050 000 
5492 2013 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5493 10336426149 SUZUKI RS 415 SWIFr GT (4X2) AT 2010 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
5494 2011 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
5495 2012 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
5496 10336426249 SUZUKI RS 415 SWIFT GT (4X2) MT 2010 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
5497 2011 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
5498 2012 140 000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
5499 10336427249 SUZUKI GC 415 V {4X2) M/T BLIND VAN STD 2011 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
5500 2012 69 000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
5501 2013 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
5502 2014 71,000,000 1.050 74,550,000 
5503 2015 80,000,000 1.050 84,000.000 
5504 10336427349 SUZUKI GC 415 V (4X2) M/T BLIND VAN PS 2011 83,000,000 1.050 87150 000 
5505 2012 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
5506 2013 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
5507 2014 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
5508 2015 97,000000 1.050 101,850.000 
5509 10336427849 SUZUKI A STAR 1.0 (4X2) Vxi 2011 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5510 2012 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
5511 10336427949 SUZUKI AVl414F DX (4X2) MT 2012 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
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5512 2013 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
5513 2014 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5514 2015 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5515 2016 133,000,000 1.050 139 650,000 
5516 2017 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
5517 2018 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
5518 2019 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
5519 10336428049 SUZUKI AVI414F SDX {4X2) MT 2012 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
5520 2013 134,000,000 1.050 140 700,000 
5521 2014 136,000,000 LOSO 142,800,000 
5522 2015 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
5523 2016 142 000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
5524 2017 155,000,000 1.050 162, 750,000 
5525 2018 155,000,000 LOSO 162, 750,000 
5526 2019 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5527 10336428149 SUZUKI AVI414F SJl) {4X2) MT 2012 115,000,000 1.050 120, 750,000 
5528 2013 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
5529 2014 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
5530 2015 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
5531 2016 122,000,000 1.050 128,100 000 
5532 2017 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
5533 2018 133,000,000 1.050 139,650.000 
5534 2019 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5535 10336428249 SUZUKI GVI 250 2014 36,200,000 1.050 38,010,000 
5536 2015 37,800,000 1.050 39,690,000 
5537 10336428349 SUZUKI UDllONE 2014 10,500,000 1.050 11,025,000 
5538 2015 10,700,000 1.050 11,235,000 
5539 10336428549 SUZUKI AZ.F414F {4X2) M/T 2012 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5540 2013 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5541 2014 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
5542 2015 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
5543 2016 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
5544 10336428649 SUZUKI AZF414F GL (4X2) A{T 2012 134,000 000 1.050 140,700,000 
5545 2013 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
5546 2014 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
5547 2015 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
5548 2016 148,000 000 1.050 155,400,000 
5549 10336428749 SUZUKI AZF41,4F GX (4X2) M/T 2012 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
5550 2013 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
5551 2014 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
5552 2015 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
5553 2016 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5554 10336428849 SUZUKI AZF414f {4X2) A{T 2012 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
5555 2013 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
5556 2014 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
5557 2015 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
5558 2016 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
5559 10336428949 SUZUKI DR 412 (4X2) A/T 2012 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
5560 2013 122,000,000 1.050 128100 000 
5561 2014 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5562 2015 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5563 2016 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5564 10336429049 SUZUKI DR 412 (4X2) M/T 2012 84,000,000 1.050 88,200 000 
5565 2013 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
5566 2014 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5567 2015 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
5568 2016 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
5569 10336430149 SUZUKI AVl414FlYPE2 (4X2) A{T 2012 129,000,000 1.050 135,450 000 
5570 2013 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
5571 2014 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
5572 2015 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
5573 2016 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
5574 2017 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
5575 2018 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
5576 2019 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
5577 10336430249 SUZUKI AVl414FTYPE2 SOX (4X2) AT 2012 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
5578 2013 140,000,000 1.050 147,000000 
5579 2014 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
5580 2015 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
5581 2016 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
5582 10336430349 SUZUKI AZH416F (4X2) A{T 2013 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
5583 2014 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
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5584 2015 223,000000 1.050 234,150,000 
5585 2016 235,000,000 1.050 246,750,000 
5586 10336430449 SUZUKI AZH416F {4X2) M/T 2013 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
5587 2014 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
5588 2015 212,500,000 1.050 223,125,000 
5589 2016 224,000,000 1.050 235,200,000 
5590 10336430649 SUZUKI A1J310F GA (4X2) M/T 2013 50,000,000 1.050 52,500,000 
5591 2014 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
5592 2015 62,000,000 1.050 65,100,000 
5593 2016 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5594 2017 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
5595 2018 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
5596 2019 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
5597 2020 85,000,000 1.050 89,250.000 
5598 10336430749 SUZUKI A1J310F GL (4X2) M/T 2013 58,000,000 1.050 60,900,000 
5599 2014 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
5600 2015 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
5601 2016 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
5602 2017 83,000,000 1.050 87,150 000 
5603 2018 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
5604 2019 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5605 2020 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
5606 10336430849 SUZUKJ A1J310F GX (4X2) M/T 2013 65,000 000 1.050 68,250,000 
5607 2014 71,000 000 1.050 74,550,000 
5608 2015 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
5609 2016 78,000 000 1.050 81,900,000 
5610 10336432949 SUZUKI AlJ310F GS (4X2) M/T 2014 70,300 000 1.050 73,815,000 
5611 2015 74,000 000 1.050 77,700,000 
5612 10336433049 SUZUKI AZH414F (4X2) A/T 2015 237,000,000 1.050 248,850,000 
5613 10336433149 SUZUKI AZH414F (4X2) M/T 2014 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
5614 2015 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
5615 10336434049 SUZUKI AVl414FTYPE2 (4X2) AT 2015 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
5616 10336434149 SUZUKI AZF414F SE (4X2) A/T 2015 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
5617 2016 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
5618 2017 164 000 000 1.050 izz.zoo.noo 
5619 2018 164,000,000 1.050 izz.zoaooo 
5620 2019 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
5621 10336434249 SUZUKI AZF414F SE (4X2) M/T 2015 148,000,000 1.050 155.400,000 
5622 2016 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
5623 2017 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
5624 2018 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
5625 2019 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
5626 10336434349 SUZUKI AVK310FGX4X2A/T 2015 112,000,000 1.050 117 600 000 
5627 2016 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
5628 2017 112,000,000 1.050 117 600,000 
5629 2018 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
5630 2019 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5631 10336434449 SUZUKI AVK310FGX4X2M/T 2015 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5632 2016 103,000,000 1.050 108150,000 
5633 2017 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
5634 2018 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
5635 2019 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
5636 10336435449 SUZUKI A1J310F GL 4X2 AT 2015 80,000,000 1.050 84 000000 
5637 2016 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5638 2017 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5639 2018 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
5640 2019 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5641 2020 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
5642 10336435549 SUZUKI A1J310F GS 4X2 AT 2016 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
5643 2017 97,000,000 LOSO 101,850,000 
5644 2018 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
5645 2019 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
5646 2020 109,000,000 1.050 114 450,000 
5647 10336435649 SUZUKI A1J310F GS 4X2 M/T 2016 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5648 2017 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5649 2018 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
5650 2019 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5651 2020 102,000 000 1.050 107,100,000 
5652 10336435749 SUZUKI A1J310F GX 4X2 AT 2016 84,000,000 1.050 88 200,000 
5653 10336435849 SUZUKI AVI414F DRZ {4X2) AT 2016 147 000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
5654 2017 167,000,000 1.050 175,350 000 
5655 2018 in 000000 1.050 180,600,000 
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5656 2019 179,000 000 1.050 187 950,000 
5657 10336435949 SUZUKI AVI414F DRZ (4X2) MT 2016 137,000,000 1.050 143 850,000 
5658 2017 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
5659 2018 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
5660 2019 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
5661 10336436049 SUZUKI AVI414F TYPE2 SDX (4X2) A[f 2016 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
5662 2017 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5663 2018 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5664 2019 175 000,000 1.050 183,750 000 
5665 10336436149 SUZUKI AZF414F (4X2) AT 2016 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
5666 2017 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
5667 2018 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
5668 2019 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
5669 10336436249 SUZUKI AZF414F (4X2) MT 2016 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
5670 10336436349 SUZUKI AZF414F GL (4X2) AT 2016 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
5671 10336436449 SUZUKI AZF414F GX (4X2) MT 2016 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5672 2017 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
5673 2018 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
5674 2019 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
5675 10336436549 SUZUKI ST150 - RfTURA 2016 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5676 2017 98,000,000 1.050 102 900,000 
5677 2018 108,000,000 1.050 U3,400,000 
5678 2019 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
5679 2020 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
5680 10336439149 SUZUKI AKN415F (4X2) A{T 2016 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
5681 2017 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
5682 2018 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
5683 2019 191,000 000 1.050 200,550,000 
5684 10336439249 SUZUKI AKN41SF (4X2) Mff 2016 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
5685 2017 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
5686 2018 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
5687 2019 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
5688 10336439549 SUZUKI AVI413FD (4X2) M{f 2016 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
5689 2017 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
5690 2018 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
5691 2019 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5692 10336439649 SUZUKI TM2Fl (4X2} Mff 2017 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5693 2018 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
5694 2019 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
5695 2020 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
5696 10336439749 SUZUKI TM2FX (4X2) A{T 2017 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5697 2018 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5698 2019 139,000,000 1.050 145 950,000 
5699 2020 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
5700 10336439849 SUZUKI TM2FX (4X2) M{f 2017 116,000,000 1.050 121800,000 
5701 2018 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
5702 2019 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
5703 2020 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
5704 10336440349 SUZUKI 1K1FS (4X2) A[f 2017 131,000,000 1.050 137,550000 
5705 2018 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
5706 2019 169,000,000 1.050 177,450 000 
5707 2020 171,000,000 1.050 179,550.000 
5708 10336440449 SUZUKI lKlFS (4X2) M{f 2017 121,000,000 1.050 127,050 000 
5709 2018 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
5710 2019 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
5711 2020 162,000,000 1.050 170,100 000 
5712 10336440649 SUZUKI AKN415G (4X2) A{f 2017 179,000,000 1.050 187,950 000 
5713 2018 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
5714 2019 217,000,000 1.050 227 850 000 
5715 2020 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
5716 10336440749 SUZUKI AKN415G (4X2l M{f 2017 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
5717 2018 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
5718 2019 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
5719 2020 209,000,000 1.050 219,450.000 
5720 10336441049 SUZUKI ARK415F GA (4X2) M{f 2018 129.000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
5721 2019 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
5722 2020 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
5723 10336441149 SUZUKI ARK415F GL (4X2) M{f 2018 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
5724 2019 165,000,000 LOSO 173,250,000 
5725 2020 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
5726 10336441249 SUZUKI ARJ<415F GX (4X2l Mfr 2018 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
5727 2019 174,000,000 1.050 182.700,000 
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5728 2020 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
5729 10336441349 SUZUKI ARK415F GS (4X2) Mfr 2018 153 000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
5730 2019 179 000,000 1.050 187950,000 
5731 10336441449 SUZUKI ARK415F GL (4X2) A{T 2018 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
5732 2019 173 000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
5733 2020 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
5734 10336441549 SUZUKI ARK415F GX (4X2) A{T 2018 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
5735 2019 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
5736 2020 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
5737 10336441649 SUZUKI ARK415F GS (4X2) A{T 2018 163,000,000 1.050 171,150 000 
5738 2019 187,000,000 1.050 196,350 000 
5739 10336440549 SUZUKI TM2FL (4X2) A{T 2018 114 000,000 1.050 119,700 000 
5740 2019 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
5741 2020 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
5742 10336443049 SUZUKI 1M1FS (4X21 A{T 2019 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
5743 2020 171000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
5744 10336443149 SUZUKI 1M1FS (4X2l Mfr 2019 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
5745 2020 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
5746 10336441849 SUZUKI ARK415F GT (4X2) A{T 2019 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
5747 2020 197,000,000 1.050 206850,000 
5748 10336441949 SUZUKI ARK415F GT (4X2) Mfr 2019 187,000,000 1.050 196 350,000 
5749 2020 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
5750 10336443749 SUZUKI XL7415F GL (4X2) A{T 2019 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
5751 2020 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
5752 10336443649 SUZUKI XL7415F GL (4X2) Mfr 2019 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
5753 2020 170,000,000 1.050 178 500,000 
5754 10336443949 SUZUKI XL7415F GX (4X2) A{T 2019 188,000,000 1.050 197400,000 
5755 2020 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
5756 10336443849 SUZUKI XL7415F GX (4X2) Mfr 2019 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
5757 2020 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
5758 10365600113 TATA ARIA PURE 2.2 MT 2013 196,000 000 1.050 205,800,000 
5759 2014 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
5760 2015 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
5761 2016 186,000,000 LOSO 195,300,000 
5762 10365600213 TATA SAFARI STORME EX 2.2 Mfr 2013 220,000,000 1.050 231,000,000 
5763 2014 200,000,000 LOSO 210,000,000 
5764 2015 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
5765 2016 206,000,000 LOSO 216,300,000 
5766 10365600313 TATA VISTA GZX 2013 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
5767 2014 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
5768 10365600713 TATA VISTA GZX 1.4 LITRE 2015 101000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
5769 10365600913 TATA ARIA PLEASURE 2.2 Mfr 2016 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
5770 10365601013 TATA ARIA PURE 2.2 Mfr 2016 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
5771 10365601113 TATA VISTA GZX 1.4 Mfr 2016 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
5772 10371400112 TESLA MODELX 75 D 2019 786,000,000 1.050 825,300,000 
5773 10371400212 TESLA MODEL 3 STANDAR RANGE 2020 515,000,000 1.050 540,750,000 
5774 10371400312 TESLA MODEL X LONG RANGE 2020 903,000,000 1.050 948,150,000 
5775 10338103149 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4 2WD A{T 2005 319,000,000 1.050 334,950,000 
5776 2006 326,000,000 1.050 342.300,000 
5777 2007 353,000,000 1.050 370,650,000 
5778 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5779 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350,000 
5780 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850 000 
5781 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5782 2012 669,000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5783 10338103349 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4 2WD AUTOMATIC 2005 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
5784 2006 326,000000 1.050 342,300,000 
5785 2007 353,000,000 1.050 370,650 000 
5786 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5787 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350,000 
5788 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
5789 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5790 2012 669,000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5791 10338103549 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4 AUTOMATIC 2006 326,000,000 1.050 342,300,000 
5792 2007 353,000,000 1.050 370,650,000 
5793 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5794 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350,000 
5795 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
5796 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5797 2012 669,000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5798 10338103649 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4 l A{T 2006 326,000000 1.050 342,300,000 
5799 2007 353,000,000 1.050 370,650,000 
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5800 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5801 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350,000 
5802 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
5803 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5804 2012 669 000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5805 2013 674,000,000 1.050 707,700,000 
5806 10338103749 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4L 2WD 2006 326,000,000 1.050 342,300,000 
5807 2007 353,000,000 1.050 370,650,000 
5808 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5809 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350,000 
5810 2010 657,000000 1.050 689,850,000 
5811 2011 663 000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5812 2012 669,000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5813 10338103849 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4L 2WD AT 2004 299,000,000 1.050 313,950,000 
5814 2005 324,000,000 1.050 340,200,000 
5815 2006 345,000,000 1.050 362,250,000 
5816 10338103949 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4L AX 2WO AT 2004 295,000 000 1.050 309,750,000 
5817 2005 326,000,000 1.050 342,300,000 
5818 10338104049 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0 2WD 2005 443,000,000 1.050 465,150,000 
5819 2006 455,000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5820 2007 487,000,000 1.050 511,350,000 
5821 2008 509,000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
5822 2009 629,000,000 1.050 660,450,000 
5823 10338104149 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0 2WO AT 2005 438,000,000 1.050 459,900,000 
5824 2006 455 000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5825 2007 487,000,000 1.050 511,350,000 
5826 10338104249 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0 2WO AUTOMATIC 2006 455,000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5827 2007 487,000,000 1.050 511.350.000 
5828 2008 509,000,000 1.050 534,450 000 
5829 2009 629,000,000 1.050 660,450,000 
5830 10338104349 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0 4WO AT 2004 459,000,000 1.050 481,950,000 
5831 2005 496,000 000 1.050 520.800,000 
5832 2006 519,000,000 1.050 544,950,000 
5833 10338104449 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0 A/T 2006 455,000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5834 2007 487,000,000 1.050 511,350,000 
5835 2008 509,000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
5836 2009 629,000,000 1.050 660,450,000 
5837 10338104549 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0 L 2006 455 000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5838 2007 487,000,000 1.050 511,350,000 
5839 2008 509,000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
5840 2009 629,000,000 1.050 660,450,000 
5841 10338104649 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.0L 2WD 2004 406,000,000 1.050 426,300,000 
5842 2005 438,000,000 1.050 459,900,000 
5843 2006 455,000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5844 2007 487,000,000 1.050 511350 000 
5845 2008 509 000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
5846 2009 629,000,000 1.050 660,450,000 
5847 10338104749 TOYOTA ALPHARD G 2.4 2WD 2004 310,000,000 1.050 325,500,000 
5848 2005 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
5849 2006 336,000,000 1.050 352,800,000 
5850 2007 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
5851 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5852 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350,000 
5853 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
5854 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5855 2012 669,000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5856 10338104849 TOYOTA ALPHARD G 2.4L 2WD 2004 310,000,000 1.050 325,500,000 
5857 2005 347,000 000 1.050 364,350,000 
5858 2006 361,000,000 1.050 379,050 000 
5859 2007 387,000,000 1.050 406,350,000 
5860 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
5861 2009 547,000 000 1.050 574,350,000 
5862 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
5863 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
5864 2012 669 000,000 1.050 702,450,000 
5865 10338104949 TOYOTA ALPHARD G 3.0 2WD AT 2004 406,000,000 LOSO 426,300,000 
5866 2005 443,000,000 1.050 465 150,000 
5867 2006 455,000 000 1.050 477,750,000 
5868 2007 489,000,000 1.050 513,450,000 
5869 2008 509,000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
5870 2009 629,000,000 1.050 660,450 000 
5871 10338105049 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 2.4 2WD 2006 336,000,000 1.050 352,800,000 
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5872 2007 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
5873 2008 434,000,000 1.050 455,700,000 
5874 2009 557,000,000 1.050 584,850,000 
5875 2010 676,000,000 1.050 709,800,000 
5876 10338105149 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 2.4 2WD AT 2004 333,000,000 1.050 349,650,000 
5877 2005 361,000,000 1.050 379 050,000 
5878 2006 373,000,000 1.050 391,650 000 
5879 2007 404,000,000 1.050 424,200,000 
5880 2008 434,000,000 1.050 455,700,000 
5881 2009 557,000,000 1.050 584,850,000 
5882 2010 676,000,000 1.050 709,800000 
5883 10338105249 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 2.4 2wd A/T 2006 336,000,000 1.050 352800,000 
5884 2007 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
5885 2008 434,000,000 1.050 455 700,000 
5886 2009 557,000,000 1.050 584,850,000 
5887 2010 676,000,000 1.050 709,800,000 
5888 10338105349 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 2.4 A/T 2006 336,000,000 1.050 352,800,000 
5889 2007 363,000,000 1.050 381,150,000 
5890 2008 434,000,000 1.050 455 700,000 
5891 2009 557,000,000 1.050 584.850,000 
5892 2010 676,000,000 1.050 709 800,000 
5893 10338105449 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 3.0 2WD AT 2004 440,000,000 1.050 462,000,000 
5894 2005 465,000,000 1.050 488,250,000 
5895 2006 481.,000,000 1.050 505,050,000 
5896 2007 489,000,000 1.050 513,450,000 
5897 2008 525,000,000 1.050 551,250,000 
5898 2009 648,000,000 1.050 680,400,000 
5899 10338105549 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 3.0 2wd A/T 2006 456,000,000 1.050 478,800,000 
5900 2007 489,000,000 1.050 513,450,000 
5901 2008 525,000,000 1.050 551,250,000 
5902 2009 648,000,000 1.050 680,400,000 
5903 10338105649 TOYOTA ALPHARD V 3.0 4WD AT 2004 455,000,000 1.050 477,750,000 
5904 2005 482,000,000 1.050 506,100,000 
5905 2006 495,000,000 1.050 519,750,000 
5906 2007 529 000,000 1.050 555,450,000 
5907 2008 541,000,000 LOSO 568,050.000 
5908 2009 667,000,000 1.050 700,350 000 
5909 10338105749 TOYOTA ALPHARD V.3.0 I 2994cc 2002 414,000,000 1.050 434,700,000 
5910 2003 425,000 000 1.050 446,250,000 
5911 2004 432,000,000 1.050 453,600,000 
5912 2005 465,000,000 1.050 488,250,000 
5913 2006 481,000,000 1.050 505,050,000 
5914 2007 520,000,000 1.050 546 000,000 
5915 2008 525,000,000 1.050 551,250,000 
5916 2009 648,000,000 1.050 680,400,000 
5917 10338105849 TOYOTA ALPHARD V3.0 4WD AUTOMATIC 2006 461,000,000 1.050 484,050,000 
5918 2007 497,000,000 1.050 521,850,000 
5919 2008 541,000,000 1.050 568,050,000 
5920 2009 667,000,000 1.050 700,350,000 
5921 10338106849 TOYOTA AVANZA 1300 (FM601RM-GMDEJ) 2004 69,000,000 1.050 72,450,000 
5922 2005 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
5923 2006 77,000,000 1.050 80.850,000 
5924 2007 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
5925 10338106949 TOYOTA AVANZA 1300 (FM601RM-GMMEJ) 2004 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
5926 2005 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
5927 2006 84 000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
5928 2007 85 000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
5929 10338107049 TOYOTA AVANZA 1300 / AT (F601RM-GQMFJ) 2004 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
5930 2005 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
5931 2006 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5932 2007 95 000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
5933 10338107149 TOYOTA AVANZA 1300 E (F601RM GMDFJJ) 2006 77,000,000 1.050 80 850 000 
5934 2007 78,000,000 1.050 81900,000 
5935 2008 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
5936 2009 100,000,000 1.050 105 000,000 
5937 2010 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5938 2011 111000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
5939 10338107249 TOYOTA AVANZA 1300 G (F601RM GMMFJJ) 2006 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
5940 2007 85,000 000 1.050 89,250,000 
5941 2008 97 000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
5942 2009 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
5943 2010 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
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5944 2011 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
5945 10338107349 TOYOTA AVANZA 1500 S (F602RM GMSFJJ) 2006 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
5946 2007 95,000 000 1.050 99 750,000 
5947 2008 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
5948 2009 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
5949 2010 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
5950 2011 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
5951 10338107449 TOYOTA AVANZA 1500 S AUTOMATIC (F602RM GMSFJJ) 2006 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
5952 2007 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
5953 2008 117,000,000 1.050 122 850,000 
5954 2009 128,000,000 1.050 134,400 000 
5955 2010 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
5956 2011 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
5957 10338108149 TOYOTA CALOINA GT-FOUR2.0 AT 2005 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
5958 10338108349 TOYOTA CALDINA Z 2.0 ATGT-FOUR 2.0 AT 2005 229,000,000 1.050 240,450,000 
5959 10338110749 TOYOTA CM 36 2000 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
5960 10338110949 TOYOTA COASTER 4.153cc 2003 279,000,000 1.050 292,950,000 
5961 10338111149 TOYOTA COMMUTER 2.5 MANUAL 2006 236,000,000 1.050 247,800,000 
5962 2007 271,000,000 1.050 284,550000 
5963 2008 297,000,000 1.050 311,850,000 
5964 2009 351,000,000 1.050 368,550,000 
5965 10338123449 TOYOTA ESTIMA 1998cc 1997 53,000,000 1.050 55,650,000 
5966 10338123649 TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 AUTOMATIC 2006 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
5967 2007 294,000,000 1.050 308,700,000 
5968 10338123749 TOYOTA ESTIMA 2438cc 1997 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
5969 1998 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
5970 1999 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
5971 2000 222,000,000 1.050 233,100 000 
5972 2001 237,000,000 1.050 248,850,000 
5973 2002 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
5974 2003 464,000,000 1.050 487,200,000 
5975 2004 297,000,000 1.050 311850,000 
5976 10338124249 TOYOTA FORTUNER 2.7 G AT STANDAR 2005 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
59n 2006 217,000,000 1.050 227,850,000 
5978 2007 234,000,000 1.050 245.700,000 
5979 10338124549 TOYOTA FOR11JNER 2.7 G LUXURI AT (TGN61R-NKPSKD) LUX 2005 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
5980 2006 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
5981 2007 243,000,000 1.050 255,150,000 
5982 10338124849 TOYOTA FOR11JNER 3.0 MT 2005 303,000,000 1.050 318,150,000 
5983 10338125149 TOYOTA FUN CARGO 1.3L 2WD AT 2005 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
5984 10338125249 TOYOTA GAIA 2.184cc 2003 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
5985 10338125349 TOYOTA GRANVIA I 3.378cc 2001 459,000,000 1.050 481,950,000 
5986 10338127249 TOYOTA HARRIER 3.0L 2WD AT 2006 440,000,000 1.050 462,000,000 
5987 2007 461,000,000 1.050 484,050,000 
5988 10338128649 TOYOTA HIACE 1977 15,000,000 1.050 15.750,000 
5989 1980 16,000,000 1.050 16,800.000 
5990 1981 17,000,000 1.050 17 850,000 
5991 10338128749 TOYOTA HIACEGRAND 2003 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
5992 10338128849 TOYOTA HJACE LH 11 R I JRY DIESEL/ 2188cc 1982 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
5993 1983 24,000,000 1.050 25 200,000 
5994 1984 25,000,000 1.050 26,250,000 
5995 1985 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
5996 10338128949 TOYOTA HIACE LH 113 1996 37,000,000 1.050 38,850,000 
5997 10338129049 TOYOTA HIACE LH 114 2001 48,000,000 1.050 50400,000 
5998 10338129149 TOYOfA HIACE LH 123 1998 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
5999 10338129249 TOYOTA HlACE LH 125 1998 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
6000 10338129349 TOYOTA HIACE LH 172 2003 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
6001 10338129449 TOYOfA HIACE lH 184 2003 51,000,000 1.050 53,550,000 
6002 10338129549 lOYOTA HIACE RZH 102 1997 30,000,000 1.050 31,500,000 
6003 10338129649 TOYOTA HIACE RZH 114 1997 39 000,000 1.050 40,950,000 
6004 10338130149 TOYOfA HILUX lH 115 1990 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
6005 10338130949 TOYOTA HILUX RH 11 1981 20,900,000 1.050 21,945,000 
6006 1986 27,000,000 1.050 28,350,000 
6007 10338131149 TOYOTA HILUX SPORT RIDER 2500 AT KDN190R~RPSYT 2003 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
6008 10338132249 TOYOfA IPSUM 1998cc 2001 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6009 2002 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6010 2003 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
6011 2004 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
6012 10338132449 lOYOfA ISIS 1.8AT 2004 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6013 2005 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
6014 10338132549 TOYOfA ISIS 2.0AT 2004 179 000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
6015 2005 187 000,000 LOSO 196,350,000 
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6016 10338132649 TOYOTA IST 1.3 2002 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
6017 2003 109 000,000 1.050 114.450,000 
6018 2004 116,000,000 1.050 121800,000 
6019 2005 125,000 000 1.050 131,250,000 
6020 2006 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
6021 10338132749 TOYOTA IST 1.5 2002 109 000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6022 2003 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
6023 2004 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
6024 2005 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
6025 2006 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6026 10338132849 TOYOTA IST 1.5 AITTOMATIC 2006 144 000,000 1.050 151,200 000 
6027 2007 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6028 10338132949 TOYOTA KF 10 1978 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
6029 1979 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
6030 1980 15,000,000 1.050 15,750,000 
6031 1981 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
6032 1982 17,000,000 1.050 17,850,000 
6033 1983 18,000,000 1.050 18,900,000 
6034 1984 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
6035 1985 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
6036 1986 24,000,000 1.050 25.200,000 
6037 10338133049 TOYOTA KF 20 1978 10,000,000 1.050 10,500,000 
6038 1980 12 000,000 1.050 12,600,000 
6039 1981 13,000,000 1.050 13,650,000 
6040 1982 14,000,000 1.050 14,700,000 
6041 1983 15,000,000 1.050 15.750,000 
6042 1984 16,000,000 1.050 16,800,000 
6043 1985 18,000,000 1.050 18.900 000 
6044 1986 20,000,000 1.050 21,000,000 
6045 10338133149 TOYOTA Kf 21 1984 19,000,000 1.050 19,950,000 
6046 1985 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
6047 1986 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
6048 10338133349 TOYOTA IOJANG GRAND LONG DIESEL LF 80 1999 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
6049 2000 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6050 2001 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
6051 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6052 2003 115,000,000 1.050 120,750 000 
6053 2004 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6054 10338133449 TOYOTA KIJANG GRAND LONG DIESEL LF 82 1999 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
6055 2000 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6056 2001 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
6057 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6058 2003 115,000,000 1.050 120,750 000 
6059 2004 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6060 10338133549 TOYOTA IOJANG GRAND LONG DIESEL LF 83 1999 97,000,000 1.050 101.850,000 
6061 2000 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6062 2001 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
6063 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6064 2003 115,000,000 1.050 120750,000 
6065 2004 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6066 10338133649 TOYOTA IOJANG GRAND LONG KF 80 1997 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
6067 1998 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
6068 1999 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
6069 2000 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
6070 2001 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
6071 2002 99 000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6072 2003 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
6073 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6074 10338133749 TOYOTA IOJANG GRAND LONG KF 82 1997 80,000,000 1.050 84.000,000 
6075 1998 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
6076 1999 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
6077 2000 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
6078 2001 94000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
6079 2002 99,000,000 1.050 103950,000 
6080 2003 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
6081 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6082 10338133849 TOYOTA KUANG GRAND LONG KF 83 1997 80,000,000 1.050 84000,000 
6083 1998 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
6084 1999 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
6085 2000 93 000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
6086 2001 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
6087 2002 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 



230 

NO KODlNG MEREK TYPE TH BUAl NJKB 80801 DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

6088 2003 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
6089 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700 000 
6090 10338133949 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LONG/ RZF81R-GRMNE 2000 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6091 2001 111,000.000 1.050 116.550 000 
6092 2002 114,000,000 1.050 119,700 000 
6093 2003 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
6094 2004 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
6095 10338134049 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LONG AT/ RZF81R-GRPNE 2000 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
6096 2001 119.000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
6097 2002 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
6098 2003 125,000,000 1.050 131,250,000 
6099 2004 131,000,000 1.050 137 550,000 
6100 10338134149 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LONG LF 80 2002 120,000,000 1.050 126,000000 
6101 2003 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
6102 2004 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
6103 10338134249 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LONG LF 82 2002 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
6104 2003 122 000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
6105 2004 128 000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
6106 10338134349 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LONG LF 83 2002 120,000,000 1.050 126.000,000 
6107 2003 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
6108 2004 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
6109 10338134449 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LUXURY I RZF81R-GRMNE 10 2000 118 000,000 1.050 123.900,000 
6110 2001 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
6111 2002 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6112 2003 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
6113 2004 132,000,000 1.050 138 600,000 
6114 10338134549 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX LUXURY AT RZF81R-GRPNT 10 2001 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
6115 2002 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
6116 2003 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6117 2004 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6118 10338134649 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND LUX SHORT/ RZF71R-GRMNE 2000 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6119 2001 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
6120 2002 110,000,000 1.050 115 500,000 
6121 2003 113,000,000 1.050 118 650,000 
6122 10338134749 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND SHORT KF 70 1997 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
6123 1999 92,000,000 1.050 96,600.000 
6124 2000 101,000,000 1.050 106 050,000 
6125 2001 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6126 2002 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
6127 2003 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6128 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6129 10338134849 TOYOTA KDANG GRAND SHORT KF 72 1999 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
6130 2000 101,000,000 LOSO 106,050,000 
6131 2001 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6132 2002 105,000,000 1.050 110 250,000 
6133 2003 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6134 2004 114,000,000 LOSO 119,700,000 
6135 10338134949 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.7 V, AT CTGN41R-GKPNKD 01) 2005 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
6136 2006 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
6137 2007 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
6138 10338135049 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA E (TGN40R-GKMRKD 10) 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129150,000 
6139 2007 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
6140 2008 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
6141 2009 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6142 2010 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
6143 2011 161,000,000 1.050 169 050,000 
6144 2012 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
6145 2013 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6146 2014 176,000,000 1.050 184,800000 
6147 2015 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
6148 2016 196 000 000 1.050 205,800,000 
6149 10338135149 TOYOTA KDANG [NNOVA E (TGN40R-GKMRKD) 2004 111.000,000 1.050 116,550000 
6150 2005 118,000,000 1.050 123.900,000 
6151 2006 123,000,000 1.050 129, 150,000 
6152 2007 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
6153 10338135249 TOYOTA KUANG £NNOVA E DIESEL (KUN40R-GKMRYD) 2004 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
6154 2005 123 000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6155 2006 127,000,000 1.050 133.350000 
6156 2007 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
6157 2008 143,000,000 1.050 150,150 000 
6158 2009 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6159 2010 179,000,000 1.050 187,950000 
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6160 2011 182,000 000 1.050 191100,000 
6161 2012 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
6162 2013 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
6163 2014 193 000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
6164 2015 201,500,000 1.050 211,575.000 
6165 2016 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
6166 10338135349 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA E STANOAR (TGN40R-GKMRKD 11) 2006 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
6167 2007 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6168 2008 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6169 2009 143,000,000 1.050 150150,000 
6170 2010 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6171 2011 165,000,000 1.050 173 250,000 
6172 10338135449 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA E, DIESEL STD (KUN40R-GKMRYD) 2004 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
6173 2005 112,000,000 1.050 117,600 000 
6174 2006 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6175 2007 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
6176 2008 135 000,000 1.050 1'11,750,000 
61n 2009 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6178 2010 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
6179 2011 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
6180 10338135549 TOYOTA KI.JANG lNNOVA E, STD (TGN40R-GKMRKD) 2004 102 000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6181 2005 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
6182 2006 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
6183 2007 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6184 10338135649 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA G (TGN40R-GKMDKD 11) 2006 139 000,000 LOSO 145,950,000 
6185 2007 144,000,000 1.050 151200,000 
6186 2008 145,000,000 L050 152,250,000 
6187 2009 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
6188 10338135749 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA G AT (TGN40R-GKPDKD 11) 2006 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
6189 2007 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6190 2008 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
6191 2009 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
6192 10338135849 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA G CRUISER (TGN40R-GKMDKD G2) 2006 142 000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6193 2007 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
6194 2008 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6195 10338135949 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA G CRUISER AT (TGN40R-GKPDKD G 2006 153,000,000 1.050 160,650 000 
6196 2007 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
6197 2008 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6198 10338136049 TOYOTA KI.JANG INNOVA G, (TGN40R-GKMDKD) 2004 127,000,000 1.050 133 350,000 
6199 2005 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
6200 2006 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6201 2007 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
6202 2008 150 000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
6203 2009 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
6204 2010 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
6205 2011 186,000,000 1.050 195,300000 
6206 2012 188,000 000 LOSO 197,400,000 
6207 2013 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
6208 2014 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
6209 2015 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
6210 2016 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
6211 10338136149 TOYOTA KI.JANG INNOVA G, AT (TGN40R-GKPDKD) 2004 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
6212 2005 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6213 2006 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6214 2007 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
6215 2008 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6216 2009 166,000,000 1.050 174,300 000 
6217 2010 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
6218 2011 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
6219 2012 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
6220 2013 198 000,000 1.050 207.900,000 
6221 2014 202 000 000 1.050 212,100,000 
6222 2015 212,500 000 1.050 223,125 000 
6223 2016 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
6224 10338136249 TOYOTA KI.JANG INNOVA G, AT DIESEL (KUN40R-GKPDHD) 2004 138,000,000 1.050 144.900,000 
6225 2005 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
6226 2006 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
6227 2007 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6228 2008 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
6229 2009 178 000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
6230 2010 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
6231 2011 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
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6232 2012 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
6233 2013 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
6234 2014 214 000,000 1.050 224 700,000 
6235 2015 224,000,000 1.050 235,200 000 
6236 2016 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
6237 10338136349 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA G, CRUISER (fGN40R-GKMDKD GI) 2005 135,000,000 1.050 141,750,000 
6238 2006 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6239 2007 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
6240 2008 148,000,000 1.050 155.400,000 
6241 10338136449 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA G, CRUISER AT CTGN40R-GKPDKD C 2005 143,000,000 1.050 150,150 000 
6242 2006 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
6243 2007 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
6244 2008 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6245 10338136549 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA G, DIESEL (KUN40R-GKMDYD) 2004 130,000,000 1.050 136,500.000 
6246 2005 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
6247 2006 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6248 2007 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
6249 2008 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
6250 2009 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
6251 2010 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
6252 2011 184,000,000 1.050 193 200,000 
6253 2012 190 000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
6254 2013 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
6255 2014 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
6256 2015 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
6257 2016 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
6258 10338136649 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA V (fGN40-GKMNKD 10) 2006 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
6259 2007 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
6260 2008 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
6261 2009 180,000,000 1.050 189,000000 
6262 2010 192,000,000 1.050 201,600 000 
6263 2011 204,000,000 1.050 214,200,000 
6264 2012 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
6265 2013 224,000,000 1.050 235 200,000 
6266 2014 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
6267 2015 240,000,000 1.050 252,000,000 
6268 10338136749 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA V CTGN40R-GKMNKD) 2004 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
6269 2005 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
6270 2006 154,000 000 1.050 161,700,000 
6271 2007 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
6272 10338136849 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA V AT CTGN40R-GKPNKD 10) 2006 165,000,000 1.050 173,250.000 
6273 2007 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
6274 2008 176,000,000 1.050 184.800,000 
6275 2009 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
6276 2010 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
6277 2011 221,000,000 1.050 232,050,000 
6278 2012 229,000,000 1.050 240,450,000 
6279 2013 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
6280 2014 233 000,000 1.050 244,650,000 
6281 2015 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
6282 2016 251,000,000 1.050 263.550 000 
6283 10338136949 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA VAT (TGN40R-GKPNKD) 2004 150,000,000 1.050 157.500,000 
6284 2005 159,000,000 1.050 166 950,000 
6285 2006 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
6286 2007 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
6287 10338137049 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA VAT DIESEL {KUN40R-GKPNHD) 2003 153,000,000 1.050 160,650 000 
6288 2004 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6289 2005 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
6290 2006 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
6291 2007 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
6292 2008 177,000,000 1.050 185,850 000 
6293 2009 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
6294 2010 209 000,000 1.050 219,450,000 
6295 2011 219,000,000 1.050 229 950,000 
6296 2012 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
6297 2013 231,000,000 1.050 242,550,000 
6298 10338137149 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA V DIESEL (KUN40R-GKMNYD) 2004 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
6299 2005 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
6300 2006 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
6301 2007 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
6302 10338137249 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA V EXTRA AT DSL (KUN40R-GKPNHD 2005 170,000 000 1.050 178,500,000 
6303 2006 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
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6304 2007 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
6305 2008 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
6306 2009 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
6307 10338137349 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA V EXTRA OSL (KUN40R-GKMNVD 01 2005 161,000 000 1.050 169,050,000 
6308 2006 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
6309 2007 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
6310 2008 184,000,000 1.050 193 200,000 
6311 2009 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
6312 10338137449 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V LUXURI AT (TGN40R-GKPNKD V2J 2006 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
6313 2007 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
6314 10338137549 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V WXURY ITGN40R-GKMNKD Vl) 2005 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
6315 2006 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6316 2007 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
6317 10338137649 TOYOTA KIJANG [NNOVA V LUXURY (TGN40R-GKMNKD V2) 2006 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6318 2007 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
6319 1033813n49 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V LUXURY AT (TGN40R-GKPNKD vr 2005 172,000,000 1.050 180,600 000 
6320 2006 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
6321 2007 184 000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
6322 10338137849 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V XTRA ITGN40R-GKMNKD 01) 2005 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
6323 2006 164,000,000 1.050 172.200,000 
6324 2007 169,000,000 1.050 1n450,ooo 
6325 10338137949 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V XTRA (TGN40R-GKMNKD 11) 2006 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
6326 2007 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
6327 2008 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
6328 2009 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
6329 10338138049 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V XTRA AT ITGN40R-GKPNKD 01) 2005 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
6330 2006 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
6331 2007 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
6332 10338138149 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V XTRA AT (TGN40R-GKPNKD 11) 2006 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
6333 2007 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
6334 2008 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
6335 2009 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
6336 10338138549 TOYOTA KIJANG KF 70 SHORT AT 1997 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
6337 1998 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
6338 1999 95,000 000 1.050 99,750,000 
6339 2000 106,000,000 1.050 111,300.000 
6340 2001 107000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6341 2002 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6342 2003 114,000 000 1.050 119,700,000 
6343 10338138649 TOYOTA KIJANG KF 72 SHORT AT 1997 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
6344 1998 85,000,000 1.050 89,250,000 
6345 1999 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
6346 2000 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
6347 2001 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
6348 2002 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
6349 2003 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
6350 10338138749 TOYOTA KIJANG Kf 80 LONG AT 1997 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
6351 1998 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
6352 1999 97 000000 1.050 101,850 000 
6353 2000 105,000,000 1.050 110,250 000 
6354 2001 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6355 2002 113,000,000 1.050 118 650 000 
6356 2003 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
6357 2004 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6358 10338139049 TOYOTA KIJANG KF 82 LONG AT 1997 67 000,000 1.050 70.350.000 
6359 1998 74,000,000 1.050 77.700,000 
6360 1999 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
6361 2000 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6362 2001 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
6363 2002 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6364 2003 110,000,000 1.050 115 500,000 
6365 2004 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6366 2003 72,000 000 1.050 75,600,000 
6367 2001 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
6368 10338139949 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 40 SHORT 1986 29,000,000 1.050 30,450,000 
6369 1987 30,000,000 1.050 31,500,000 
6370 1988 31,000,000 1.050 32,550,000 
6371 1989 32,000 000 1.050 33,600,000 
6372 1990 33,000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
6373 1991 37,000,000 1.050 38,850,000 
6374 1992 39,000,000 1.050 40,950,000 
6375 1993 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
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6376 1994 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
6377 1995 45,000,000 1.050 47,250,000 
6378 1996 47,000,000 1.050 49,350 000 
6379 1997 50,000,000 1.050 52,500,000 
6380 1998 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
6381 1999 57,000,000 1.050 59,850 000 
6382 10338140049 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 42 SHORT 1991 33,000,000 1.050 34.650,000 
6383 1992 35,000,000 1.050 36,750,000 
6384 1993 37000,000 1.050 38,850,000 
6385 1994 39,000,000 1.050 40,950,000 
6386 1995 40,000,000 1.050 42,000,000 
6387 1996 42,000,000 1.050 44,100.000 
6388 1997 45,000,000 1.050 47,250,000 
6389 1998 49,000,000 1.050 51,450,000 
6390 1999 52,000,000 1.050 54,600,000 
6391 10338140149 TOYOTA KDANG STANDART KF SO 1990 33,000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
6392 1991 37,000,000 1.050 38,850,000 
6393 1992 39,000,000 1.050 40,950,000 
6394 1993 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
6395 1994 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
6396 1995 46,200,000 1.050 48,510,000 
6397 10338140249 TOYOTA KDANG STANDART KF 52 LONG 1994 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
6398 1995 45 000,000 1.050 47,250,000 
6399 1996 47,000,000 1.050 49,350,000 
6400 1997 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
6401 1998 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
6402 1999 63 000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
6403 10338140349 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 60 SHORT BENSIN 1995 43,000,000 1.050 45,150,000 
6404 1996 46,000,000 1.050 48 300,000 
6405 1997 50,000,000 1.050 52,500,000 
6406 2002 63,800,000 1.050 66,990,000 
6407 2003 67,000,000 1.050 70,350,000 
6408 2004 70,400,000 1.050 73 920,000 
6409 10338140449 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 70 SHORT 1997 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
6410 1998 57,000,000 1.050 59 850,000 
6411 1999 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
6412 2000 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
6413 2001 73,000,000 1.050 76,650 000 
6414 2002 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
6415 2003 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
6416 2004 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
6417 10338140549 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 70 SHORT BENSIN 1997 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
6418 1998 57,000,000 1.050 59 850,000 
6419 1999 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
6420 2000 70,000,000 1.050 73 500,000 
6421 2001 73,000,000 LOSO 76,650,000 
6422 2002 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
6423 2003 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
6424 2004 81000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
6425 2005 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
6426 10338140649 TOYOTA KDANG STANDART KF 72 SHORT 1997 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
6427 1998 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
6428 1999 61,000 000 1.050 64,050,000 
6429 2000 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
6430 2001 73 000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
6431 2002 76,000,000 1.050 79.800,000 
6432 2003 77 000,000 1.050 80,850.000 
6433 2004 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
6434 10338140749 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 72 SHORT BENSIN 1997 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
6435 1998 57,000,000 1.050 59,850,000 
6436 1999 61,000,000 1.050 64,050.000 
6437 2000 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
6438 2001 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
6439 2002 75,000 000 1.050 78,750,000 
6440 2003 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
6441 2004 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
6442 10338140849 TOYOTA KIJANG STANDART KF 80 LONG BENSlN 1997 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
6443 1998 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
6444 1999 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
6445 2000 72 000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
6446 2001 74.000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6447 2002 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
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6448 2003 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
6449 2004 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
6450 2005 86.100,000 1.050 90,405,000 
6451 10338140949 TOYOTA KUANG STANDART KF 82 LONG BENSIN 1997 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
6452 1998 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
6453 1999 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
6454 2000 n,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
6455 2001 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6456 2002 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
6457 2003 78,000,000 1.050 81,900 000 
6458 2004 82 000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
6459 10338141049 TOYOTA KUANG STANDART KF 83 LONG BENSIN 1997 56,000,000 1.050 58,800,000 
6460 1998 60,000,000 1.050 63,000,000 
6461 1999 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
6462 2000 72,000,000 1.050 75,600000 
6463 2001 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6464 2002 76,000,000 1.050 79,800,000 
6465 2003 78,000,000 LOSO 81,900,000 
6466 2004 82,000,000 1.050 86,100,000 
6467 10338141149 TOYOTA KUANG STANDART LF 70 SHORT DIESEL 1997 60,000,000 l.050 63,000,000 
6468 1998 61,000 000 1.050 64,050,000 
6469 1999 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
6470 2000 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
6471 2001 84,000,000 1.050 88,200,000 
6472 2002 86,000,000 1.050 90 300,000 
6473 2003 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
6474 10338141249 TOYOTA KUANG STANDART LF 80 LONG DIESEL 1997 61,000,000 1.050 64,050,000 
6475 1998 63,000,000 1.050 66,150 000 
6476 1999 70,000000 1.050 73.500,000 
6477 2000 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
6478 2001 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
6479 2002 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
6480 2003 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
6481 2004 91,000,000 1.050 95,550,000 
6482 10338141349 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER KF 40 SHORT 1986 31,000,000 1.050 32,550,000 
6483 1987 32,000,000 1.050 33,600000 
6484 1988 33,000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
6485 1989 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
6486 1990 35,000,000 1.050 36,750,000 
6487 1991 39,000,000 1.050 40,950,000 
6488 1992 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
6489 1993 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
6490 1994 46,200,000 1.050 48,510,000 
6491 1995 48,000,000 1.050 50,400,000 
6492 10338141449 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER KF 42 SHORT 1992 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
6493 1993 44,000,000 1.050 46,200 000 
6494 1994 45,000,000 1.050 47,250,000 
6495 1995 46,000 000 1.050 48,300,000 
6496 1996 49 000,000 1.050 51.450,000 
6497 1997 54,000 000 1.050 56,700,000 
6498 10338141549 TOYOTA KIJANG SUPER KF 50 LONG 1986 32,000,000 1.050 33,600,000 
6499 1987 33,000,000 1.050 34,650,000 
6500 1988 34,000,000 1.050 35,700,000 
6501 1989 35,000,000 1.050 36,750,000 
6502 1990 36,000,000 1.050 37,800,000 
6503 1991 42,000,000 1.050 44,100,000 
6504 1992 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
6505 1993 44,000,000 1.050 46,200,000 
6506 1994 46,000,000 1.050 48 300 000 
6507 1995 48,300,000 1.050 50,715,000 
6508 10338141649 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER KF 52 LONG 1994 47,000,000 1.050 49,350,000 
6509 1995 50000,000 1.050 52,500,000 
6510 1996 54,000,000 1.050 56,700,000 
6511 1997 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
6512 1998 n,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
6513 1999 77,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
6514 10338141749 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER KF 70 SHORT 1997 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
6515 1998 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
6516 1999 75,000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
6517 2000 87,000,000 1.050 91,350 000 
6518 2001 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
6519 2002 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
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6520 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
6521 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
6522 10338141849 TOYOTA KDANG SUPER KF 72 SHORT 1997 63,000,000 1.050 66,150,000 
6523 1998 70,000,000 1.050 73,500,000 
6524 1999 75 000,000 1.050 78,750,000 
6525 2000 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
6526 2001 93,000,000 1.050 97,650,000 
6527 2002 98,000 000 1.050 102,900,000 
6528 2003 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
6529 2004 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
6530 10338141949 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER KF 80 LONG BENSIN 1997 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
6531 1998 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
6532 1999 n,000000 1.050 80,850 000 
6533 2000 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
6534 2001 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
6535 2002 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
6536 2003 102 000 000 1.050 107,100,000 
6537 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6538 10338142049 TOYOTA KDANG SUPER KF 82 LONG BENSIN 1997 66 000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
6539 1998 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
6540 1999 n,000,000 1.050 80.850,000 
6541 2000 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
6542 2001 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
6543 2002 100,000,000 LOSO 105,000,000 
6544 2003 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6545 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6546 10338142149 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER KF 83 LONG BENSIN 1997 66,000,000 1.050 69,300,000 
6547 1998 72,000,000 1.050 75,600,000 
6548 1999 n,000,000 1.050 80,850,000 
6549 2000 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
6550 2001 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
6551 2002 100,000,000 1.050 105,000,000 
6552 2003 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6553 2004 107,000,000 1.050 lU,350,000 
6554 10338142249 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER LF 70 SHORT DIESEL 1997 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
6555 1998 74,000,000 1.050 n,100,000 
6556 1999 78 000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
6557 2000 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
6558 2001 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6559 2002 102,000,000 1.050 107, 100,000 
6560 2003 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6561 10338142349 TOYOTA KDANG SUPER lF 72 SHORT DIESEL 1997 68,000,000 l.050 71,400,000 
6562 1998 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6563 1999 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
656'1 2000 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
6565 2001 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6566 2002 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6567 2003 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6568 10338142449 TOYOTA KDANG SUPER lF 80 LONG DIESEL 1996 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
6569 1997 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6570 1998 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
6571 1999 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
6572 2000 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6573 2001 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6574 2002 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6575 2003 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
6576 2004 109,000,000 1.050 114,450 000 
6sn 10338142549 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER lF 82 LONG DIESEL 1996 68,000,000 1.050 71,400,000 
6578 1997 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6579 1998 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
6580 1999 87,000,000 1.050 91350 000 
6581 2000 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6582 2001 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
6583 2002 103,000,000 1.050 108.150 000 
6584 2003 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
6585 2004 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6586 103381426'19 TOYOTA KUANG SUPER lF 83 LONG DIESEL 1996 68,000 000 1.050 71,400,000 
6587 1997 74,000,000 1.050 77,700,000 
6588 1998 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
6589 1999 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
6590 2000 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
6591 2001 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
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6592 2002 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6593 2003 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
6594 2004 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6595 10338149249 TOYOTA LITE ACE CR 42 1998 31,000,000 1.050 32,550,000 
6596 10338149349 TOYOTA LITE ACE CR 51 1998 31,000,000 1.050 32.550,000 
6597 10338149449 TOYOTA LITE ICE / TOWN ACE 1980 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
6598 1997 148,000,000 1.050 155,400.000 
6599 1998 165,000,000 1.050 173,250.000 
6600 1999 183,000 000 1.050 192,150.000 
6601 2000 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
6602 2001 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
6603 2002 241,000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
6604 2003 259,000,000 1.050 271,950,000 
6605 10338151849 TOYOTA NEW PREVIA 2..4 AT (ACRSOR·GFPGK1 2006 299,000,000 1.050 313,950,000 
6606 2007 341,000,000 1.050 358,050,000 
6607 10338151949 TOYOTA NEW PREVIA 2.4 FULL SPEC AT (ACRSOR-GFPGK) 2006 301,000,000 1.050 316,050,000 
6608 2007 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
6609 2008 406,000,000 1.050 426,300,000 
6610 2009 459 000,000 1.050 481,950,000 
6611 2010 509,000,000 1.050 534,450,000 
6612 2011 583,000,000 1.050 612,150,000 
6613 2012 618,000,000 1.050 648,900,000 
6614 2013 653,000,000 1.050 685,650,000 
6615 2014 698,000,000 1.050 732,900,000 
6616 2015 m,000,000 1.050 759,150,000 
6617 2016 748,000,000 1.050 785,400,000 
6618 10338152349 TOYOTA NOAH 2.0 A/T 2006 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
6619 2007 232 000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
6620 10338152449 TOYOTA NOAH 2.0 AUTOMATIC 2004 194,000,000 1.050 203,700.000 
6621 2005 208,000,000 1.050 218,400,000 
6622 2006 217,000,000 1.050 227.850.000 
6623 2007 233,000,000 1.050 244,650,000 
6624 10338152549 TOYOTA NOAH 2WOAT 2005 228,000,000 1.050 239,400,000 
6625 10338152649 !TOYOTA OPAAT 2000 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
6626 10338152749 TOYOTA PASSO 1.3 AT 2005 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
6627 10338152849 TOYOTA PICNIC 1999 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6628 2000 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
6629 2001 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
6630 2002 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
6631 2003 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
6632 10338152949 TOYOTA PORTE L3 AT (4X2) 2005 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
6633 10338153749 TOYOTA PRESAGE X 2.5 (4x2 An 2004 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
6634 10338153849 TOYOTA PREVIA 5 0 WAGON 2.4 GSL 4 AT ACR30R·MFSEKQ 2001 zo.oco.oeo 1.050 290,850,000 
6635 2002 291,000,000 1.050 305,550,000 
6636 2003 296,000,000 1.050 310,800,000 
6637 2004 315,000,000 1.050 330, 750,000 
6638 10338153949 TOYOTA PREVIA AT 2.4 L / ACR30R-MFSEKQ 2000 260,000,000 1.050 273,000 000 
6639 2001 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
6640 2002 274,000,000 1.050 287,700 000 
6641 2003 281,000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
6642 2004 297 000,000 1.050 311.850,000 
6643 2005 320,000,000 1.050 336,000 000 
6644 2006 322,000,000 1.050 338,100,000 
6645 10338154049 TOYOTA PREVIA GRANDE 2.400 / AT 2002 290,000,000 1.050 304,500,000 
6646 2003 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
6647 2004 354,000,000 1.050 371,700,000 
6648 2005 411,000,000 1.050 431,550,000 
6649 10338154149 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 AUTOMATIC 2006 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6650 2007 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
6651 10338154249 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 HYBRID (NHW20R·AHEEBW) 2006 283,000,000 1.050 297,150,000 
6652 2007 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
6653 10338154349 TOYOTA PROBOX 1.3 AT 2005 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
6654 10338154449 TOYOTA PROBOX 1.3L MT DX 2003 90,000,000 1.050 94,500 000 
6655 2004 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
6656 2005 102,000,000 1.050 107100,000 
6657 10338154549 TOYOTA PROBOX 1.5 AT 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6658 2005 127,000,000 1.050 133,350 000 
6659 10338154649 TOYOTA PROBOX 1.5 L 2003 90,000,000 1.050 94 500,000 
6660 10338154749 TOYOTA PROBOX 1.5 LAT DX 2003 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
6661 2004 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6662 2005 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
6663 10338154849 TOYOTA RAUM 1.5 LAT 2004 146 000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
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6664 2005 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
6665 10338154949 TOYOTA RAUM 1.5L 2WD AT 2003 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6666 2004 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
6667 2005 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6668 10338156049 TOYOTA RUSH 1.SG <F700RE-GMDFJ) 2003 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6669 2004 140,500,000 1.050 147,525,000 
6670 2005 142,000,000 LOSO 149,100.000 
6671 2006 143,500.000 1.050 150,675,000 
6672 2007 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6673 2008 146,500,000 1.050 153,825,000 
6674 2009 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
6675 2010 149,500,000 1.050 156,975,000 
6676 2011 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
66n 2012 152,500,000 1.050 160125,000 
6678 2013 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
6679 2014 155,500,000 1.050 163,275,000 
6680 2015 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
6681 10338156149 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5S (F700RE-GMMFJ) 2006 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6682 2007 113,000,000 1.050 118,650 000 
6683 2008 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
6684 2009 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
6685 2010 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
6686 2011 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6687 2012 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6688 2013 153,900,000 1.050 161,595.000 
6689 2014 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6690 2015 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
6691 10338156249 TOYOTA RUSH 1.55 AT (F700RE-GQMFJ) 2006 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
6692 2007 1.34,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6693 2008 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6694 2009 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
6695 2010 153,000 000 1.050 160,650,000 
6696 2011 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
6697 2012 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
6698 2013 168 000,000 l.050 176,400,000 
6699 2014 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
6700 2015 1.76,000,000 1.050 1.84,800,000 
6701 10338156349 TOYOTA RUSH Alf 2006 145,000,000 1.050 152 250,000 
6702 2007 156,000,000 1.050 163.800,000 
6703 10338156549 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 AT 2005 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
6704 10338157549 TOYOTA SPAOO / 1.600cc 2002 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
6705 2003 173,000,000 1.050 181,650000 
6706 10338157649 TOYOTA SPAOO 1.5L AT 2005 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
6707 1033815n49 TOYOTA SPACIO 1.8 L 2003 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
6708 10338158749 TOYOTA SUCCEO 1.5 AT 2003 122.000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
6709 10338159749 TOYOTA TORAGOAT 2000 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
6710 10338159949 TOYOTA UNSER 1.8 LGX 2001 106,000,000 1.050 111,300.000 
6711 10338160049 TOYOTA UNSER 2.0 KRISTA 2001 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
6712 10338160149 TOYOTA UNSER 2.0 KRISTA DIESEL 2001 113.000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
6713 10338160249 TOYOTA UNSER LGX DIESEL 2001 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
6714 10338160449 TOYOTA VENTURY 2.7 AUTOMATIC 2006 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
6715 2007 341,000000 1.050 358,050,000 
6716 10338161449 TOYOTA VlTZ 1.3LAT 2005 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
6717 10338161549 TOYOTA VlTZ 1.5 AT 2005 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
6718 2006 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
6719 2007 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
6720 10338161749 TOYOTA VOLlZ 1800cc AT (4x2) / 122 2003 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
6721 10338161849 TOYOTA VOXY2 OLAT 2003 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
6722 2004 159,000,000 1.050 166,950 000 
6723 2005 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
6724 10338161949 TOYOTA VOXY AT 2004 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
6725 2005 210000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
6726 10338162049 TOYOTA Wlll 1.5 (4x2) 2003 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6727 2004 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
6728 10338162149 TOYOTA WILL LSAT 2005 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
6729 10338162249 TOYOTA WILL CYPA 1.3 l AT 2003 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
6730 10338162349 !TOYOTA WISH 1.8A[f 2005 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
6731 2006 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
6732 2007 208,000,000 1.050 218 400,000 
6733 2008 301,000,000 1.050 316,050,000 
6734 2009 341,000,000 1.050 358,050,000 
6735 2010 240,000,000 1.050 252,000,000 
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6736 2011 392,000,000 1.050 411,600,000 
6737 10338162449 TOYOTA WISH 1.8G AT 2003 160 000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
6738 2004 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
6739 2005 186,000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
6740 2006 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
6741 10338162549 TOYOTA WISH 1.8 XS AT 2005 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
6742 10338162649 TOYOTA WISH 2.0L A/T 2006 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
6743 2007 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
6744 10338162749 TOYOTA WISH 2.0L G A/T 2006 223,000,000 1.050 234150,000 
6745 2007 230,000,000 1.050 241,500,000 
6746 10338162849 TOYOTA WISH G 2.0L AT 2004 227,000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
6747 2005 234 000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
6748 2006 237,000,000 1.050 248,850,000 
6749 2007 267,000,000 1.050 280,350,000 
6750 10338162949 TOYOTA WISH Z 2.0L AT 2004 228,000,000 1.050 239,400,000 
6751 2005 261,000,000 1.050 274,050,000 
6752 10338163049 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 E (NCP91R-AHMRKD 00) 2005 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
6753 2006 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
6754 2007 111,000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
6755 2008 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
6756 2009 132,000,000 1.050 138,600,000 
6757 2010 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
6758 2011 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
6759 2012 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6760 2013 158,000,000 1.050 165 900,000 
6761 2014 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
6762 10338163149 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 E AUTOMATIC (NCP91R·AHPRKD 00) 2005 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
6763 2006 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
6764 2007 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
6765 2008 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
6766 2009 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
6767 2010 157,000,000 1.050 164,850,000 
6768 2011 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6769 2012 164,000,000 1.050 172,200 000 
6770 2013 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
6771 2014 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
6772 10338163249 TOYOTA YAR!S 1.5 S AUTOMATIC (NCP91R-AHPVKD 00) 2005 117,000 000 1.050 122,850,000 
6773 2006 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
6774 2007 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
6775 2008 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
6776 2009 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
em 2010 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
6778 2011 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
6779 2012 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
6780 2013 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
6781 10338163349 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 S UMITED AUTOMATIC (NCP91R·AHPVKD 2005 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6782 2006 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
6783 2007 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
6784 2008 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6785 2009 154,000,000 1.050 161.700,000 
6786 2010 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6787 2011 174,000 000 1.050 182,700,000 
6788 2012 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
6789 2013 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
6790 10338163449 TOYOTA YR21 1997 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
6791 10338164249 TOYOTA UF.81 SUPER 2000 99,275,000 1.050 104,238,750 
6792 2001 104,500,000 1.050 109,725,000 
6793 2002 110,000,000 1.050 115,500000 
6794 2003 115,500,000 1.050 121,275,000 
6795 2004 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
6796 10338164749 TOYOTA YAR!S 1.51 A/T 2007 120,000,000 1.050 126 000,000 
6797 2008 128,000,000 1.050 134,400 000 
6798 2009 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
6799 2010 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6800 2011 157,000,000 1.050 164,850 000 
6801 2012 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
6802 2013 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
6803 2014 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
6804 10338164849 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5J M/T 2007 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6805 2008 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
6806 2009 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
6807 2010 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
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6808 2011 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
6809 2012 150,000,000 1.050 157 500,000 
6810 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
6811 2014 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
6811 10338165149 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA VAT DIESEL (KUN40R-GKPNHD 10) 2007 173 000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
6813 2008 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
6814 2009 199, 000,000 1.050 208,950,000 
6815 2010 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
6816 2011 223,000,000 1.050 234,150,000 
6817 2012 233,000,000 1.050 244,650,000 
6818 2013 243,000,000 1.050 255,150,000 
6819 2014 251,000,000 1.050 263,550,000 
6820 2015 259,000 000 1.050 271,950,000 
6821 10338165249 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V DIESEL (KUN40R-GKMNYD 10) 2007 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
6822 2008 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
6823 2009 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
6824 2010 214 000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
6825 2011 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
6826 2012 227,000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
6827 2013 229,000,000 1.050 240,450,000 
6828 2014 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
6829 2015 247,000,000 1.050 259,350,000 
6830 2016 251,000,000 1.050 263,550,000 
6831 10338165349 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V EXTRA AT DSL (KUN40R-GKPNHD 2007 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
6832 2008 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
6833 2009 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
6834 10338165449 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA V EXTRA DSL (KUN40R-GKMNYD 11 2007 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
6835 2008 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
6836 2009 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
6837 10338165749 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 A{T (GGH20R-PFTQK) 2008 735,000,000 1.050 n1,150000 
6838 2009 839,000,000 1.050 880,950,000 
6839 2010 844,000,000 LOSO 886,200,000 
6840 2011 849,000,000 1.050 891,450,000 
6841 2012 854,000,000 1.050 896,700,000 
6842 2013 859,000,000 1.050 901,950,000 
6843 2014 872,500,000 1.050 916,125,000 
6844 2015 886,000,000 1.050 930,300 000 
6845 10338165849 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA 2.0V, A{T (TGN40R-GKPNKT) 2008 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
6846 2009 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
6847 10338165949 TOYOTA KIJANG lNNOVA 2.SV, A{T (KUN40R-GKPNHT) 2008 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
6848 2009 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
6849 10338166149 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4 G A{T 2008 426,000,000 1.050 447,300,000 
6850 2009 547,000,000 1.050 574,350 000 
6851 2010 657,000,000 1.050 689,850,000 
6852 2011 663,000,000 1.050 696,150,000 
6853 2012 669,000,000 l.050 702,450,000 
6854 2013 674,000,000 1.050 707,700,000 
6855 2014 710,000,000 1.050 745,500,000 
6856 10338166249 TOYOTA VELLFJRE 2.4V A{T 2008 531,000,000 1.050 557,550,000 
6857 2009 582,000,000 1.050 611,100,000 
6858 2010 660,000,000 1.050 693,000,000 
6859 2011 666,000,000 1.050 699,300,000 
6860 2012 674,000,000 1.050 707,700,000 
6861 2013 676,000,000 1.050 709,800,000 
6862 10338166349 TOYOTA YARIS 1.55 M/T (NCP91R-AHMVKD) 2008 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6863 2009 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
6864 2010 158,000,000 1.050 165 900,000 
6865 2011 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
6866 2012 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6867 2013 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
6868 2014 166,000,000 1.050 174 300000 
6869 2015 712,000,000 1.050 747,600,000 
6870 10338166749 TOYOTA .ALPHARD 2.4G A{T 2009 540,000,000 1.050 567,000,000 
6871 2010 650,000,000 1.050 682,500,000 
6872 2011 656,000,000 1.050 688,800,000 
6873 2012 662,000,000 1.050 695, 100,000 
6874 2013 667 000,000 1.050 700,350,000 
6875 2014 710,000,000 1.050 745,500,000 
6876 2015 712,000,000 1.050 747,600,000 
6877 10338166849 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4X A{T 2009 522,000,000 1.050 548,100.000 
6878 2010 532,000,000 1.050 558,600,000 
6879 2011 543,000,000 1.050 570,150,000 
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6880 2012 551,000,000 1.050 578,550,000 
6881 2013 556,000,000 1.050 583,800,000 
6882 2014 560,000,000 1.050 588,000,000 
6883 2015 597,000,000 1.050 626,850,000 
6884 10338166949 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA J 2009 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
6885 2010 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
6886 2011 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
6887 2012 146,000,000 L050 153,300,000 
6888 2013 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
6889 2014 156,000,000 LOSO 163,800,000 
6890 2015 170 000,000 L050 178,500,000 
6891 2016 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
6892 10338167049 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA J DSL 2009 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6893 2010 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
6894 2011 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
6895 2012 173,000,000 L050 181,650,000 
6896 2013 175 000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
6897 10338167149 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 A[f HYBRID 2009 361,000,000 L050 379,050,000 
6898 2010 430,000,000 1.050 451,500,000 
6899 2011 445,000,000 1.050 467 250,000 
6900 2012 453,000 000 1.050 475 650 000 
6901 2013 461,000,000 1.050 484,050,000 
6902 2014 467,000,000 L050 490,350,000 
6903 2015 473,000 000 1.050 496,650,000 
6904 2016 479 000 000 LOSO 502 950,000 
6905 1033816n49 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E A[f 2009 109,000,000 l.050 114,450,000 
6906 2010 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6907 2011 119,000,000 1.050 124 950 000 
6908 2012 124,000,000 l.050 130,200,000 
6909 2013 129,000,000 1.050 135,450,000 
6910 2014 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6911 2015 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6912 2016 144,000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
6913 2017 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
6914 10338167849 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 G A[f 2009 101000 000 1.050 106,050,000 
6915 2010 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6916 2011 119,000,000 1.050 124,950 000 
6917 2012 127,000,000 LOSO 133.350 000 
6918 2013 135,000 000 1.050 141,750,000 
6919 2014 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6920 2015 149,000,000 1.050 156 450,000 
6921 2016 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6922 2017 167 000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
6923 10338167949 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 G A[f 2009 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
6924 2010 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6925 2011 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
6926 2012 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
6927 2013 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
6928 2014 165,000,000 1.050 173,250,000 
6929 2015 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
6930 2016 175 000,000 1.050 183750,000 
6931 10338168649 TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER 3.0 AT 2008 405,000 000 1.050 425,250 000 
6932 2009 442,000,000 1.050 464,100,000 
6933 2010 478 000,000 1.050 501,900,000 
6934 10338168949 TOYOTA IQAT 2010 337,000,000 1.050 353,850,000 
6935 10338169049 TOYOTA WISH 1.8 AT 2010 384,000,000 1.050 403,200,000 
6936 2011 392,000,000 1.050 411,600,000 
6937 10338169449 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA EAT 2010 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
6938 2011 171,000 000 1.050 179,550 000 
6939 2012 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
6940 2013 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
6941 2014 186,000,000 L050 195,300,000 
6942 2015 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
6943 2016 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
6944 10338170049 TOYOTA VELLARE X 2.4 A[f 2011 525 000,000 1.050 551,250 000 
6945 2012 548,000,000 1.050 575,400,000 
6946 2013 558,000,000 1.050 585,900,000 
6947 2011 569,000,000 1.050 597,450,000 
6948 2012 618,000,000 1.050 648,900,000 
6949 2013 620,000,000 1.050 651,000,000 
6950 10338170349 TOYOTA ALPHARD S 2.4 A[f 2011 569,000,000 1.050 597,450,000 
6951 2012 619,000,000 1.050 649,950,000 
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6952 10338170849 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 G Mfr 2011 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
6953 2012 130,000,000 1.050 136 500,000 
6954 2013 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
6955 2014 144 000,000 1.050 151,200,000 
6956 2015 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
6957 2016 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
6958 2017 169,000,000 1.050 1n,450,ooo 
6959 10338171049 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA 1.3E Afr 2011 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
6960 2012 122,000,000 1.050 128.100,000 
6961 2013 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
6962 2014 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
6963 2015 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
6964 10338171149 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA 1.3E Mfr 2011 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
6965 2012 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
6966 2013 115,000,000 1.050 120,750,000 
6967 2014 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
6968 2015 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
6969 10338171249 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA 1.3G Mfr 2011 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
6970 2012 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
6971 2013 123,000,000 1.050 129 150,000 
6972 2014 128,000,000 1.050 134400,000 
6973 2015 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
6974 10338171449 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA 1.3G Afr 2011 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
6975 2012 138,000,000 1.050 144 900,000 
6976 2013 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
69n 2014 143 000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
6978 2015 150,000,000 1.050 157,500,000 
6979 10338171549 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA 1.5G Mfr 2011 122,000,000 1.050 128.100,000 
6980 2012 126,000,000 1.050 132.300,000 
6981 2013 130,000,000 1.050 136,500,000 
6982 2014 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6983 2015 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
6984 10338171649 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA 1.SG Afr 2011 138,000,000 1.050 144,900,000 
6985 2012 141,000,000 1.050 148,050,000 
6986 2013 149,000,000 1.050 156,450 000 
6987 10338171749 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA VELOZ 1.5 Mfr 2011 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
6988 2012 134,000,000 1.050 140,700,000 
6989 2013 137,000,000 1.050 143,850,000 
6990 2014 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
6991 2015 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
6992 10338171849 TOYOTA NEW AVANZA VE.LOZ 1.5 Afr 2011 139,000,000 1.050 145,950,000 
6993 2012 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
6994 2013 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
6995 2014 148,000,000 1.050 155,400,000 
6996 2015 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
6997 10338171949 TOYOTA IQ 1.0 2WD 2011 353,000,000 1.050 370,650,000 
6998 10338172849 TOYOTA HI ACE Mfr 2012 283,000,000 1.050 297,150,000 
6999 2013 288,000,000 1.050 302,400,000 
7000 2014 293,000000 1.050 307,650,000 
7001 2015 298,000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
7002 2016 303,000,000 1.050 318,150,000 
7003 2017 322,000,000 1.050 338,100,000 
7004 10338172949 TOYOTA HI ACE COMMUTER Mfr 2012 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
7005 2013 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
7006 2014 317,000,000 1.050 332,850,000 
7007 2015 322,000,000 1.050 338,100,000 
7008 2016 327,000,000 1.050 343,350,000 
7009 2017 349,000,000 1.050 366,450,000 
7010 10338173149 TOYOTA HIACE VENTIJRY 2.7V Afr 2012 791000,000 1.050 830,550,000 
7011 2013 846,000,000 1.050 888,300.000 
7012 10338173349 TOYOTA AGYA 1.0 E Mfr 2012 73,000,000 1.050 76,650,000 
7013 2013 74,000,000 1.050 n.100,000 
7014 2014 75,000,000 1.050 78 750,000 
7015 2015 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
7016 2016 83,000,000 1.050 87,150.000 
7017 2017 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
7018 10338173449 TOYOTA AGYA 1.0 E Afr 2012 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
7019 2013 82,000,000 1.050 86100,000 
7020 2014 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
7021 2015 86 000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
7022 2016 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
7023 2017 98,000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
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7024 10338173549 ITOYOTA AGYA 1.0 G M/T 2012 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
7025 2013 79,000,000 1.050 82,950,000 
7026 2014 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
7027 2015 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
7028 2016 89,000,000 1.050 93,450,000 
7029 2017 96,000,000 1.050 100 800,000 
7030 10338173649 TOYOTA AGYA 1.0 G A/T 2012 86,000,000 1.050 90,300,000 
7031 2013 87,000,000 1.050 91,350,000 
7032 2014 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
7033 2015 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
7034 2016 97,000,000 1.050 101,850,000 
7035 2017 103,000,000 1.050 108150,000 
7036 10338173749 TOYOTA NAV12.0 G A/T 2008 271000,000 1.050 284,550,000 
7037 2009 275,500,000 1.050 289,275,000 
7038 2010 280,000,000 1.050 294,000,000 
7039 2011 284,500,000 1.050 298,725,000 
7040 2012 289,000,000 1.050 303 450,000 
7041 2013 293,500,000 1.050 308175,000 
7042 2014 298,000,000 1.050 312,900 000 
7043 2015 302,500,000 1.050 317,625,000 
7044 2016 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
7045 2017 317,000,000 l.050 332,850,000 
7046 10338173849 TOYOTA NAV1 2.0 V A/T 2013 297,000,000 1.050 311,850,000 
7047 2014 313,000,000 1.050 328,650,000 
7048 2015 318,000,000 1.050 333,900,000 
7049 2016 323,000,000 1.050 339,150,000 
7050 2017 332,000,000 1.050 348,600,000 
7051 10338173949 TOYOTA ALPHARD SC 2.4 AT 2013 557,000,000 1.050 584,850,000 
7052 10338174049 TOYOTA VELLFIRE ZG 2.4 AT 2013 557,000,000 1.050 584,850,000 
7053 10338174149 TOYOTA mos 1.2 E M/T 2013 99,000,000 1.050 103,950,000 
7054 2014 106,000,000 1.050 111300,000 
7055 2015 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
7056 2016 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
7057 2017 128,000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
7058 10338174249 TOYOTA ETIOS 1.2 G M/T 2013 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
7059 2014 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
7060 2015 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
7061 2016 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
7062 2017 136,000,000 1.050 142,800,000 
7063 10338174349 TOYOTA ETIOS 1.2 J M/T 2013 92,000,000 1.050 96,600,000 
7064 2014 96,000,000 1.050 100,800,000 
7065 2015 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
7066 10338174949 TOYOTA VELLFIRE 3.5 A/T 2013 862,000,000 1.050 905.100,000 
7067 10338175649 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 E A/T 2014 162,000,000 1.050 170,100,000 
7068 2015 167,000,000 1.050 175,350.000 
7069 2016 172,000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
7070 10338175749 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 E M/T 2014 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
7071 2015 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
7072 2016 164,000,000 1.050 172,200,000 
7073 2017 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
7074 10338197849 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 E M/T (NSP151R-CHMRKD) 2018 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
7075 2019 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
7076 2020 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
7077 10338175849 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 G A/T 2014 169,000,000 1.050 177,450,000 
7078 2015 174,000,000 1.050 182,700,000 
7079 2016 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
7080 10338175949 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 G M/T 2014 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
7081 2015 166,000,000 1.050 174,300.000 
7082 2016 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
7083 2017 185,000,000 1.050 194,250,000 
7084 10338198049 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 G M/T (NSP151R-CHMGKD) 2018 188,000,000 1.050 197 400,000 
7085 2019 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
7086 2020 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
7087 10338176049 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 S A/T 2014 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
7088 2015 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
7089 2016 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
7090 10338176149 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 S M/T 2014 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
7091 2015 178,000,000 1.050 186,900.000 
7092 2016 188,000,000 1.050 197.400,000 
7093 2017 202,000,000 1.050 212,100,000 
7094 10338198249 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 S M/T (NSP151R-CHMVKD) 2018 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
7095 2019 207,000,000 1.050 217,350 000 
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7096 2020 207 000 000 1.050 217,350,000 
7097 10338176449 TOYOTA VELLFIRE Z.GS 2.4 AT 2014 558,000,000 1.050 585,900,000 
7098 10338177149 TOYOTA ALPHARD S.GS 2.4 AT 2014 558,000,000 1.050 585,900,000 
7099 103381m49 !TOYOTA ALPHARD G 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 720,000,000 1.050 756,000,000 
7100 10338tn849 TOYOTA VELLARE X 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 567,000,000 1.050 595 350,000 
7101 10338177949 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5Q A/T 2015 967,000,000 1.050 1,015,350,000 
7102 2016 1,104,000,000 1.050 1,159,200,000 
7103 2017 1,297,000,000 1.050 1,361,850,000 
7104 10338193549 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.SQ A[T (GGH30R·PFZVK) 2018 1,344,000,000 1.050 1,411,200 000 
7105 2019 1,402,000,000 1.050 1,472,100,000 
7106 2020 1402,000,000 LOSO 1,472,100,000 
7107 10338178149 TOYOTA VELLFIRE 2.5G A[T 2015 635,000,000 1.050 666, 750,000 
7108 2016 698,000,000 1.050 732 900,000 
7109 2017 788,000,000 1.050 827,400,000 
7110 2018 823,000,000 1.050 864,150,000 
7111 2019 859,000,000 1.050 901,950,000 
7112 2020 861,000,000 1.050 904,050,000 
7113 10338178249 TOYOTA VELLFIRE V 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 720,000,000 1.050 756,000,000 
7114 2015 567,000,000 1.050 595,350,000 
7115 2015 540,000,000 1.050 567,000,000 
7116 10338178549 TOYOTA VELLARE ZG 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 630,000,000 1.050 661.500,000 
7117 2018 837,000,000 1.050 878850,000 
7118 103381102349 TOYOTA VELLFIRE ZG 2.5 A[T 2018 837 000,000 1.050 878,850,000 
7119 2019 882,000,000 1.050 926,100,000 
7120 10338178749 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.SG A[T 2015 710,000,000 1.050 745,500,000 
7121 2016 735,000,000 1.050 zzi.zso.ooo 
7122 2017 788,000,000 1.050 827,400,000 
7123 2018 823,000,000 1.050 864,150,000 
7124 2019 860,000,000 1.050 903,000,000 
7125 2020 869,000,000 1.050 912,450,000 
7126 10338178849 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.SX A[T 2015 560,000,000 1.050 588,000 000 
7127 2016 602,000,000 1.050 632 100,000 
7128 2017 671 000,000 1.050 704,550,000 
7129 2018 706,000,000 1.050 741 300,000 
7130 2019 740,000,000 1.050 mooo,ooo 
7131 2020 744,000,000 1.050 781,200,000 
7132 10338178949 TOYOTA VELLFIRE 2.45 A/T 2015 801,000,000 1.050 841,050,000 
7133 10338179049 TOYOTA ALPHARD S 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 612,000,000 1.050 642,600,000 
7134 10338179149 TOYOTA ALPHARD SC 2.SL 2WD AT 2015 630,000,000 1.050 661,500,000 
7135 2018 837,000000 1.050 878,850,000 
7136 2019 882,000,000 1.050 926,100,000 
7137 10338179249 TOYOTA ALPHARD X 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 567,000,000 1.050 595,350,000 
7138 10338179349 TOYOTA VELLFIRE Z 2.5L 2WD AT 2015 540,000,000 1.050 567,000,000 
7139 10338179549 TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 VIP A[T 2015 960,000,000 1.050 1,008,000,000 
7140 10338179649 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E Mfr 2015 131,000,000 1.050 137 550,000 
7141 2016 134,000,000 LOSO 140, 700,000 
7142 2017 145,000,000 1.050 152,250,000 
7143 10338179749 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E STD A[T 2015 136,000,000 1.050 142,800.000 
7144 2016 135,000,000 1.050 141,750 000 
7145 2017 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
7146 10338179849 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E STD Mfr 2015 128.000,000 1.050 134,400,000 
7147 2016 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
7148 2017 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
7149 10338179949 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 G Mfr 2015 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
7150 2016 146,000,000 1.050 153,300,000 
7151 2017 159.000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
7152 10338180049 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 VELOZ A[T 2015 152,000,000 1.050 159,600,000 
7153 2016 160,000,000 1.050 168,000,000 
7154 2017 172 000,000 1.050 180,600,000 
7155 10338180149 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 VELOZ Mfr 2015 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
7156 2016 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
7157 2017 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
7158 10338180249 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 VELOZ A[T 2015 163,000,000 1.050 171,150,000 
7159 2016 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
7160 2017 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
7161 10338180349 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 VELOZ Mfr 2015 154,000,000 1.050 161,700,000 
7162 2016 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
7163 2017 172,000.000 LOSO 180.600,000 
7164 10338181849 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA 2.0 G A/T 2015 200 000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
7165 2016 227 000,000 1.050 238,350,000 
7166 2017 241 000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
7167 10338195449 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.0 G A[T (TGN140R-MDTSKD) 2018 249,000,000 1.050 261,450,000 
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7168 2019 255,000,000 1.050 267,750,000 
7169 2020 255,000,000 1.050 267,750,000 
7170 10338181949 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.0 G M{T 2015 189 000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
7171 2016 213,000,000 1.050 223,650,000 
7172 2017 225,000,000 1.050 236,250,000 
7173 10338195549 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA 2.0 G M{T (TGN140R-MDMSKD) 2018 233,000,000 1.050 244,650,000 
7174 2019 239,000,000 1.050 250,950,000 
7175 2020 239,000,000 1.050 250,950,000 
7176 10338182049 TOYOTA KIJANG [NNOVA 2.0 V A{T 2015 232,000,000 1.050 243,600,000 
71n 2016 258,000,000 1.050 270,900,000 
7178 2017 275,000,000 1.050 288,750,000 
7179 10338195849 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA 2.0 V AfT (TGN140R-MDTMKD) 2018 284,000,000 1.050 298,200,000 
7180 2019 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
7181 2020 292,000,000 1.050 306,600,000 
7182 10338182149 TOYOTA KUANG lNNOVA 2.0 V M/T 2015 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
7183 2016 246,000,000 1.050 258,300,000 
7184 2017 259,000,000 1.050 271,950,000 
7185 10338195949 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA 2.0 V M/T (TGN140R-MDMMKD) 2018 269,000,000 1.050 282,450,000 
7186 2019 zzz.coo.ooo 1.050 290,850,000 
7187 2020 rn 000,000 1.050 290,850,000 
7188 10338182249 TOYOTA KUANG lNNOVA 2.0 0 A{T 2015 260,000,000 1.050 273,000,000 
7189 2016 293,000,000 1.050 307,650,000 
7190 2017 306 000,000 1.050 321.300,000 
7191 10338195649 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA 2.0 Q AfT ITGN140R-MDTHKD) 2018 315,000,000 1.050 330,750,000 
7192 2019 321,000,000 1.050 337,050,000 
7193 2020 321,000,000 1.050 337,050,000 
7194 10338182349 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA 2.0 Q M(T 2015 236,000,000 1.050 247 800,000 
7195 2016 276,000,000 1.050 289 800,000 
7196 2017 290,000,000 1.050 304,500,000 
7197 10338195749 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA 2.0 0 M/T (TGN140R-MDMHKD) 2018 299,000,000 1.050 313,950,000 
7198 2019 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
7199 2020 305,000,000 1.050 320,250,000 
7200 10338182449 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.4 G AfT 2015 222,000,000 1.050 233,100,000 
7201 2016 241,000,000 1.050 253,050,000 
7202 2017 266,000,000 1.050 279 300,000 
7203 10338196049 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.4 G AfT (GUN142R-MDTSYO) 2018 273,000,000 1.050 286,650,000 
7204 2019 279,000,000 1.050 292,950,000 
7205 2020 279,000,000 1.050 292,950,000 
7206 10338182549 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA 2.4 G M{T 2015 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
7207 2016 226,000,000 1.050 237,300,000 
7208 2017 249,000,000 1.050 261,450,000 
7209 10338196149 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.4 G M/T (GUN142R·MDMSYD) 2018 256,000,000 1.050 268,800,000 
7210 2019 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
7211 2020 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
7212 10338182649 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA 2.4 V AfT 2015 256,000,000 1.050 268,800.000 
7213 2016 276,000,000 1.050 289,800,000 
7214 2017 301,000,000 1.050 316,050,000 
7215 10338196249 TOYOTA KIJANG INNOVA 2.4 V AfT (GUN142R-MDTMYD) 2018 311,000,000 1.050 326,550,000 
7216 2019 319,000 000 1.050 334,950,000 
7217 2020 319,000,000 1.050 334,950,000 
7218 10338182749 TOYOTA KIJANG CNNOVA 2.4 V M{T 2015 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
7219 2016 262,000,000 1.050 275,100,000 
7220 2017 286,000,000 1.050 300,300,000 
7221 10338196349 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA 2.4 V M/T (GUN142R-MSMMYD) 2018 295,000,000 1.050 309.750 000 
7222 2019 303,000,000 1.050 318,150,000 
7223 2020 303,000,000 1.050 318,150,000 
7224 10338182849 TOYOTA KUANG lNNOVA 2.4 0 AfT 2015 282,000,000 1.050 296,100,000 
7225 2016 324,000,000 1.050 340,200,000 
7226 2017 338,000,000 1.050 354,900 000 
7227 10338182949 TOYOTA KDANG INNOVA 2.4 Q M/T 2015 258,000,000 1.050 270,900,000 
7228 2016 307,000,000 1.050 322,350,000 
7229 2017 321,000,000 1.050 337,050,000 
7230 10338184049 TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.SG HYBRID 4X4 AfT 2016 976,000,000 1.050 1,024,800,000 
7231 2017 1,085,000,000 1.050 1,139,250,000 
7232 2018 1022,000,000 1.050 1,073,100,000 
7233 2019 1,025,000,000 1.050 1,076,250,000 
7234 2020 1,105,000,000 1.050 1,160,250,000 
7235 10338184149 TOYOTA ETIOS 1.2 JX M/T 2016 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
7236 2017 116,000,000 1.050 121,800.000 
7237 1033818444-9 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA VAT DIESa (KUN40R-GKMNYD 10) 2016 263,000,000 1.050 276,150,000 
7238 10338184549 TOYOTA KUANG INNOVA V (TGN40R-GKMNKD 10) 2016 242,000,000 1.050 254,100,000 
7239 10338184649 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 G M/T 2016 167,000,000 1.050 175,350,000 
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7240 10338184749 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 S A[T 2016 184,000,000 1.050 193,200,000 
7241 10338196849 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 S A[T (F800RE-GQGFJ) 2018 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
7242 2019 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
7243 2020 206,000,000 1.050 216,300000 
7244 10338184849 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 S Mfr 2016 180,000,000 1.050 189,000,000 
7245 10338196949 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 S Mfr (FSOORE-GMGFJ) 2018 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
7246 2019 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
7247 2020 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
7248 10338184949 TOYOTA 8401RA-GMQFJ (CALYA 1.2 E Mfr) 2016 98,000000 1.050 102,900,000 
7249 2017 103,000 000 1.050 108,150,000 
7250 2018 105,000,000 1.050 110,250 000 
7251 2019 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
7252 2020 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
7253 10338185049 TOYOTA B401RA-GMQFJ STD (CALYA 1.2 E STD Mfr) 2016 95,000,000 1.050 99,750,000 
7254 2017 101,000,000 1.050 106,050,000 
7255 2018 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
7256 2019 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
7257 2020 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
7258 10338185149 TOYOTA B401RA-GMZFJ (CAL YA 1.2 G Mfr) 2016 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
7259 2017 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
7260 2018 110,000,000 1.050 115,500,000 
7261 2019 111,000,000 1.050 116,550 000 
7262 2020 113,000,000 1.050 118 650,000 
7263 10338185249 TOYOTA B401RA-GQQFJ (CAL YA 1.2 E AID 2016 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
7264 2017 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
7265 2018 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
7266 2019 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
7267 2020 120,000,000 1.050 126,000,000 
7268 10338185349 TOYOTA B401RA-GQZFJ (CALYA 1.2 G Arr) 2016 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
7269 2017 117,000,000 1.050 122,850,000 
7270 2018 119,000 000 1.050 124,950,000 7271 2019 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
7272 2020 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
7273 10338185449 TOYOTA SlENTA 1.5 E CVT 2016 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
7274 2017 193,000 000 1.050 202,650,000 
7275 10338197049 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 E CVT (NSP170R-MWYOKD} 2018 196,000,000 1.050 205,800,000 
7276 2019 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
7277 2020 197 000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
7278 10338185549 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 E Mfr 2016 177 000,000 LOSO 185,850,000 
7279 2017 179,000,000 1.050 187,950,000 
7280 10338197149 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 E Mfr (NSP170R-MWFDLD) 2018 182,000,000 1.050 191,100,000 
7281 2019 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
7282 2020 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
7283 10338185649 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 G CVT 2016 198,000,000 1.050 207,900,000 
7284 2017 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
7285 10338197249 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 G CVT (NSP170R-MWYNKD) 2018 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
7286 2019 207,000,000 1.050 217 350,000 
7287 2020 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
7288 10338185749 TOYOTA SJENTA 1.5 G Mfr 2016 188,000,000 1.050 197,400,000 
7289 2017 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
7290 10338197349 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 G Mfr (NSP170R-MWFNKD) 2018 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
7291 2019 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
7292 2020 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
7293 10338185849 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 Q CVT 2016 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
7294 2017 230,000,000 1.050 241,500,000 
7295 10338197449 TOYOTA STENTA 1.5 Q CVT (NSP170R-MWYUKD) 2018 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
7296 2019 235,000,000 1.050 246,750,000 
7297 2020 235,000,000 1.050 246, 750,000 
7298 10338185949 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 V CVT 2016 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
7299 2017 215,000,000 1.050 225,750,000 
7300 10338197549 TOYOTA SlENTA 1.5 V CKT (NSP170R-MWYQKD) 2018 217,000,000 1.050 227 850,000 
7301 2019 219 000,000 1.050 229 950,000 
7302 2020 219,000,000 1.050 229,950,000 
7303 10338186049 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 V M/T 2016 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
7304 2017 200,000,000 1.050 210 000,000 
7305 10338197649 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 V Mfr (NSP170R-MWFQKD) 2018 203,000,000 1.050 213 150,000 
7306 2019 205,000,000 1.050 215 250,000 
7307 2020 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
7308 10338186449 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E TRANSMOVER Mfr 2016 126,000,000 1.050 132,300,000 
7309 2017 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
7310 10338186549 TOYOTA YARJS 1.5 E CVT 2016 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
7311 2017 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
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7312 10338197749 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 E CVT (NSP151R-CHXRKD) 2018 190,000,000 1.050 199,500,000 
7313 2019 194,000,000 1.050 203, 700,000 
7314 2020 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
7315 10338186649 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 G CVT 2016 176,000 000 1.050 184,800,000 
7316 2017 193,000,000 1.050 202,650,000 
7317 10338197949 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 G CVT (NSP151R-CHXGKD) 2018 196,000,000 LOSO 205,800,000 
7318 2019 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
7319 2020 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
7320 10338186749 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 S CVT 2016 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
7321 2017 211,000,000 1.050 221,550,000 
7322 10338198149 TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 S CVT (NSP151R-CHXVKO) 2018 214,000,000 1.050 224,700,000 
7323 2019 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
7324 2020 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
7325 10338186949 TOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G STD A{f 2017 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
7326 10338187049 TOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G STD M{f 2017 96,000,000 1.050 100800,000 
7327 10338187149 TOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G A{f 2017 107,000000 1050 112,350,000 
7328 10338187249 TOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G M{f 2017 98000,000 1.050 102,900,000 
7329 10338187349 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 VELOZ TIGRE M{f 2017 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
7330 10338187449 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 VELOZ TIGRE A{f 2017 183,000,000 1.050 192,150,000 
7331 10338187549 TOYOTA INNOVA VENTURER 2.0 A{f 2017 313 000,000 1.050 328.650000 
7332 10338187649 TOYOTA lNNOVA VENTURER 2.0 M{f 2017 298,000,000 1.050 312,900,000 
7333 10338187749 TOYOTA INNOVA VENTURER 2.4 A{f 2017 345,000,000 L050 362,250,000 
7334 10338187849 TOYOTA INNOVA VENTURER 2.4 M{f 2017 329,000,000 1.050 345,450 000 
7335 10338188149 TOYOTA VOXY 2.0 A{f (ZRR80R-8PXSP) 2017 348,000,000 1.050 365,400,000 
7336 2018 348,000,000 1.050 365,400,000 
7337 2019 361,000,000 1.050 379,050,000 
7338 2020 374,000,000 1.050 392,700,000 
7339 10338190449 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 G A{f (F800RE-GQMFJ) 2017 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
7340 10338196649 TOYOTA 2018 195,000,000 1.050 204,750,000 
7341 2019 197,000,000 1.050 206.850,000 
7342 2020 197,000,000 1.050 206850,000 
7343 10338190549 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 G M{f (F800RE-GMMFJ) 2017 183,000,000 1.050 192.150,000 
7344 10338196749 TOYOTA 2018 187,000000 1.050 196,350,000 
7345 2019 189,000,000 1.050 198,450,000 
7346 2020 189,000,000 1.050 198450,000 
7347 10338190649 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 S TRO A{f (F800RE·GQGFJ) 2017 203 000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
7348 10338190749 TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 S TRD M{f (F800RE-GMGFJ) 2017 192,000,000 1.050 201,600,000 
7349 10338191249 TOYOTA HI ACE COMMUTER LUXURY M{f 2017 492,000,000 1.050 516,600,000 
7350 10338192749 TOYOTA AGYA 1.0 E M{f (BlOORA-GMRFJ) 2018 100000 000 1.050 105,000,000 
7351 2019 102,000,000 1.050 107,100,000 
7352 2020 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
7353 10338192849 TOYOTA AGYA 1.0 G A{f (BlOORA-GQSFJ) 2018 113,000,000 1.050 118,650 000 
7354 2019 115 000,000 1.050 120 750 000 
7355 2020 116,000,000 1.050 121,800,000 
7356 10338192949 TOYOTA AGYA 1.0 G wt (BlOORA-GMSGJ) 2018 103,000,000 1.050 108,150,000 
7357 2019 105,000,000 1.050 110,250,000 
7358 2020 105,000,000 1.050 110 250,000 
7359 10338193149 TOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G STD A{f (B101RA-GQSGJ) 2018 116,000,000 LOSO 121,800,000 
7360 2019 118,000,000 1.050 123 900,000 
7361 2020 118,000,000 1.050 123,900,000 
7362 10338193249 ITOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G STD M{f (B101RA-GMSGJ) 2018 105,000 000 1.050 110,250,000 
7363 2019 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
7364 2020 108,000,000 1.050 113,400,000 
7365 10338193349 TOYOTA AGYA 1.2 G A{f (B101RA-GQSGJ) 2018 119,000,000 1.050 124,950,000 
7366 2019 121,000,000 1.050 127,050,000 
7367 2020 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
7368 10338193449 TOYOTA AGYA L2 G M{f (B101RA-GMSGJ) 2018 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
7369 2019 111000,000 1.050 116,550,000 
7370 2020 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
7371 103381102449 TOYOTA ALPHARD S 2.5 A{f 2018 765,000,000 1.050 803,250000 73n 2019 810 000,000 1.050 850 500,000 
7373 103381102149 TOYOTA ALPHARD SC 2.5 A{f 2018 837,000,000 1.050 878,850,000 
7374 2019 882,000,000 1.050 926,100,000 
7375 103381101949 TOYOTA ALPHARD X 2.5 A{f 2018 711,000,000 1.050 746,550,000 
7376 10338193649 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E A{f (F653RM-GQDFJ) 2018 157,000,000 1.050 164 850,000 
7377 2019 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
7378 2020 158,000,000 1.050 165,900,000 
7379 10338193749 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E M{f(F653RM-GMDFJ) 2018 149,000,000 1.050 156,450.000 
7380 2019 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
7381 2020 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
7382 10338193849 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E STD A{f (F653RM-GQDFJ) 2018 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
7383 2019 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 



248 

NO KODING MEREK TYPE TH BUAl NJKB BO BOT DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

7384 2020 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
7385 10338193949 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 E STD M{T (F653RM-GMDFJ) 2018 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
7386 2019 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
7387 2020 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
7388 10338194049 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 TRANSMOVER M{T (F653RM-GMDFJ) 2018 124,000,000 1.050 130,200 000 
7389 2019 124,000,000 1.050 130,200,000 
7390 2020 127,000,000 1.050 133,350,000 
7391 10338194149 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 G AfT (F653RM-GQMFJ) 2018 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
7392 2019 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
7393 2020 171,000,000 1.050 179,550,000 
7394 10338194249 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 G M{T (F653RM-GMMFJ) 2018 162,000,000 1.050 170 100,000 
7395 2019 163,000,000 1.050 171,150 000 
7396 2020 163,000,000 1.050 171150,000 
7397 10338194349 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 VELOZ A{T (F653RM-GQSFJ) 2018 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
7398 2019 177,000,000 LOSO 185,850,000 
7399 2020 1n,ooo,ooo 1.050 185,850,000 
7400 10338194449 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 VELOZ M/T (F653RM-GMSFJ) 2018 168,000,000 1.050 176.400 000 
7401 2019 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
7402 2020 168,000,000 1.050 176,400,000 
7403 10338194549 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 G M/T-(F654RM-GMMFJ) 2018 172,000,000 1.050 180,600 000 
7404 2019 173,000,000 1.050 181.650,000 
7405 2020 173,000,000 1.050 181,650,000 
7<106 1033819<!649 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 VELOS A{T (F654RM-GQSFJ) 2018 186 000,000 1.050 195,300,000 
7407 2019 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
7408 2020 187,000,000 1.050 196,350,000 
7409 10338194749 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5 VELDS M/T (F654RM-GMSFJ) 2018 177,000,000 1.050 185,850,000 
7410 2019 178 000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
7411 2020 178,000 000 1.050 186,900 000 
7412 10338194849 TOYOTA C·HR 1.8 A{T <ZGX11R·CHXEGD) 2018 359,000,000 1.050 376.950 000 
7413 2019 381,000,000 1.050 400,050,000 
7414 2020 388,000,000 1.050 407,400,000 
7415 10338194949 TOYOTA C·HR 1.8 HV A{T (ZVXlOR-CHXGBTI 2018 400 000000 1.050 420,000,000 
7416 2019 405,000,000 1.050 425 250,000 
7417 2020 413,000,000 1.050 433,650,000 
7418 10338195049 TOYOTA lNNOVA VENTURER 2.0 A{T (TGN140R·MDntKO) 2018 32<1,000,000 1.050 340,200,000 
7419 2019 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
7420 2020 329,000,000 1.050 345,450,000 
7421 10338195149 TOYOTA !NNOVA VENTURER 2.0 M/T (TGN140R·MDMHKO) 2018 308,000,000 1.050 323.<!00 000 
7<122 2019 313,000,000 1.050 328,650,000 
7423 2020 313,000,000 1.050 328,650,000 
742<1 103381952<19 TOYOTA INNOVA VENTURER 2.<I A{T fTGN1<12R·MDntKO) 2018 354,000,000 1.050 371,700,000 
7425 2019 360,000,000 1.050 378,000,000 
7<126 2020 360,000,000 1.050 378 000,000 
7427 10338195349 TOYOTA INNOVA VENTURER 2.4 M/T (TGN142R·MDMHKD) 2018 337,000,000 1.050 353,850,000 
7428 2019 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
7429 2020 343,000,000 1.050 360,150,000 
7430 10338196449 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRD A{T (ZVW50R·AHXEBW) 2018 526,000,000 1.050 552,300000 
7431 2019 526,000,000 1.050 552,300,000 
7432 2020 526,000,000 1.050 552,300.000 
7433 10338196549 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 PHY A{T (ZVW52R·AHXEBW) 2018 706,000 000 1.050 7<11,300.000 
7434 2019 706,000,000 1.050 741,300000 
7435 2020 706,000,000 1.050 741.300,000 
7436 103381105049 TOYOTA COMS EV (ZAD-TAK30) 2020 249,000,000 1.050 261,450,000 
7437 103381105549 TOYOTA COROLLA CROSS 1.8 A{T (ZSG10R·DHXEKD) 2020 320,000,000 1.050 336,000,000 
7438 103381105449 TOYOTA COROLLA CROSS 1.8 HYBRID A{T (ZVGlOR·DHXGBD 2020 385,000,000 1.050 <104,250,000 
7439 103381105249 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 V CVT WELCAB DISABILITY (NSP170R·M' 2020 272,000,000 1.050 285,600,000 
74<10 103381105149 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 V Mfr WELCAB DISABILITY (NSP170R·M' 2020 259,000,000 1.050 271,950,000 
7<1<11 103381105349 TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 V Mfr WELCAB TAXI DISABILITY (NSP17 2020 259,000,000 1.050 271,950,000 
74<12 10340000732 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2.5 ID 2003 248,000,000 1.050 260,400,000 
74<13 2004 290,000,000 1.050 304,500 000 
744<1 10340000832 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2.5 TDi LWB 2005 482,000,000 1.050 506,100,000 
7445 2006 492,000 000 1.050 516,600,000 
74<16 10340000932 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2.5 TDi SWB 2005 476,000,000 1.050 499,800,000 
7<147 10340001032 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2500cc BUILT UP EKS KTT NON BLOCK) 1992 65,000,000 1.050 68,250,000 
7448 103<10001132 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE BUILT UP EKS APEC MEETING 1994 75,000,000 1.050 78 750,000 
7<149 10340001232 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE GL 1999 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
7450 2000 224,000 000 1.050 235,200,000 
7451 2001 225,000,000 1.050 236,250.000 
7452 2002 241,000,000 1.050 253 050 000 
7453 2003 254,000,000 1.050 266,700,000 
7454 2004 273,000,000 1.050 286.650,000 
7455 10340001332 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE T<IGL 1999 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
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7456 2000 224,000,000 1.050 235,200,000 
7457 10340001432 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVEU.E TS 3.2L V6 2005 805,000,000 1.050 845,250,000 
7458 10340001532 VOLKSWAGEN CARAVEU.E VR6 2000 270,000,000 1.050 283,500,000 
7459 2001 275,000,000 1.050 288,750,000 
7460 2002 281,000,000 1.050 295,050,000 
7461 2003 289,000,000 1.050 303,450,000 
7462 2004 312,000,000 1.050 327,600,000 
7463 10340004632 VOU<SWAGEN SHARAN 2.8 LAT 2000 224,000,000 LOSO 235,200,000 
7464 10340006232 VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER SHUTTlE 1.9 Tdi MT 2006 273,000,000 LOSO 286,650.000 
7465 2007 338.000,000 1.050 354,900,000 
7466 2008 380,000,000 1.050 399,000,000 
7467 2009 445 000,000 1.050 467,250,000 
7468 2010 490,000,000 1.050 514,500,000 
7469 10340006632 VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN 1.4 AT 2009 286,000,000 1.050 300,300,000 
7470 2010 295,000,000 1.050 309,750,000 
7471 2011 316,000,000 1.050 331,800,000 
7472 2012 357,000 000 1.050 374,850,000 
7473 10340006732 VOU<SWAGEN SCIROCCO 2.0 A/T 2010 357,000,000 1.050 374,850,000 
7474 2011 371,000,000 1.050 389,550,000 
7475 10340006832 VOU<SWAGEN SO ROCCO R 2.0 TSl DSG A/T 2010 491,000,000 1.050 515,550,000 
7476 2011 526,000 000 1.050 552,300,000 
7477 2012 537,000,000 LOSO 563,850,000 
7478 10340007632 VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1.2 A/T 2018 534,000,000 1.050 560,700,000 
7479 10340007132 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 TSI AT 2018 468,000,000 1.050 491,400,000 
7480 2019 476,000,000 1.050 499,800,000 
7481 2020 493,000,000 1.050 517,650,000 
7482 10340007232 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2.0 GTI AT 2018 597,000000 1.050 626,850,000 
7483 2019 606,000,000 1.050 636,300.000 
7484 2020 629,000,000 1.050 660.450,000 
7485 10340007532 VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.0 SWB TS! AT 2018 1,287,000,000 LOSO 1,351,350,000 
7486 2019 1,287,000,000 1.050 1 351,350,000 
7487 2020 1,341 000,000 1.050 1, 408,050,000 
7488 10340007032 VOLKSWAGEN POLO L2 GT TSI AT 2018 207,000,000 1.050 217,350,000 
7489 2019 218,000,000 1.050 228,900,000 
7490 2020 224,000,000 1.050 235,200,000 
7491 10340007332 VOLKSWAGEN SClROCCO 1.4 AT 2018 461,000,000 1.050 484,050 000 
7492 2019 480,000,000 1.050 504,000 000 
7493 10340007432 VOU<SWAGEN SClROCCO 2.0 AT 2018 687,000,000 1.050 721,350,000 
7494 2019 687,000,000 1.050 721,350,000 
7495 10340011132 VOU<SWAGEN TIGUAN 1.4 AT 2013 304,000,000 1.050 319,200,000 
7496 10340007832 VOU<SWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.0 LWB T5l AT 2019 1,443,000,000 1.050 1,515,150,000 
7497 2020 1,504,000,000 1.050 1,579,200,000 
7498 10340110226 VOLVO V 70 2.4 T XC <CROSS COUNTRY) 2001 245,000,000 1.050 257,250 000 
7499 2002 258,000,000 1.050 270,900,000 
7500 2003 264,000,000 1.050 277 200 000 
7501 2004 278,000,000 1.050 291,900,000 
7502 10340115026 VOLVO V60TS 2012 418,000,000 1.050 438,900,000 
7503 10340115126 VOLVO XC60TS 2012 583,000,000 1.050 612150,000 
7504 10365900147 WESTSrAR MAXUS MAXUSV 80 2014 155,000,000 1.050 162,750,000 
7505 10341000425 WUUNG L.Z)N 6330 R 2001 21,000,000 1.050 22,050,000 
7506 2002 22,000,000 1.050 23,100,000 
7507 2003 24,000,000 1.050 25,200,000 
7508 10341000525 WUUNG CONFERO 1.2 ( 4X2) M/T 2017 78,000,000 1.050 81,900,000 
7509 2018 80,000,000 1.050 84,000,000 
7510 10341000625 WU UNG CONFERO 1.5 (4X2) M/T 2017 81,000,000 1.050 85,050,000 
7511 2018 83,000,000 1.050 87,150,000 
7512 2019 105,000,000 1.050 110 250,000 
7513 2020 114,000,000 1.050 119,700,000 
7514 10341000725 WU LING CONFERO S 1.2C (4X2) M/T 2017 88,000,000 1.050 92,400,000 
7515 2018 90,000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
7516 10341000825 WU UNG CONFERO S 1.SC (4X2) M/T 2017 94,000,000 1.050 98,700,000 
7517 2018 96,000,000 1.050 100.800,000 
7518 2019 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
7519 2020 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
7520 10341000925 WU UNG CONFERO S 1.SL (4X2) M/T 2017 104,000,000 1.050 109,200,000 
7521 2018 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
7522 2019 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
7523 2020 140,000,000 1.050 147,000,000 
7524 10341001025 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.5S (4X2) 6 M/T 2017 108,000,000 1.050 113 400,000 
7525 2018 109,000,000 1.050 114,450,000 
7526 2019 151,000,000 1.050 158,550,000 
7527 10341001125 WULING CORTEZ 1.5C (4X2) 6 M(T 2017 112,000,000 1.050 117,600,000 
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7528 2018 113,000,000 1.050 118,650,000 
7529 2019 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
7530 2020 166,000,000 1.050 174,300,000 
7531 10341001225 WIJUNG CORTEZ 1.8C (4X2) 6 M{T 2017 122,000,000 1.050 128,100,000 
7532 2018 123,000,000 1.050 129,150,000 
7533 2019 170,000,000 1.050 178,500,000 
7534 2020 176,000,000 1.050 184,800,000 
7535 10341001325 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.8C AMT (4X2) A/T 2017 131,000,000 1.050 137,550,000 
7536 2018 132,000,000 1.050 138 600,000 
7537 2019 178,000,000 1.050 186,900,000 
7538 10341001425 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.8L LUX(4X2l 6 M{T 2017 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
7539 2018 134,000,000 1.050 140,700.000 
7540 2019 194,000,000 1.050 203,700,000 
7541 2020 200,000,000 1.050 210,000,000 
7542 10341001525 WIJUNG CORTEZ 1.8L LUX AMT ( 4X2) A/T 2017 142,000,000 1.050 149,100,000 
7543 2018 143,000,000 1.050 150,150,000 
7544 2019 202,000 000 1.050 212,100,000 
7545 10341002125 WIJUNG ALMAZ 1.5 LT LLX CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 203,000,000 1.050 213,150,000 
7546 10341001625 WUUNG CONFERO 1.2C (4X2) M{T 2018 90000,000 1.050 94,500,000 
7547 10341001725 WU UNG CONFERO 1.5C (4X2) M{T 2018 96,000,000 1.050 100.800.000 
7548 10341002225 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.5CT (4X2) 6 M{T 2018 153,000,000 1.050 160.650,000 
7549 2019 175,000,000 1.050 183,750,000 
7550 2020 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
7551 10341002325 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.5CT LUX CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 161,000,000 1.050 169,050,000 
7552 2019 181,000,000 1.050 190,050,000 
7553 2020 191,000,000 1.050 200,550,000 
7554 10341002425 WUUNG CORTEZ 1.5LT LUX CVT (4X2) A/T 2018 182,000,000 1.050 191,100 000 
7555 2019 205,000,000 1.050 215,250,000 
7556 2020 217,000,000 1.050 227,850,000 
7557 10341001825 WIJUNG FORMO 1.2 STANDARD (4X2) M{T 2018 82 000,000 LOSO 86,100,000 
7558 2019 106,000,000 1.050 111,300,000 
7559 2020 107,000,000 1.050 112,350,000 
7560 10341003025 WUUNG ALMAZ 1.5CT LUX+ CVT (4X2) A/T 2019 212,000,000 1.050 222,600,000 
7561 2020 216,000,000 1.050 226,800,000 
7562 10341002725 WUUNG ALMAZ 1.SLT LUX CVT (4X2) A[T 2019 234,000,000 1.050 245,700,000 
7563 2020 252,000,000 1.050 264,600,000 
7564 10341003125 WIJUNG ALMAZ 1.SLT LUX+ SC CVT {4X2) A/T 2019 250,000,000 1.050 262,500,000 
7565 2020 260,000,000 1.050 273,000,000 
7566 10341002825 WU UNG ALMAZ 1.5S+ T (4X2) 6M[T 2019 197,000,000 1.050 206,850,000 
7567 2020 201,000,000 1.050 211,050,000 
7568 10341002925 WU UNG ALMAZ 1.5S+T CVT (4X2l A/T 2019 206,000,000 1.050 216,300,000 
7569 2020 210,000,000 1.050 220,500,000 
7570 10341002025 WUUNG CONFERO S 1.5L AC LUX (4X2l M{T 2019 133,000,000 1.050 139,650,000 
7571 2020 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
7572 10341002625 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.5ST (4X2) 6 M{T 2019 156,000,000 1.050 163,800,000 
7573 2020 159,000,000 1.050 166,950,000 
7574 10341003525 WU UNG ALMAZ 1.5ST LUX CVT (4X2) AT 2020 266,000,000 1.050 279,300,000 
7575 10341003425 WU UNG CORTEZ 1.5ST LUX CVT (4X2) AT 2020 171,000,000 1.050 179,550.000 
7576 10365400125 ZNA SUCCE COMMEROAL 2013 147,000,000 1.050 154,350,000 
7577 2014 149,000,000 1.050 156,450,000 
7578 10365400225 ZNA SUCCE LUXURY 2013 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 
7579 2014 153,000,000 1.050 160,650,000 

D. JENIS : MOBIL RODA 3 

NO KOO ING MEREK TYPE TH BUAl NJKB 80801 DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
1 70303402513 BAJAJ AUTORIKSHA RE 4S CNG 2017 26,000,000 1.000 26,000,000 
2 2018 26,100,000 1.000 26,100,000 
3 2019 27,000,000 1.000 27,000,000 
4 70303402613 BAJAJ AUTORIKSHA RE 4S PETROL 2017 33,000,000 1.000 33,000,000 
5 2018 33,300,000 1.000 33,300,000 
6 2019 34,000,000 1.000 34,000,000 
7 70303402713 BAJAJ RE MAXIMA CARGO PETROL 2018 21,200,000 1.000 21,200,000 
8 2019 22,000,000 1.000 22,000,000 
9 70371600199 SELIS NEW BAUS E A/T 2019 39 936,000 1.000 39,936,000 
10 2020 39900,000 1.000 39.900,000 
11 70362201013 lVS KING GS 2015 47 000,000 1.000 47.000 000 
12 70362202513 lVS U3568 MPV Mfr 2018 20,000,000 1.000 20,000 000 
13 70362203513 lVS U303 GS Mfr 2020 36,300,000 1.000 36,300,000 
14 70362203613 lVS U303 ZS (BIRJEL) M{T 2020 34,000,000 1.000 34,000,000 
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15 70362205213 lVS U333 M{f 2020 15,300000 1.000 15 300,000 
16 70362203413 lVS U347GS M{f 2020 21,500,000 1.000 21,500 000 
17 70362203313 lVS U347 M/T 2020 21,500,000 1.000 21,500,000 
18 70362205313 lVS U347 R M/T 2020 17,800,000 1.000 17,800 000 
19 70362203213 lVS U356 3W BOX M/T 2020 21,500000 1.000 21,500,000 
20 70362204213 lVS U356 FX M{f 2020 56,400,000 1.000 56,400,000 
21 70362203913 lVS U356 MPU GS M{f 2020 23,600,000 1.000 23,600,000 
22 70362204013 lVS U356 MPU HD M{f 2020 23,600,000 1.000 23,600,000 
23 70362203713 lVS U356 MPU Mff 2020 22,600,000 1.000 22,600,000 
24 70362203813 lVS U356 RAM M/T 2020 22,600,000 1.000 22,600,000 
25 70362205413 lVS U356Wf M{f 2020 45,000,000 1.000 45,000,000 
26 70362202513 lVS U356B MPV M{f 2020 22,600,000 1.000 22,600,000 
27 70362204113 1VS U370 KING GS + Fl M{f 2020 37,200,000 1.000 37,200,000 
28 70368200115 lVS KING U303GS M{f 2017 32,000,000 1.000 32,000,000 
29 2018 32,300,000 1.000 32,300,000 
30 2019 33,000,000 1.000 33,000,000 
31 70368200215 lVS KING U303 ZS M{f 2017 38,700,000 1.000 38,700,000 
32 70368200315 lVS KING U303 ZS (BIFUEL) M{f 2017 30,000,000 1.000 30,000,000 
33 2018 30,200,000 1.000 30,200,000 
34 2019 31,000,000 1.000 31,000,000 
35 70368200515 lVS KING U 347 M{f 2018 20,700,000 1.000 20,700,000 
36 2019 21,000,000 1.000 21,000,000 
37 70368200715 lVS KING U303 ZS M{f 2018 30,200,000 1.000 30,200,000 
38 70368200415 lVS KING U356 3W BOX M{f 2018 20,700,000 1.000 20,700,000 
39 2019 21,000,000 1.000 21,000,000 
40 70368201115 lVS KING U356 MPU HD M{f 2018 21,900,000 1.000 21,900,000 
41 2019 23,000,000 1.000 23,000,000 
42 70368200815 lVS KING U356 MPU M{f 2018 21,100,000 1.000 21,100,000 
43 2019 22,000,000 1.000 22,000,000 
44 70368201015 lVS KING U356 MPV GS M{f 2018 21,900,000 1.000 21,900 000 
45 2019 23,000,000 1.000 23 000,000 
46 70368200915 lVS KING U356 RAM M{f 2018 21,100,000 1.000 21,100,000 
47 2019 22,000,000 1.000 22,000,000 
48 70368201215 lVS KING U356B MPV M{f 2018 21,100,000 1.000 21,100,000 
49 2019 22 000,000 1.000 22,000,000 
50 70362203413 lVS U347 GS M{f 2019 21,000,000 1.000 21,000,000 
51 70362204213 lVS U356 FX M{f 2019 55,000,000 1.000 55,000,000 
52 70362204113 lVS U370 KING GS + Fl M{f 2019 34,000,000 1.000 34,000,000 
53 70339607825 VIAR V 20 P M{f 2020 12,600,000 1.000 12,600,000 
54 70369700126 ZBEE ZBA[T 201.5 54,000,000 1.000 54,000,000 

E. JENIS : MOBIL BUS · MICROBUS 

NO KODING MEREK TYPE TH BUAl NJKB BO BOT DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
1 20104300125 BED ING 41025 4000cc 2003 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
2 2004 111,000,000 1.085 120,435,000 
3 20109102249 DAlHATSU DV 26 (EKS LIGHT TRUCK) 6 BAN 1980 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
4 1981 25 000,000 1.085 27,125 000 
5 1982 26,000,000 1.085 28,210 000 
6 1983 27,000000 1.085 29,295,000 
7 1984 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
8 1985 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
9 1986 30,000,000 1.085 32 550,000 
10 1987 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
11 1988 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
12 1989 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
13 1990 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
14 1991 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
15 1992 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
16 1993 44,000,000 1.085 47,740,000 
17 1994 48,000,000 1.085 52,080,000 
18 1995 54,000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
19 1996 65,000,000 1.085 70,525 000 
20 1997 70,000,000 1.085 75,950,000 
21 1998 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
22 20109113049 DAlHATSU SV 26 (EKS UGH TRUCK) 4 BAN 1980 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
23 1981 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
24 1982 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
25 1983 25,000,000 1.085 27,125 000 
26 1984 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
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27 1985 27 000,000 1.085 29 295,000 
28 1986 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
29 1987 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
30 1988 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
31 1989 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
32 1990 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
33 1991 32,000,000 1.085 34,720 000 
34 1992 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
35 1993 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
36 1994 39,000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
37 1995 46,000,000 1.085 49,910,000 
38 1996 54,000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
39 1997 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
40 1998 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
41 20109115149 DAIHATSU V 23 T (EKS UGH TRUCK) 4 BAN 1980 21,000,000 1.085 22,785 000 
42 1981 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
43 1982 24,000,000 1.085 26.040,000 
44 1983 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
45 1984 26,000,000 1.085 28 210,000 
46 1985 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
47 1986 28,000,000 1.085 30 380,000 
48 1987 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
49 1988 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 so 1989 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
51 1990 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
52 1991 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
53 1992 33,000.000 1.085 35,805,000 
54 1993 34,000 000 1.085 36,890,000 
55 1994 39,000,000 1.085 42.315,000 
56 1995 46,000,000 1.085 49,910,000 
57 1996 54 000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
58 1997 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
59 1998 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
60 20109115549 DAIHATSU V 82 H (EKS LIGHT TRUCK) 6 SAN 1980 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
61 1981 27,000,000 1.085 29,295 000 
62 1982 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
63 1983 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
64 1984 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
65 1985 31,000,000 1.085 33 635,000 
66 1986 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
67 1987 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
68 1988 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
69 1989 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
70 1990 37 000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
71 1991 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
72 1992 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
73 1993 44,000 000 1.085 47,740,000 
74 1994 48,000,000 1.085 52,080,000 
75 1995 54 000,000 1.085 58,590.000 
76 1996 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 n 1997 70,000,000 1.085 75,950,000 
78 1998 80,000,000 1.085 86 800,000 
79 20109115849 DAlHATSU V 83 <EKS UGH TRUCK) 4 BAN 1980 22,000,000 1.085 23,870 000 
80 1981 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
81 1982 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
82 1983 26,000,000 1.085 28,210.000 
83 1984 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
84 1985 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
85 1986 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
86 1987 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
87 1988 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
88 1989 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
89 1990 32,000,000 1.085 34,720000 
90 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
91 1992 34,000,000 1.085 36890,000 
92 1993 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
93 1994 39,000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
94 1995 46,000,000 1.085 49,910,000 
95 1996 54.000,000 1.085 58.590,000 
96 1997 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
97 1998 63,000,000 1.085 68,355.000 
98 20109116349 DAIHATSU V22 H(EKS LIGHT TRUCK) 6 BAN 1980 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 



253 
NO KO DING MEREK TYPE TH BUAl NJKB 80801 DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 
99 1981 27,000,000 1.085 29,2.95 000 
100 1982. 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
101 1983 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
102 1984 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
103 1985 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
104 1986 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
105 1987 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
106 1988 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
107 1989 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
108 1990 37,000,000 1.085 40,1'15,000 
109 1991 38,000,000 1.085 41230,000 
110 1992 41000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
111 1993 44,000,000 1.085 47,740,000 
112 1994 48,000,000 1.085 52,080,000 
113 1995 54,000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
114 1996 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
115 1997 70,000,000 1.085 75,950,000 
116 1998 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
117 20110300712 DOIX.iE PD 600·175 WB 1982 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
118 20165100401 ESEMl<A BORNEO 2.70 M{f 2018 230,000,000 1.085 249,550,000 
119 20116001949 HINO DUTRO 140 HT 2005 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
120 2006 179,000,000 1.085 194,215,000 
121 20116002949 HINO FB 2 WGKZ 1997 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
122 2000 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
123 2001 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
124 2002 123,000,000 1.085 133,455,000 
125 2003 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
126 2004 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
127 2005 155,000,000 1.085 168175,000 
128 2006 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
129 2007 162,000000 1.085 175,770,000 
130 20116034849 HINO FB2WGLZ ·EN/FB130 2006 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
131 2007 146,000,000 1.085 158,410,000 
132 2008 154,000,000 1.085 167,090,000 
133 2009 160,000,000 1.085 173,600,000 
134 2010 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
135 2011 173,000,000 1.085 187,705,000 
136 2012 175 000,000 1.085 189,875,000 
137 2013 177 000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
138 2014 179,000,000 1.085 1.94,215,000 
139 2015 194,000,000 1.085 210,490,000 
140 20116034949 HJNO WU302R·HKM LAD38/0lJTRO 110508 2007 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
141 2008 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
142 2009 124,000,000 1.085 134,540,000 
143 2010 131,000,000 1.085 142,135,000 
144 2011 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
145 2012 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
146 2013 167,000,000 1.085 181,195,000 
147 2014 174,000,000 1.085 188,790,000 
148 20116035049 HINO WU342R·HKMQA03B/DUTRO llOLOB 2007 115,000,000 1.085 124,775,000 
149 2008 125 000,000 1.085 135,625,000 
150 2009 131,000,000 1.085 142,135,000 
151 2010 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
152 2011 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
153 2012 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
154 2013 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
155 20116035149 HINO WU342R·HKMQB03B/DUTRO 130MOB 2007 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
156 2008 138,000,000 1.085 149,730,000 
157 2009 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
158 2010 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
159 2011 161,000,000 1.085 174,685 000 
160 2012 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
161 2013 194,000,000 1.085 210490,000 
162 20116035249 HlNO WU342R·HKMRB038/0lJTRO 130HOB 2007 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
163 2008 141,000,000 1.085 152,985,000 
164 2009 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
165 2010 155,000,000 1.085 168,175,000 
166 2011 164,000,000 1.085 177,940,000 
167 2012 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
168 2013 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
169 20116038249 HINO WU302R·HKMLA03BL/110SOBL 2009 125,000,000 1.085 135,625,000 
170 2010 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
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171 2011 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
172 2012 153,000,000 1.085 166,005,000 
173 2013 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
174 2014 178,000,000 1.085 193,130 000 
175 20116038349 HINO WU342R-HKMQBD3BL/130MDBL 2009 145,000,000 1.085 157.325,000 
176 2010 153,000,000 1.085 166,005,000 
177 2011 162,000,000 1.085 175,770,000 
178 2012 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
179 2013 195,000,000 1.085 211,575,000 
180 20116039349 HINO WU302R-HKMLHD3BL (110SDBL) 2009 129,000,000 1.085 139,965,000 
181 2010 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
182 2011 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
183 2012 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
184 2013 173,000,000 1.085 187,705,000 
185 2014 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
186 2015 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
187 20116039449 HlNO WU342R-HKMRJD3BL (130MDBL) 2009 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
188 2010 160,000,000 1.085 173,600,000 
189 2011 169,000,000 1.085 183,365.000 
190 2012 186,000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
191 2013 190,000,000 1.085 206,150,000 
192 2014 192,000,000 1.085 208,320,000 
193 2015 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
194 20116039849 HINO WU342R-HKMQB03B/130MDBL 2009 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
195 2010 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
196 20U 167,000,000 1.085 181,195,000 
197 2012 183,000,000 1.085 198,555,000 
198 2013 201000,000 1.085 218 085,000 
199 20116039949 HINO WU302R-HKMLHD3B (UOSOB) 2010 131,000,000 1.085 142,135,000 
200 2011 139,000,000 1.085 150,815 000 
201 2012 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
202 2013 155 600,000 1.085 168,826,000 
203 2014 161,200,000 1.085 174,902,000 
204 2015 166,000,000 1.085 180,110,000 
205 20116040049 HlNO WU342R-HKMQHD3B (110LDB) 2010 139 000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
206 2011 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
207 2012 161,000,000 1.085 174,685 000 
208 2013 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
209 20116040449 HlNO WU342R-HKMQHD3BC (110LDB) 2010 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
210 2011 150,000,000 1.085 162,750,000 
211 2012 155,000,000 1..085 168,175,000 
212 2013 156,000,000 1.085 169,260,000 
213 20116042149 HINO WU342R-HKMlJD38 (130HDB 4X4) 2013 200,000,000 1..085 217,000,000 
214 2014 250,000,000 1.085 271,250,000 
215 2015 300,000,000 1.085 325,500,000 
216 2016 350,000,000 1.085 379.750,000 
217 2017 400,000,000 1.085 434,000,000 
218 2018 457,000,000 1.085 495,845,000 
219 2019 457,000,000 1.085 495,845 000 
220 2020 462,000,000 1.085 501,270,000 
221 20116043049 HJNO WU342R-HKMQHD3BC (110LDBC) 2014 155,000,000 1.085 168,175,000 
222 2015 175,000,000 1.085 189,875,000 
223 20116047849 HINO FB2WGLZ-EN 2016 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
224 2017 220,000,000 1.085 238,700,000 
225 2018 271,000,000 1.085 294,035,000 
226 20116047949 HINO WU302R·HKMLHD3B 2016 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
227 2017 132,000000 1.085 143,220,000 
228 2018 136,000000 1.085 147,560,000 
229 2019 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
230 2020 160,000,000 1.085 173,600,000 
231 20116048049 HINO WU302R·HKMLH03BL 2016 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
232 2017 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
233 2018 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
234 2019 152,000,000 1.085 164.920,000 
235 2020 175,000,000 1.085 189,875,000 
236 20116048149 HlNO WU342R-HKMQHD3BC 2016 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
237 2017 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
238 2018 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
239 2019 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
240 2020 165,000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
241 20116048249 HINO WU342R-HKMRJD3BL 2016 162,000,000 1.085 175,770,000 
242 2017 166,000,000 1.085 180,110,000 
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243 2018 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
244 2019 174,000,000 1.085 188,790,000 
245 2020 188,000,000 1.085 203,980,000 
246 20116050449 HINO WU302R-ttRMLHD8 (110508) 2016 140000,000 1.085 151,900 000 
247 2017 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
248 2018 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
249 2019 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
250 2020 167,000,000 1.085 181,195,000 
251 20116050549 HINO WU342R·HRMLHD8 (UOSDBL) 2016 160,000,000 1.085 173,600,000 
252 2017 165,000,000 1.085 179,025 000 
253 2018 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
254 20116050649 HINO WU352R-HKMRJD8B (130MDBL) 2016 168,000000 1.085 182,280,000 
255 2017 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
256 2018 188,000,000 1.085 203,980,000 
257 20116055349 HINO FB2WGLZ-EN (FB130) 2019 271,000,000 1.085 294,035,000 
258 20116056149 HlNO FB2WGLZ-EN (FB130) M/T 2019 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
259 2020 274,000,000 1.085 297,290,000 
260 20116055449 HINO WU342R·HRMLHD8 2019 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
261 2020 183,000,000 1.085 198,555 000 
262 20116055549 HINO WU352R-HKMRJD8B 2019 188,000,000 1.085 203,980,000 
263 2020 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
264 20117704675 HYUNDAI HDM/T 2002 90,000,000 1.085 97,650,000 
265 2003 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
266 2004 101,000,000 1.085 109,585,000 
267 2005 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
268 2006 114,000,000 1.085 123,690,000 
269 20117710175 HYUNDAI HD MIGITTY 136-B (4X2) M/T 2007 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
270 2008 124,000,000 1.085 134,540,000 
271 2009 131,000,000 1.085 142,135,000 
in 2010 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
273 2011 147,000,000 1.085 159,495 000 
274 2012 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
275 2013 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
276 20117713875 HYUNDAI HD MIGITTY 125BL (HD 72) 4X2 M/T 2012 153,000,000 1.085 166 005,000 
277 20117713975 HYUNDAI HD MIGITTY 125BLX (HD 72) 4X2 M/T 2012 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
278 20117718175 HYUNDAI H-100 2016 133,000,000 1.085 144,305,000 
279 20117718775 HYUNDAI H-100 4X2 M/T 2017 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
280 2018 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
281 2019 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
282 2020 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
283 20118515449 ISUZU NHR 55 1995 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
284 1996 43,000,000 1.085 46,655,000 
285 1997 50 000,000 1.085 54,250,000 
286 1998 57,000,000 1.085 61,845,000 
287 1999 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
288 2000 79,000,000 1.085 85 715,000 
289 2001 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
290 2002 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
291 2003 101,000000 1.085 109,585,000 
292 2004 103,000,000 1.085 111,755,000 
293 2005 109 000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
294 2006 117,000,000 1.085 126,945,000 
295 2007 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
296 20118516049 ISUZU NHR55 E2 2006 114,000,000 1.085 123,690,000 
297 2007 117,000,000 1.085 126,945,000 
298 2008 127,000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
299 2009 133,000,000 1.085 144,305,000 
300 2010 141,000,000 1.085 152,985,000 
301 2011 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
302 2012 163,000,000 1.085 176,855,000 
303 2013 179,000,000 1.085 194.215,000 
304 20118516149 ISUZU NHR 551: 2000 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
305 20118516349 ISUZU NKR/6 BAN 1990 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
306 1991 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
307 1992 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
308 1993 31,000,000 1.085 33 635,000 
309 1994 33 000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
310 20118516549 ISUZU NKR 55 E12A 2006 127,000,000 1.085 137,795 000 
311 2007 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
312 2008 130 000,000 1.085 141.050,000 
313 2009 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
314 2010 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
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315 2011 152,000,000 1.085 164.920,000 
316 2012 167,000,000 LOSS 181,195,000 
317 2013 183,000.000 1.085 198,555,000 
318 20118516749 ISUZU NKR 58 1995 43,000,000 1.085 46,655,000 
319 1996 46,000,000 1.085 49,910,000 
320 1997 53,000,000 1.085 57,505,000 
321 1998 62 000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
322 1999 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
323 2000 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
324 2001 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
325 2002 101,000,000 1.085 109,585,000 
326 2003 115,000,000 1.085 124,775,000 
327 20()q 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
328 20118517049 ISUZU NKR66 1995 47,000 000 1.085 50,995,000 
329 1996 55,000,000 1.085 59,675,000 
330 1997 58,000000 1.085 62,930,000 
331 1998 69,000,000 1.085 74,865,000 
332 1999 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
333 2000 85 000,000 1.085 92 225 000 
334 2001 100,000,000 1.085 108,500 000 
335 2002 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
336 2003 115,000,000 1.085 124,775,000 
337 20()q 118 000,000 1.085 128,030 000 
338 2005 123,000,000 1.085 133,455,000 
339 20118517349 ISUZU NKR 66-2 2000 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
340 2001 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
341 2002 102,000,000 1.085 110,670,000 
342 2003 105,000.000 1.085 113,925.000 
343 2004 107,000,000 1.085 116,095.000 
344 2005 114,000.000 1.085 123,690,000 
345 20118517749 ISUZU NKR 66-2$ 4 BAN 2002 96,000,000 1.085 104160 000 
346 2003 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
347 2004 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
348 20118517949 ISUZU NKR 71 20()q 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
349 2005 131,000,000 1.085 142,135 000 
350 2006 132,000 000 1.085 143,220,000 
351 2007 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
352 20118518149 ISUZU NKR 71 E2 2006 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
353 2007 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
354 2008 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
355 2009 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
356 2010 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
357 2011 167,000,000 1.085 181,195,000 
358 2012 183,000,000 1.085 198,555 000 
359 2013 201,000,000 1.085 218,085,000 
360 20118518249 ISUZU NKR 71 HD 2005 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
361 2006 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
362 2007 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
363 20118518449 ISUZU NPR / 6 BAN 1990 27,000,000 1.085 29,295 000 
364 1991 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
365 1992 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
366 1993 35,000,000 1.085 37J975,000 
367 1994 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
368 20118523849 ISUZU TlD 24 C BISON 2400cc 1989 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
369 1990 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
370 1991 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
371 1992 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
372 1993 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
373 1994 33 000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
374 1995 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
375 20118524249 ISUZU TlD 24 S BISON 2.400cc 1989 19,000,000 1.085 20 615,000 
376 1990 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
377 1991 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
378 1992 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
379 1993 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
380 1994 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
381 20118524949 ISUZU no 56, 6 BAN 1984 19,000,000 1.085 20 615,000 
382 1985 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
383 1986 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
384 1987 24,000 000 1.085 26.040,000 
385 1988 25 000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
386 1989 27 000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
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387 1990 29,000,000 1.085 31,465 000 
388 1991 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
389 1992 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
390 1993 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
391 1994 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
392 20118525249 ISUZU rto sa, 6BAN 1984 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
393 1985 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
394 1986 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
395 1987 26,000,000 1.085 28 210,000 
396 1988 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
397 1989 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
398 1990 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
399 1991 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
400 1992 39,000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
401 1993 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
402 1994 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
403 20118527649 ISUZU NKR 55 L E2 2007 135,000,000 1.085 146,475,000 
404 2008 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
405 2009 143 000,000 1.085 155,155,000 
406 2010 151,000,000 1.085 163,835,000 
407 2011 160,000,000 1.085 173,600 000 
408 2012 175,000,000 1.085 189,875 000 
409 2013 192,000,000 1.085 208,320,000 
410 20118529749 ISUZU NHR SS E2 LWB 2009 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
411 2010 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
412 2011 155,000,000 1.085 168,175,000 
413 2012 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
414 2013 186,000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
415 20118529849 ISUZU NKR 55 E12A LWB 2009 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
416 2010 150,000,000 1.085 162,750 000 
417 2011 159,000,000 1.085 172,515,000 
418 2012 174,000,000 1.085 188,790,000 
419 2013 191,000,000 1.085 207,235,000 
420 20118530649 ISUZU NHR55 CO E2-1 2011 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
421 2012 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
422 2013 138,000,000 1.085 149,730,000 
423 2014 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
424 2015 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
425 2016 144,000 000 1.085 156,240,000 
426 20118530949 lSUZU NKR55 CO E2-1 2011 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
427 2012 141,000,000 1.085 152,985,000 
428 2013 143,000,000 1.085 155,155,000 
429 2014 145,000,000 1.085 157,325 000 
430 2016 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
431 20118531049 ISUZU NKRSS CO El-1 LWB 2011 153,000,000 1.085 166,005,000 
432 2012 154,000,000 1.085 167,090,000 
433 2013 155,000,000 1.085 168,175 000 
434 2014 156,000,000 1.085 169,260,000 
435 2015 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
436 2016 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
437 2017 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
438 20118531649 ISUZU NKR55 l EC E2-1 2011 164,000,000 1.085 1n,940,ooo 
439 2012 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
440 2013 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
441 20118531749 ISUZU NKR71 EC E2-1 2011 171,000,000 1.085 185,535,000 
442 2012 188,000,000 1.085 203980,000 
443 2013 206,000,000 1.085 223,510,000 
444 20118532049 ISUZU SLJ·BUS 2011 64,000 000 1.085 69,440,000 
445 2012 64,000,000 1.085 69,440,000 
446 2013 65,000,000 1.085 70,525 000 
447 2014 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
448 2015 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
449 2016 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
450 2017 66,000 000 1.085 71,610,000 
451 2018 66,000,000 1.085 71,610 000 
452 20118532149 ISUZU NQR71 EC E2·1 2011 166,000,000 1.085 180,110 000 
453 2012 182,000,000 1.085 197,470 000 
454 2013 200,000,000 1.085 217,000,000 
455 2014 241,000000 1.085 261485,000 
456 20118533849 ISUZU NKR71 EC E2-2 2012 174,000,000 1.085 188,790,000 
457 2013 175,000,000 1.085 189,875,000 
458 2014 176000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
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459 20118534949 ISUZU FRR 90 Q BUS 2012 237 000,000 1.085 257,145 000 
460 2013 239,000,000 1.085 259,315,000 
461 2014 241000,000 1.085 261,485,000 
462 2015 243,000,000 1.085 263,655,000 
463 2016 245,000,000 1.085 265,825,000 
464 2017 250,000,000 1.085 271,250,000 
465 2018 370 000,000 1.085 401,450,000 
466 20118535849 ISUZU NKR 77CO 2014 162,000,000 1.085 175,770,000 
467 2015 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
468 2016 180 000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
469 20118538949 ISUZU LT1345 2016 270,000,000 1.085 292,950,000 
470 2017 423000,000 1.085 458,955,000 
471 2018 594,000,000 1.085 644,490,000 
472 20118539049 ISUZU NHR 55 CO E2·1 2016 144,000 000 1.085 156,240,000 
473 20V 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
474 2018 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
475 2019 151,000,000 1.085 163,835,000 
476 20118539149 ISUZU NKR 55 CO E2·1 2016 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
477 2017 152,000,000 1.085 164920000 
478 2018 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
479 2019 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
480 20118539249 ISUZU NKR 55 CO E2·1 LWB 2016 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
481 2017 161,000,000 1.085 174 685,000 
482 2018 186,000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
483 2019 186,000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
484 20118539349 ISUZU NKR 71 E2·1 LWB B (4T) 2016 181,000,000 1.085 196,385,000 
485 2017 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
486 2018 286,000,000 1.085 310,310,000 
487 2019 286,000,000 1.085 310,310,000 
488 20118539449 ISUZU NKR 71 E2·2 B 2016 169,000,000 1.085 183,365 000 
489 20118539549 ISUZU NQR 71 EC E2·1 ()00) (6.1) 2016 196,000,000 1.085 212,660,000 
490 2017 200,000,000 1.085 217,000,000 
491 2018 200,000,000 1.085 217,000,000 
492 2019 221,000 000 1.085 239,785,000 
493 2020 223,000,000 1.085 241,955,000 
494 20118541049 ISUZU NLR 558 2017 155,000,000 1.085 168,175.000 
495 2018 157,000000 1.085 170,345.000 
496 2019 159,000 000 1.085 172,515.000 
497 2020 163,000,000 1.085 176,855,000 
498 20118541149 ISUZU NLR 558 LX 2017 165,000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
499 2018 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
500 2019 173,000,000 1.085 187,705,000 
501 2020 177,000,000 1.085 192 045,000 
502 20118541249 ISUZU NLR 55BX 2017 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
503 2018 160,000,000 1.085 173,600,000 
504 2019 163,000,000 1.085 176.855,000 
505 2020 167,000,000 1.085 181,195,000 
506 20118541349 ISUZU NLR 718 L 2017 172,000,000 1.085 186,620 000 
507 2018 175,000 000 1.085 189 875,000 
508 2019 177,000 000 1.085 192,045,000 
509 2020 179,000,000 1.085 194.215,000 
510 20118548249 ISUZU FRR 90 Q BUS E2·1 2019 370,000,000 1.085 401,450.000 
511 2020 370,000,000 1.085 401,450,000 
512 20118548349 ISUZU LT134 S E2·1 2019 594,000,000 1.085 644,490,000 
513 2020 652,000,000 1.085 707 420,000 
514 20118549249 ISUZU PHR 54 CCB 2019 106,000,000 1.085 115 010,000 
515 2020 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
516 20118548449 ISUZU NQR81B 2019 221,000,000 1.085 239,785,000 
517 2020 223 000,000 1.085 241,955 000 
518 20121501675 KIA K 2700 2006 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
519 2007 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
520 2008 102,000 000 1.085 110,670,000 
521 2009 107,000 000 1.085 116,095,000 
522 2010 112,000,000 1.085 121,520,000 
523 2011 117,000,000 1.085 126,945,000 
524 2012 121,000,000 1.085 131,285,000 
525 2013 125,000,000 1.085 135,625,000 
526 2014 129,000,000 1.085 139,965,000 
527 2016 137,000,000 1.085 148,645 000 
528 20121502475 KIA POWERCOMBI 2002 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
529 2003 129,000,000 1.085 139,965,000 
530 2004 131,000,000 1.085 142,135.000 
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531 2015 133,000,000 1.085 144 305,000 
532 20121509575 KIA K2700 2015 135,000,000 1.085 146,475,000 
533 2016 137 000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
534 2019 197,000,000 1.085 213.745,000 
535 20125307949 MAZDA T3000 D 1983 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
536 1984 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
537 1985 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
538 1986 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
539 20125308249 MAZDA T 4000 EKS UGHT TRUCK 1991 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
540 1992 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
541 1993 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
542 20125509032 MERCEDES BENZ 500 1999 124,000,000 1.085 134,540,000 
543 2000 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
544 2002 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
545 2003 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
546 2004 154,000,000 1.085 167,090,000 
547 20125509532 MERCEDES BENZ 5081 1986 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
548 1987 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
549 1988 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
550 1989 35 000,000 1.085 37.975,000 
551 1990 36,000,000 1.085 39.060,000 
552 20125509732 MERCEDES BENZ 508/361 1991 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
553 20125510132 MERCEDES BENZ 700 1994 54,000,000 1.085 58.590 000 
554 1995 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
555 1996 76,000,000 1.085 82.460,000 
556 1997 85,000,000 1.085 92,225,000 
557 20125510232 MERCEDES BENZ 700An 1994 54,000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
558 1995 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
559 1996 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
560 1997 85,000,000 1.085 92,225,000 
561 1998 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
562 20125510332 MERCEDES BENZ 800An 1997 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
563 20125525532 MERCEDES BENZ L 508/35, 3.782cc 1980 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
564 1981 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
565 1982 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
566 1983 26,000,000 1.085 28,210000 
567 1984 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
568 20125526132 MERCEDES BENZ MB 500/0M 364 2002 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
569 2003 94,000,000 1.085 101990,000 
570 2004 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
571 20125526232 MERCEDES BENZ MB800An 2000 153,000,000 1.085 166,005,000 
572 2001 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
573 2002 193,000,000 1.085 209,405,000 
574 2003 198,000,000 1.085 214,830,000 
575 2004 200,000,000 1.085 217 000,000 
576 20125526532 MERCEDES BENZ MB 800/32 2004 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
577 2005 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
578 20125526832 MERCEDES BENZ MB0700 1994 54,000,000 1.085 58,590.000 
579 1995 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
580 1996 76,000,000 1.085 82.460 000 
581 1997 85,000,000 1.085 92,225 000 
582 20125526932 MERCEDES BENZ MB0800 1998 111,000,000 1.085 120,435,000 
583 1999 129,000,000 1.085 139,965 000 
584 2000 151,000,000 1.085 163,835,000 
585 2001 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
586 2002 190,000,000 1.085 206,150,000 
587 2003 195,000,000 1.085 211,575,000 
588 2004 198,000,000 1.085 214,830,000 
589 2005 203,000,000 1.085 220,255,000 
590 2006 219,000,000 1.085 237,615,000 
591 20125529332 MERCEDES BENZ OF 8000/42 2002 198,000,000 1.085 214,830,000 
592 2003 202,000,000 1.085 219,170,000 
593 2004 205,000,000 1.085 222,425,000 
594 2005 244,000,000 1.085 264, 740,000 
595 2006 248,000,000 1.085 269,080,000 
596 20126100649 MITSUBlSHJ BE 434 1996 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
597 1997 41.000,000 1.085 44.485,000 
598 20126106149 MITSUBISHI FE 101 BRY 4 BAN (EKS LIGHT TRUCK) 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
599 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
600 1982 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
601 1983 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
602 1984 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
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603 1985 21,000000 1.085 22,785,000 
604 1986 24,000,000 1.085 26,040 000 
605 1987 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
606 1988 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
607 1989 29 000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
608 1990 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
609 1991 31000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
610 1992 34,000,000 l.085 36,890,000 
611 1993 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
612 1994 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
613 1995 41,000,000 1.085 44,485 000 
614 1996 51000,000 1.085 55,335,000 
615 1997 61,000,000 1.085 66,185 000 
616 20126106249 MITSUBISHI FE 101, 3298cc (BOX) 1980 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
617 20126106449 MITSUBISHI FE 104 4 BAN (EKS LIGHT TRlJCI() 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
618 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
619 1982 17 000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
620 1983 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
621 1984 20000,000 1.085 21700,000 
622 1985 21000 000 1.085 22.785,000 
623 1986 24,000,000 1.085 26 040,000 
624 1987 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
625 1988 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
626 1989 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
627 1990 30,000,000 1.085 32,550 000 
628 1991 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
629 1992 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
630 1993 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
631 1994 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
632 1995 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
633 1996 51,000,000 1.085 55,335,000 
634 1997 61,000,000 1.085 66,185,000 
635 20126106549 MITSUBISHI FE 104, 3298cc 1986 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
636 20126106849 MITSUBISHI FE 114 6 BAN (100 PS) 1984 27,000,000 1.085 29.295,000 
637 1985 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
638 1986 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
639 1987 30,000,000 1.085 32,550000 
640 1988 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
641 1989 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
642 1990 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
643 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
644 1992 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
645 1993 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
646 1994 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
647 1995 39,000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
648 1996 51,000,000 1.085 55,335,000 
649 1997 58,000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
650 20126107049 MITSUBISH1 FE 119 6 BAN (120 PS) 1984 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
651 1985 28,000,000 1.085 30 380,000 
652 1986 29,000,000 1.085 31465,000 
653 1987 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
654 1988 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
655 1989 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
656 1990 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
657 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
658 1992 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
659 1993 35,000 000 1.085 37,975,000 
660 1994 37 000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
661 1995 39 000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
662 1996 51,000,000 1.085 55,335,000 
663 1997 58 000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
664 20126107449 MITSUBISHI FE 304 4 BAN 1998 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
665 1999 73 000,000 1.085 79,205,000 
666 2000 84,000,000 1.085 91,140,000 
667 2001 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
668 2002 105,000,000 1.085 113,925,000 
669 2003 108,000,000 1.085 117,180,000 
670 2004 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
671 2005 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
672 20126107549 MITSUBISHI FE 304 BC 2004 105,000.000 1.085 113,925,000 
673 2005 108,000,000 1.085 117,180,000 
674 2006 111,000,000 1.085 120,435,000 
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675 2007 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
676 20126108349 MITSUBISHI FE 334 6 BAN 1999 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
677 2000 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
678 2001 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
679 2002 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
680 2003 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
681 2004 123,000,000 1.085 133,455 000 
682 2005 125,000,000 1.085 135,625,000 
683 20126108449 MITSUBISHI FE 334 BC 2004 104 000,000 1.085 112,840,000 
684 2005 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
685 2006 113,000,000 1.085 122,605 000 
686 2007 115,000,000 1.085 124,775,000 
687 20126109149 MITSUBISHI FE 347 6 BAN 1999 84,000,000 1.085 91,140,000 
688 2000 98000 000 1.085 106,330,000 
689 2001 115,000,000 1.085 124,775,000 
690 2002 124,000,000 1.085 134,540,000 
691 2003 127,000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
692 2004 130,000,000 1.085 Hl 050,000 
693 2005 134,000,000 1.085 145 390,000 
694 2006 142,000,000 1.085 154 070,000 
695 20126109449 MITSUBISHI FE 349 6 BAN 1999 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
696 2000 102,000,000 1.085 110,670,000 
697 2001 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
698 2002 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
699 2003 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
700 2004 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
701 2005 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
702 2006 145,000,000 1.085 157,325,000 
703 20126109549 MITSUBISHI FE 349 H 2005 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
704 20126111549 MITSUBISHI FE 447 6 BAN 1998 88,000,000 1.085 95,480 000 
705 1999 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
706 2000 105,000,000 1.085 113,925,000 
707 2001 123,000,000 1.085 133,455,000 
708 2002 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
709 2003 135,000,000 1.085 146,475,000 
710 2004 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
711 2005 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
712 2006 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
713 20126111849 MITSUBISHI FE 447 E 4.214cc 1997 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
714 1998 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
715 20126111949 MITSUBISHI FE 447 F 6 BAN 1999 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
716 2000 109,000,000 1.085 118,265 000 
717 2001 127 000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
718 2002 136 000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
719 2003 150,000 000 1.085 162 750,000 
720 2004 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
721 2005 156,000,000 1.085 169 260,000 
722 2006 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
723 2007 164 000,000 1.085 177,940,000 
724 20126112149 MITSUB!SH[ FE 449 6 BAN (EKS UGHT TRUCK) 1990 33 000,000 1.085 35 805,000 
725 1991 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
726 1992 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
727 1993 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
728 1994 43,000,000 1.085 46,655,000 
729 1995 46,000,000 1.085 49,910,000 
730 1996 68,000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
731 1997 70,000 000 1.085 75,950,000 
732 20126112249 MITSUBISHI FE 449 BC 2004 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
733 2005 112,000,000 1.085 121 520,000 
734 2006 117,000,000 1.085 126,945,000 
735 2007 120,000,000 1.085 130,200 000 
736 20126112549 MITSUBISHI FE m EZRY (EKS UGHT TRUCK) 1980 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
737 1981 14 000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
738 1982 15,000,000 1.085 16 275,000 
739 1983 16,000,000 1.085 17,360 000 
740 20126172749 MITSUBISHI ROSA 1980 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
741 1981 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
742 1982 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
743 20126173649 MITSUBISHI T 210 1980 16,000 000 1.085 17,360,000 
744 1981 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
745 1982 18 000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
746 1983 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
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747 1984 20,000000 1.085 21,700,000 
748 1985 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
749 20126176949 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL F£ 84G BC (4x2) M{T 2007 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
750 2008 154,000,000 1.085 167,090,000 
751 2009 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
752 2010 166,000,000 1.085 180,110,000 
753 2011 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
754 2012 174 000,000 1.085 188, 790,000 
755 2013 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
756 2014 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
757 2015 183,000,000 1.085 198,555,000 
758 2016 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
759 2017 186 000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
760 2018 257,000,000 1.085 278,845,000 
761 201261m49 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE 71 BC ( 4X2) M{T 2007 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
762 2008 133,000,000 1.085 144,305,000 
763 2009 135,000,000 1.085 146,475,000 
764 2010 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
765 2011 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
766 2012 141,000 000 1.085 152,985,000 
767 2013 143,000 000 1.085 155,155,000 
768 2014 145,000,000 1.085 157,325,000 
769 2015 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
770 2016 148,000,000 1.085 160,580 000 
771 2017 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
772 2018 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
773 2019 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
774 20126177849 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE83BC (4X2) M{T 2007 147,000,000 1.085 159,495.000 
775 2008 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
776 2009 154,000,000 1.085 167,090,000 
777 2010 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
778 2011 160,000,000 1.085 173,600,000 
779 2012 163,000,000 1.085 176,855,000 
780 2013 166,000,000 1.085 180,UO,OOO 
781 2014 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
782 2015 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
783 2016 172,000,000 1.085 186,620,000 
784 20126186849 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE 71 LONG BC (4X2) M{T 2014 169,000,000 1.085 183,365,000 
785 2015 172,000,000 1.085 186,620,000 
786 2019 209,000,000 1.085 226,765,000 
787 20126190849 MITSUBISHI COLT DlESEL FE 71 LONG BC 2016 156,000,000 1.085 169,260,000 
788 2017 157,000000 1.085 170,345,000 
789 2018 209,000,000 1.085 226,765,000 
790 20126190949 MTISUBISHI COLT DIESR FE 83 BC (4X2) M{T 2016 171,000,000 1.085 185,535,000 
791 2017 172 000,000 1.085 186,620,000 
792 2018 244,000,000 1.085 264,740,000 
793 2019 244,000,000 1.085 264,740 000 
794 2020 249,000,000 1.085 270,165,000 
795 20126196849 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE71LBC NC (4X2) M{T 2018 209,000,000 1.085 226.765,000 
796 2019 209,000,000 1.085 226,765,000 
797 201261100249 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE84G BC (4X2) M{T 2019 257,000 000 1.085 278,845,000 
798 2020 262,000,000 1.085 284,270,000 
799 20126199949 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE71 BC (4X2) M{T 2020 202,000,000 1.085 219,170,000 
800 201261110649 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE71L BC (4X2) M{T 2020 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
801 201261100349 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE71L BC NC (4X2) M{T 2020 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
802 201261110549 MITSUBISHI COLT DIESEL FE 83 BC K (4X2) M{T 2020 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
803 20128401449 NISSAN CABAL EKS LIGHT TRUCK 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
804 1981 16,000 000 1.085 17,360,000 
805 20128443649 NISSAN DATSUN C 20 1980 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
806 1981 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
807 20128443849 NISSAN DATSUN C 20 VANETTE (BENSIN) BUILT UP 1981 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
808 1982 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
809 1983 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
810 20133800101 SEMERU SEMERU 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275 000 
811 20165601213 TATA LP 410 2016 110 000000 1.085 119,350,000 
812 20165601313 TATA LP713/38 E2 2016 259,000,000 1.085 281,015,000 
813 20138120249 TOYOTA DYNA DIESEL 4 CYL 2.997cc 1980 17,000,000 1.085 18,445 000 
814 1981 18 000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
815 20138120549 TOYOTA DYNA LONG 3700 BU343R-TKMQSD3 2002 121,000,000 1.085 131,285,000 
816 2003 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
817 2004 129,000,000 1.085 139,965,000 
818 2006 142,200 000 1.085 154,287,000 
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819 20138120949 TOYOTA DYNA LONG 4000 WU340R-TI<MQSD3 2002 124,000,000 1.085 134,540,000 
820 2003 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
821 2004 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
822 2005 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
823 2006 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
824 2007 155,000,000 1.085 168,175,000 
825 20138121049 TOYOTA DYNA LONG 4600 XZU342R-TI<MQSD3 2002 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
826 2003 149,000,000 1.085 161,665,000 
827 2004 151,000,000 1.085 163,835,000 
828 2005 154,000,000 1.085 167,090,000 
829 2006 156,000,000 1.085 169,260,000 
830 2007 162,000,000 1.085 175, 770,000 
831 20138121149 TOYOTA DYNA LONG 4600cc 2004 170,000,000 1.085 184,450 000 
832 20138121349 TOYOTA DYNA RlNO 4 BAN RY 32 BY 1984 22.000,000 1.085 23 870 000 
833 1985 2 4, 000, 000 1.085 26,040,000 
834 1986 25, 000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
835 1987 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
836 1988 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
837 1989 28,000,000 1.085 30,380 000 
838 1990 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
839 1991 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
840 1992 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
841 1993 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
842 1994 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
843 1995 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
844 1996 49,000,000 1.085 53,165,000 
845 1997 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
846 1998 66,000 000 1.085 71,610,000 
847 1999 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
848 2000 90,000,000 1.085 97,650,000 
849 2001 105,000,000 1.085 113 925 000 
850 2002 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
851 2003 116,000,000 1.085 125,860,000 
852 2004 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
853 20138121449 TOYOTA DYNA RINO 4 BAN RY 33 BY 1984 22 000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
854 1985 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
855 1986 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
856 1987 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
857 1988 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
858 1989 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
859 1990 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
860 1991 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
861 1992 30,000,000 1.085 32 550,000 
862 1993 32,000,000 1.085 34,no,ooo 
863 1994 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
864 1995 42,000, 000 1.085 45,570,000 
865 1996 49,000,000 1.085 53,165,000 
866 1997 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
867 1998 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
868 1999 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
869 2000 90,000 000 1.085 97,650,000 
870 2001 105,000,000 1.085 113,925,000 
871 2002 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
872 2003 116,000,000 1.085 125,860,000 
873 2004 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
874 201381.21549 TOYOTA DYNA RlNO 4 BAN RY 34 BY 1984 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
875 1985 25.000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
876 1986 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
877 1987 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
878 1988 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
879 1989 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
880 1990 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
881 1991 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
882 1992 31, 000, 000 1.085 33,635,000 
883 1993 32,000,000 1.085 34 720,000 
884 1994 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
885 1995 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
886 1996 49, 000, 000 1.085 53,165,000 
887 1997 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
888 1998 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
889 1999 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
890 2000 90 000, 000 1.085 97,650,000 
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891 2001 105 000,000 1.085 113.925,000 
892 2002 110,000,000 1.085 119,350 000 
893 2003 116,000,000 1.085 125,860 000 
894 2004 118,000,000 1.085 128,030,000 
895 20138121649 TOYOTA DYNA RfNO 6 BAN RY BU 88 1984 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
896 1985 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
897 1986 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
898 1987 27 000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
899 1988 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
900 1989 30 000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
901 1990 31000,000 1.085 33,635 000 
902 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
903 1992 36,000,000 1.085 39,060 000 
904 1993 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
905 1994 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
906 1995 45,000,000 1.085 48,825,000 
907 1996 53,000,000 1.085 57,505,000 
908 1997 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
909 1998 72 000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
910 1999 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
911 2000 97,000,000 1.085 105 245,000 
912 2001 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
913 2002 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
914 2003 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
915 2004 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
916 20138121749 TOYOTA DYNA RINO 6 BAN RY BY 41 1984 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
917 1985 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
918 1986 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
919 1987 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
920 1988 29 000,000 1.085 31,465 000 
921 1989 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
922 1990 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
923 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
924 1992 36,000,000 1.085 39,060000 
925 1993 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
926 1994 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
927 1995 45,000,000 1.085 48,825 000 
928 1996 53 000,000 1.085 57,505,000 
929 1997 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
930 1998 72,000,000 1.085 78,UO,OOO 
931 1999 83 000,000 1.085 90,055 000 
932 2000 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
933 2001 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
934 2002 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
935 2003 126,000,000 1.085 136,710000 
936 2004 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
937 20138121849 TOYOTA DYNA RINO 6 BAN RY BY 42 1984 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
938 1985 25 000,000 1.085 27125 000 
939 1986 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
940 1987 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
941 1988 29 000000 1.085 31,465,000 
942 1989 30,000,000 1.085 32,550 000 
943 1990 31,000,000 1.085 33,635 000 
944 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
945 1992 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
946 1993 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
947 1994 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
948 1995 45,000000 1.085 48,825,000 
949 1996 53,000,000 1.085 57,505 000 
950 1997 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
951 1998 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
952 1999 83,000 000 1.085 90,055,000 
953 2000 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
954 2001 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
955 2002 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
956 2003 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
957 2004 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
958 20138121949 TOYOTA DYNA RINO 6 BAN RY BY 43 1984 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
959 1985 25,000,000 1.085 27125,000 
960 1986 26,000,000 1.085 28210,000 
961 1987 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
962 1988 29,000,000 1.085 31465,000 
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963 1989 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
964 1990 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
965 1991 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
966 1992 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
967 1993 38000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
968 1994 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
969 1995 45 000,000 1.085 48,825,000 
970 1996 53,000,000 1.085 57,505,000 
971 1997 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
972 1998 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
973 1999 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
974 2000 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
975 2001 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
976 2002 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
977 2003 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
978 2004 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
979 20138122949 TOYOTA DYNA SHORT 3700 BU303R-TKMLSD3 2002 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
980 2003 126,000,000 1.085 136,710 000 
981 2004 128 000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
982 2005 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
983 2006 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
984 20138128349 TOYOTA HJ ACE DIESEL TYPE LH 11 8-JRY 2188cc 1980 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
985 1982 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
986 1983 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
987 1984 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
988 1985 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
989 20138169549 TOYOTA DYNA 110 ST BUS CHASSIS 2010 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
990 2011 138,000,000 1.085 149,730,000 
991 2012 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
992 2013 167,000,000 1.085 181,195 000 
993 2014 181,000,000 1.085 196,385 000 
994 2015 182,000,000 1.085 197,470,000 
995 2016 183,000,000 1.085 198,555,000 
996 20138169649 TOYOTA DYNA 110 ST BUS CHASSIS LONG 2010 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
997 2011 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
998 2012 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
999 2013 171,000,000 1.085 185,535,000 
1000 2014 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
1001 2015 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
1002 2016 190,000,000 1.085 206, 150,000 
1003 20138169749 TOYOTA DYNA 110 FT BUS CHASSIS 2006 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
1004 2007 136,000,000 1.085 147,560,000 
1005 2008 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
1006 2009 1'14,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
1007 2010 153,000,000 1.085 166,005,000 
1008 2011 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
1009 2012 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
1010 2013 173,000,000 1.085 187,705,000 
1011 2014 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
1012 2015 191,500,000 1.085 207,777,500 
1013 2016 198,000,000 1.085 214,830,000 
1014 20138188249 TOYOTA DYNA 110 ST BUS CHASSIS {WI.J302R-TRMLHD8) 2017 195,000,000 1.085 211,575 000 
1015 20138188349 TOYOTA DYNA 110 ST BUS CHASSIS LONG {WI.J342R-TRMLHI 2017 202,000,000 1.085 219,170 000 
1016 20138188449 TOYOTA DYNA 130 XT BUS CHASSIS LONG (WU352R-TKMRJ 2017 223,000,000 1.085 241,955,000 
1017 20138198349 TOYOTA DYNA 110 ST BUS 4X2 M/T (WU302R-TRMLHD8) 2018 210,000,000 1.085 227,850,000 
1018 2019 221,000,000 1.085 239 785,000 
1019 2020 223,000,000 1.085 241,955,000 
1020 20138198449 TOYOTA DYNA 110 ST BUS LONG 4X2 M/T (WU342R-TRMLHD 2018 219,000,000 1.085 237,615,000 
1021 2019 230,000,000 1.085 249,550,000 
1022 2020 232,000,000 1.085 251,720,000 
1023 20138198549 TOYOTA DYNA 130 XT BUS LONG 4X2 M/T (WU3S2R-TKMRJC 2018 247000,000 1.085 267,995,000 
1024 2019 259 000,000 1.085 281,015,000 
1025 2020 262,000,000 1.085 284,270,000 
1026 20138198649 TOYOTA HJACE 2.5 (4X2} M{T (KDH222R-JDMNYN} 2018 332,000,000 1.085 360,220,000 
1027 20138198749 TOYOTA HIACE M/T (KDH222R-LEMDY} 2018 332,000,000 1.085 360,220,000 
1028 20138198849 TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER LUXURY MfT (KDH222R-LEMDY} 2018 484,000,000 1.085 525,140,000 
1029 20138198949 TOYOTA HJACE COMMUTER M{T (KDH222R-LEMDY) 2018 360 000,000 1.085 390,600,000 
1030 201381103449 TOYOTA HJACE 2.8 MfT (GDH322R-EDFPY) 2019 374,000 000 1.085 405,790,000 
1031 2020 415 000 000 1.085 450,275 000 
1032 201381103249 TOYOTA TOYOTA HI ACE COMMUTER LUXURY M{T 2019 532,000,000 1.085 577,220,000 
1033 201381103149 TOYOTA TOYOTA HI ACE COMMUTER M/T 2019 371,000,000 1.085 402 535,000 
1034 2020 375,000,000 1.085 406,875,000 
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1035 201381103349 TOYOTA TOYOTA HI ACE LONG 2.5 (4X2) M[f (KDHlliR-JDM 2019 375,000,000 1.085 406,875,000 
1036 2020 384,000,000 1.085 416,640 000 
1037 201381103049 TOYOTA TOYOTA HJ ACE M(f 2019 343,000,000 1.085 372.155,000 
1038 201381104549 TOYOTA VENTURY 3.0 Aff 2019 775,000,000 1.085 840,875,000 
1039 2020 779 000,000 1.085 845,215,000 
1040 20140001632 VOLKSWAGEN COMB! 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1041 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1042 1982 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1043 1983 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1044 1984 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
1045 1985 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1046 20140001732 VOLKSWAGEN COMB! (EKS BRAZIL) 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1047 1981 16000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1048 1982 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1049 1983 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1050 1984 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
1051 1985 20000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1052 20140003032 VOLKSWAGEN LEB!H DARI 10 PENUMPANG 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1053 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360 000 
1054 1982 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1055 1983 18,000,000 1.085 19.530,000 
1056 1984 19,000,000 1.085 20,615.000 
1057 1985 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1058 20141000425 WU UNG ~6330R 2000 31,000,000 1.085 33,635 000 

F. JENIS : MOBIL BUS - BUS 
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1 20263400101 ADIPUTRO ROYAL COACH M.A.S (4X2) M(f 2009 270,000,000 1.100 297,000,000 
2 2010 294,000,000 1.100 323,400,000 
3 2011 320,000,000 1.100 352,000,000 
4 2012 348,000,000 1.100 382,800,000 
5 2013 379,000 000 1.100 416,900,000 
6 2014 412,000,000 1.100 453,200000 
7 20200400175 AEOLUS JT 6960 CC 1996 68,000,000 1.100 74,800,000 
8 20204301925 BEIJING BJ4102 2003 206,000,000 1.100 226,600,000 
9 2004 208,000,000 1.100 228,800,000 
10 2005 217,000000 1.100 238,700,000 
11 2006 218,000,000 1.100 239,800,000 
12 20204302025 BEDING BJ4108 2003 211,000,000 1.100 232,100,000 
13 2004 213 000,000 1.100 234,300,000 
14 2005 222,000,000 1.100 244,200,000 
15 2006 223,000,000 1.100 245,300,000 
16 20204302125 BED ING BJ4108M 5000cc 2003 133,000,000 1.100 146,300,000 
17 2004 135,000,000 1.100 148,500,000 
18 2005 143 000,000 1.100 157,300,000 
19 2006 145 000,000 1.100 159,500,000 
20 20204302225 BED ING 8)4113 2003 216,000,000 1.100 237,600,000 
21 2004 218,000,000 1.100 239,800,000 
22 2005 228,000,000 1.100 250,800,000 
23 2006 229,000,000 1.100 251,900000 
24 20204302325 BEDING BJ4113L 6000Cc 2003 149,000 000 1.100 163,900,000 
25 2004 150,000,000 1.100 165,000,000 
26 2005 158,000,000 1.100 173,800,000 
27 2006 159,000,000 1.100 174,900,000 
28 20204320225 BED ING BJ 2004 215,000,000 1.100 236,500,000 
29 2005 216,000,000 1.100 237,600.000 
30 2006 217000,000 1.100 238,700,000 
31 20261000199 BLUEBIRD BLUEBIRD 60 PS 1998 426,000,000 1.100 468,600,000 
32 20271300225 BYD C6 BUSAff 2019 2,160,000,000 1.100 2,376,000,000 
33 20271300325 BYD K9 BUSA(f 2019 2,m,000,000 1.100 3,049,200 000 
34 20271300525 BYD BYDC6A/f 2020 2,160,000,000 1.100 2,376,000,000 
35 2021uoon5 BYD BYD D9 A/f 2020 1,735,000,000 1.100 1,908,500,000 
36 20271300625 BYD BYD K9 A/f 2020 2,m,000,000 1.100 3,049,200,000 
37 20207911912 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G 2500 2002 466,000,000 LlOO 512 600,000 
38 20208900275 DAEWOO BH 115 E 2004 581,000,000 1.100 639,100,000 
39 20209000160 OAF OAF 8401cc 1991 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
40 20249500199 DONGFENG DHZ1120KR3 2005 192,000,000 1.100 211,200,000 
41 20249500299 DONGFENG DHZ1120ICR4 2005 116,000,000 1.100 127,600,000 
42 20249500399 DONGFENG DHZ1170KR1 2005 250,000,000 1.100 275,000,000 



267 

NO KODING MER EK TYPE TH BUAl NJKB BO BOT DPPKB 
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 
43 20249500499 DONGFENG DHZZ6860KR2 2005 153,000,000 1.100 168,300,000 
44 20211801312 FORD DO 812-134 1980 20,000,000 1.100 22,000,000 
45 20212602301 GARUDA X06103SDY 2003 173 000,000 1.100 190,300,000 
46 2004 175 000,000 1.100 192,500,000 
47 2005 183,000,000 1.100 201,300,000 
48 20212602401 GARUDA XQ6990SH6Y 2003 206,000,000 1.100 226,600,000 
49 2004 208,000,000 1.100 228,800,000 
50 2005 218,000,000 1.100 239,800,000 
51 20262000125 GOLDEN DRAGON XML 6119 ESA 7830CC 2005 91,000,000 1.100 100,100.000 
52 2006 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
53 2007 99,000,000 1.100 108,900,000 
54 2008 104,000,000 1.100 114,400,000 
55 20262000225 GOLDEN DRAGON XML 6796 ElG 5202CC 2005 85,000 000 1.100 93,500,000 
56 2006 89 000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
57 2007 93,000,000 1.100 102,300,000 
58 20262000325 GOLDEN DRAGON XML 6896 E5G 7255CC 2005 127,000,000 L100 139 700,000 
59 20216000149 HINO AK 1 JRKA 2005 283,000,000 1.100 311,300,000 
60 2006 287,000,000 1.100 315,700,000 
61 20216000249 HJNO AK 1 JRKA·BAB 2004 231,000,000 1.100 254,100,000 
62 2005 238,000,000 1.100 261,800,000 
63 2006 245,000,000 1.100 269 500,000 
64 2007 246,000,000 1.100 270,600 000 
65 20216000749 HfNO AK 174 LA, 6728cc 1990 66,000,000 1.100 72,600,000 
66 1991 71,000,000 1.100 78,100,000 
67 1992 76,000,000 1.100 83,600,000 
68 1993 81,000,000 1.100 89,100,000 
69 1994 86,000,000 1.100 94,600,000 
70 1995 92,000,000 1.100 101,200,000 
71 20216000849 HINO AK 174 LAB 1990 75,000,000 1.100 82,500,000 
72 1991 81,000,000 1.100 89,100,000 
73 1992 86,000,000 1.100 94,600 000 
74 1993 92,000,000 1.100 101,200,000 
75 1994 99,000,000 1.100 108,900,000 
76 20216000949 HINO AK 176 LA 1991 71,000,000 1.100 78,100.000 
n 1992 76,000,000 1.100 83,600,000 
78 1993 81,000,000 1.100 89,100,000 
79 1994 86,000,000 1.100 94,600,000 
80 1995 91,000,000 1.100 100,100,000 
Bl 1996 101,000,000 1.100 111,100,000 
82 20216001049 HINO AK3 HM 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
83 1996 115,000,000 1.100 126,500,000 
84 1997 135,000,000 1.100 148,500,000 
85 1998 145 000,000 1.100 159,500,000 
86 1999 164,000,000 1.100 180,400,000 
87 2000 202,000,000 1.100 222,200,000 
88 2001 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
89 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
90 2003 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
91 2004 270 000,000 1.100 297,000,000 
92 2005 m,000,000 L100 299,200000 
93 2006 275,000,000 L100 302,500 000 
94 2007 2n,ooo,ooo 1.100 304,700,000 
95 20216001149 HINO AK3 HR 1995 95,000000 1.100 104,500,000 
96 1996 115,000,000 1.100 126,500,000 
97 1997 135,000,000 1.100 148 500 000 
98 1998 145,000,000 1.100 159,500 000 
99 1999 164,000,000 1.100 180,400,000 
100 2000 202,000,000 1.100 222,200,000 
101 2001 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
102 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500 000 
103 2003 268 000,000 1.100 294,800 000 
104 2004 270,000,000 1.100 297,000,000 
105 2005 272,000,000 1.100 299,200,000 
106 20216001249 HlNO AK3 HRKA 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
107 1996 115,000,000 1.100 126,500,000 
108 1997 135,000,000 1.100 148,500,000 
109 1998 145 000 000 1.100 159 500 000 
110 1999 164,000,000 1.100 180,400,000 
111 2000 202,000 000 1.100 222,200,000 
112 2001 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
113 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
114 2003 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
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115 2004 270,000,000 1.100 297,000,000 
116 20216004449 HIND Ff 172 LA 1980 31,000,000 1.100 34,100,000 
117 20216004549 HJND FF 172 MA 1990 72 000,000 1.100 79,200,000 
118 1991 77 000,000 1.100 84,700,000 
119 20216004949 HJNO Ff 173 LAB 1991 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
120 20216005249 HINO FF 173 MA 1990 72,000,000 1.100 79,200,000 
121 1991 77,000,000 1.100 84,700,000 
122 1993 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
123 1994 90,000,000 1.100 99 000,000 
124 1995 96,000,000 1.100 105,600,000 
125 20216008349 HIND A.176 MA 1993 78,000,000 1.100 85,800.000 
126 1994 84,000,000 L100 92 400,000 
127 1995 90,000,000 1.100 99,000,000 
128 20216029749 HIND RG lJN 1997 158,000,000 1.100 173,800,000 
129 1998 164,000,000 1.100 180,400,000 
130 1999 190,000,000 L100 209,000,000 
131 2000 228,000,000 1.100 250,800,000 
132 2001 256,000,000 1.100 281,600,000 
133 2002 269,000,000 L100 295,900,000 
134 2003 283,000,000 1.100 311,300,000 
135 2004 285,000,000 1.100 313 500,000 
136 2005 288,000,000 1.100 316,800,000 
137 20216029849 HINO RG 1 JSKA 1997 133,000,000 1.100 146,300,000 
138 1998 158,000,000 1.100 173,800,000 
139 1999 190,000,000 1.100 209 000,000 
140 2000 228,000,000 1.100 250.800,000 
141 2001 256,000,000 1.100 281,600,000 
142 2002 269,000,000 1.100 295,900,000 
143 2003 283,000,000 L100 311,300,000 
144 2004 293,000,000 1.100 322,300,000 
145 2005 303,000,000 1.100 333,300000 
146 2006 318,000,000 1.100 349,800,000 
147 2007 320,000,000 1.100 352,000,000 
148 20216029949 HfNO RK 1 JSKA-BAB 2004 244,000,000 1.100 268,400,000 
149 2005 263,000,000 1.100 289,300 000 
150 2006 274,000,000 1.100 301,400,000 
151 2007 275,000,000 1.100 302,500 000 
152 20216030049 HINO RK 174 LA. 6728cc (DIESEL) 1990 66,000,000 L100 72,600,000 
153 1991 73,000,000 1.100 80,300,000 
154 1992 78,000,000 1.100 85,800,000 
155 1993 83 000,000 1.100 91,300,000 
156 1994 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
157 1995 95 000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
158 20216030149 HINO RK 2 HM DIESEL 1992 78,000,000 1.100 85,800 000 
159 1993 83,000,000 1.100 91,300 000 
160 1994 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
161 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
162 1996 124,000,000 1.100 136,400,000 
163 1997 129,000,000 1.100 141,900,000 
164 20216030249 HINO RK 2 HMLA 1991 73,000,000 1.100 80,300,000 
165 1992 78,000,000 1.100 85,800,000 
166 1993 83,000,000 1.100 91,300,000 
167 1994 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
168 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
169 1996 124,000,000 1.100 136,400,000 
170 1997 129 000,000 1.100 141,900,000 
171 20216030349 HINO RK 2 HR DIESEL 1990 66,000,000 1.100 72,600,000 
172 1991 73,000,000 1.100 80,300 000 
173 1992 78,000,000 1.100 85,800 000 
174 1993 83,000,000 1.100 91,300,000 
175 1994 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
176 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
177 1996 124,000,000 1.100 136,400,000 
178 1997 129,000,000 1.100 141,900,000 
179 20216030449 HlNO RK 2 HRLA 1992 78,000,000 1.100 85,800,000 
180 1993 83,000,000 1.100 91,300,000 
181 1994 89 000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
182 1995 95 000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
183 1996 124 000 000 1.100 136,400,000 
184 1997 129,000,000 1.100 141,900,000 
185 1998 146,000,000 1.100 160,600,000 
186 1999 183,000,000 1.100 201,300,000 
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187 2000 202,000,000 1.100 222,200,000 
188 2001 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
189 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
190 2003 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
191 2004 270,000,000 1.100 297,000,000 
192 20216035349 HINO AK8JRKA-FO/A215 2007 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
193 2008 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
194 2009 282,000,000 1.100 310,200,000 
195 2010 299,000,000 1.100 328.900,000 
196 2011 317,000,000 1.100 348,700,000 
197 20U 348,000,000 1.100 382,800,000 
198 2013 365,000,000 1.100 401,500,000 
199 2014 367,000,000 1.100 403,700,000 
200 2015 369,000,000 1.100 405 900,000 
201 20216035449 HINO RK8JSKA-MHJ/R235 2007 289,000,000 1.100 317,900,000 
202 2008 311,000,000 1.100 342,100,000 
203 2009 326,000,000 1.100 358,600,000 
204 2010 345,000 000 1.100 379,500,000 
205 2011 365 000,000 1.100 401,500,000 
206 2012 401000000 1.100 441,100,000 
207 2013 418,000,000 1.100 459,800,000 
208 2014 430,000,000 1.100 473,000,000 
209 2015 442,000,000 1.100 486,200,000 
210 20216035549 HINO RK8.JSKA-NHJ/R260 2007 305 000,000 1.100 335,500,000 
211 2008 324,000,000 1.100 356,400,000 
2U 2009 340,000,000 1.100 374,000,000 
213 2010 360,000,000 1.100 396 000,000 
214 2011 381,000,000 1.100 419,100,000 
215 20U 419,000,000 1.100 460,900,000 
216 2013 460,000,000 1.100 506,000,000 
217 2014 490,000,000 1.100 539 000,000 
218 20216039649 HINO RKlJSNL-RHJ/RK CNG 2010 686,000,000 1.100 754,600,000 
219 2011 727,000,000 1.100 799,700,000 
220 2012 799,000,000 1.100 878,900,000 
221 2013 878,000,000 1.100 965,800,000 
222 2014 959,000,000 1.100 1,054,900,000 
223 20216042749 HINO RNSJSKA·SJJ (RN285) 2013 487,000,000 1.100 535,700,000 
224 2014 506,000,000 1.100 556,600,000 
225 2014 506,000,000 1.100 556,600,000 
226 20216043149 HINO RKlJSNL-RHJ 2014 331,000,000 LlOO 364,100,000 
227 2015 400,000,000 1.100 440.000 000 
228 2016 451,000,000 1.100 496,100 000 
229 20216047349 HINO RNSJSKA-SJJ 2014 395,000,000 1.100 434,500,000 
230 2016 400,000,000 1.100 440.000,000 
231 2017 410,000,000 1.100 451,000,000 
232 2018 415,000,000 1.100 456,500,000 
233 2019 597,000,000 1.100 656,700,000 
234 2020 624 000,000 1.100 686 400,000 
235 20216047449 HINO FC9JNKA-NNJB (FC BUS) 2014 250000 000 1.100 275,000000 
236 2015 295,000,000 1.100 324,500,000 
237 2016 300,000,000 1.100 330,000,000 
238 20216048349 HINO AK8JRKA·FO 2016 378,000,000 1.100 415,800,000 
239 2017 380,000,000 1.100 418,000,000 
240 2018 387,000,000 1.100 425 700,000 
241 20216048449 HINO RK8JSKA-MHJ 2016 350,000,000 1.100 385 000,000 
242 2017 355,000,000 1.100 390,500,000 
243 20216048549 HTNO RK8JSKA-NHJ 2016 345,000,000 1.100 379,500,000 
244 2017 350,000,000 1.100 385,000,000 
245 2018 356,000,000 1.100 391,600,000 
246 2019 466,000,000 1.100 512,600,000 
247 2020 468,000,000 1.100 514,800,000 
248 20216050749 HlNO FC9JNKA-NNJB 2016 285,000,000 1.100 313,500,000 
249 2017 290,000,000 1.100 319 000,000 
250 2018 295,000,000 1.100 324,500,000 
251 2019 300,000,000 1.100 330,000,000 
252 2020 302,000,000 1.100 332,200,000 
253 20216050849 HINO RKlJSNL-RHJ (RK260) 2016 430,000,000 1.100 473,000,000 
254 2017 460.000,000 1.100 506,000,000 
255 2018 491,000,000 1.100 540,100,000 
256 2019 9n,ooo,ooo 1.100 1,074,700,000 
257 2020 982,000,000 1.100 1.080,200 000 
258 20216050949 HINO RN8JSKA·SSJ (RN285) 2016 413,000,000 1.100 454,300,000 
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259 2018 581,000,000 1.100 639,100,000 
260 2019 648,000,000 1.100 712,800,000 
261 2020 683 000,000 1.100 751,300,000 
262 20216051049 HINO RNSJSKA-SSJA (RN285 AT) 2016 427,000,000 1.100 469,700,000 
263 2017 500,000,000 1.100 550,000,000 
264 2018 581,000,000 1.100 639,100 000 
265 2019 648,000,000 1.100 712,800,000 
266 2020 678,000,000 LlOO 745,800,000 
267 20216054449 HINO RMlESKU 2017 700,000,000 1.100 noooo,ooo 
268 2018 750,000,000 1.100 825,000,000 
269 2019 779,000,000 1.100 856,900,000 
270 2020 783,000,000 1.100 861300,000 
271 20216054549 HINO RNSJSKA-VSJ 2017 630,000,000 1.100 693,000,000 
272 2018 650,000,000 1.100 715,000,000 
273 2019 666,000,000 1.100 732,600,000 
274 2020 669 ,000,000 1.100 735,900,000 
275 20216054649 HINO RNSJSPA-SJJ 2017 520,000,000 1.100 572,000,000 
276 2018 530,000 000 1.100 583,000,000 
in 2019 545 000,000 1.100 599,500,000 
278 2020 548 000,000 1.100 602,800,000 
279 20216054749 HINO RNSJSPA-SSJ 2017 570,000,000 1.100 627,000,000 
280 2018 580 000 000 LlOO 638,000,000 
281 2019 585,000 000 1.100 643,500,000 
282 2020 588,000,000 1.100 646,800,000 
283 20216055649 HINO AK8JRKA-FO (AK215) 2019 387,000,000 1.100 425,700,000 
284 2020 389,000,000 1.100 427,900,000 
285 2021n05675 HYUNDAI MD-MT 2002 92,000,000 1.100 101,200,000 
286 2021n10675 HYUNDAI AERO DIESa LO M{T 2008 295,000,000 l.100 324,500 000 
287 2009 313,000,000 1.100 344,300,000 
288 2010 344,000,000 1.100 378,400,000 
289 2011 364,000,000 1.100 400,400,000 
290 2012 400,000,000 1.100 440,000,000 
291 20217900105 IKARUS 247 1996 90,000,000 1.100 99,000,000 
292 20218300312 INTERNATIONAL AVISTAR 1990 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
293 20218505949 ISUZU ECR 500 1984 45 000,000 1.100 49,500,000 
294 1985 49,000,000 1.100 53,900,000 
295 1986 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
296 1987 56 000,000 1.100 61,600,000 
297 1988 61000,000 1.100 67,100,000 
298 1989 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
299 1990 68,000,000 1.100 74,800,000 
300 1991 73,000,000 1.100 80,300,000 
301 1992 78,000,000 1.100 85,800,000 
302 1993 83 000,000 LlOO 91,300,000 
303 2021850n49 ISIJZU FSR 1990 73 000,000 1.100 80,300,000 
304 1991 74,000,000 1.100 81,400,000 
305 1992 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
306 1993 89,000 000 1.100 97,900,000 
307 1994 95 000,000 1.100 104 500,000 
308 20218508049 [SIJZU FTR 1990 73,000,000 1.100 80,300,000 
309 1991 74,000,000 1.100 81,400,000 
310 1992 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
311 1993 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
312 1994 95,000,000 l.100 104,500,000 
313 20218513649 ISUZU LT112 1992 76,000,000 1.100 83,600,000 
314 1993 81,000,000 1.100 89,100,000 
315 1994 86,000,000 1.100 94,600,000 
316 1995 92,000,000 1.100 101,200,000 
317 20218513749 ISUZU LT 133 P DTESEL 1999 181,000,000 1.100 199,100,000 
318 2000 217,000,000 1.100 238,700,000 
319 2001 260,000,000 1.100 286,000,000 
320 2002 264,000,000 1.100 290,400,000 
321 2003 278,000,000 1.100 305,800,000 
322 2004 280,000,000 1.100 308,000,000 
323 2005 282,000,000 1.100 310,200.000 
324 2006 284,000,000 1.100 312,400,000 
325 2007 286,000,000 1.100 314,600,000 
326 20218513849 ISUZU LV 219 1995 92.,000,000 LlOO 101,200,000 
327 20218517849 ISUZU NKR 66L 2004 120,000,000 1.100 132,000000 
328 20218519249 ISUZU P-BL 36, 4500cc 1992 49,000,000 1.100 53,900,000 
329 2021ss2n49 ISUZU LV 314 L 1990 70,000,000 1.100 n,ooo ooo 
330 20218527949 ISUZU LV 324 K 1991 80,000,000 1.100 88,000,000 
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331 20218528049 ISUZU LV 324 L 1991 78,000,000 1.100 85,800,000 
332 20218548549 ISUZU FRR 90Q BUS 2019 373 000,000 1.100 410,300,000 
333 2020 399 000,000 1.100 438,900 000 
334 20218548649 ISUZU LTl 34 S 2019 600,000,000 1.100 660,000 000 
335 2020 699,000,000 1.100 768,900000 
336 20223000115 LEYtAND lEYl.AN 1980 25,000,000 1.100 27,500,000 
337 1981 27,000,000 1.100 29,700,000 
338 1982 29,000,000 1.100 31,900,000 
339 1983 31,000,000 1.100 34,100,000 
340 1984 33,000,000 1.100 36,300,000 
341 1985 35 000,000 1.100 38,500,000 
342 20272300101 MAB MD12EAT 2019 3,690,000,000 1.100 4,059 000,000 
343 20224700132 MAN 25310 HOCL 2002 247,000,000 1.100 271,700,000 
344 20224702349 MAN 18.220 4X2 LL FOC 2019 423,000,000 1.100 465,300,000 
345 2020 429,000,000 1.100 471,900,000 
346 20224702449 MAN 18.280 4X2 LL 2019 430,000,000 1.100 473 000,000 
347 2020 437,000,000 1.100 480,700,000 
348 20224702649 MAN 24.460 6X2 R37 2019 1,206,000 000 1.100 1,326,600,000 
349 2020 1,224,000 000 1.100 1,346,400,000 
350 20224702549 MAN 26.430 6X2 RR4 2019 918,000,000 1.100 1 009,800.000 
351 2020 932,000,000 1.100 1.025.200,000 
352 20225500132 MERCEDES BENZ 03061 1981 42,000,000 1.100 46.200,000 
353 1982 45,000,000 1.100 49,500,000 
354 1983 48,000,000 1.100 52,800,000 
355 1984 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
356 1985 56,000,000 1.100 61,600,000 
357 1986 61,000 000 1.100 67,100,000 
358 1987 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
359 1988 71,000,000 1.100 78,100,000 
360 1989 75,000,000 1.100 82,500,000 
361 1990 78,000,000 LlOO 85,800 000 
362 1991 82,000000 1.100 90,200,000 
363 1992 85,000,000 1.100 93,500,000 
364 20225500232 MERCEDES BENZ 0308/0H 408 EKS K1T NON BLOK 1991 44,000,000 1.100 48.400,000 
365 1992 47,000000 1.100 51,700,000 
366 20225500332 MERCEDES BENZ 0508 I 1990 85 000000 1.100 93,500,000 
367 1991 91,000,000 1.100 100.100 000 
368 20225504132 MERCEDES BENZ 2534/63 1996 114 000,000 1.100 125,400,000 
369 1997 132,000,000 1.100 145 200,000 
370 20225507232 MERCEDES BENZ 300 OH 1518/51 OM 366 A 1996 83,000,000 LlOO 91,300,000 
371 1997 88,000,000 1.100 96,800,000 
372 20225507332 MERCEDES BENZ 300 OH 1521/60 OM 366 LA 1996 93,000,000 1.100 102,300,000 
373 1997 98,000,000 1.100 107,800 000 
374 20225510732 MERCEDES BENZ 917 AK/36 1991 93,000,000 1.100 102,300,000 
375 1992 98,000,000 1.100 107,800,000 
376 1993 100,000,000 1.100 110,000,000 
3n 1994 102,000,000 1.100 112,200,000 
378 1995 109,000,000 1.100 119,900,000 
379 20225510832 MERCEDES BENZ 917 AK/42 1991 99,000,000 1.100 108,900,000 
380 1992 100,000,000 1.100 110,000,000 
381 1993 101000,000 i.ioo 111,100.000 
382 1994 107,000,000 LlOO 117,700,000 
383 1995 118,000,000 1.100 129,800.000 
384 20225511032 MERCEDES BENZ 917 K/32 1985 22,000,000 1.100 24,200,000 
385 20225528732 MERCEDES BENZ OF 1113/34 1980 34,000,000 1.100 37,400,000 
386 1981 36,000,000 1.100 39,600,000 
387 1982 39,000,000 1.100 42,900,000 
388 1983 43,000,000 1.100 47,300,000 
389 1984 46,000,000 1.100 50,600,000 
390 1985 49,000,000 LlOO 53,900,000 
391 1986 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
392 1987 56,000,000 1.100 61,600,000 
393 1988 61,000,000 1.100 67,100,000 
394 1989 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
395 1990 69,000,000 1.100 75.900,000 
396 1991 74,000,000 1.100 81,400,000 
397 1992 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
398 1993 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
399 1994 89 000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
400 20225528832 MERCEDES BENZ OF 1113/44 1980 34,000,000 LlOO 37,400,000 
401 1981 36,000,000 1.100 39,600 000 
402 1982 39,000,000 1.100 42,900,000 
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403 1983 43,000 000 1.100 47 300,000 
404 1984 46,000 000 1.100 50,600,000 
405 1985 49,000,000 1.100 53,900,000 
406 20225528932 MERCEDES BENZ OF Ul3/45 1980 34,000,000 LlOO 37,400000 
407 1981 36,000,000 1.100 39,600,000 
408 1982 39,000,000 1.100 42,900,000 
409 1983 43,000,000 1.100 47,300,000 
410 1984 46,000000 1.100 50,600,000 
411 1985 49,000,000 1.100 53,900,000 
412 1986 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
413 1987 56,000,000 1.100 61,600000 
414 1988 61,000,000 1.100 67,100,000 
415 1989 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
416 1990 69,000,000 1.100 75,900,000 
417 1991 74,000,000 1.100 81,400,000 
418 1992 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
419 1993 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
420 1994 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
421 20225529032 MERCEDES BENZ OF 1113/51 1986 49 000,000 1.100 53,900 000 
422 1987 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
423 1988 56,000,000 1.100 61600,000 
424 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
425 1990 64,000,000 1.100 70,400,000 
426 1991 68 000 000 1.100 74,800,000 
427 1992 72,000,000 1.100 79,200,000 
428 1993 n,000,000 1.100 84,700,000 
429 1994 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
430 20225529132 MERCEDES BENZ OF 1518/52 1994 82,000,000 1.100 90 200,000 
431 1995 85,000,000 1.100 93,500,000 
432 1996 124,000,000 1.100 136,400,000 
433 1997 129,000,000 1.100 141900,000 
434 1998 134,000,000 1.100 147,400,000 
435 20225529232 MERCEDES BENZ OF 1521/52 1995 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
436 1996 123,000,000 1.100 135,300,000 
437 1997 128 000,000 1.100 140,800,000 
438 20225529432 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1113/51 1988 56,000,000 1.100 61,600,000 
439 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
440 1990 64,000,000 1.100 70,400,000 
441 1991 68,000000 1.100 74,800,000 
442 1992 n,000000 1.100 79,200,000 
443 1993 n,000000 1.100 84,700,000 
444 1994 82,000000 LlOO 90,200,000 
445 20225529532 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1113/60 B 1991 68,000 000 1.100 74 800,000 
446 1992 n,000,000 1.100 79,200,000 
447 1993 n,ooo ooo 1.100 84,700,000 
448 1994 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
449 20225529632 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1518/51 5958cc 1993 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
450 1994 86,000,000 1.100 94,600,000 
451 1995 92,000,000 1.100 101,200,000 
452 1996 135,000,000 1.100 148,500,000 
453 1997 142,000,000 1.100 156,200,000 
454 1998 156,000,000 1.100 171600,000 
455 1999 170,000,000 1.100 187,000,000 
456 20225529732 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1518/51 OM 366 A 1995 146,000,000 1.100 160,600,000 
457 1998 169,000 000 1.100 185,900,000 
458 1999 202,000,000 1.100 222,200,000 
459 2000 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
460 2001 291,000,000 1.100 320,100,000 
461 2002 307,000,000 1.100 337,700,000 
462 2003 323,000,000 1.100 355,300,000 
463 2004 325 000,000 1.100 357,500,000 
464 2005 328,000,000 1.100 360,800,000 
465 20225529832 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1518/51 OM 366 LA 1998 169,000,000 1.100 185,900,000 
466 1999 202,000,000 1.100 222,200,000 
467 2000 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
468 2001 291,000,000 1.100 320,100,000 
469 2002 307,000,000 1.100 337,700,000 
470 2003 323,000,000 1.100 355,300,000 
471 2004 325,000,000 1.100 357,500,000 
472 2005 326,000,000 1.100 358,600,000 
473 2006 328,000 000 LlOO 360,800,000 
474 2007 330 000,000 1.100 363,000,000 
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475 2008 346,000,000 1.100 380,600,000 
476 2009 363 000,000 1.100 399,300,000 
477 2010 384,000,000 1.100 422,400,000 
478 2011 407.000,000 1.100 447, 700,000 
479 2012 447,000,000 1.100 491,700,000 
480 2013 491,000,000 1.100 540,100,000 
481 2014 533,000,000 1.100 586,300,000 
482 20225529932 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1518/60 1998 171,000,000 1.100 188,100,000 
483 1999 205,000,000 1.100 225,500,000 
484 2000 246,000,000 1.100 270,600.000 
485 2001 295,000,000 1.100 324,500,000 
486 2002 311,000 000 1.100 342,100.000 
487 2003 327,000,000 1.100 359,700,000 
488 2004 332,000,000 1.100 365,200,000 
489 2005 353,000,000 1.100 388,300,000 
490 2006 398,000,000 1.100 437,800,000 
491 2007 400,000,000 1.100 440,000,000 
492 2008 420,000,000 1.100 462,000,000 
493 2009 441,000,000 1.100 485,100,000 
494 2010 467,000,000 1.100 513,700,000 
495 2011 495,000,000 1.100 544,500,000 
496 2012 544,000,000 1.100 598,400,000 
497 2013 598,000,000 1.100 657,800,000 
498 2014 651,000,000 1.100 716, 100,000 
499 20225530032 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1518/60-E 2003 327,000,000 1.100 359,700,000 
500 2004 332,000,000 1.100 365,200,000 
501 2005 353,000,000 1.100 388,300,000 
502 2006 398,000,000 1.100 437,800,000 
503 2007 400,000,000 1.100 440,000,000 
504 2008 420,000,000 1.100 462,000,000 
505 2009 441,000,000 1.100 485,100,000 
506 2010 467000,000 1.100 513,700,000 
507 2011 495,000,000 1.100 544,500,000 
508 2012 544,000,000 1.100 598,400,000 
509 2013 598,000,000 1.100 657,800,000 
510 2014 651,000,000 1.100 716,100,000 
511 20225530132 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521/51 OM 366 LA 1993 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
512 1994 69,000,000 1.100 75,900,000 
513 1995 73,000,000 1.100 80,300,000 
514 1996 91,000,000 1.100 100,100,000 
515 1997 103,000,000 1.100 113,300,000 
516 1998 109 000,000 1.100 119,900,000 
517 20225530232 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521/60 2005 362,000,000 1.100 398,200,000 
518 2006 416,000,000 1.100 457,600.000 
519 2007 418,000,000 1.100 459,800,000 
520 2008 439,000,000 1.100 482,900,000 
521 2009 460,000,000 1.100 506,000,000 
522 2010 487,000 000 1.100 535,700 000 
523 2011 516,000,000 1.100 567,600,000 
524 2012 567,000,000 1.100 623,700,000 
525 2013 623,000,000 1.100 685,300,000 
526 2014 679,000,000 1.100 746,900,000 
527 20225530332 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521/60 OM 366 LA 1993 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
528 1994 86,000,000 1.100 94,600,000 
529 1995 104 000,000 1.100 114,400 000 
530 1996 124,000,000 LlOO 136,400,000 
531 1997 148,000,000 1.100 162,800 000 
532 1998 176,000,000 LlOO 193,600 000 
533 1999 212,000,000 1.100 233,200,000 
534 2000 254,000,000 1.100 279,400,000 
535 2001 305,000,000 1.100 335.500,000 
536 2002 321,000,000 1.100 353,100,000 
537 2003 338,000,000 1.100 371,800,000 
538 2004 340,000,000 LlOO 374,000.000 
539 2005 391,000,000 1.100 430,100,000 
540 2006 416,000,000 LlOO 457,600 000 
541 2007 418,000,000 1.100 459,800,000 
542 2008 439 000,000 LlOO 482,900,000 
543 2009 460,000,000 1.100 506,000,000 
544 2010 487,000,000 1.100 535,700,000 
545 2011 516,000,000 1.100 567,600,000 
546 2012 567,000,000 1.100 623,700,000 
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547 2013 623,000000 1.100 685,300,000 
548 2014 679,000,000 1.100 746900,000 
549 20225530432 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521/60-E 2003 328,000,000 1.100 360,800,000 
550 2004 330,000,000 1.100 363,000,000 
551 2005 362 000,000 1.100 398,200,000 
552 2006 416,000,000 1.100 457,600,000 
553 2007 418,000,000 1.100 459,800,000 
554 2008 439,000,000 1.100 482,900,000 
555 2009 460,000,000 1.100 506,000,000 
556 2010 487,000,000 LlOO 535,700,000 
557 2011 516,000,000 1.100 567,600,000 
558 2012 567 000,000 1.100 623,700,000 
559 2013 623,000,000 1.100 685,300,000 
560 2014 679,000,000 1.100 746,900,000 
561 20225530532 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521/60-E n 2006 417,000,000 1.100 458,700,000 
562 2007 419,000,000 LlOO 460,900,000 
563 2008 440,000,000 1.100 484,000,000 
564 2009 462,000,000 1.100 508,200,000 
565 2010 489,000,000 1.100 537,900 000 
566 2011 518,000,000 1.100 569,800,000 
567 2012 569,000,000 1.100 625,900,000 
568 2013 625,000,000 1.100 687,500,000 
569 2014 681,000,000 1.100 749,100,000 
570 20225530632 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1524/60 1998 157,000,000 1.100 172,700,000 
571 20225530732 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1525 5.958cc 2004 492,000,000 1.100 541,200 000 
572 20225530832 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1525 EU 2006 459,000,000 1.100 504,900,000 
573 20225530932 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1525 OM 906 l II 2005 397,000,000 1.100 436,700,000 
574 20225531032 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1525/59 5.958cc 2004 509,000,000 L100 559,900,000 
575 20225531132 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1525/60 6.300cc 2005 440,000,000 1.100 484,000, 000 
576 2006 444,000,000 1.100 488,400,000 5n 2007 447,000,000 1.100 491,700,000 
578 2008 468,000,000 1.100 514,800 000 
579 2009 492,000,000 1.100 541,200,000 
580 2010 521,000,000 1.100 573,100,000 
581 2011 552,000,000 1.100 607,200,000 
582 2012 607,000,000 1.100 667,700,000 
583 2013 667,000,000 1.100 733,700,000 
584 2014 727,000,000 1.100 799,700,000 
585 20225531232 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1632/0M 926 LA U 2003 321,000 000 1.100 353,100,000 
586 20225531332 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1725/0M 906 lA 11 2003 318,000,000 1.100 349,800,000 
587 20225531432 MERCEDES BENZ OH 3065 1990 99,000,000 1.100 108,900,000 
588 1991 106,000,000 1.100 116,600,000 
589 20225542632 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1525 OM 906 LA U 2009 518,000,000 1.100 569,800,000 
590 2010 545 000,000 1.100 599,500,000 
591 2011 sn,000,000 1.100 634,700,000 
592 2012 634,000,000 1.100 697,400 000 
593 2013 697,000,000 1.100 766,700,000 
594 2014 760,000,000 1.100 836,000,000 
595 20225543032 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521 MT CKD 2010 545,000,000 1.100 599,500,000 
596 2011 sn,000,000 1.100 634,700,000 
597 2012 634,000,000 1.100 697,400,000 
598 2013 697,000,000 1.100 766,700,000 
599 2014 760,000,000 1.100 836,000,000 
600 20225543132 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1526 OM 906 LA EURO ill 2010 581,000,000 1.100 639,100,000 
601 2011 616,000,000 1.100 677,600,000 
602 2012 6n,ooo,ooo 1.100 744,700,000 
603 2013 744,000,000 1.100 818,400,000 
604 2014 812,000,000 1.100 893,200,000 
605 20225543232 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1521 OM 924 LA EURO Ill 2010 541,000,000 1.100 595,100,000 
606 2011 573,000,000 1.100 630,300,000 
607 2012 630,000,000 1.100 693,000,000 
608 2013 692,000,000 1.100 761,200,000 
609 2014 755,000,000 1.100 830,500,000 
610 20225554132 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1526 MT (CKD) 2012 608,000,000 1.100 668,800,000 
611 2013 610 000,000 1.100 671,000,000 
612 2014 628,000,000 1.100 690,800,000 
613 2015 630,000,000 1.100 693,000,000 
614 2016 632,000,000 1.100 695,200,000 
615 20225554232 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1626 MT (CKD) 2012 762,000,000 1.100 838 200,000 
616 2013 764,000,000 1.100 840,400,000 
617 2014 834,000,000 1.100 917,400,000 
618 20225554332 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 R 1830 MT (CKD) 2010 939 000,000 1.100 1,032,900,000 
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619 2011 941,000 000 1.100 1,035,100,000 
620 2012 951,000.000 1.100 1,046,100 000 
621 2013 953,000,000 1.100 1,048,300,000 
622 2014 980,000,000 1.100 1,078,000 000 
623 2015 990,000,000 1.100 1,089,000,000 
624 2016 994,000,000 L100 1,093,400,000 
625 20225554432 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 R 1836 MT (CKD) 2013 935,000,000 LlOO 1,028,500,000 
626 2014 976,000,000 1.100 1,073,600 000 
627 2015 986 000,000 1.100 1,084,600,000 
628 2016 986,000,000 1.100 1,084,600 000 
629 20225558532 MERCEDES BENZ QC 500 RF 2542 AT CBU 2015 1,320,000,000 1.100 1.452,000,000 
630 2016 1,348 000,000 1.100 1,482,800,000 
631 2017 1,350,000 000 1.100 1,485,000,000 
632 2018 1,350,000 000 1.100 1,485 000,000 
633 20225559932 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1626 l MT (CKD) 2015 790,000,000 1.100 869,000,000 
634 2016 794,000,000 1.100 873,400,000 
635 2017 796,000,000 1.100 875,600,000 
636 2018 796,000,000 1.100 875,600,000 
637 2019 796,000,000 1.100 875 600,000 
638 2020 796,000,000 LlOO 875,600,000 
639 20225565332 MERCEDES BENZ OC 500 RF 2542/68 AT CBU 2016 1 348,000,000 1.100 1,482,800,000 
640 20225567032 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1626 l/30 M/T CKD 2016 847,000,000 1.100 931,700.000 
641 2017 846,000,000 LlOO 930,600,000 
642 20225567132 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1626 L<4X2) A/T CKD 2016 905,000,000 LlOO 995,500,000 
643 2017 907,000,000 1.100 997,700,000 
644 2022556n32 MERCEDES BENZ MB 917 (4X2) 5300 M/T 2017 288,000 000 1.100 316,800.000 
645 20225567832 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 MA 2831(6X2) CNG A/T CBU 2017 2,790 000,000 1.100 3.069,000,000 
646 20225567932 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 U 1726 A/T 2017 1,296 000,000 1.100 1,425,600,000 
647 20225573132 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 U 1726 A/T CBU 2018 1.296,000,000 1.100 1,425,600,000 
648 2019 1,296,000,000 1.100 1,425,600,000 
649 2020 1,296 000 000 1.100 1,425 600,000 
650 20225568032 MERCEDES BENZ OC 500 RF 2542/68 AT CBU 2017 1,350,000,000 LlOO 1,485.000,000 
651 20225573332 MERCEDES BENZ 2018 1,350,000,000 1.100 1,485,000,000 
652 20225568132 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 R 1830 M/T CKD 2017 994,000,000 1.100 l,093 400 000 
653 20225568232 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 R 1836 M/T CKD 2017 986,000,000 1.100 1.084,600,000 
654 20225568332 MERCEDES BENZ QC 500 U 1726 A/T CBU 2016 1,281 000,000 1.100 1,409,100,000 
655 20225568432 MERCEDES BENZ OF 917 - 4250 M/T CBU 2016 326,000000 1.100 358 600 000 
656 2017 327 000,000 L100 359,700,000 
657 2018 327,000,000 1.100 359,700,000 
658 20225568532 MERCEDES BENZ OF 917 - 5300 M/T CBU 2016 342,000,000 1.100 376,200,000 
659 2017 344,000,000 1.100 378,400,000 
660 2018 344 000,000 1.100 378,400,000 
661 2019 344,000,000 1.100 378,400,000 
662 2020 344,000,000 1.100 378,400,000 
663 20225568632 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1526 M/T CKD 2017 634,000,000 1.100 697,400,000 
664 2018 634,000,000 1.100 697,400,000 
665 20225568732 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1626 l A/T CKD 2016 906,000,000 1.100 996,600.000 
666 2018 816,000,000 1.100 897,600,000 
667 2019 749,000000 1.100 823.900.000 
668 2020 753,000,000 1.100 828,300,000 
669 20225569932 MERCEDES BENZ OF 917 - 5300 A/T CBU 2016 452,000,000 1.100 497,200,000 
670 2017 454,000,000 1.100 499.400,000 
671 2018 454,000,000 1.100 499,400 000 
672 2019 454.000,000 1.100 499.400,000 
673 2020 454,000,000 1.100 499,400,000 
674 20225573032 MERCEDES BENZ 0 500 RS 1836 MT (CKD) 2018 990,000,000 1.100 1,089,000,000 
675 2019 990,000,000 1.100 1 089,000 000 
676 2020 1,084,000,000 1.100 1,192,400 000 
en 20225573432 MERCEDES BENZ OF 1623 RF MT (CBU) 2018 503,000,000 1.100 553,300,000 
678 20225580932 MERCEDES BENZ QC 500 RF 2542 AT DD CBU 2019 1,239,000,000 1.100 1362,900.000 
679 2020 1,245,000,000 1.100 1,369,500,000 
680 20225580832 MERCEDES BENZ QC 500 RF 2542 AT MAXI CBU 2019 1,239,000,000 1.100 1,362,900,000 
681 2020 1,245,000,000 1.100 1,369.500,000 
682 20225573532 MERCEDES BENZ OF 917 - 4250 MT CBU 2019 327,000,000 1.100 359,700,000 
683 2020 327,000 000 1.100 359,700,000 
684 20225581032 MERCEDES BENZ OF1623RF MT CBU 2019 462,000,000 1.100 508,200,000 
685 2020 464,000 000 1.100 510,400,000 
686 20225573832 MERCEDES BENZ OH 1526 MT (CKD) 2019 634,000,000 1.100 697,400,000 
687 2020 634,000,000 1.100 697,400,000 
688 2022613n49 MITSUBISHI FUSO BM 115 H 1980 32,000,000 1.100 35,200,000 
689 1981 34,000,000 1.100 37,400,000 
690 1982 37,000,000 1.100 40,700,000 
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691 1983 39,000 000 LlOO 42,900 000 
692 1984 42,000 000 1.100 46,200 000 
693 1985 46,000,000 1.100 50,600 000 
694 1986 49,000 000 LlOO 53,900 000 
695 1987 53,000,000 1.100 58,300,000 
696 1988 57,000,000 1.100 62,700,000 
697 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
698 1990 59,000,000 1.100 64,900,000 
699 1991 63,000,000 LlOO 69,300,000 
700 1992 69,000 000 LlOO 75,900,000 
701 1993 73,000000 1.100 80,300,000 
702 1994 n,ooo ooo 1.100 84,700,000 
703 1995 83,000,000 1.100 91,300,000 
704 1996 104,000,000 1.100 114,400,000 
705 1997 113,000 000 1.100 124,300,000 
706 1998 1.38,000,000 1.100 151,800,000 
707 1999 154,000,000 LlOO 169 400 000 
708 20226137849 MITSUBISHI RJSO BM 115 L 1980 32,000,000 1.100 35,200,000 
709 1981 34,000,000 1.100 37400,000 
710 1982 37,000,000 1.100 40,700,000 
711 1983 39,000,000 1.100 42 900 000 
712 1984 42,000,000 1.100 46,200,000 
713 1985 46,000,000 1.100 50600 000 
714 1986 49,000,000 i.ioo 53,900000 
715 1987 53,000,000 1.100 58,300 000 
716 1988 57,000,000 1.100 62 700,000 
717 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
718 20226137949 MITSUBISttl FUSO BM 116 L 1980 32,000,000 1.100 35,200,000 
719 1981 34,000,000 1.100 37 400 000 
720 1982 37,000,000 1.100 40,700,000 
721 1983 39,000,000 1.100 42,900 000 
722 1984 42,000,000 1.100 46,200,000 
723 1985 46,000,000 1.100 so 600 000 
724 1986 49,000,000 1.100 53,900,000 
725 1987 53,000,000 1.100 58 300,000 
726 1988 57,000,000 1.100 62,700 000 
727 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
728 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71,500 000 
729 1991 69,000000 1.100 75,900,000 
730 1992 74,000000 1.100 81,400,000 
731 1993 79 000000 1.100 86,900 000 
732 1994 84,000 000 1.100 92,400,000 
733 1995 89,000000 1.100 97,900,000 
734 1996 110,000,000 1.100 121,000,000 
735 1997 119,000 000 1.100 130,900,000 
736 1998 144,000,000 1.100 158,400,000 
737 1999 160,000,000 1.100 176,000,000 
738 2000 171,000,000 1.100 188,100,000 
739 2001 184,000,000 1.100 202 400,000 
740 20226138049 MITSUBISHI RJS0 BM 117 L 1981 34,000,000 1.100 37400,000 
741 1982 37,000,000 1.100 40,700 000 
742 1983 39,000,000 1.100 42 900,000 
743 1984 42,000 000 1.100 46,200 000 
744 1985 46,000,000 1.100 50600 000 
745 1986 49,000 000 1.100 53 900000 
746 1987 53,000,000 1.100 58 300 000 
747 1988 57,000,000 1.100 62 700 000 
748 1989 60,000000 1.100 66,000 000 
749 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71,500 000 
750 1991 69,000 000 1.100 75,900 000 
751 1992 75,000,000 1.100 82,500,000 
752 1993 79,000 000 1.100 86,900,000 
753 1994 83,000000 1.100 91,300,000 
754 1995 89,000000 1.100 97,900,000 
755 1996 110,000.000 1.100 121,000,000 
756 1997 119,000,000 1.100 130,900,000 
757 1998 144,000,000 1.100 158400 000 
758 1999 160000 000 1.100 176,000,000 
759 2000 171,000 000 1.100 188,100 000 
760 2001 184,000,000 LlOO 202,400,000 
761 20226138149 MITSUBISHI RJSO BM 117 lRDK 1995 94 000,000 LlOO 103,400 000 
762 20226138249 MITSUBISHI RJSO FM 215 F 1980 27,000 000 1.100 29,700 000 
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763 1981 29,000,000 1.100 31,900 000 
764 1982 31,000,000 1.100 34,100 000 
765 1983 34,000,000 1.100 37,400,000 
766 1984 36,000,000 1.100 39,600,000 
767 1985 39,000,000 1.100 42,900,000 
768 20226138349 MITSUBISHI FUSO FM 215 H 1980 27,000,000 1.100 29,700,000 
769 1981 29,000,000 1.100 31,900,000 
770 1982 31,000,000 1.100 34,100,000 
771 1983 34,000,000 1.100 37,400,000 
772 1984 36,000,000 1.100 39,600,000 
773 1985 39,000,000 1.100 42,900,000 
774 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
775 1991 69,000,000 1.100 75,900,000 
776 1992 74,000,000 1.100 81,400,000 
777 1993 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
778 1994 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
779 1995 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
780 1996 110,000,000 1.100 121,000,000 
781 1997 119,000,000 1.100 130,900,000 
782 1998 144,000,000 1.100 158,400,000 
783 1999 160,000,000 1.100 176 000,000 
784 20226138549 MITSUBISHI FUSO BM 115 L 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
785 1991 69,000,000 1.100 75,900,000 
786 1992 74,000,000 1.100 81,400,000 
787 1993 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
788 1994 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
789 1995 89,000,000 1.100 97,900000 
790 1996 110,000,000 1.100 121,000,000 
791 1997 119,000,000 1.100 130,900,000 
792 1998 144,000,000 1.100 158,400,000 
793 1999 160,000,000 1.100 176,000,000 
794 20226138649 MITSUBISHI FUSO BM 116 L 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
795 1991 69,000,000 1.100 75 900,000 
796 1992 74,000,000 1.100 81400,000 
797 1993 79,000,000 1.100 86,900,000 
798 1994 84,000,000 1.100 92,400,000 
799 1995 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
800 1996 110,000,000 1.100 121,000,000 
801 1997 119 000,000 1.100 130,900,000 
802 1998 144,000,000 1.100 158,400,000 
803 1999 160,000,000 1.100 176,000000 
804 2000 171,000,000 1.100 188,100,000 
805 2001 184,000,000 1.100 202,400,000 
806 20226138949 MITSUBISHI FUSO BM 117 N 1999 155,000,000 1.100 170,500,000 
807 2000 175,000,000 1.100 192,500,000 
808 2001 252,000,000 1.100 277,200,000 
809 2002 264,000,000 1.100 290 400,000 
810 2003 278,000,000 1.100 305,800.000 
811 2004 280,000,000 1.100 308,000,000 
812 20226139049 MITSUBISHI FUSO BM 1172 1995 93,000,000 1.100 102,300,000 
813 1996 112,000 000 1.100 123 200,000 
814 1997 114,000,000 1.100 125,400,000 
815 20226139549 MITSUBISH1 FUSO FK 416 J, 8.999cc 1997 125,000,000 1.100 137,500,000 
816 20226139649 MITSUBISHI FUSO FK 417 KZ, 8.999cc 1997 125,000,000 1.100 137,500,000 
817 20226139749 MITSUBISHI FUSO FK 418 H, 8.999cc 1997 125,000,000 1.100 137,500,000 
818 20226139849 MITSUBISHI FUSO FK 516 K, 8.999cc 1997 125,000,000 1.100 137,500,000 
819 20226140249 MITSUBISHI FUSO FM 516 F 1986 48,000 000 1.100 52,800,000 
820 1987 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
821 1988 55,000,000 1.100 60,500,000 
822 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
823 1990 63,000,000 1.100 69,300,000 
824 1991 68,000,000 1.100 74,800,000 
825 20226140349 MITSUBISHI RJSO FM 516 H 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
826 1991 69,000,000 1.100 75,900,000 
827 20226140949 MITSUBISHI FUSO FM 517 F 1986 48,000,000 1.100 52,800,000 
828 1987 52,000,000 1.100 57,200,000 
829 1988 55 000,000 1.100 60,500,000 
830 1989 60,000,000 1.100 66,000,000 
831 1990 63,000,000 1.100 69,300,000 
832 1991 68,000,000 1.100 74,800,000 
833 20226141049 MITSUBISHI FUSO FM 517 H 1986 49,000,000 LlOO 53,900,000 
834 1987 53,000,000 1..100 58,300,000 
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835 1988 56,000 000 1.100 61,600,000 
836 1989 61000,000 1.100 67.100,000 
837 1990 65 000,000 1.100 71,500,000 
838 1991 69,000,000 1.100 75,900 000 
839 20226150149 MITSUBISHI RJSO RM 117 1991 75,000,000 1.100 82,500,000 
840 1992 80,000,000 1.100 88,000 000 
841 1993 86,000,000 1.100 94.600,000 
842 1994 91000,000 1.100 100,100,000 
843 1995 97,000,000 1.100 106,700,000 
844 1996 117,000,000 1.100 128,700,000 
845 1997 119 000 000 1.100 130,900,000 
846 20226150249 MITSUBlSHI RJSO RM 117 L.RDKl 2001 256,000,000 1.100 281,600,000 
847 2002 269,000,000 1.100 295,900 000 
848 2003 283,000,000 1.100 311,300,000 
849 2004 285,000,000 1.100 313,500,000 
850 20226150349 MITSUBISHI RJSO RM 117 N 1995 100,000,000 1.100 110,000 000 
851 1996 118,000,000 1.100 129,800,000 
852 1997 140,000,000 1.100 154,000,000 
B5J 1998 162,000,000 1.100 178,200,000 
854 1999 169 000,000 l.100 185.900,000 
855 2000 194,000,000 1.100 213,400,000 
856 2001 252,000,000 l.100 2n,200,ooo 
857 2002 264 000,000 1.100 290,400,000 
858 2003 278,000,000 1.100 305 800,000 
859 2004 280,000,000 1.100 308,000.000 
860 20226150449 MITSUBISHI RJSO RM 117 TURBO 1994 93 000,000 1.100 102,300,000 
861 1995 97,000 000 1.100 106, 700,000 
862 1996 117,000,000 1.100 128, 700.000 
863 1997 119,000,000 1.100 130.900,000 
864 20226172849 MITSUBISHI ROSA4.9A{f 2004 264,000,000 1.100 290,400 000 
865 20228401249 NISSAN C 12 H 1989 61,000000 LlOO 67,100,000 
866 1990 64,000,000 1.100 70,400,000 
867 20228401849 NISSAN CB 12 L 1990 58,000,000 1.100 63,800,000 
868 1991 63,000,000 1.100 69.300 000 
869 1992 67,000,000 1.100 73 700 000 
870 1993 72,000,000 1.100 79,200,000 
871 20228401949 NISSAN CB 122 1989 68,000000 1.100 74,800,000 
872 1990 71,000,000 1.100 78.100,000 
873 20228402049 NISSAN CB87 L 1990 65,000,000 1.100 71500,000 
874 1991 66,000,000 1.100 72,600,000 
875 1992 71,000,000 1.100 78,100,000 
876 1993 75,000,000 L100 82,500,000 
877 1994 80,000,000 1.100 88.000 000 
878 1995 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
879 1996 97,000,000 1.100 106,700,000 
880 1997 116,000,000 1.100 127,600 000 
881 1998 139,000,000 1.100 152,900,000 
882 1999 165,000,000 1.100 181,500,000 
883 2000 198,000,000 LlOO 217,800,000 
884 2001 238,000,000 1.100 261,800,000 
885 2002 251,000,000 1.100 276,100,000 
886 2003 263,000,000 1.100 289 300,000 
887 2004 265,000,000 1.100 291,500,000 
888 20228402149 NISSAN CB87 P 1990 62,000,000 LlOO 68,200,000 
889 1991 66,000,000 1.100 72,600,000 
890 1992 71,000,000 LlOO 78,100,000 
891 1993 75,000,000 LlOO 82,500,000 
892 1994 80,000,000 1.100 88,000,000 
893 1995 82,000,000 1.100 90,200 000 
894 1996 97 000,000 1.100 106,700,000 
895 1997 116 000,000 1.100 127,600 000 
896 1998 139,000,000 1.100 152 900,000 
897 1999 165,000,000 1.100 181,500,000 
898 2000 198,000,000 1.100 217.800.000 
899 2001 229 000.000 1.100 251,900.000 
900 2002 233,000,000 1.100 256,300,000 
901 2003 239,000,000 1.100 262,900,000 
902 2004 244,000,000 1.100 268400,000 
903 2005 249,000,000 1.100 273 900 000 
904 2006 254,000,000 1.100 279,400,000 
905 2007 255,000,000 LlOO 280,500,000 
906 2008 268,000,000 LlOO 294,800,000 
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907 2009 282,000,000 1.100 310.200,000 
908 20228402249 NISSAN CB 87 P 210 DIESEL 1995 64 000,000 1.100 70,400,000 
909 1996 81000,000 1.100 89,100,000 
910 1997 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
911 1998 89,000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
912 1999 96,000,000 1.100 105,600,000 
913 20228402349 NISSAN CB 87 SP 210 DIESEL 1995 64,000,000 1.100 70,400,000 
914 1996 81,000,000 1.100 89,100,000 
915 1997 82,000,000 1.100 90,200,000 
916 1998 89 000,000 1.100 97,900,000 
917 1999 96,000,000 1.100 105,600.000 
918 20228421449 NISSAN CKA 12 B1X 1995 73,000 000 1.100 80,300,000 
919 20228421549 NISSAN CKA 12 E (DIESEL) 1986 54,000,000 1.100 59,400,000 
920 1987 58,000,000 1.100 63 800,000 
921 1988 63,000,000 1.100 69,300,000 
922 1989 68,000,000 1.100 74,800,000 
923 1990 71,000,000 1.100 78,100,000 
924 20228422049 NISSAN CKA 12 H (DIESEL) 1986 49,000,000 1.100 53,900,000 
925 1987 53,000,000 1.100 58,300 000 
926 1988 57,000,000 1.100 62,700,000 
927 1989 62,000,000 1.100 68,200,000 
928 1990 65,000,000 LlOO 71,500,000 
929 2022544n49 NISSAN JP 251 2002 264,000,000 1.100 290,400,000 
930 2003 278,000,000 1.100 305,800,000 
931 2004 280 000,000 1.100 308 000,000 
932 20228454749 NISSAN RB 87 L 1994 83,000,000 1.100 91,300,000 
933 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
934 1996 113,000,000 1.100 124,300 000 
935 1997 135,000,000 1.100 148,500,000 
936 1998 156,000,000 L100 171,600,000 
937 1999 187,000,000 1.100 205,700,000 
938 2000 224,000,000 1.100 246,400,000 
939 2001 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
940 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
941 2003 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
942 2004 270,000,000 1.100 297,000 000 
943 20228454849 NISSAN RB 87 P 1994 83,000,000 1.100 91,300000 
944 1995 95,000,000 1.100 104,500,000 
945 1996 113,000,000 1.100 124,300,000 
946 1997 135,000,000 1.100 148,500,000 
947 1998 156,000,000 1.100 171,600,000 
948 1999 187,000,000 1.100 205, 700.000 
949 2000 224,000,000 1.100 246,400,000 
950 2001 243,000,000 1.100 267,300,000 
951 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
952 2003 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
953 2004 270,000,000 1.100 297,000,000 
954 20228454949 NlSSAN RB 87 P DIESEL 1999 123,000,000 1.100 135,300.000 
955 20228455049 NISSAN RB 87 PI DIESEL 1999 123,000,000 1.100 135,300,000 
956 20228455149 NISSAN RM 81 1998 90,000,000 1.100 99,000,000 
957 20228457649 NJSSAN SP 210 2002 255,000,000 1.100 280,500,000 
958 2003 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
959 2004 270,000,000 1.100 297.000 000 
960 20228457749 NISSAN SP 210 P 2004 211,000,000 1.100 232,100,000 
961 2005 215,000,000 1.100 236,500,000 
962 2006 221,000,000 1.100 243.100,000 
963 2007 232,000,000 1.100 255,200,000 
964 2008 326,000,000 1.100 358,600,000 
965 2009 342,000,000 1.100 376,200,000 
966 20228457949 NISSAN SP 211 P 2004 205,000,000 1.100 225,500 000 
967 2005 209 000,000 1.100 229,900,000 
968 2006 215,000,000 1.100 236.500,000 
969 2007 226,000,000 1.100 248,600,000 
970 2008 320,000 000 1.100 352,000,000 
971 2009 336,000,000 1.100 369,600,000 
9n 20229700101 PERKASA BOS B 2001 246,000,000 1.100 270,600,000 
973 2002 259,000,000 1.100 284,900,000 
974 2003 zzz.ooo.ooo 1.100 299,200,000 
975 2004 274,000,000 1.100 301,400,000 
976 20229700201 PERKASA BO 7 A 2000 196,000,000 1.100 215,600,000 
9n 2001 233,000,000 1.100 256,300,000 
978 2002 245,000,000 1.100 269.500,000 
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1 30104302825 BEU ING SC 1013 2004 31,000000 1.085 33,635,000 
2 2005 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
3 30104302925 BEU ING SC 1020 2005 35 000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
4 2006 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
5 30105100175 BIMAIIITARA ARYA 1997 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
6 1998 44,000,000 1.085 47,740 000 
7 301onoo225 CHAN GAN SC1011 CG 2001 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
8 2002 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
9 2003 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 

10 30155001725 CHERY CHERY 2011 64,800,000 1.085 70,308,000 
11 30107902112 CHEVROLET COLORAOA 3.0 2004 178 000,000 1.085 193130,000 
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979 2003 258,000,000 1.100 283,800,000 
980 2004 260,000,000 1.100 286,000,000 
981 20231501814 RENAULT JE-13, S.490cc (DIESEL) 1990 55,000,000 1.100 60,500,000 
982 1991 58,000,000 1.100 63,800,000 
983 20231501914 RENAULT JP-9, 5.49-0cc (DIESEL) 1990 55,000,000 1.100 60,500,000 
984 1991 58 000,000 1.100 63,800,000 
985 20233200226 SCANIA K 114 2002 247,000,000 1.100 271,700,000 
986 2003 257,000,000 1.100 282, 700,000 
987 2004 259,000,000 1.100 284,900,000 
988 20233200326 SCAN IA K 12416 4X2/360 12.000 CC 2005 362,000,000 1.100 398 200,000 
989 20233204926 SCANIA K3101B-6X2*4 2016 1 229,000,000 1.100 1 351,900,000 
990 2017 1 266,000,000 1.100 1,392 600 000 
991 2019 1,209,000,000 1.100 1,329,900,000 
992 2020 1,209,000 000 1.100 1,329 900 000 
993 20233205026 SCAN IA K250UB-4X2 2016 nJ,000,000 1.100 850,300,000 
994 2017 796,000,000 1.100 875 600,000 
995 2019 760000,000 1.100 836,000,000 
996 2020 760,000,000 1.100 836,000,000 
997 20233205126 SCAN IA K310UB·6X2*4 2016 1,241 000,000 1.100 1 365,100 000 
998 2017 1,278 000 000 1.100 1405 800 000 
999 2019 1,220,000,000 1.100 1,342,000,000 
1000 20233205226 SCAN IA K320IA-6X2/2 2016 3,118,000,000 1.100 3,429,800,000 
1001 2017 3,212,000,000 1.100 3,533,200,000 
1002 2019 3,067,000,000 1.100 3,373,700,000 
1003 20233205326 SCAN IA K360IB-4X2 2016 6n,ooo,ooo 1.100 744,700,000 
1004 2017 697,000,000 1.100 766,700,000 
1005 2019 666,000,000 1.100 732 600,000 
1006 2020 717,000,000 1.100 788,700,000 
1007 20233205426 SCAN IA K4101B-6X2*4 2016 1,165,000 000 1.100 1.281,500,000 
1008 2017 1,200,000,000 1.100 1,320,000 000 
1009 2019 1,146,000,000 1.100 1,260,600,000 
1010 20233208326 SCAN IA K2501B-4X2 2020 664,000,000 1.100 730,400,000 
1011 20233208426 SCAN IA K320IA-6X2/4 2020 2,760,000,000 1.100 3,036,000,000 
1012 20233208526 SCAN IA K410lB-6X2 2020 1,031,000,000 1.100 1,134,100,000 
1013 20265601213 TATA LP 410 2016 109,000,000 1.100 119,900,000 
1014 2018 111,000,000 1.100 122,100,000 
1015 2019 113,000,000 1.100 124,300,000 
1016 20265601313 TATA LP713f38 E2 2016 257,000,000 1.100 282,700,000 
1017 2017 110,000,000 1.100 121,000,000 
1018 2017 259,000 000 LlOO 284,900000 
1019 2018 260,000,000 1.100 286,000 000 
1020 2019 267,000,000 1.100 293,700,000 
1021 2020 268,000,000 1.100 294,800,000 
1022 20265603213 TATA LPT407 EX2 CAB CHS 2017 115,000,000 1.100 126,500,000 
1023 2018 117,000,000 1.100 128,700,000 
1024 2019 119,000,000 1.100 130,900,000 
1025 20240103526 VOLVO B7R 2002 257,000,000 1.100 282,700,000 
1026 2003 264,000,000 LlOO 290,400,000 
1027 2004 266,000000 1.100 292,600,000 
1028 20240110126 VOLVO V3 RGC 2003 277,000,000 1.100 304,700 000 
1029 2004 287,000,000 1.100 315,700,000 
1030 20240122726 VOLVO BllR 2019 1,134,000,000 1.100 1,247,400,000 
1031 2020 1,140,000,000 1.100 1,254,000,000 
1032 20240122626 VOLVO BSR 2019 824,000,000 1.100 906,400,000 
1033 2020 958,000,000 1.100 1,053,800,000 
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12 30107902212 CHEVROLET COLORAOO 2.5L MT SINGLE CAB 2006 73,000,000 1.085 79,205,000 
13 2007 76 000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
14 2008 81000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
15 2009 84,000,000 1.085 91140,000 
16 2010 87,000,000 1.085 94,395 000 
17 2011 89,000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
18 2012 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
19 30107902312 CHEVROLET COLORAOO 3.0 DOUBLE CABIN 2004 178,000,000 1.085 193, 130,000 
20 30107902412 CHEVROLET CONVAIR 1981 14,000000 1.085 15,190,000 
21 30107902612 CHEVROLET DELUXE 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360.000 
22 30107904512 CHEVROLET GMC 1991 17,000 000 1.085 18,445.000 
23 30107905612 CHEVROLET WV 1<820 sro 1584cc 1977 9,400,000 1.085 10,199,000 
24 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
25 1981 12.000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
26 1982 13,000,000 1.085 14,105.000 
27 1983 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
28 1984 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
29 1985 16,000000 1.085 17,360,000 
30 1986 17 000 000 1.085 18,445 000 
31 1987 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
32 1988 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
33 1989 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
34 1990 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
35 1991 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
36 1992 23,000,000 1.085 24,955,000 
37 30107905712 CHEVROLET LUV KB25 LONG 1584cc 1980 13,000,000 1.085 14,105.000 
38 1981 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
39 30107905812 CHEVROLET LUV 1<840 1980 13,000,000 1.085 14,105.000 
40 1981 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
41 30107905912 CHEVROLET LUV 1<8020 sro 195lcc DIESEL 1980 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
42 1981 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
43 30107906012 CHEVROLET LUV 1<8021 DIESEL 1982 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
44 1983 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
45 1984 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
46 1985 18 000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
47 1986 19 000,000 1.085 20,615 000 
48 1987 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
49 1988 21000 000 1.085 22,785,000 so 1989 24,000,000 1.085 26,040 000 
51 1990 25,000,000 1.085 27.125,000 
52 30107906112 CHEVROLET WV KB022 1951cc DIESEL 1992 21,000,000 1.085 22 785 000 
53 1993 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
54 1994 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
55 1995 27,000,000 LOBS 29,295,000 
56 30107906212 CHEVROLET LUV KBD22 2238c:c DIESEL 1992 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
57 1993 20 000.000 1.085 21.700,000 
58 1994 21000,000 1.085 22.785,000 
59 1995 23,000,000 1.085 24,955,000 
60 30107906412 CHEVROLET LUV KBD25 LONG DIESEL 1979 13,300,000 1.085 14,430,500 
61 1980 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
62 1981 15,000,000 1.085 16,275.000 
63 30107906512 CHEVROLET WV 1<8026 DIESEL 1981 13,000.000 1.085 14.105.000 
64 1982 H,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
65 1983 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
66 1984 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
67 1985 17,000,000 1.085 18 445,000 
68 1986 19,000,000 1.085 20 615 000 
69 1987 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
70 1988 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
71 1989 24,000,000 1.085 26,040000 
72 1990 25,000,000 1.085 27125.000 
73 1991 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
74 1992 30,000,000 1.085 32.550,000 
75 1993 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
76 1994 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
77 30107906612 CHEVROLET LUV KBD27 2238cc DIESEL 1991 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
78 1992 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
79 1993 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
80 30107906712 CHEVROLET LUV KBD40 DIESEL 1980 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
81 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
82 1982 17,000 000 1.085 18,445,000 
83 1983 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
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85 1985 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
86 1986 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
87 1987 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
88 1988 26,000,000 1.085 28,210 000 
89 30107906812 CHEVROLET LUV KBD41 DIESEL 1982 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
90 1983 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
91 1984 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
92 1985 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
93 1986 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
94 1987 20,000,000 1.085 21,700 000 
95 1988 22,000,000 1.085 23,870 000 
96 30107906912 OIEVROLET LUV KBD46 DIESEL 1982 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
97 30107907012 CHEVROLET LUV KBD54 (4x2) 2254<:c DIESEL 1990 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
98 1991 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
99 1992 32,000,000 1.085 34,noooo 
100 1993 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
101 1994 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
102 1995 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
103 1996 39,000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
104 1997 44,000,000 1.085 47,740,000 
105 1998 50,000,000 1.085 54,250,000 
106 30107907112 CHEVROLET LUV KBD54 (4x4) 2254cc DIESEL 1991 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
107 1992 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
108 1993 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
109 1994 33,000,000 1.085 35,805 000 
110 1995 35,000,000 1.085 37,975 000 
111 1996 45,000,000 1.085 48,825,000 
112 30107907212 OIEVROLET LUV M1V DIESEL 1.951 cc 1986 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
113 1987 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
114 1988 18,000,000 1.085 19 530,000 
115 1989 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
116 1990 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
117 30107907512 CHEVROLET WV M1V2 2238cc DIESEL 1991 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
118 30107913412 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.5L M{T Fl 2011 163,000,000 1.085 176,855,000 
119 2012 171,000,000 1.085 185,535,000 
120 30107913812 CHEVROLET COLORADO EXTENDED CAB 2.5L M/T 2012 218 000,000 1.085 236,530 000 
121 2013 222,000,000 1.085 240,870,000 
122 30107913912 CHEVROLET COLORADO LT CREW CAB 2.5L M{T 2012 267,000,000 1.085 289 695 000 
123 2013 271,000,000 1.085 294,035 000 
124 2014 276,000,000 1.085 299 460,000 
125 30107914012 CHEVROLET COLORADO LTZ CREW CAB 2.5L M/T 2012 284,000,000 1.085 308140,000 
126 2013 288,000,000 1.085 312 480 000 
127 2014 290,000_.LOOO 1.085 314,650,000 
128 3010791651.2 CHEVROLET COLORADO EXTENDED CAB 2.5L M/T NG 2014 199,000,000 1.085 215,915,000 
129 2015 203,000,000 1.085 220,255,000 
130 2016 207,000,000 1.085 224,595,000 
131 30107916612 CHEVROLET COLORADO LT CREW CAB 2.5L M{T NG 2014 245,000,000 1.085 265,825,000 
132 2015 249,000,000 1.085 270,165,000 
133 2016 253,000,000 1.085 274,505,000 
134 30107916712 CHEVROLET COLORADO LTZ CREW CAB 2.5L M/T NG 2014 263,000,000 1.085 285,355,000 
135 2015 266,000,000 1.085 288,610,000 
136 2016 269,000,000 1.085 291,865,000 
137 30107920212 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.5 LT DOUBLE CABIN (4X4) M/T 2017 316,000,000 1.085 342,860,000 
138 2018 369,000,000 1.085 400,365,000 
139 30107920312 CHEVROLET COLORA.DO 2.8L HIGH COUNTRY DOUBLE CABIN (4X 2017 403,000,000 1.085 437,255,000 
140 2018 471000,000 1.085 511,035,000 
141 30107920712 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.5L DOUBLE CABIN LT FU (4X4) M{T 2018 321,000,000 1.085 348,285,000 
142 2019 321,000,000 1.085 348,285,000 
143 2020 334,000,000 1.085 362,390 000 
144 30107921012 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.8L DOUBLE CABIN HIGT COUNTRY FU 2018 425,000,000 1.085 461,125,000 
145 2019 426,000,000 1.085 462,210,000 
146 2020 443,000,000 1.085 480,655,000 
147 30107920512 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.8L HC CENTENNIAL DOUBLE CABIN (4; 2018 433,000,000 1.085 469,805,000 
148 2019 433,000,000 1.085 469,805,000 
149 30107921412 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.5L DOUBLE CABIN LT (4X4) M{T 2019 321,000,000 1.085 348,285,000 
150 3010792151.2 CHEVROLET COLORADO 2.8L DOUBLE CABIN HIGT COUNTRY (4X 2019 426,000,000 1.085 462,210,000 
151 30109102749 DAIHATSU F 50 RV, 2.530cc 1981 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
152 1982 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
153 1983 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
154 30109103449 DAIHATSU F 70 (4x4) 1999 81,000,000 1.085 87,885 000 
155 2000 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
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156 2001 119,000,000 1.085 129,115,000 
157 2002 122,000,000 1.085 132 370,000 
158 2003 125,000,000 1.085 135,625,000 
159 2004 132,000 000 1.085 143,220,000 
160 2005 138,000,000 1.085 149,730,000 
161 2006 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
162 2007 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
163 301()1)103549 DAIHATSU F 70 DOUBLE CABlN (4x4) 2004 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
164 2005 145,000,000 1.085 157,325,000 
165 2006 167,000,000 1.085 181,195.000 
166 2007 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
167 301()1)103649 DAIHATSU F 70 P-R 2005 138,000,000 1.085 149,730,000 
168 301()1)103749 DAIHATSU F 70 R-R 198'1 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
169 1985 20,000,000 1.085 21 700,000 
170 1986 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
171 301()1)1038'19 DAIHATSU F 70 2765cc 2000 85,000,000 1.085 92,225,000 
172 2001 96,000 000 1.085 104,160,000 
173 2002 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
174 2003 101000,000 1.085 lOCJ,585,000 
175 2004 103 000,000 1.085 111,755,000 
176 2005 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
177 30109106649 DAIHATSU HUET S 89 ZEBRA 1300cc 1986 14,000 000 1.085 15.190,000 
178 1987 15,000,000 1.085 16 275,000 
179 1988 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
180 1989 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
181 1990 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
182 301091068'19 DAIHATSU HTUNE F.69 1986 23,800,000 1.085 25,823,000 
183 1987 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
18'1 1988 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
185 1989 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
186 1990 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
187 1991 37,000,000 1.085 40,145,000 
188 1992 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
189 1993 45,000,000 1.085 48,825,000 
190 1994 50,000 000 1.085 54,250,000 
191 1995 54,000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
192 1996 61,000,000 1.085 66,185,000 
193 1997 66,000 000 1.085 71.610,000 
194 1998 74,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
195 1999 81,000 000 1.085 87,885,000 
196 2000 94,000 000 1.085 101,990 000 
197 30109107549 DAIHATSU L 201 RP - 850cc I CERJA 2000 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
198 2001 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
199 2002 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
200 2003 39 000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
201 2004 41,000,000 1.085 44,485 000 
202 2005 43,000,000 1.085 46,655,000 
203 2006 45,000,000 1.085 48,825,000 
204 2007 46,000,000 1.085 49 910,000 
205 301091098'19 DAlHATSU PU 1.3 STD 3 WAY ZEBRA 2006 64,000,000 1.085 69,440 000 
206 30109109949 DAIHATSU PU 1.5 STD 3 WAY ZEBRA 2006 67,000,000 1.0&5 72,695,000 
207 30109110349 DAIHATSU S 70P/R 1000cc 1983 11,000,000 1.085 11,935000 
208 1984 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
209 1985 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
210 1986 14,000,000 1.085 15190,000 
211 30109110449 DAlHATSU S88 1000cc 1986 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
212 1987 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
213 1988 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
214 1989 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
215 1990 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
216 30109110549 DAlHATSU S 91 I 1300cc I ESPASS 1989 15,000,000 1.085 16 275 000 
217 1990 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
218 1991 19 000,000 1.085 20,615 000 
219 1992 20,000,000 1.085 21,700 000 
220 1993 21,000,000 1.085 22 785,000 
221 1994 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
ill 1995 25 000,000 1.085 27.125.000 
223 1996 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
224 1997 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
225 1998 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
226 1999 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
227 2000 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
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228 2001 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
229 2002 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
230 2003 43,000,000 1.085 46,655,000 
231 2004 44,000000 1.085 47 740,000 
232 2005 48,000,000 1.085 52,080,000 
233 2006 51,000,000 1.085 55,335,000 
234 30109110649 DAI HA TSU S 9l / l300cc I NEO ZEBRA FD 2005 52,000,000 1.085 56,420,000 
235 30109110749 DAIHATSU S 91 / l300cc I ZEBRA 1990 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
236 1991 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
237 1992 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
238 1993 21,000,000 LOSS 22,785,000 
239 1994 22,000 000 1.085 23 870,000 
240 1995 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
241 1996 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
242 1997 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
243 1998 29 000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
244 1999 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
245 2000 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
246 2002 41,000 000 1.085 44,485,000 
247 2003 43 000,000 1.085 46,655,000 
248 2004 44,000,000 1.085 47,740,000 
249 2005 47,000,000 1.085 50,995,000 
250 2006 48,000,000 1.085 52,080,000 
251 30109110849 DAlHATSU S 91 I 1300cc I ZEBRA EA 2007 49,000,000 1.085 53,165,000 
252 30109110949 DAIHATSU S 92 1996 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
253 1997 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
254 1998 36,000,000 1.085 39,060,000 
255 1999 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
256 30109111049 DAIHATSU S 92JUMBO 1999 42 000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
257 2000 44,000,000 1.085 47,740,000 
258 30109111149 DAJHATSU S 93, 1.500cc 2004 41,000,000 1.085 44,485,000 
259 2005 45,000,000 1.085 48,825,000 
260 2006 49,000,000 1.085 53,165,000 
261 30109111249 DAlHATSU S 93, l.500cc EFI 2007 50,000,000 1.085 54,250,000 
262 30109111449 DAJHATSU SlOP 547cc 1980 8 000,000 1.085 8,680,000 
263 1981 9,000,000 1.085 9,765,000 
264 1982 10,000,000 1.085 10,850,000 
265 1983 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
266 1984 12 000 000 1.085 13,020,000 
267 1985 13,000,000 1.085 14,105 000 
268 30109111549 DAIHATSU S38P 360cc 1980 8,000,000 1.085 8,680 000 
269 30109117649 DAlHATSU S401RP.PMREJJ HA 2007 47,000,000 1.085 50,995,000 
270 2008 51,000,000 1.085 55,335,000 
271 2009 55,000,000 1.085 59,675,000 
272 2010 59,000,000 1.085 64,015,000 
273 2011 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
274 2012 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
275 2013 69,000,000 1.085 74,865 000 
276 2014 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
277 2015 75,000,000 1.085 81,375,000 
278 2016 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
279 2017 85,000,000 1.085 92,225,000 
280 2018 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
281 2019 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
282 2020 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
283 30109117749 DAIHATSU S401RP·PMREJJ HB 2007 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
284 2008 58,000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
285 2009 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
286 2010 68,000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
287 2011 71,000,000 1.085 77,035,000 
288 2012 74 000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
289 30109117849 DAIHATSU S401RP·TMREJJ HC 2007 55,000 000 1.085 59,675,000 
290 2008 57,000,000 1.085 61,845,000 
291 2009 61,000,000 1.085 66,185,000 
292 2010 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
293 2011 68,000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
294 2012 70,000,000 1.085 75,950,000 
295 2013 n,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
296 2014 74,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
297 2015 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
298 2016 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
299 2017 85,000,000 1.085 92 225,000 
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300 2018 86,000,000 1.085 93 310,000 
301 2019 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
302 2020 93,000,000 1.085 100905,000 
303 30109117949 DAIHATSU S401RP-TMREJJ HD 2007 56,000.000 1.085 60,760,000 
304 2008 58,000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
305 2009 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
306 2010 68,000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
307 2011 71,000,000 1.085 n,035,ooo 
308 2012 74,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
309 30109118049 DAIHATSU S402RP-PMRFJJ KG 2007 60.000,000 1.085 65,100,000 
310 2008 62,000,000 LOSS 67,270,000 
311 2009 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
312 2010 70,000,000 1.085 75,950,000 
313 2011 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
314 2012 74,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
315 2013 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
316 2014 78,000,000 1.085 84,630,000 
317 2015 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
318 2016 84,000,000 1.085 91,140 000 
319 2017 88,000,000 1.085 95,480,000 
320 2018 90,000,000 1.085 97,650,000 
321 2019 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
322 2020 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
323 30109118149 DAIHATSU S402RP..PMRFJJ KH 2007 61,000,000 1.085 66,185,000 
324 2008 63,000,000 1.085 68,355.000 
325 2009 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
326 2010 72,000,000 1.085 78.120,000 
327 2011 75,000,000 1.085 81,3751000 
328 2012 78,000,000 1.085 84,630,000 
329 30109118249 DAlHATSU S402RP-PMRFJJ Kl 2007 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
330 2008 64,000 000 1.085 69,440,000 
331 2009 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
332 2010 73,000,000 1.085 79,205,000 
333 2011 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
334 2012 78,000,000 1.085 84,630,000 
335 2013 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
336 2014 82,000,000 1.085 88,970,000 
337 2015 84,000,000 1.085 91140,000 
338 2016 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
339 2017 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
340 2018 95.000,000 1.085 103,075 000 
341 2019 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
342 2020 102,000,000 1.085 110,670,000 
343 30109118349 DAlHATSU S402RP-TMRfJJ KP 2007 58.000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
344 2008 60,000,000 1.085 65,100.000 
345 2009 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
346 2010 69,000,000 1.085 74,865,000 
347 2011 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
348 2012 74,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
349 2013 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
350 2014 78,000,000 1.085 84,630,000 
351 2015 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
352 2016 84,000,000 1.085 91,140,000 
353 2017 88,000,000 1.085 95,480 000 
354 2018 90,000000 1.085 97,650,000 
355 2019 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
356 2020 97 000 000 1.085 105,245,000 
357 30109118449 DAIHATSU S402RP·TMRFJJ KQ 2007 61,000 000 1.085 66.185.000 
358 2008 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
359 2009 66,000 000 1.085 71,610,000 
360 2010 72 000,000 1.085 78120000 
361 2011 75 000 000 1.085 81,375,000 
362 2012 78 000,000 1.085 84,630 000 
363 30109118549 DAIHATSU S402RP-TMRFJJ KR 2007 62,000,000 1.085 67 270,000 
364 2008 64 000,000 1.085 69 440,000 
365 2009 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
366 2010 73,000,000 1.085 79,105 000 
367 2011 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
368 2012 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
369 30109119249 DAIHATSU S402RP-TMSFJJ 2008 68.000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
370 2009 72,000.000 1.085 78.120.000 
371 2010 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
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372 2011 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
373 2012 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
374 30109119349 DAIHATSU S402RP-TQSFJJ 2008 72,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
375 2009 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
376 2010 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
3n 2011 87,000 000 l.085 94,395,000 
378 2012 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
379 30109119449 DAIHATSU S402RP-TMEFJJ 2008 72,000000 L085 78,120,000 
380 2009 76,000,000 1.085 82.460,000 
381 2010 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
382 2011 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
383 2012 91,000,000 LOSS 98,735,000 
384 30109119549 DAIHATSU S402RP-TQEFJJ 2008 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
385 2009 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
386 2010 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
387 2011 91,000 000 1.085 98,735,000 
388 2012 95 000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
389 30109124549 DAIHATSU S501RP·PMRFJ 2016 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
390 30109125049 DAIHATSU S501RP·PMRFJ 1.0 MT 2017 69,000,000 1.085 74,865,000 
391 2019 74,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
392 30109127349 DAIHATSU S401RP·NMREJJ NC 2020 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
393 30109127049 DAIHATSU S401RP-TMREJJ SJ 2020 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
394 30109127449 DAIHATSU S402RP-PMRFD VJ 2020 111,000,000 1.085 120,435,000 
395 30109127249 DAIHATSU S402RP-TMRFJJ SF 2020 101,000,000 1.085 109,585 000 
396 30109127149 DAIHATSU S402RP-TMRFJJ SK 2020 96,000 000 1.085 104,160,000 
397 30109600149 DATSUN 1000cc 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
398 1981 12,000,000 1.085 13,020.000 
399 30109600449 DATSUN 1200cc 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935.000 
400 1981 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
401 30109600549 DATSUN 1300cc 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
402 1981 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
403 30109600649 DATSUN lSOOcc 1976 13 000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
404 19n 9,500,000 1.085 10,307,500 
405 1978 11800,000 1.085 12,803,000 
406 1979 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
407 1980 13 000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
408 1981 14,000,000 1.085 15,190 000 
409 30109600849 DATSUN 1600cc 1980 14,000,000 LOSS 15,190,000 
410 1981 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
411 30109601149 DATSUN 2.164cc 65 HP (DlESEl) 1981 13,000,000 LOSS 14,105,000 
412 30109602749 DATSUN SENA lYPE JPS 20 S 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
413 1981 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
414 30169800125 DFSK DXX10211YQ11.3 STD (4X2) M{T 2017 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
415 2018 73,000,000 1.085 79,205,000 
416 30169800225 DFSK DXK1021TYQ11.5 (4X2) M{T 2017 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
417 2018 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
418 30169800325 DFSK DXK10211YQ11.S AC STD {4X2) M{T 2017 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
419 2018 79,000000 1.085 85,715,000 
420 2019 97,000000 1.085 105,245.000 
421 2020 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
422 30169800425 DFSK DXK10211'(()11.5 STD (4X2) M{T 2017 60,000,000 1.085 65,100,000 
423 2018 n,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
424 2019 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
425 2020 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
426 30169800525 DFSK DXK1031TYD11.3T (4X2) M{T 2017 93,000 000 1.085 100,905,000 
427 2018 116,000,000 1.085 125,860,000 
428 30169800725 DFSK DXK1021TYQ11.3 (4X2) M{T 2017 58,000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
429 2018 75,000000 1.085 81,375 000 
430 30169800825 DFSK DXK10211YQJ1 l.S (4X2) M{T 2017 58 000 000 1.085 62,930,000 
431 2018 75,000,000 1.085 81,375,000 
432 30169800925 DFSK DXK1031TY01 1.3T AC STD (4X2) M{T 2017 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
433 2018 116,000000 1.085 125,860,000 
434 2020 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
435 30169801025 DFSK DXK1031TYD1 1.3T STD (4X2) M/T 2017 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
436 2018 114,000,000 1.085 123,690,000 
437 2020 104,000,000 1.085 112.840,000 
438 30169801125 DPSK DXK1031TYDJ11.3T (4X2) M{T 2017 89 000,000 1.085 96,565 000 
439 2018 112,000,000 1.085 121520 000 
440 2020 97,000,000 1.085 105,245 000 
441 30169801225 DFSK DXK1021TYQ1 1.S BA (4X2) M{T 2017 71,000,000 1.085 n,035,ooo 
442 2018 88,000,000 1.085 95,480,000 
443 30169801325 DFSK DXK10211Y011.5 BC (4X2) M{T 2017 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
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444 2018 152 000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
445 30169801425 DFSK DXK1021lYQ11.5 LUX (4X2l Mfr 2017 68000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
446 2018 85 000,000 1.085 92,225,000 
447 30169801525 DFSK DXK1031lYD11.3T BA (4X2l Mfr 2017 100,000,000 1.085 108.500,000 
448 2018 124,000,000 1.085 134,540,000 
449 30169801625 DFSK DXK1031lYDl 1.3T BC (4X2) M/T 2017 165,000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
450 2018 191,000,000 1.085 207,235,000 
451 30169801725 DFSK DXK1031lYD11.3T LUX (4X2) M/T 2017 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
452 2018 122,000,000 1.085 132,370,000 
453 30169802325 DFSK DXK1021lYQ1 l.3 AC STD (4X2) M/T 2018 75,000,000 1.085 81,375,000 
454 30169802425 DFSK DXJ1021TYQ11.5 BP (4X2) M/T 2018 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
455 30169803625 DFSK DXK1031lYD1 UT AC L (4X2) M/T 2019 133,000,000 1.085 144.305,000 
456 30169803725 DFSK DXK1031lYD1 1.3T L (4X2) M/T 2019 130,000,000 1.085 141,050,000 
457 30169804325 DFSK DXK1031lYD1 l.3T LAC (4X2) M/T 2019 133,000,000 1.085 144,305,000 
458 2020 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
459 30169805325 DFSK DXK1031lYD11.3T L STD (4X2) M/T 2020 104,000,000 1.085 112,840,000 
460 30U0300'112 DODGE K 160 (BENSIN) 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935 000 
461 30110300512 DODGE K 160 (DIESEL) 1980 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
462 30110300812 DODGE RAM 1982 9,000 000 1.085 9,765 000 
463 30165100201 ESEMKA BIMA 2013 80,000,000 1.085 86tB00,000 
464 30165100501 ESEMKA BIMA 1.0 M/T 2018 40,000,000 1.085 43,400,000 
465 30165100601 ESEMKA SIMA 1.3 Mfr 2018 52,000,000 1.085 56,420,000 
466 2020 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
467 30165100701 ESEMKA SIMA 1.3L M/T 2018 40,000,000 1.085 43,400,000 
468 30165100801 ESEMKA SIMA 1.80 M/T 2018 55 000,000 1.085 59,675,000 
469 30165100901 ESEMKA DlGDAYA 2.0 MfT 2018 195,000,000 1.085 211,575,000 
470 30165101101 ESEMKA SIMA 1.2 Mfr 2019 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
471 2020 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
472 30111802312 FORD F150 5.41 2WD AT DOUBLE CABIN 2003 400,000,000 1.085 434,000,000 
473 2004 445,000,000 1.085 482,825.000 
474 30111806612 FORD RANGER 4x2 2.5 L 2005 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
475 30111806712 FORD RANGER 4x4 2900cc DIESEL MT 2002 116,000,000 1.085 125,860,000 
476 2003 121,000,000 1.085 131,285,000 
4n 2004 123,000,000 1.085 133,455,000 
478 2005 141,000,000 1.085 152,985,000 
479 2006 142,000,000 1.085 154,070,000 
480 2007 145,000,000 1.085 157,325,000 
481 30111806912 FORD RANGER BOX 2.SL ( 4x2) 2003 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
482 2004 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
483 2005 101,000,000 1.085 109,585,000 
484 30111807012 FORD RANGER BOX/DELIVERY VAN 2.51 2006 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
485 2007 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
486 30111807112 FORD RANGER BOX/OELNERY VAN 2.5L 4x2 2003 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
487 2004 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
488 2005 90,000 000 1.085 97.650.000 
489 30111807212 FORD RANGER BOX/DELIVERY VAN 4x4 2900cc 2002 124,000,000 1.085 134.540.000 
490 2003 127,000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
491 2004 129,000,000 1.085 139,965,000 
492 2005 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
493 30111807312 FORD RANGER DC (4x2)·2 1999 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
494 30111807412 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB (4x4), 2500cc DIESEL 2002 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
495 2003 146,000,000 1.085 158,410,000 
496 2004 151,000,000 1.085 163,835,000 
497 2005 191,000,000 1.085 207,235,000 
498 2006 195,000,000 1.085 211,575,000 
499 2007 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
500 30111807512 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.51 (4x2l MT 2003 123,500,000 1.085 133,997,500 
501 2004 130,000,000 1.085 141,050.000 
502 2005 146 000,000 1.085 158,410.000 
503 2006 148,000 000 1.085 160,580,000 
504 2007 150,000,000 1.085 162,750.000 
505 30111807612 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.5L (4x4) AT (US66-AAA) 2004 173 000.000 1.085 187,705.000 
506 2005 201000,000 1.085 218,085,000 
507 2006 206,000,000 1.085 223,510,000 
508 2007 208,000,000 1.085 225.680,000 
509 30111807712 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.9L 4x2 2003 112,000,000 1.085 121,520,000 
510 2004 119,000,000 1.085 129,115.000 
511 2005 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
512 30111807812 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.914x4 2003 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
513 2004 145,000,000 1.085 157,325,000 
514 2005 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
515 2006 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
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516 2007 179,000,000 1.085 194,215,000 
517 30111807912 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 4x2 XLT 2.5L MT (USs-RAA) 2005 146,000,000 1.085 158,410,000 
518 2006 147,000,000 1.085 159,495,000 
519 2007 148,000 000 1.085 160,580,000 
520 30111808012 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN 2.9L (4x4) MT-SORV 2006 206 000,000 1.085 223,510,000 
521 2007 208,000,000 1.085 225,680,000 
522 30111808112 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN 4x4 XLT STD 2.5L MT 2004 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
523 2005 176000,000 1.085 190,960 000 
524 2006 179,000,000 1.085 194 215,000 
525 2007 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
526 2008 199,000,000 1.085 215,915,000 
527 2009 213 000,000 1.085 231,105,000 
528 2010 234,000,000 1.085 253,890,000 
529 2.011 245,000,000 1.085 265,825,000 
530 2012 257,000,000 1.085 278,845,000 
531 30111808212 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 2.SL (4x2) MT 2004 133,000,000 1.085 144,305,000 
532 2005 148 000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
533 2006 150,000,000 1.085 162, 750,000 
534 2007 152,000,000 1.085 164,920,000 
535 2008 167,000 000 1.085 181,195,000 
536 2009 179,000,000 1.085 194,215,000 
537 2010 196,000,000 1.085 212,660,000 
538 2011 206,000,000 1.085 223,510,000 
539 2012 216,000,000 1.085 234,360,000 
540 30111808312 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 2.SL (4x4) AT 2004 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
541 2005 199,000,000 1.085 215,915,000 
542 2006 203,000,000 1.085 220,255,000 
543 2007 205,000,000 1.085 222,425 000 
544 30111808412 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 2.5L (4x4) MT-SORV 2006 219,000,000 1.085 237,615,000 
545 2007 221,000,000 1.085 239,785,000 
546 30111808512 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT-STO 2.5L (4x4) MT-SOF 2006 208,000,000 1.085 225,680,000 
547 2007 210,000,000 1.085 227,850,000 
548 30111808612 FORD RANGER PICK UP 2.5L (4X2) 2006 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
549 2007 89,000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
550 30111808712 FORD RANGER PICK UP 2.5L 4x2 DIESEL 2003 n,000,000 1.085 78,120,000 
551 2004 7'1,000,000 1.085 80,290,000 
552 2005 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
553 30111808812 FORD RANGER RAS (4x4) MT 2.9L (UA6B·RAA) 2004 123,000,000 1.085 133,455,000 
554 2005 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
555 2006 144,000,000 1.085 156,240,000 
556 2007 146,000,000 1.085 158,410,000 
557 30111808912 FORD RANGER RAS 2.9L 4x2 2003 104,000,000 1.085 112,840,000 
558 2004 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
559 2005 122,000,000 1.085 132,370,000 
560 2006 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
561 30111809012 FORD RANGERS.CABIN 2.5 (4x2) (UP22-RAE) 2500cc 2004 74,000,000 1.085 80,290.000 
562 2005 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
563 2006 85,000 000 1.085 92,225,000 
564 2007 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
565 2008 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
566 2009 103,000,000 1.085 111,755,000 
567 30111809112 FORD RANGERS.CABIN 2.5L XLT (4x4) CSU (UP 25964) 2005 191,000,000 1.085 207,235,000 
568 30111809212 FORD RANGER SINGLE CABIN 2.9L (4x4) MT 2004 122,000,000 1.085 132,370,000 
569 2005 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
570 2006 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
571 2007 141,000,000 1.085 152,985,000 
572 30111811012 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB BASE 2.5L {4x4) MT 2007 1n,ooo,ooo 1.085 192 045,000 
573 2008 196,000,000 1.085 212,660,000 
574 2009 210,000,000 1.085 227,850,000 
575 2010 230,000,000 1.085 249,550,000 
576 2011 241,000 000 1.085 261485,000 
577 2012 253,000,000 1.085 274,505,000 
578 30111811112 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 2.5L (4x2) AT 2007 175,000000 1.085 189,875,000 
579 2008 187,000,000 1.085 202,895,000 
580 2009 200,000,000 1.085 217,000,000 
581 2010 219,000,000 1.085 237,615,000 
582 2011 230,000,000 1.085 249,550,000 
583 2012 241,000,000 1.085 261,485,000 
584 30111811212 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN 2.5L {4x4) MT 2007 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
585 2008 199,000,000 1.085 215 915,000 
586 2009 213,000,000 1.085 231,105,000 
587 30111811312 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 3.0L (4x4) AT 2007 210,000,000 1.085 227,850,000 
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588 2008 230,000 000 1.085 249 550,000 
589 2009 246,000,000 1.085 266,910,000 
590 2010 270 000,000 1.085 292,950,000 
591 2011 283,000,000 1.085 307 055,000 
592 2012 297,000000 1.085 322,245,000 
593 30111811412 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 3.0L (4x4) MT 2007 202,000,000 1.085 219,170,000 
594 2008 220,000,000 1.085 238,700,000 
595 2009 236,000,000 1.085 256,060,000 
596 2010 259,000,000 1.085 281,015,000 
597 2011 272,000,000 LOSS 295,120,000 
598 2012 285,000,000 1.085 309,225,000 
599 301118ll512 FORD RANGER RAS 2.5L 4WD MT 2007 150 000,000 1.085 162,750,000 
600 2008 165 000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
601 2009 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
602 2010 194,000,000 1.085 210,490,000 
603 2011 203,000,000 1.085 220,255,000 
604 2012 ll,000,000 1.085 231,105,000 
605 30111811612 FORD RANGER S[NGLE CAB BASE 2.5L (4x2) MT 2007 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
606 2008 98,000,000 1.085 106,330.000 
607 2009 105,000,000 1.085 113,925,000 
608 2010 115 000 000 1.085 124,775,000 
609 2011 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
610 2012 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
611 30111811712 FORD RANGER SINGLE CAB BASE 2.5L (4x4) MT 2007 145,000,000 1.085 157,325 000 
612 2008 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
613 2009 172.000,000 1.085 186,620,000 
614 2010 189,000,000 1.085 205,065,000 
615 2011 198,000,000 1.085 214,830,000 
616 2012 208,000,000 1.085 225,680,000 
617 30111812312 FORD RANGER SINGLE CABlN 2.5L (4x4) MT 2010 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
618 2011 207,000 000 1.085 224,595,000 
619 2012 217 000,000 1.085 235,445,000 
620 30111812412 FORD RANGER DOUBlE CABJN 2.5L XLT (4x4) MT 2010 234,000,000 1.085 253,890,000 
621 2011 245,000,000 1.085 265.825,000 
622 2012 257,000,000 1.085 278 845,000 
623 30111812512 FORD RANGER SINGLE CAB CHASSIS 2.5L (4x2) MT 2010 101,000 000 1.085 109 585,000 
624 2011 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
625 2012 111,000,000 1.085 120,435,000 
626 30111813312 FORD RANGER CHASSIS 2.5L (4X2) MT BENSIN 2012 127,000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
627 2013 129,000,000 1.085 139,965,000 
628 2014 131,000,000 1.085 142,135 000 
629 30111813412 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.2L (4X4) AT 2012 301000,000 1.085 326,585,000 
630 2013 302,000,000 1.085 327,670,000 
631 2014 303,000,000 1.085 328,755,000 
632 2015 322,000,000 1.085 349,370,000 
633 30111813512 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB BASE 2.2L (4X4) MT 2012 251,000,000 1.085 272,335,000 
634 2013 254,000,000 1.085 275 590,000 
635 2014 257,000,000 1.085 278.845,000 
636 2015 260,000,000 1.085 282,100,000 
637 30111813612 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB XLS 2.2L (4X4) MT 2012 273,000,000 1.085 296,205,000 
638 2013 274,000,000 1.085 297,290,000 
639 2014 275,000,000 1.085 298,375 000 
640 2015 276,000,000 1.085 299,460,000 
641 30111813712 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB XLT 2.2L (4X4) MT 2012 288,000,000 1.085 312,480,000 
642 2013 290 000,000 1.085 314.650,000 
643 2014 292,000,000 1.085 316,820 000 
644 2015 294,000,000 1.085 318,990,000 
645 30111813812 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB XLT 2.2L (4X2) AT 2012 256,000,000 1.085 277,760 000 
646 2013 257,000,000 1.085 278,845,000 
647 2014 261,000 000 1.085 283,185,000 
648 2015 264,000 000 1.085 286 440,000 
649 30111813912 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB XLT 2.2L (4X2) MT 2012 248,000,000 1.085 269,080,000 
650 2013 250,000,000 1.085 271,250,000 
651 2014 253,000,000 1.085 274,505,000 
652 2015 257,000,000 1.085 278,845 000 
653 30111814012 FORD RANGER RAS 2.2L (4X4) MT 2012 216,000,000 1.085 234,360,000 
654 2013 218,000,000 1.085 236,530,000 
655 2014 220,000,000 1.085 238 700,000 
656 2015 222,000,000 1.085 240,870,000 
657 30111814112 FORD RANGER SJNGLE CAB 2.SL (4X2) MT BENSIN 2012 134,000,000 1.085 145,390,000 
658 2013 136,000,000 1.085 147,560.000 
659 2014 146 000,000 1.085 158,410,000 
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660 2015 156,000,000 1.085 169,260,000 
661 30111814212 FORD RANGER S£NGLE CAB BASE 2.2L (4X4) MT 2012 208,000,000 1.085 225,680,000 
662 2013 210,000,000 1.085 227 850,000 
663 2014 212,000,000 1.085 230,020,000 
664 2015 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
665 30111816412 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB BASE 2.2L (4X4) MT PLUS 2014 248,000,000 1.085 269,080,000 
666 2015 262,000,000 1.085 284,270,000 
667 30111816512 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB XLS 2.2L (4X4) MT PLUS 2014 262,000,000 1.085 284,270,000 
668 2015 2n,ooo,ooo 1.085 300,545,000 
669 2016 294,000,000 1.085 318,990,000 
670 30111816612 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CABIN XLT 3.2L (4X4) MT 2014 287,000,000 1.085 311,395 000 
671 2015 303 000,000 1.085 328,755,000 
672 30111817312 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.2L BASE (4X4) MT-PLUS 2016 276,000,000 1.085 299,460 000 
673 30111817412 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 2.2L XLS (4X4) MT 2016 289,000,000 1.085 313,565,000 
674 30111817511 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 3.2L WILDTRACK (4X4) MT 2015 383,000,000 1.085 415,555,000 
675 2016 356,000,000 1.085 386,260,000 
676 30111817611 FORD RANGER DOUBLE CAB 3.2L XLT (4X4) MT 2016 317,000,000 1.085 343,945,000 en 30111817812 FORD RANGER SINGLE CAB 2.2L (4X4) MT 2016 241,000 000 1.085 261,485,000 
678 30111818211 FORD RANGER DC 3.2L DIESEL XL (4X4) M{T 2019 363,000,000 1.085 393,855.000 
679 30111818411 FORD RANGER DOUBEL CAB 2.2L BASE (4X4) M{T 2019 365,000,000 1.085 396,025.000 
680 30111818311 FORD RANGER XLT DBL 2.2L (4X4) A/T 2019 434 000,000 1.085 470890,000 
681 30111818511 FORD FORD RENGER DC 3.2L DIESEL XL ( 4X4) M{T 2020 362,000,000 1.085 392,nO,OOO 
68.2 30111818712 FORD FORD RANGER DOUBEL CAB 2.2L BASE (4X4) M/T 2020 325,000,000 1.085 352,625,000 
683 30111818612 FORD FORD RANGER XLT DBL 2.2L (4X4) AfT 2020 391,000 000 1.085 424.235,000 
684 30163100225 FOTON B.J1028V3JA2-1 (4X2) M{T 2010 48,000,000 1.085 52,080,000 
685 2011 so 000,000 1.085 54,250,000 
686 2011 52,000,000 1.085 56,420,000 
687 2013 54,000,000 1.085 58,590,000 
688 2014 56,000,000 1.085 60,760,000 
689 2015 58,000,000 1.085 62.930,000 
690 2016 60,000,000 1.085 65,100,000 
691 30163100825 FOTON BJ1028V3JA2-1 2017 61,000,000 1.085 66,185,000 
692 2019 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
693 30163101325 FOTON TUNLAND B.J1037V3D6-RH (4X2) 2019 239,000,000 1.085 259,315,000 
694 30162100225 GREAT WALL WlNGLE DOUBLE CABIN 2007 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
695 2008 74,000,000 1.085 80,290.000 
696 2009 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
697 2010 86,000.000 1.085 93,310,000 
698 2011 90,000,000 1.085 97.650,000 
699 2012 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
700 30116600218 HOLDEN UT 1975 8 500,000 1.085 9,222,500 
701 30116601618 HOLDEN SERIES II UTE 2005 170,000.000 1.085 184,450,000 
702 30116601818 HOLDEN SS UTE 5,7 L 2004 297,000,000 1.085 322,245,000 
703 30116602218 HOLDEN UT 5.7 L 2002 253,000,000 1.085 274,505,000 
704 2003 258,000,000 1.085 279,930,000 
705 30116600418 HOLDEN CALAIS 1900cc MT 1987 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
706 30116700149 HONDA 360cc I TN 360 1980 9,000,000 1.085 9,765,000 
707 30117300412 HUMMER H2 SUT DOUBLE CAB AT 2005 1,010,000,000 1.085 1 095,850,000 
708 30117300512 HUMMER H2 SUT PICK UP DOUBLE CAB A/T 2006 780,000,000 1.085 846 300000 
709 2007 865,000,000 1.085 938,525,000 
710 3011n18275 HYUNDAI H-100 2016 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
711 3011n18875 HYUNDAI H-100 4X2 M{T 2017 116,000,000 1.085 125,860,000 
711 2018 132,000,000 1.085 143,220,000 
713 2019 135,000 000 1.085 146,475,000 
714 2020 138,000,000 1.085 149,730,000 
715 30118505649 ISUZU 0-MAX DOUBLE CAB ( 4.x4 l 2003 158,000000 1.085 171,430,000 
716 2004 161,000,000 1.085 174,685,000 
717 2005 183,000,000 1.085 198,555,000 
718 2006 196,000,000 1.085 211,660,000 
719 2007 198,000,000 1.085 214,830 000 
720 30118505749 ISUZU 0-MAX DOUBLE CAB RODEO LS {4x4) 2005 207,000,000 1.085 224,595,000 
721 2006 221,000,000 1.085 239,785,000 
722 2007 223,000,000 1.085 241,955,000 
723 2008 230,000,000 1.085 249 550,000 
724 2009 244 000,000 1.085 264,740,000 
725 2010 268,000,000 1.085 290 780,000 
726 2011 281,000,000 1.085 304,885,000 
727 2012 295,000,000 1.085 320,075,000 
728 30118505849 ISUZU 0-MAX SINGLE CAB (4x4) 2003 135,000 000 1.085 146,475.000 n9 2004 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
730 2005 148,000,000 1.085 160,580,000 
731 2006 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
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732 2007 159,000,000 1.085 172,515,000 
733 30118513049 ISUZU KAO 515 1986 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
734 30118513349 lSUZU KAO 51C, 2000cc 1981 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
735 1982 14 000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
736 1983 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
737 1984 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
738 1985 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
739 1986 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
740 1987 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
741 1988 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
742 1989 21000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
743 1990 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
744 30118515149 ISUZU NEW PHANTER PICK UP G0-1W 2005 78,000,000 1.085 84,630,000 
745 2006 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
746 30118515249 lSUZU NEW PHANTER PICK UP G0-3W 2005 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
747 2006 84,000,000 1.085 91,140,000 
748 30118515349 ISUZU NEW PHANTER PICK UP LC 2005 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
749 30118520149 ISUZU PICK UP LC PS 2006 80,000,000 1.085 86,800,000 
750 30118520649 ISUZU TBR 54 PICKUP 1URBO 2000 57,187,000 1.085 62,047,895 
751 2002 63 365,000 1.085 68,751025 
752 2003 66,700,000 1.085 72,369,500 
753 2005 71,000,000 1.085 77,035,000 
754 2006 73 000,000 1.085 79,205,000 
755 2007 75,000,000 1.085 81,375 000 
756 2008 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
757 2009 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
758 2010 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
759 2011 83,000,000 1.085 90,055 000 
760 2012 85,000000 1.085 92,225,000 
761 2013 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
762 2014 89 000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
763 2015 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
764 2016 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
765 2017 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
766 2018 102,000,000 1.085 110,670,000 
767 2019 125,000,000 1.085 135,625,000 
768 2020 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
769 30118523249 [SUZU TFS 54 CSU ( 4x4) 2500cc 2000 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
770 2001 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
771 2002 79,000,000 1.085 85,715,000 
772 2003 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
773 2004 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
774 2005 89 000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
775 30118523349 ISUZU TFS 54 DOUBLE CABTN CBU (4X4) 2500cc 2000 81,000,000 1.085 87,885,000 
776 2001 84,000,000 1.085 91,14-0,000 
777 2002 86,000,000 1.085 93,310 000 
778 2003 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
779 2004 89,000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
780 2005 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
781 30118523449 ISUZU TFS 55 CSU (4X4) 2800cc 2000 85,000,000 1.085 92,225,000 
782 2001 87,000,000 1.085 94,395,000 
783 2002 89,000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
784 2003 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
785 2004 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
786 2005 99,000,000 1.085 107,415,000 
787 30118523549 ISUZU TFS 55 DOUBLE CABIN (4X4) 2800cc 2000 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
788 2001 92,000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
789 2002 95,000000 1.085 103,075,000 
790 2003 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
791 2004 99,000,000 1.085 107,415,000 
792 2005 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
793 30118524049 ISUZU TlD 24 C/S BISON I 2400cc 1989 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
794 1990 25,000,000 1.085 27,125 000 
795 1991 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
796 1992 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
797 1993 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
798 1994 33,000,000 1.085 35,805,000 
799 1995 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
800 30118525849 ISUZU TYPE TBR 52 PRLC / 223&c (PANnlER/BONET) 1991 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
801 1992 26,000 000 1.085 28,210,000 
802 1993 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
803 1994 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
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804 1995 31,000 000 1.085 33,635,000 
805 1996 33,000,000 LOSS 35,805,000 
806 1997 38,000 000 1.085 41,230,000 
807 1998 44,000 000 1.085 47,740 000 
808 1999 48 000 000 1.085 52,080,000 
809 2000 53,000,000 1.085 57,505,000 
810 2001 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
811 2002 63,000 000 LOSS 68,355,000 
812 2003 64 000000 1.085 69,440,000 
813 2004 69,000000 1.085 74,865,000 
814 2005 76,000 000 1.085 82,460,000 
815 30118527249 ISUZU 0-MAX E.2 OOUBLE CAB {4x4) 2007 199 000000 LOSS 215,915,000 
816 2008 226,000000 1.085 245,210 000 
817 30118527349 ISUZU D·MAX E.2 DOUBLE CAB (4x4) RODEO 2007 223,000 000 1.085 241,955,000 
818 2008 247,000000 1.085 267,995,000 
819 30118527449 ISUZU D-MAX E.2 SINGLE CAB (4x4) 2007 160 000 000 1.085 173,600,000 
820 2008 173 000 000 1.085 187,705 000 
821 30118529149 ISUZU SL·! STANDARD 2009 102,000 000 1.085 110,670,000 
822 2010 103 000 000 1.085 111,755 000 
823 2011 104,000 000 1.085 lU,840,000 
824 20U 105.000 000 1.085 113925.000 
825 2013 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
826 2014 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
827 30118529249 ISUZU SL·! FLAT DECK 2009 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
828 2010 107,000000 1.085 116,095,000 
829 2011 108,000,000 1.085 117,180,000 
830 20U 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
831 2013 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
832 2014 111,000,000 1.085 U0,435,000 
833 30118529449 lSUZU lfSSSHDPRMEG (4X4, OOUBLE CAB) 2009 208,000,000 1.085 225,680,000 
834 2010 228,000,000 1.085 247,380 000 
835 2011 239,000,000 1.085 259,315,000 
836 2012 251000,000 1.085 272,335,000 
837 301185295"9 ISUZU lfSSSHOPRMXG {4X4, OOUBLE CAB L5) 2009 233,000000 1.085 252,805 000 
838 2010 256,000,000 1.085 2n,760,ooo 
839 2011 269 000,000 1.085 291,865,000 
840 2012 282,000,000 1.085 305,970,000 
841 30118529649 ISUZU TFSSSHSPRMEG (4X4, SINGLE CAB) 2009 172,000000 1.085 186,620 000 
842 2010 189,000 000 1.085 205,065,000 
843 2011 198,000000 1.085 214,830 000 
844 20U 208,000,000 1.085 225,680 000 
845 30118530049 ISUZU TFSSSHD (0-MAX OC-14X4 Mff) 2008 209,000,000 1.085 226,765 000 
846 2009 210,000,000 1.085 227,850,000 
847 2010 211,000,000 1.085 228,935,000 
848 2011 212,000,000 1.085 230,020,000 
849 2012 213,000 000 1.085 231,105,000 
850 2013 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
851 2014 215,000 000 LOSS 233,275,000 
852 30118530149 JSUZU lfSSSHD (0-MAX OC-3 4X4 Mm 2011 254 000 000 1.085 275,590,000 
853 20U 257,000000 1.085 278,845,000 
854 2013 259,000 000 1.085 281,015,000 
855 2014 261,000,000 1.085 283,185,000 
856 30118530249 ISUZU TFSSSHD (D-MAX MINING 4X4 Mm 2011 227,000 000 1.085 246,295,000 
857 20U 228,000000 1.085 247,380 000 
858 2013 229,000000 1.085 248,465,000 
859 2014 230,000,000 1.085 249,550,000 
860 30118530349 ISUZU lfSSSHD (0-MAX RODEO 4X4 AfT) 2011 25",000,000 1.085 275 590,000 
861 20U 255,000,000 1.085 276,675,000 
862 2013 256,000,000 1.085 2n,160000 
863 2014 257,000,000 1.085 278,845,000 
864 30118530449 ISUZU lfSSSHD (D-MAX RODEO 4X4 Mm 2011 248,000,000 1.085 269,080,000 
865 20U 249,000,000 1.085 270,165,000 
866 2013 250,000,000 1.085 271,250 000 
867 2014 251,000000 1.085 272,335,000 
868 30118530549 ISUZU lfSSSHS (0-MAX SC 4X4 Mm 2010 169 000 000 1.085 183,365,000 
869 2011 169,000 000 1.085 183,365,000 
870 20U 170,000000 1.085 184,450 000 
871 2013 171000,000 1.085 185,535,000 
872 2014 172 000000 1.085 186 620 000 
873 30118531949 ISUZU SL-I BUS CHASSIS 2011 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
874 2012 115,000,000 1.085 U4,775,000 
875 30118532549 ISUZU TFS85HD (0-MAX OC:·2 4X4 Mm 2011 224,000,000 1.085 243,040,000 
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876 2012 235,000 000 1.085 254,975,000 
877 2014 223,000 000 1.085 241,955,000 
878 30118534049 lSUZU TBR 54 PICK UP FlAT DECK 2012 91,000 000 1.085 98,735,000 
879 2013 92,000000 1.085 99,820 000 
880 201" 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
881 2015 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
882 2016 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
883 30118534149 ISUZU TBR 54 PICK UP LANDASAN PENUMPANG 2012 86 000 000 1.085 93,310,000 
88'1 2013 88,000,000 1.085 95,480,000 
885 201" 90,000,000 1.085 97,650,000 
886 2014 92 000 000 1.085 99,820000 
887 2016 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
888 30118534249 ISUZU TBR 54 PICK UP nJRBO GD 2012 89,000,000 1.085 96,565,000 
889 2013 90,000,000 1.085 97,650,000 
890 2014 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
891 2015 92,000 000 1.085 99,820,000 
892 2016 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
893 30118534349 ISUZU TFSSX D-MAX DC (4X4) 3.0l M{T 2012 239,000 000 1.085 259,315,000 
894 2013 240 000,000 1.085 260,400,000 
895 2014 241,000 000 1.085 261,485,000 
896 30118534449 ISUZU TFS6X D-MAX DC (4X4) 2.5l M{T 2012 240,000 000 1.085 260.400 000 
897 2013 242,000 000 1.085 262,570000 
898 2014 250,000,000 1.085 271,250 000 
899 30118534549 ISUZU TfS6X D-MAX SC (4X4) 2.5l M{T 2012 212,000000 1.085 230,020.000 
900 2013 213,000,000 1.085 231,105,000 
901 2014 214,000,000 1.085 232,190,000 
902 2015 287,000,000 1.085 311,395,000 
903 30118534649 ISUZU TFSSX D-MAX RODEO (4X4) 3.0l A{T 2012 319,000,000 1.085 346,115,000 
904 2013 320,000 000 1.085 347,200,000 
905 2014 321,000,000 1.085 348,285,000 
906 30118534749 ISUZU TFSSX D-MAX RODEO (4X4) 3.0l M{T 2012 341,000000 1.085 369,985,000 
907 2013 343,000,000 1.085 372,155,000 
908 2014 356,000,000 1.085 386,260,000 
909 30118534849 rsuzu TFS6X D-MAX RODEO (4X4) 2.5L M{T 2012 268,000,000 1.085 290,780,000 
910 2013 270,000,000 1.085 292,950,000 
911 2014 287,000,000 1.085 3U,395,000 
912 30118535749 ISUZU TBR 54 PICK UP LANDASAN BARANG 2012 90,000,000 1.085 97,650 000 
913 2013 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
914 2014 92 000,000 1.085 99,820,000 
915 2015 93 000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
916 2016 94 000 000 1.085 101,990000 
917 30118538349 ISUZU TFS6Y D·MAX DC 2.5L (4X4) M{T 2015 242,000 000 1.085 262,570000 
918 2016 244,000,000 1.085 264 740000 
919 2017 246,000 000 1.085 266,910,000 
920 2018 248,000 000 1.085 269,080,000 
921 2019 292 000 000 1.085 316,820,000 
922 2020 293,000 000 1.085 317,905,000 
923 30118538449 ISUZU TFS6Y D-MAX RODEO (4X4) 2.5l A{T 2015 285,000,000 1.085 309,225,000 
924 30118538549 ISUZU TfS6Y D-MAX RODEO (4X4) 2.5L M{T 2015 277,000000 1.085 300,545,000 
925 30118538649 ISUZU TFS6Y D-MAX RODEO 2.5l (4X4) A{T 2015 280,000,000 1.085 303,800,000 
926 2016 290,000,000 1.085 314,650 000 
927 2017 300,000,000 1.085 325,500,000 
928 2018 315,000,000 1.085 341,775 000 
929 2019 353 000,000 1.085 383,005,000 
930 2020 354,000,000 1.085 384,090,000 
931 30118538749 ISUZU TFS6Y D-MAX RODEO 2.5l (4X4) M{T 2015 250,000,000 1.085 271,250,000 
932 2016 258,000,000 1.085 279,930,000 
933 2017 261,000 000 1.085 283,185,000 
934 2018 280 000 000 1.085 303,800,000 
935 2019 315,000 000 1.085 341,775,000 
936 2020 316,000,000 1.085 342,860,000 
937 30118539649 ISUZU SL-I PICK UP FlAT DECK 2015 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
938 2016 81,000 000 1.085 87,885,000 
939 30118539749 ISUZU TBR 54 PICKUP FlAT DECK 2016 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
940 2017 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
941 2019 126,000,000 1.085 136, 710,000 
942 2020 127,000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
943 30118539849 ISUZU TBR 54 PICKUP LANDASAN BARANG 2016 94,000,000 1.085 101990,000 
944 2017 96,000,000 1.085 104160,000 
945 30118539949 ISUZU TBR 54 PICKUP LANDASAN PENUMPANG 2016 94 000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
946 2017 96,000 000 1.085 104,160,000 
947 30118540049 ISUZU TBR 54 PICKUP nJRBO GD 2016 93 000,000 1.085 100,905 000 
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948 2017 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
949 2018 102,000,000 1.085 110 670,000 
950 2019 127,000,000 1.085 137,795,000 
951 2020 128,000,000 1.085 138,880,000 
952 30118540149 ISUZU TFS6Y 0-MAX SC 2.5L (4X4) Mfr 2016 181,000,000 1.085 196,385,000 
953 2017 185,000,000 1.085 200,725,000 
954 2018 213,000,000 1.085 231,105,000 
955 2019 242,000,000 1.085 262,570,000 
956 2020 243,000,000 1.085 263,655,000 
957 30118541449 lSUZU SU FlATOEO< 2017 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
958 2018 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
959 30118545449 ISUZU PHR54 CAR 2018 94 000,000 1.085 101,990 000 
960 2019 104,000,000 1.085 112,840,000 
961 2020 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
962 30118545549 ISUZU PHR 54 CAB 2018 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
963 2019 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
964 2020 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
965 30118545649 ISUZU PHR54 CAB B 2018 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
966 2019 103,000,000 1.085 111,755,000 
967 2020 108,000,000 1.085 117,180,000 
968 30118545749 ISUZU PHR 54 C BB 2018 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
969 2019 106,000,000 1.085 115,010,000 
970 2020 107,000 000 1.085 116,095,000 
971 30118545849 ISUZU PHR54 CBR 2018 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
972 2019 104,000,000 1.085 112,840,000 
973 2020 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
974 30118548749 lSUZU TFS6Y 0-MAX DC 2.5L Rl (4X4) Mfr 2019 282,000,000 1.085 305,970,000 
975 2020 283,000,000 1.085 307,055,000 
976 30118549549 ISUZU TFS6Y D-f,1AX RODEO DC 2.5L R1 {4X4) Afr 2019 322,000,000 1.085 349,370,000 
9n 2020 323,000,000 1.085 350,455 000 
978 30118549449 ISUZU TFS6Y D-f,1AX RODEO DC 2.5L R1 (4X4) M/f 2019 302,000,000 1.085 327,670,000 
979 2020 303,000,000 1.085 328 755,000 
980 30118549349 ISUZU TFS6Y 0-MAX SC 2.5L Rl (4X4) Mfr 2019 193,000,000 1.085 209405,000 
981 2020 195,000,000 1.085 211,575 000 
982 30120102447 JRD 39539 2005 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
983 30120102547 JRO DC 4-1 DOUBLE CABIN 2005 73,000,000 1.085 79,205,000 
984 30120104147 JRD MT4-1 2005 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
985 30120104347 JRO MT 4-2 1000cc 2003 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
986 2004 26,000 000 1.085 28,210,000 
987 30155500199 KAITO CJ 1041E9K 2003 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
988 30155500299 KAITO 01026 E6 MN 2003 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
989 30121501375 KIA CERES (4x2) 2000 52,000,000 1.085 56,420,000 
990 2001 58 000,000 1.085 62,930,000 
991 2002 64,000,000 1.085 69,440,000 
992 2003 66,000,000 1.085 71,610,000 
993 30121501475 KIA CERES (4x4) 2000 55,000,000 1.085 59 675,000 
994 2001 63,000,000 1.085 68,355,000 
995 2002 68,000,000 1.085 73,780,000 
996 2003 70,000,000 1.085 75 950 000 
997 30121501575 KIA CERES 2.209cc 1991 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
998 1992 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
999 30121501675 KIA K2700 2002 62,000,000 1.085 67,270,000 
1000 2003 65,000,000 1.085 70,525,000 
1001 2004 67,000,000 1.085 72,695,000 
1002 2005 72,000,000 1.085 78120,000 
1003 2006 78,000,000 1.085 84,630,000 
1004 2007 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
1005 2008 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
1006 2009 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
1007 2010 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
1008 2011 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
1009 2012 99,000,000 1.085 107,415,000 
1010 2013 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
1011 2014 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
1012 2015 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
1013 2016 101,000,000 1.085 109,585,000 
1014 2017 101,000000 1.085 109 585 000 
1015 2018 101,000000 1.085 109,585,000 
1016 2019 102 000,000 1.085 110,670,000 
1017 2020 120,000,000 1.085 130,200,000 
1018 30122900215 LAN DROVER 110T05 1999 164,000,000 1.085 1n,94o,ooo 
1019 2000 180000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
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1020 2001 188,000,000 1.085 203,980,000 
1021 2002 192,000,000 1.085 208,320,000 
1022 2003 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
1023 2004 198,000,000 1.085 214 830,000 
1024 30122900315 LAN DROVER llOTOJ 1994 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
1025 1995 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
1026 1996 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
1027 1997 121,000,000 1.085 131,285,000 
1028 1998 140,000,000 1.085 151,900,000 
1029 1999 159,000,000 1.085 1n,515,ooo 
1030 2000 173,000 000 1.085 187,705,000 
1031 2001 182,000,000 1.085 197,470,000 
1032 2002 189,000,000 1.085 205,065,000 
1033 2003 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
1034 30122900415 LAN DROVER 130TDS 1987 196,000,000 1.085 212,660,000 
1035 1999 239,000,000 1.085 259,315,000 
1036 2000 287,000,000 1.085 311,395,000 
1037 2001 299,000,000 1.085 324,415,000 
1038 2002 306,000,000 1.085 332,010000 
1039 2003 314,000,000 1.085 340 690,000 
1040 2004 329,000,000 1.085 356,965,000 
1041 30122900515 LAN DROVER 130 TOI (DOUBLE CABIN) 2005 434,000,000 1.085 470,890,000 
1042 30122900715 LAN DROVER 90 PTl 1994 53,000,000 1.085 57,505,000 
1043 1995 61,000,000 1.085 66,185,000 
1044 1996 69,000,000 1.085 74,865,000 
1045 1997 77,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
1046 30122900815 LAN DROVER 90T05 1999 145,000,000 1.085 157,325,000 
1047 2000 166,000,000 1.085 180,110,000 
1048 2002 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
1049 2003 179,000,000 1.085 194,215,000 
1050 2004 182,000,000 1.085 197,470,000 
1051 30122900915 LAN DROVER 90TOI 1994 76,000,000 1.085 82,460,000 
1052 1995 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
1053 1996 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
1054 1997 110,000,000 1.085 119 350,000 
1055 1998 123,000000 1.085 133,455,000 
1056 1999 139,000,000 1.085 150,815,000 
1057 2000 162,000,000 1.085 175,770,000 
1058 2002 173,000,000 1.085 187,705,000 
1059 2003 182,000,000 1.085 197,470,000 
1060 2004 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
1061 2005 251,000,000 1.085 2n,J35,ooo 
1062 30122901915 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 110 Td5 PU MT 2004 186,000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
1063 2005 228,000,000 1.085 247,380,000 
1064 30122902315 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 110Tdl PU MT 2004 212,000,000 1.085 230,020,000 
1065 2005 265,000,000 1.085 287,525,000 
1066 30122907815 LAN DROVER LONG 2500cc 1991 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
1067 1992 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
1068 30122907915 LAN DROVER LONG 2500cc I DIESEL 1991 36,000 000 1.085 39,060,000 
1069 1992 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
1070 30122908015 LAN DROVER LONG 3500cc 1991 34,000,000 1.085 36,890,000 
1071 1992 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
1072 30122910515 LAN DROVER SHORT 2500cc 1991 32,000,000 1.085 34,no,ooo 
1073 1992 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
1074 30122910615 LAN DROVER SHORT 2500cc I DIESEL 1991 34,000,000 1.085 36,890 000 
1075 1992 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
1076 30122911115 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 2.4L 110 PU MT 2008 260 000 000 1.085 282,100,000 
1077 2009 284 000,000 1.085 308,140,000 
1078 2010 312,000,000 1.085 338,520,000 
1079 2011 327,000,000 1.085 354,795,000 
1080 2012 343,000,000 1.085 372,155,000 
1081 30122911215 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 2.4L 90 PU MT 2008 242,000,000 1.085 262,570,000 
1082 2009 264,000,000 1.085 286,440,000 
1083 2010 290,000,000 1.085 314,650,000 
1084 2011 304,000,000 1.085 329,840,000 
1085 2012 319,000,000 1.085 346,115,000 
1086 30122911915 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 2.4L 130 PU MT 2011 306 000,000 1.085 332,010000 
1087 2012 321,000,000 1.085 348,285,000 
1088 30122913715 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 2.2L 110 PU MT 2012 368,000,000 1.085 399,280,000 
1089 30122913815 L.ANDROVER DEFENDER 2.2L 130 PU MT 2012 353,000,000 1.085 383,005,000 
1090 30122913915 LAN DROVER DEFENDER 2.2L 90 PU MT 2012 335,000 000 1.085 363,475,000 
1091 30162900147 LMG TREKKER 2.2L M/T 2008 126,000,000 1.085 136,710,000 
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1092 2009 137,000,000 1.085 148,645,000 
1093 2010 150,000,000 1.085 162,750,000 
1094 2011 157,000,000 1.085 170,345,000 
1095 2012 165,000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
1096 30124500713 MAHINDRA BOLERO MAXI TRUCK PLUS CBC PS MDI BSIIJ DW (4 2020 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
1097 30124501013 MAHINDRA BOLERO PICK UP PS 4WD BS IV (4X4) M{T 2020 167,000,000 1.085 181,195,000 
1098 30124500913 MAHINDRA SCORPIO PIKUP DC Ell 4WD RHO NSA NAL AW S6 (~ 2020 228,000,000 1.085 247,380,000 
1099 30124500813 MAHINDRA SCORPIO PIKUP SC Ell 4WD RHO NSA NAL AW 56 ( 4 2020 191,000,000 1.085 207,235,000 
1100 30125300149 MAZDA 1.5 1980 13 000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
1101 1981 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
1102 1982 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1103 1983 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1104 1984 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1105 1985 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1106 1986 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
1107 1987 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1108 1988 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
1109 1989 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
1110 1990 23,000,000 1.085 24,955,000 
1111 1991 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
1112 1992 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
1113 1993 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
1114 1994 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1115 30125304149 MAZDA B 2500 (4x4) DOUBLE CABIN 2003 141,000,000 1.085 152,985,000 
1116 2004 150,000,000 1.085 162,750,000 
1117 2005 169,000,000 1.085 183,365,000 
1118 30125304249 MAZDA B 2500 2.5L M{T (4x2) (STANDARD) 2003 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
1119 2004 91,000,000 1.085 98,735,000 
1120 2005 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
1121 30125305949 MAZDA M1400 / 1400cc 1993 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1122 1994 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1123 30125310349 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X2 2.5 M{T (WLn 2007 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
1124 2008 94,000,000 1.085 101,990,000 
1125 2009 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
1126 2010 96,000,000 1.085 104,160,000 
1127 2011 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
1128 2012 98,000,000 1.085 106,330,000 
1129 2013 99,000,000 1.085 107,415,000 
1130 2014 100,000,000 1.085 108,500,000 
1131 30125310449 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X4 2.5 M{T (Wll) 2007 158,000,000 1.085 171,430,000 
1132 2008 165,000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
1133 2009 168,000,000 1.085 182,280 000 
1134 2010 169,000,000 1.085 183,365,000 
1135 2011 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
1136 2012 171,000,000 1.085 185,535 000 
1137 2013 173,000,000 1.085 187,705 000 
1138 2014 174,000,000 1.085 188, 790,000 
1139 30125310549 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 M{T (WLn 2007 198,000,000 1.085 214,830,000 
1140 2008 203,000,000 1.085 220,255,000 
1141 2009 205,000,000 1.085 222,425,000 
1142 2010 207,000,000 1.085 224,595,000 
1143 2011 209,000,000 1.085 226,765,000 
1144 2012 211,000,000 1.085 228,935,000 
1145 201.3 21.3,000,000 1.085 231,105,000 
1146 2014 21.5,000,000 1.085 233,275,000 
1147 30125310649 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 3.0 M{T (WEC) 2007 210 000,000 1.085 227,850,000 
1148 2008 220,000,000 1.085 238 700,000 
1149 2009 230,000,000 1.085 249,550,000 
1150 2010 234 000,000 1.085 253,890 000 
1151 2011 236,000,000 1.085 256,060,000 
1152 2012 237,000,000 1.085 257,145,000 
1153 2013 238,000,000 1.085 258,230,000 
1154 2014 239,000,000 1.085 259,315,000 
1155 30125310849 MAZDA BT-SO DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 M{T (WLn HIGH 2007 208,000,000 1.085 225,680,000 
1156 2008 218,000,000 1.085 236,530,000 
1157 2009 232,000,000 1.085 251,720,000 
1158 2010 238,000,000 1.085 258,230 000 
1159 2011 241,000,000 1.085 261,485 000 
1160 2012 243,000,000 1.085 263,655 000 
1161 201.3 245,000,000 1.085 265,825,000 
1162 2014 247 000 000 1.085 267,995,000 
1163 2015 279,000,000 1.085 302,715,000 
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1164 30125310949 MAZDA BT-50 OOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 Mfr (Wll) LCJN 2007 192,000,000 1.085 208,320,000 
1165 2008 198,000,000 1.085 214 830,000 
1166 2009 216,000,000 1.085 234,360,000 
1167 2010 231,000,000 1.085 250,635,000 
1168 2011 233,000,000 1.085 252 805,000 
1169 2012 235,000,000 1.085 254,975,000 
1170 2013 236 000,000 1.085 256 060,000 
1171 2014 237,000,000 1.085 257,145 000 
1172 2015 238,000,000 1.085 258,230,000 
1173 30125311049 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 Mfr (Wll) MID 2007 204,000,000 1.085 221,340,000 
1174 2008 224,000,000 1.085 243,040,000 
1175 2009 232,000,000 1.085 251,720,000 
1176 2010 242,000,000 1.085 262,570,000 
11n 2011 244,000,000 1.085 264 740,000 
1178 2012 246,000,000 1.085 266,910,000 
1179 2013 248,000,000 1.085 269,080,000 
1180 2014 250,000,000 1.085 271,250,000 
1181 2015 252,000,000 1.085 273,420,000 
1182 30125311149 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X2 2.5 Mfr (WLTI HIGH 2007 103,000,000 1.085 111,755,000 
1183 2008 105,000 000 1.085 113,925,000 
1184 2009 107,000,000 1.085 116095.000 
1185 2010 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
1186 2011 111,000,000 1.085 120,435,000 
1187 2012 113,000,000 1.085 122,605,000 
1188 2013 115,000,000 1.085 124,775,000 
1189 2014 117,000,000 1.085 126,945,000 
1190 30125311249 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X2 2.5 Mfr (WLl) LOW 2007 93,000,000 1.085 100,905,000 
1191 2008 95,000,000 1.085 103,075,000 
1192 2009 97,000,000 1.085 105,245,000 
1193 2010 99,000,000 1.085 107,415,000 
1194 2011 101,000,000 1.085 109,585,000 
1195 2012 103 000,000 1.085 111,755,000 
1196 2013 105,000,000 1.085 113,925,000 
1197 2014 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
1198 30125311349 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X2 2.5 Mfr (Wll) MID 2007 96,000 000 1.085 104,160,000 
1199 2008 99,000,000 1.085 107,415,000 
1200 2009 103,000,000 1.085 111755 000 
1201 2010 105,000,000 1.085 113 925 000 
1202 2011 107,000000 1.085 116,095,000 
1203 2012 108,000,000 1.085 117,180,000 
1204 2013 109,000 000 1.085 118,265 000 
1205 2014 110,000,000 1.085 119,350,000 
1206 30125311449 MAZDA BT-SO REG CABIN 4X4 2.5 Mfr lWLTI HIGH 2007 156,000,000 1.085 169,260,000 
1207 2008 168,000,000 1.085 182,280,000 
1208 2009 174,000,000 1.085 188,790.000 
1209 2010 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
1210 2011 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
1211 2012 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
1212 2013 182,000,000 1.085 197,470,000 
1213 2014 184,000,000 1.085 199,640,000 
1214 30125311549 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X4 2.5 Mfr (WLT) LOW 2007 150,000,000 1.085 162,750,000 
1215 2008 164,000,000 1.085 177,940,000 
1216 2009 174,000,000 1.085 188,790,000 
1217 2010 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
1218 2011 178,000,000 1.085 193,130,000 
1219 2012 170,000,000 1.085 184,450,000 
1220 2013 172,000,000 1.085 186,620,000 
1221 2014 174,000,000 1.085 188,790,000 
1222 30125311649 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X4 2.5 Mfr (WLT) MID 2007 163 000,000 1.085 176,855,000 
1223 2008 165,000,000 1.085 179,025,000 
1224 2009 167,000.000 1.085 181,195,000 
1225 2010 169,000,000 1.085 183,365,000 
1226 2011 171,000,000 1.085 185 535,000 
1227 2012 173,000,000 1.085 187, 705,000 
1228 2013 175,000000 1.085 189,875,000 
1229 2014 177,000,000 1.085 192,045,000 
1230 30125312049 MAZDA BT-50 REG CABIN 4X4 2.5 Mfr FSC 2008 182,000,000 1.085 197470000 
1231 2009 184,000,000 1.085 199,640,000 
1232 2010 186,000,000 1.085 201,810,000 
1233 2011 188,000 000 1.085 203,980,000 
1234 2012 190000 000 1.085 206,150,000 
1235 2013 192.000,000 1.085 208,320,000 
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1236 2014 194,000,000 1.085 210,490,000 
1237 30125312149 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4)(1 2.5 M/T HI RIDER 2008 184 000,000 1.085 199,640,000 
1230 2009 196,000,000 1.085 212,660,000 
1239 2010 215,000,000 1.085 233,275,000 
1240 2011 225,000,000 1.085 244,125,000 
1241 30125313749 MAZDA BT-SO DOUB.LE CAB.IN 4X4 DE 2200 5M/T MlD 2012 236,000,000 1.085 256,060,000 
1242 2013 237,000,000 1.085 257,145,000 
1243 2014 238000,000 1.085 258,230,000 
1244 2015 239,000,000 1.085 259,315 000 
1245 2016 240,000,000 1.085 260,400,000 
1246 2017 241,000,000 1.085 261,485,000 
1247 30125313849 MAZDA BT-50 DOUB.LE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 6A/T HJGH 2012 302,000,000 1.085 327,670,000 
1248 2013 303,000,000 1.085 328,755,000 
1249 2014 304,000,000 1.085 329,840,000 
1250 2015 305,000,000 1.085 330,925,000 
1251 30125313949 MAZDA BT-50 DOUB.LE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 6M/T HIGH 2012 281,000,000 1.085 304,885,000 
1252 2013 282,000,000 1.085 305,970,000 
1253 2014 283,000,000 1.085 307,055,000 
1254 2015 284,000,000 1.085 308,140 000 
1255 30125314049 MAZDA BT-50 SlNGLE CAB.IN 4X2 DE 2200 5M/T LOW 2012 107,000,000 1.085 116,095,000 
1256 2013 108,000,000 1.085 117,180,000 
1257 2014 109,000,000 1.085 118,265,000 
1258 30125314149 MAZDA BT-SO SINGLE CABIN 4X4 Of 2200 5M/T LOW 2012 180,000,000 1.085 195,300,000 
1259 2013 182,000,000 1.085 197,470 000 
1260 2014 184,000,000 1.085 199,640,000 
1261 2016 200,000,000 1.085 217,000,000 
1262 2017 201,000,000 1.085 218,085,000 
1263 30125314249 MAZDA BT-50 SlNGLE CABIN FSC 4X4 DE 2200 5M/T MID 2012 248,000,000 1.085 269,080,000 
1264 2013 250,000 000 1.085 271,250,000 
1265 2014 252,000,000 1.085 273,420,000 
1266 30125315949 MAZDA BT-50 DOUB.LE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 SM/T LOW 2014 181,000,000 1.085 196,385,000 
1267 2015 183,000,000 1.085 198,555,000 
1268 2016 184,000,000 1.085 199,640,000 
1269 2017 185,000,000 1.085 zoo.rzs.ooo 
1270 30125318349 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 SM/T (Wl_l) HIGH 2016 301,000,000 1.085 326.585,000 
1271 30125318449 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 SM/T (WLl) LOW 2016 249,000.000 1.085 270,165,000 
1272 30125318549 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2.5 SM/T CWLTI MID 2016 259,000,000 1.085 281,015,000 
1273 30125318649 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 2200 6NT HJGH 2016 275,000,000 1.085 298,375,000 
1274 30125318749 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CAB.IN 4X4 2200 6M/T HIGH 2016 256,000,000 1.085 277,760,000 
1275 30125322849 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 5 M/T -ULGRAB 2018 197,000,000 1.085 213,745,000 
1276 30125322949 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 5 M/T HIGH 2018 176,000,000 1.085 190,960,000 
1277 30125323049 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 5 M/T LOW 2018 162,000,000 1.085 175,770,000 
1278 30125323149 MAZDA BT-SO DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 5 M/T MID 2018 211000,000 1.085 228,935,000 
1279 30125324049 MAZDA BT-50 DOUBLE CABIN 4X4 DE 2200 5 M/T-UL8GRAB 2019 203,000,000 1.085 220,255,000 
1280 2020 205,000,000 1.085 222,425,000 
1281 30125587332 MERCEDES BENZ G300 SINGEl CABIN 2020 650,000,000 1.085 705,250,000 
1282 30126102249 MITSUBISHI COLT L 300 / 1400cc 1981 10,000,000 1.085 10,850,000 
1283 1982 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
1284 1983 12 000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
1285 1984 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
1286 1985 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
1287 1986 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1288 1987 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1289 1988 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1290 1989 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
1291 1990 20 000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1292 1991 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
1293 1992 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
1294 1993 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
1295 1994 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
1296 1995 29 000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
1297 1996 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
1298 1997 32 000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
1299 30126102349 MITSUBlSHJ COLT l 300 / l600cc 1981 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
1300 1982 12,000,000 l.085 13,020 000 
1301 1983 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
1302 1984 14 000,000 1.085 15,190000 
1303 1985 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1304 1986 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1305 1987 17,000,000 1.085 18.445,000 
1306 1988 18 000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1307 1989 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
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1308 1990 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1309 1991 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
1310 1992 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
1311 1993 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
1312 1994 27,000,000 1.085 29,295,000 
1313 1995 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
1314 1996 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
1315 1997 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
1316 30126102449 MITSUBISHI COLT L 300 I 2.346cc DIESEL 1984 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
1317 1985 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1318 1986 16,000,000 1.085 17,360,000 
1319 1987 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1320 1988 18,000,000 1.085 19,530 000 
1321 1989 19,000,000 1.085 20,615 000 
1322 1990 20,000,000 1.085 21,700 000 
1323 1991 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
1324 1992 25,000,000 1.085 27,125,000 
1325 1993 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
1326 1994 31,000,000 1.085 33,635,000 
1327 1995 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
1328 1996 39,000,000 1.085 42,315,000 
1329 1997 44,000,000 1.085 47,740,000 
1330 1998 50,000,000 1.085 54,250,000 
1331 1999 55,000,000 1.085 59 675,000 
1332 2000 63,000,000 1.085 68,355 000 
1333 2001 69,000,000 1.085 74,865,000 
1334 2002 75,000,000 1.085 81,375.000 
1335 2003 n,000,000 1.085 83,545,000 
1336 2004 79,000 000 1.085 85,715,000 
1337 2005 83,000,000 1.085 90,055,000 
1338 2006 86,000,000 1.085 93,310,000 
1339 2007 88,000,000 1.085 95,480,000 
1340 30126102549 MITSUBISHI COLTL 300 GB 1980 10,000,000 1.085 10,850,000 
1341 1981 11,000,000 1.085 11,935,000 
1342 1982 11,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
1343 1983 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
1344 1984 14,000 000 1.085 15,190,000 
1345 1985 15,000,000 1.085 16,275,000 
1346 1986 16 000,000 1.085 17,360.000 
1347 1987 17,000,000 1.085 18,445 000 
1348 1988 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1349 1989 19,000,000 1.085 20,615,000 
1350 1990 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1351 1991 22,000,000 1.085 23,870,000 
1352 1992 25,000 000 1.085 27,125,000 
1353 1993 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
1354 1994 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
1355 1995 29,000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
1356 1996 30,000,000 1.085 32,550,000 
1357 1997 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
1358 30126102649 MITSUBISHI COLT L 300 HJGH TROOP 1981 10,000,000 1.085 10,850,000 
1359 1984 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
1360 1985 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
1361 1993 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
1362 30126102749 MITSUBISHI COLTL300 P 1981 11,000,000 1.085 11935,000 
1363 1983 12,000,000 1.085 13,020,000 
1364 1984 13,000,000 1.085 14,105,000 
1365 1985 14,000,000 1.085 15,190,000 
1366 1988 17,000,000 1.085 18,445,000 
1367 1990 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1368 30126103249 MITSUBISHI COLTT 120 SS 1990 18,000,000 1.085 19,530,000 
1369 1991 20,000,000 1.085 21,700,000 
1370 1992 21,000,000 1.085 22,785,000 
1371 1993 24,000,000 1.085 26,040,000 
1372 1994 26,000,000 1.085 28,210,000 
1373 1995 28,000,000 1.085 30,380,000 
1374 1996 29 000,000 1.085 31,465,000 
1375 1997 32,000,000 1.085 34,720,000 
1376 1998 35,000,000 1.085 37,975,000 
13n 1999 38,000,000 1.085 41,230,000 
1378 2000 42,000,000 1.085 45,570,000 
1379 2001 43,000,000 1.085 46,655,000 


